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 FORM NO. MGT-7  
[Pursuant to sub-Section(1) of section 92 of 
the Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of 
rule 11of the Companies (Management and 
Administration) Rules, 2014]  
   
 

 Annual Return 
(other than OPCs and Small 
Companies) 

   
 

  
   I. REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS  
  
  (i) * Corporate Identification Number (CIN) of the company 

HindiEnglishForm language
Refer the instruction kit for filing the form.

         Global Location Number (GLN) of the company  

  (ii)  (a) Name of the company 

  (b) Registered office address

        (c) *e-mail ID of the company  

        (d) *Telephone number with STD code

        (e)  Website

  (iii)      Date of Incorporation 

 Type of the Company  
   

 Category of the Company  
   

 Sub-category of the Company  
   

  (iv)

  (v) Whether company is having share capital  
 

Yes No

  (vi) *Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)  
 

Yes No

Pre-fill

      *  Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company
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 (a) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed   

 S. No.  
   

 Stock Exchange Name  
   

 Code  
   

1

 Name of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

         (b) CIN of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

 Registered office address of the Registrar and Transfer Agents   

Pre-fill

  (vii) *Financial year From date 01/04/2020 (DD/MM/YYYY)   To date 31/03/2021  (DD/MM/YYYY)  
  

   (viii) *Whether Annual general meeting (AGM) held  
 

Yes No

(a) If yes, date of AGM   28/09/2021

(b) Due date of AGM   30/09/2021

 (c) Whether any extension for AGM granted  Yes No

  II. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY   

*Number of business activities  1

S.No Main 
Activity 
group code 

Description of Main Activity group 
   
 

Business 
Activity 
Code  

Description of Business Activity  
   
 

% of turnover 
of the 
company

C C7

 III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES  
      (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES) 

*No. of Companies for which information is to be given  4 Pre-fill All

S.No Name of the company  
 

CIN / FCRN Holding/ Subsidiary/Associate/ 
Joint Venture

% of shares held  
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 IV. SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY   

(i) *SHARE CAPITAL  
  (a) Equity share capital

Particulars  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

Subscribed  
capital  Paid up capital

Total number of equity shares  
   125,000,000 110,450,286 110,450,286 110,450,286

Total amount of equity shares (in 
Rupees) 1,250,000,000 1,104,502,860 1,104,502,860 1,104,502,860

   Number of classes  1

Class of Shares  
   Equity

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of equity shares  
   125,000,000 110,450,286 110,450,286 110,450,286

Nominal value per share (in rupees) 10 10 10 10

Total amount of equity shares (in rupees) 1,250,000,000 1,104,502,860 1,104,502,860 1,104,502,860

(b) Preference share capital  
Particulars  

   
Authorised 

capital
Issued  
capital  

Subscribed  
capital  Paid-up capital

Total number of preference shares 
   0 0 0 0

Total amount of preference shares 
(in rupees) 0 0 0 0

   Number of classes  0

   Class of shares Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of preference shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in rupees)

   (c) Unclassified share capital  
Particulars  
   

Authorised Capital  
   Total amount of unclassified shares  

   

  (d) Break-up of paid-up share capital  
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Class of shares    Number of shares
Total 

nominal 
amount

Total 
Paid-up 
amount  

   

Total 
premium  

   

Equity shares  
   

Physical DEMAT Total

At the beginning of the year  
   
 

3,607 110,446,679 110450286 1,104,502,8 1,104,502,8

Increase during the year 0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Pubic Issues  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Rights issue  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Bonus issue  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Private Placement/ Preferential allotment  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

v. ESOPs  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

vi. Sweat equity shares allotted  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

vii. Conversion of Preference share  0 0 0 0 0 0
viii. Conversion of Debentures  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ix. GDRs/ADRs  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

x. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Buy-back of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Shares forfeited  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Reduction of share capital  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   3,607 110,446,679 110450286 1,104,502,8 1,104,502,8

Preference shares  
   
At the beginning of the year  
   0 0 0 0 0

Increase during the year  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Issues of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Re-issue of forfeited shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0
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iii. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0
i. Redemption of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Shares forfeited  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Reduction of share capital  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   

0 0 0 0 0

ISIN of the equity shares of the company

(ii) Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)  
  

0

Class of shares  
   

(i)  
   

(ii)  
   

(iii)  
   

Before split / 
Number of shares  

   
Consolidation  

   
 

Face value per share  
   
 

After split /  
Number of shares  

   
Consolidation  

   
Face value per share  

   

Nil

(iii) Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case 
of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the company) *  
  

[Details being provided in a CD/Digital Media]  Yes No Not Applicable

Separate sheet attached for details of transfers  Yes No

Note: In case list of transfer exceeds 10, option for submission as a separate sheet attachment or submission in a CD/Digital 
Media may be shown.  

Date of the previous annual general meeting
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Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   



Page 7 of 15

  (iv) *Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)  
  

Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Non-convertible debentures  
   

Partly convertible debentures  
   

Fully convertible debentures  
   
Total  
   

      Details of debentures   
Class of debentures Outstanding as at 

the beginning of the 
year  

Increase during the 
year  
   

Decrease during the 
year  
   

Outstanding as at 
the end of the year  
   

Non-convertible debentures  
   
Partly convertible debentures  
   
Fully convertible debentures  
   0

(v)  Securities (other than shares and debentures) 0

Type of  
Securities  
   

Number of  
Securities  
   

Nominal Value of 
each Unit  
   

Total Nominal  
Value  
   

Paid up Value of 
each Unit  
   

Total Paid up Value  
   
 

Total  
   

V. *Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)

(i) Turnover  
  

27,851,817,648.5

(ii) Net worth of the Company  
  

-18,410,824,026.2

VI. (a) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Promoters   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1.   
 

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  

0

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  0 0

(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  

0 0
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Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
(ii) State Government  
  
(iii) Government companies  
  

Insurance companies  
   
Banks  
   
Financial institutions  
   0

Foreign institutional investors  
   0 0

Mutual funds  
   
Venture capital  
   
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (promoters)  17

 (b) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Public/Other than promoters   
   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1. Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  

0

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  275,539 0.25

(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  0 0

Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
(ii) State Government  
  
(iii) Government companies  
  

Insurance companies  
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Banks  
   
Financial institutions  
   0

Foreign institutional investors  
   0 0

Mutual funds  
   
Venture capital  
   
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (other than promoters) 7,090

Total number of shareholders (Promoters+Public/
Other than promoters)  7,107

VII. *NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS   
          (Details, Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders)

Details  
   
 

At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters  
   17 17

Members  
(other than promoters)  7,196 7,090

Debenture holders  
   1 1

 VIII. DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   

(A) *Composition of Board of Directors  
  

Category  
   
 

Number of directors at the 
beginning of the year  

   

Number of directors at the end 
of the year  

   

Percentage of shares held by 
directors as at the end of year  

   
Executive  

   
Non-executive 

   
Executive  

   
Non-executive 

   
Executive  

   
Non-executive 

   
A. Promoter  
   2 2 2 2 5.73 1.53

B. Non-Promoter  
   1 5 1 5 0 0

(i) Non-Independent  
  1 0 1 0 0 0

(ii) Independent  
  0 5 0 5 0 0

C. Nominee Directors 
representing  0 0 0 0 0 0
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(i) Banks & FIs  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(ii) Investing institutions  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(iii) Government  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(iv) Small share holders  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(v) Others  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

Total  
   3 7 3 7 5.73 1.53

Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on the financial year end date   12

(B) (i) *Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name  
  

DIN/PAN  
   

Designation  
   

Number of equity 
share(s) held

Date of cessation (after closure of 
financial year : If any)  

   
ADITYA JAJODIA 00045114 Managing Director 3,544,576

SANJIV JAJODIA 00036339 Whole-time directo 2,779,433

RAJIV JAJODIA 00045192 Director 1,568,333

GAURAV JAJODIA 00028560 Director 119,666

BIMAL KUMAR CHOUD 08879262 Whole-time directo 0

SHAILENDRA KUMAR 01419527 Director 0

ASHIM KUMAR MUKHE 00047844 Director 0

SEEMA CHOWDHURY 07158338 Director 0

RAKHI BAJORIA 07161473 Director 0

SWATI BAJAJ 01180085 Director 0

SANJIV JAJODIA ACHPJ8297P CFO 2,779,433

AJAY KUMAR TANTIA ABQPT3978F Company Secretar 0

(ii) Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year   2

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation at the 
beginning / during 
the financial year

Date of appointment/ 
change in designation/ 
cessation

Nature of change (Appointment/ 
Change in designation/ Cessation)

AMIT KUMAR MAJUMD 00194123 Whole-time directo 26/08/2020 Cessation due to Resignation

BIMAL KUMAR CHOUD 08879262 Whole-time directo 15/09/2020 Appointment
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IX. MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS   

  A. MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS  
  
 

Number of meetings held   1

Type of meeting  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of 
Members entitled to 

attend meeting  
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of total  
shareholding  
   

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETI 29/10/2020 7,592 78 73.62

B. BOARD MEETINGS  
  

*Number of meetings held   4

S. No.  

 

Date of meeting  

 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance

1 31/07/2020 10 8 80

2 15/09/2020 9 8 88.89

3 28/11/2020 10 10 100

4 12/02/2021 10 10 100

C. COMMITTEE MEETINGS  
  

Number of meetings held   12

S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance

1 Audit Committe31/07/2020 3 3 100

2 Audit Committe15/09/2020 3 3 100

3 Audit Committe28/11/2020 3 3 100

4 Audit Committe12/02/2021 3 3 100

5 Nomination & R15/09/2020 3 3 100

6 Stakeholders R31/07/2020 3 3 100

7 Stakeholders R15/09/2020 3 3 100

8 Stakeholders R28/11/2020 3 3 100
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S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance

9 Stakeholders R12/02/2021 3 3 100

10 Management F01/02/2021 3 3 100

D. *ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS  
  

S.  
No.  

   
 

Name  
of the director  

   
 

Board Meetings  
   

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend  
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Committee Meetings  
   

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend 
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Whether  
attended AGM  

held on  
   
 

28/09/2021

(Y/N/NA)  
   

1 ADITYA JAJO 4 4 100 9 9 100 Yes

2 SANJIV JAJO 4 3 75 1 1 100 Yes

3 RAJIV JAJOD 4 4 100 4 4 100 Yes

4 GAURAV JAJO 4 3 75 4 4 100 Yes

5 BIMAL KUMAR 2 2 100 1 1 100 Yes

6 SHAILENDRA 4 4 100 11 11 100 Yes

7 ASHIM KUMA 4 4 100 5 5 100 Yes

8 SEEMA CHOW 4 4 100 0 0 0 Yes

9 RAKHI BAJOR 4 4 100 0 0 0 Yes

10 SWATI BAJAJ 4 4 100 0 0 0 Yes

X. *REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   
  
  Nil

Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager whose remuneration details to be entered  
  
  

0

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 0

Total

Number of CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

1
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S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 AJAY KUMAR TANTCOMPANY SEC 4,237,400 0 0 0 4,237,400

Total 4,237,400 0 0 0 4,237,400

Number of other directors whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

7

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 SHAILENDRA KUM DIRECTOR 0 0 0 20,000 20,000

2 RAKHI BAJORIA DIRECTOR 0 0 0 20,000 20,000

3 ASHIM KUMAR MU DIRECTOR 0 0 0 20,000 20,000

4 SEEMA CHOWDHU DIRECTOR 0 0 0 20,000 20,000

5 SWATI BAJAJ DIRECTOR 0 0 0 20,000 20,000

6 RAJIV JAJODIA DIRECTOR 0 0 0 20,000 20,000

7 GAURAV JAJODIA DIRECTOR 0 0 0 15,000 15,000

Total 0 0 0 135,000 135,000

XI. MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES  
  

Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable 
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year Yes No

If No, give reasons/observations 

A.

B.

*

XII. PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT  - DETAILS THEREOF 

(A) DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/DIRECTORS /OFFICERS Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
penalised / punished  
   
 

Details of penalty/ 
punishment  
   
 

Details of appeal (if any) 
including present status  
   
 

 (B) DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES  
  

Nil
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Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
offence committed

Particulars of 
offence

Amount of compounding (in 
Rupees) 

XIII. Whether complete list of shareholders, debenture holders has been enclosed as an attachment  
 

Yes No

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore rupees or 
more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

Name   Raj Kumar Banthia

Whether associate or fellow   

Certificate of practice number   18428

I/We certify that:  
(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.  
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this Return, the Company has complied with all the provisions of the 
Act during the financial year. 

29/05/202110I am Authorised by the Board of Directors of the company vide resolution no. ..

(DD/MM/YYYY) to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder  
in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been compiled with. I further declare that:
1. Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to  
 the subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.

2. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

 dated

Note: Attention is also drawn to the provisions of Section 447, section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for 
punishment for fraud, punishment for false statement and punishment for false evidence respectively.   

To be digitally signed by   

Director   

DIN of the director   00036339

To be digitally signed by   

Declaration

XIV. COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES 
 

Associate Fellow



Page 15 of 15

6285Membership number

Company Secretary

Company secretary in practice

Certificate of practice number   

Attachments   

Attach1. List of share holders, debenture holders 

Attach2. Approval letter for extension of AGM;  

3. Copy of MGT-8; Attach

Attach

List of shareholder n  debenture.pdf 
Certificate.pdf 
committee meetings.pdf 
MGT-8.pdf

Remove attachment

List of attachments   

4. Optional Attachement(s), if any 
  

SubmitPrescrutinyCheck FormModify

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on 
the basis of statement of correctness given by the company



First Name Middle Name Last Name Folio Number DP ID-Client Id Account Number Number of Shares held Class of Shares
MAYUR JAMNADAS VORA 0000018 3 Equity share
SHIMA BHATTACHARYYA 0000022 1 Equity share
ARIWALA VISHAL PRAKASHKUMAR 0000028 83 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE A000695 1 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE A000700 1 Equity share
ARIJIT KUMAR BANERJEE A000701 1 Equity share
B R SRIKANTH B000140 100 Equity share
BINA SETH B000406 100 Equity share
BHARAT KUMAR MEHTA B000485 2 Equity share
DINABANDHU PRADHAN D000311 100 Equity share
DIPANKAR DAS D000396 1 Equity share
DHARMESH ARVINDLAL DAVE D000397 1,000 Equity share
DIPANKAR DAS D000398 1 Equity share
INDRANI MUKHERJEE I000148 5 Equity share
JADU LAL ROY J000125 100 Equity share
JYOTSNA GOPANI J000309 200 Equity share
JYOTI SHANKAR GHATAK J000310 100 Equity share
J D ANANTHA NARAYAN RAO J000311 100 Equity share
KISHORE KUMAR BOSE K000430 100 Equity share
MAYUR JAMNADAS VORA M000615 5 Equity share
NIRMALYA BANERJEE N000392 100 Equity share
NIRMAL S KETIWALLA N000393 100 Equity share
PRAMOD DESHPANDE P000492 100 Equity share
PRITI AGARWAL P000668 100 Equity share
PRAMODBHAI MANUBHAI PATEL P000670 83 Equity share
REBA RANI SARKAR R000553 100 Equity share
RADHE SHYAM SHARMA R000637 1 Equity share
RATNA BANERJEE R000638 1 Equity share
RATNA BANERJEE R000643 1 Equity share
SAKET J AGARWAL S000248 100 Equity share
SINGH NIKHIL S000920 100 Equity share
SOVON PRAMANICK S001338 100 Equity share
SUDEB SAHA S001345 100 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDAR BHATTACHARYYA S001348 3 Equity share
SATYA NARAYAN PAL S001349 1 Equity share
SOVA PAL S001356 1 Equity share
SAILENDRA LALL SEAL S001357 5 Equity share
SIPRA SEAL S001359 5 Equity share
SURAJ SHAH S001361 500 Equity share
SUSMITA MONDAL S001363 1 Equity share
SANDEEP NAIR S001376 100 Equity share
VIVEK SARAWOGI V000315 1 Equity share
IIFL SECURITIES LIMITED IN30226910000005 534 Equity share
RANJIT DUTTA IN30297810000016 5 Equity share
RUPESH CHIMANLAL MATALIA IN30357510000020 83 Equity share
JM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED IN30292710000038 300 Equity share
INMACS LIMITED IN30257410000046 1 Equity share
JITENDRA KOCHAR IN30137210000061 2,180 Equity share
BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD IN30147710000061 70 Equity share
ALKA DIPAK MATALIA IN30357510000062 83 Equity share
SUNITA KOCHAR IN30137210000070 1,000 Equity share
KOTAK SECURITIES LIMITED IN30021410000070 574 Equity share
MARYADA BARTER PVT LTD IN30432610000107 1,000 Equity share
NIRMAL LADIA IN30321210000108 50 Equity share
PARAKH SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED IN30508210000115 2,000 Equity share
KIFS TRADE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED IN30148510000123 200 Equity share
Rashmi Jain IN30172310000137 200 Equity share
SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED IN30365510000141 700 Equity share
CYRUS FILOO VACHHA IN30411510000203 2,000 Equity share
Ravindra Kumar Bubna IN30149310000220 60,000 Equity share
Sundeep Bubna IN30149310000238 40,000 Equity share
SPFL SECURITIES LTD IN30055610000238 230 Equity share
ADARSH AGARWAL IN30318110000250 25 Equity share
Lalita Bubna IN30149310000254 30,000 Equity share
Rekha Bubna IN30149310000262 130,000 Equity share
P KANCHAN KATARIA IN30338210000287 83 Equity share
MADHU DUGAR IN30432610000383 495 Equity share
DAULAT SECURITIES LTD IN30137210000383 648 Equity share
PARASRAM HLDGS LTD IN30236510000463 172 Equity share
KAMAL KUMAR KAJARIA IN30400410000480 100 Equity share
RELIGARE BROKING LIMITED IN30177410000579 1,056 Equity share
NILAM SUREKA IN30401210000668 11,000 Equity share
JDM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED IN30401210000676 15,510 Equity share
RAHUL SETHIA IN30406110000836 500 Equity share
Suman Keyal IN30149310000844 500 Equity share
LALITA DEVI BAGARIA IN30401210000908 275 Equity share
SUSHIL BAGARIA IN30401210000916 521 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR JAIN IN30249610000934 800 Equity share
INDRACHAND MAHARIWAL IN30297810001002 83 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR BAGARIA HUF IN30401210001040 2,800 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR KESHAN IN30404510001058 10 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA IN30401210001082 100 Equity share
MOHIT GOYAL IN30612210001371 1 Equity share
BHANUBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL IN30418210001371 1,000 Equity share
ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED IN30169610001373 17 Equity share
PRAVESH CHHABRA IN30282210001396 100 Equity share
KIRTI SHAH IN30373510001518 22 Equity share



SULEKHA JANA IN30401210001648 150 Equity share
LALAN PRASAD IN30321210001825 500 Equity share
SARITA JALAN IN30401210001881 1,000 Equity share
PRIYA PARAKH IN30406110001929 50 Equity share
Mahesh Chandra Keyal IN30149310001939 1,000 Equity share
GANGAVISHAN S KALANTRI IN30303610001966 100 Equity share
ARTMOSS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED IN30404510001988 83 Equity share
CHAINRUP PARAKH IN30406110001996 50 Equity share
SUPRAKASH TALUKDAR IN30508210002059 5 Equity share
NIMISH P VORA IN30164510002075 200 Equity share
JYOTI JAJODIA IN30318110002224 5 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN HUF IN30369810002489 1,250 Equity share
VENKATARAMAN G N IN30214810002592 100 Equity share
PETER KUJUR IN30342010002833 50 Equity share
ASHIM KARMAKAR IN30401210002874 1,200 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN IN30369810002903 500 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI KHETAN IN30069310002938 250 Equity share
Sunita Bazaz IN30218910002939 400 Equity share
UNIFLEX FINVEST PVT LTD IN30249610002997 346 Equity share
RUCHI KHETAN IN30069310003141 500 Equity share
DEVESH MAHESHWARI IN30210510003142 200 Equity share
JANG BAHADUR PAL IN30423810003150 50 Equity share
Sunil Kumar Agrawal IN30297810003250 83 Equity share
PRASHANT P KADAM IN30177410003256 33 Equity share
Krishna Agrawal IN30297810003268 83 Equity share
SARITA SUREKA IN30401210003779 60 Equity share
MANJU AGGARWAL IN30195910004122 500 Equity share
SURESH MADANLAL LADDHA IN30418210004208 1,000 Equity share
SOMNATH BANERJEE IN30359110004320 2 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR IN30094010004345 500 Equity share
GMO EMERGING MARKETS FUND A SERIES IN30005410004380 3,013,682 Equity share
ANIL AMUBHAI HIRANI IN30357510004588 149 Equity share
RAJNI MOHTA IN30101410004659 3,000 Equity share
BHARAT H MODI IN30034310004925 100 Equity share
Priti Ruia IN30297810005253 200 Equity share
CHANDRA DEVI MAKHARIA IN30249610005444 165 Equity share
DAMODAR PRASAD MAKHARIA IN30249610005452 165 Equity share
Rajiv Singhi IN30297810005462 2,000 Equity share
CHIRANJI LAL VYAS IN30372710005857 333 Equity share
VEENA KATIAL IN30401210006054 30 Equity share
PADAM CHAND JAIN HUF IN30218910006070 9,500 Equity share
SHASHI CHOUDHARY IN30325310006130 10 Equity share
SAMIR KUMAR DAS IN30218910006176 500 Equity share
DEVINDER KUMAR AGGARWAL IN30257410006418 10 Equity share
RAJ BALA IN30094010006450 200 Equity share
VAISHALI C SAVLA IN30073210006601 50 Equity share
Hari Kishan Patodia IN30172310006640 200 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA IN30401210006853 150 Equity share
ARGHYA DAS IN30096610006864 1 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA HUF IN30401210006907 200 Equity share
SEEMA KOTHARI IN30401210006923 33 Equity share
JAI NARAIN SHARMA IN30159010007054 180 Equity share
SHASHI KIRAN JAIN IN30299410007113 30 Equity share
ATISH SHAH IN30218910007179 83 Equity share
Akash Ruia IN30297810007263 425 Equity share
RAJADHYAKSHA MEDHA DILIP IN30082910007410 1,000 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR KEDIA IN30400410007508 50 Equity share
JAI SALASAR BALAJI INDUSTRIES PVT L IN30101410007707 1,610,924 Equity share
ATUL GORDHANDAS SONPAL IN30040910007879 50 Equity share
UMANG MUNDHRA IN30218910007888 1 Equity share
SHANKAR LAL SHARMA IN30289810007937 83 Equity share
ONKAR NATH SHUKLA IN30101410007959 845 Equity share
GORE LAL IN30366310008026 51 Equity share
HANUMAN PRASAD SULTANPURI IN30165310008032 300 Equity share
PARUL BIMAL DESAI IN30229310008189 83 Equity share
BIMAL KUMAR JAIN IN30096610008222 350 Equity share
NIRANJAN SAHA IN30095810008252 20 Equity share
AJAY GOYAL IN30400410008349 5 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR ROY IN30085310008365 11 Equity share
PRADEEP SAMPAT LOKHANDE IN30245310008427 4 Equity share
RATAN LAL BIHANI IN30321210008575 200 Equity share
SUNIL SHARMA IN30350010008961 50 Equity share
KAPIL GUPTA IN30377810008978 6 Equity share
BIJENDRA KR SINGH IN30251510009218 1 Equity share
CHANDRA KANT THIRANI IN30210510009390 1 Equity share
NIRMAL BAZAZ IN30218910009470 1,000 Equity share
TRIPTA BAREJA IN30245310009733 350 Equity share
PREM KUMAR KAPOOR IN30151610009880 34 Equity share
MAHESHWARI COMMERCIAL SERVICE PRIVA IN30164510009989 400 Equity share
ISS ENTERPRISE LIMITED IN00101910010251 1,629 Equity share
MONA HIRANI IN30218910010640 25 Equity share
ELEGANCE RESOURCES AND FINCON PVT L IN30249610011186 300 Equity share
RAJEEV KUMAR IN30136410011422 500 Equity share
GOUTAM NANDY IN30400410011465 1 Equity share
VUPPALA SRINIVASA RAO IN30232410011975 300 Equity share
CHANDRA PRAKASH DARGAR IN30321210012049 33 Equity share
ANKIT SARAWAGI IN30352610012208 500 Equity share
SANDEEP KUMAR IN30245310012464 150 Equity share
MURLI DHAR IN30070810012466 33 Equity share
YUNUS A POONAWALA IN30051310012554 5 Equity share
TARUN JAIN IN30400410012600 2,000 Equity share



TARUN JAIN HUF IN30400410012618 2,500 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN HUF IN30400410012659 3,000 Equity share
RAM KANWAR KOTHARI IN30306910012879 33 Equity share
TRILOK SINGH MADAN IN30245310013143 100 Equity share
SATYA NARAYAN PAL IN30359110013188 201 Equity share
Ramesh Kumar Prajapat IN30297810013278 174 Equity share
BINA GUPTA IN30069310013320 83 Equity share
VETRISELVANR IN30169610013372 102 Equity share
GITA J BHATT IN30034310013418 60 Equity share
RAM KRISHNA MAHESHWARI IN30055610013619 400 Equity share
RADHESHYAM SHARMA IN30223610013722 6 Equity share
UMA SHANKAR SINHA IN30218910013960 200 Equity share
Anupama Gupta IN30149310014460 166 Equity share
Sailesh Gupta IN30149310014478 166 Equity share
Rajesh Gupta IN30149310014486 83 Equity share
Punam Gupta IN30149310014494 83 Equity share
SANTOSH JAIPURIA IN30509910014758 8,000 Equity share
NAND KISHOR SANGANERIA IN30137210014779 400 Equity share
SHOBHA KHATRI IN30073210014790 66 Equity share
BISHNU KUMAR RAJGARHIA IN30321210014845 83 Equity share
HIMATLAL PUNJABHAI SHAH IN30146910014854 200 Equity share
NAND KISHOR SANGANERIA IN30137210014955 100 Equity share
SWETA SANGANERIA IN30137210014970 100 Equity share
SANJAY PRASAD IN30400410015022 10 Equity share
KAVITA PARULEKAR IN30612210015276 100 Equity share
ASHOK SHARADBHAI SHAH IN30135610015276 83 Equity share
NAVEEN GOLCHHA IN30289810015488 83 Equity share
SEVANTILAL POPATLAL SHAH IN30305210015496 1 Equity share
DEVARAJUK IN30169610015639 20 Equity share
SHARDABEN DAHYABHAI PATEL IN30412310017077 83 Equity share
Prateek Saraf IN30297810017110 1,700 Equity share
PC AGARWAL HUF IN30372710017462 1,000 Equity share
TUSHAR CHIRIMAR IN30012610017868 510 Equity share
AJIT KUMAR SAHA IN30026310017905 200 Equity share
ADROIT FIN SER PVT LTD IN30282210018094 4,000 Equity share
SANOSH KUMAR SETHI IN30400410018158 100 Equity share
MOHAN LAL AGARWAL IN30100610018211 20 Equity share
SHAH VIKRAM C IN30034310018502 400 Equity share
Ritu Fogla IN30297810018564 25 Equity share
PARAS MAL JAIN IN30032710018692 5,000 Equity share
MOHUA SENGUPTA IN30400410018772 400 Equity share
SUBRATA SENGUPTA IN30400410018789 400 Equity share
INDRANI SEN IN30032710018916 20 Equity share
CHANDULAL DWARKADAS GANATRA IN30097410018965 400 Equity share
MOUMITA DAS IN30218910019201 300 Equity share
BIDHU BHUSON DHARA IN30095810019390 100 Equity share
JAI PRAKASH GUPTA IN30070810019525 50 Equity share
GEETA DEVI RAJGARIA IN30359110019568 75 Equity share
MEENA GUPTA IN30070810019576 150 Equity share
SONALI DAS IN30095810019842 2 Equity share
HEMANT NIMBALKAR IN30335810019849 100 Equity share
CHANDRA PRAKASH SARDA HUF IN30321210019937 525 Equity share
SIVA KUMARV IN30169610020007 45 Equity share
GOWRAGONDANAHALLIAPPANNAPPA SURESH IN30307710020099 700 Equity share
HARISH CHANDER SHARMA IN30234910020111 83 Equity share
DEVEN MOTICHAND THOSANI IN30146910020137 200 Equity share
VASANTHA MOHAN IN30189510020139 1 Equity share
KIRPA IN30366310020194 110 Equity share
MAN MOHAN IN30366310020354 110 Equity share
TUSHAR CHIRIMAR IN30012610020667 800 Equity share
CVCIGP II EMPLOYEE ROSEHILL LIMITED IN30005410020896 2,176,813 Equity share
CLIENT ROSEHILL LIMITED IN30005410020902 3,886,734 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR BHAIA IN30218910021197 1,890 Equity share
SHASHI BHAIA IN30218910021232 124 Equity share
Sunita Choudhary IN30297810021500 12,761 Equity share
Neelam Jain IN30297810021850 10 Equity share
NARINDER MAHAJAN IN30294310021857 60 Equity share
BIJOY KUMAR KHAITAN IN30077310022159 100 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL IN30032710022214 10 Equity share
Arun Das IN30265410022662 50 Equity share
NISHANT KOKRA IN30310810022698 200 Equity share
ANITA KAPOOR IN30124110022782 100 Equity share
PRAKASH CHANDRA AGARWAL IN30372710022812 1,000 Equity share
MRIDULA AGARWAL IN30372710022829 1,000 Equity share
Sunil Kumar Taparia IN30297810023384 50 Equity share
Smriti Taparia IN30297810023392 50 Equity share
JATAN DEVI DASSANI IN30032710023549 50 Equity share
DEVENDRA JAIN IN30218910023741 2,500 Equity share
Sunil Kumar Changoiwala IN30149310023928 500 Equity share
DIPAK AGARWAL IN30069310024412 100 Equity share
GIRDHARI LAL AGARWAL IN30068510024791 300 Equity share
RITU AGGARWAL IN30294310024856 53 Equity share
TARAK SAWDAGAR IN30508210025989 178 Equity share
GANGATHARANGV IN30017510026070 80 Equity share
PREM LATA IN30236510026115 990 Equity share
Orde Management Private Limited IN30265410026439 92,973 Equity share
KAKANI SURESH IN30232410026688 400 Equity share
ANAND KUMAR SINGH IN30359110026789 200 Equity share
ARABINDA AICH IN30508210026801 36 Equity share
PARSHVA S SHAH IN30034310026877 20 Equity share
GAUTAM B PATEL IN30246110026996 83 Equity share



ROHIT CHHAJER IN30372710027154 986 Equity share
Kailash Chandra Jajodia IN30149310027234 500 Equity share
Sunita Jajodia IN30149310027242 2,600 Equity share
MANIMOY DUTTA IN30393010027630 500 Equity share
HEMLATA JAYESH SHAH IN30132110027648 50 Equity share
ADITI AGARWALLA IN30306910027778 1,200 Equity share
VIDEET KATARUKAHUF IN30508210027904 4,000 Equity share
JANKI DASS DAGA IN30032710028552 83 Equity share
JYOTI DIXIT IN30311610028603 60 Equity share
SUKHDEV THAKUR IN30085310028745 100 Equity share
SUBHAJIT DUTTA IN30162910028816 1 Equity share
PUSPA DEVI BUBNA IN30085310028866 83 Equity share
SATAKSHI DUTTA IN30508210029176 1 Equity share
SINCERE SECURITIES LIMITED IN30359110029607 500 Equity share
Praveen Sethia IN30149310029779 353 Equity share
MILAL RANDAR IN30359110029947 100 Equity share
LAXMI RANDAR IN30359110029955 5,000 Equity share
ROHIT BANKULAL GANDHI IN30143610030006 258 Equity share
GDCHHABARIA IN30055610030119 1,080 Equity share
MANOJ R SODHANI IN30226910030540 1 Equity share
GOBINDA ROY IN30393010030612 45 Equity share
MALTI KHANDELWAL IN30256610030927 33 Equity share
NATH SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED IN30149310030934 2,500 Equity share
AKG SECURITIES AND CONSULTANCY LIMI IN30282210031057 1 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER FOGLA IN30095810031107 300 Equity share
Suman Choudhary IN30297810031134 6,000 Equity share
SRIKANTA SEN IN30026310031172 1 Equity share
SUJATA SINGHANIA IN30210510031382 400 Equity share
CHANDA DEVI AGARWALA IN30210510032094 500 Equity share
NEHA AGARWALA IN30210510032109 1,200 Equity share
JANMAHMAD USMANBHAI MANSURI IN30148510032289 500 Equity share
ARCHANA KOCHAR IN30028010032567 83 Equity share
MONA PARESH SHASTRI IN30098210032817 83 Equity share
TAPAS KUMAR DUTTA IN30508210032868 1 Equity share
SIKHA DUTTA IN30508210032876 1 Equity share
PINAKINI ABHAY NANAVATI IN30034310033318 280 Equity share
LILA MONDAL IN30508210033721 1 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR SOMANI IN30210510033757 100 Equity share
TUHIN SUBHRA TALUKDAR IN30508210034355 4 Equity share
HARIVADAN C SHAH IN30065210034402 200 Equity share
CHANDRA N MAMTANI IN30065210034630 83 Equity share
J K MADAN IN30231610034829 1,000 Equity share
SPATIAL SERVICES P LTD IN30095810034875 23,941 Equity share
INDRA SINGH PAMECHA IN30105510034945 100 Equity share
ANJALI BISWAS IN30318110035208 150 Equity share
PARVESH GARG IN30195910036195 500 Equity share
ANITA DEVI SINGHANIA IN30069310036711 300 Equity share
LATA ROHIT GANDHI IN30075710036914 269 Equity share
OMPRAKASH MAHESHWARI IN30306910037416 83 Equity share
PRAHLAD DAS MUNDRA IN30264610037555 20 Equity share
NARENDRA S DOSHI IN30077310037819 85 Equity share
MAYANK AGARWAL IN30327010039105 83 Equity share
SOMAPPA ANANTHA SANIL IN30169610039249 100 Equity share
AGSHARES AND SEC LTD IN30100610039344 6 Equity share
RANJIT SINGH IN30184610039549 100 Equity share
FOLLOWEL ENGINEERING LIMITED IN30022210040069 13,000 Equity share
BHUNESH MISHRA IN30073210040462 83 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDAR SARAYA IN30210510040761 500 Equity share
YOGENDRA MOHAN LAKHOTIA IN30022210040920 200 Equity share
RAJESH JAIN IN30077310040964 450 Equity share
AVIJET DEY IN30162910041097 100 Equity share
SURUCHI MUKIM IN30249610041142 150 Equity share
SUSHILABEN MANILAL THAKKER IN30304410041240 50 Equity share
Jai Krishan Taparia IN30297810043273 400 Equity share
SHIKHA BOTHRA IN30177410043326 100 Equity share
AMAR NATH OJHA IN30306910043334 1 Equity share
PREM SHANKAR PRAKASH IN30210510043480 200 Equity share
ARUNA GUPTA IN30299410043490 100 Equity share
ARGHYA DAS IN30359110043608 5 Equity share
BIJAL NAROTTAM SHAH IN30098210043608 300 Equity share
MADHURI AGRAWAL IN30218910043745 1,450 Equity share
USHA BAID IN30077310043753 83 Equity share
KRISHNA GUPTA IN30327010043895 83 Equity share
Kamala Devi Taparia IN30297810043940 50 Equity share
Jai Krishan Taparia IN30297810043958 50 Equity share
BISHWANATH KHARAKIA IN30069310044079 300 Equity share
NARENDER KUMAR IN30299410044110 200 Equity share
AARTI RAJENDRA MORYE IN30357510044221 100 Equity share
MAHAK BHUTERIA IN30095810044844 10,000 Equity share
PARAG N SHAH IN30258210044973 10 Equity share
SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY IN30210510045057 25 Equity share
VINOD PRASAD IN30211310045274 26 Equity share
HEMANT RATHI IN30176610046339 300 Equity share
RAJ LAXMI PRASAD IN30063610047065 83 Equity share
VIDYAWATI SAMPATRAJ SEMLANI IN30226910047932 50 Equity share
JOYDEV SARKAR IN30318110048047 320 Equity share
MEHUL BAJAJ IN30218910048313 10,585 Equity share
KREDENT TRADING LLP IN30218910048811 70,237 Equity share
DEVENDRA PRASAD JAJODIA IN30174010048963 260,000 Equity share
SHASHI JAJODIA IN30174010048970 75,083 Equity share
SANJIV JAJODIA IN30174010048988 1,677,226 Equity share



ADITYA JAJODIA IN30174010049020 3,544,576 Equity share
SEEMA JAJODIA IN30174010049038 218,833 Equity share
AASHISH JAJODIA IN30174010049097 794,366 Equity share
RINA JAJODIA IN30174010049100 152,666 Equity share
SUNITA AGGARWAL IN30211310049489 13 Equity share
OMVATI BANA IN30209210049684 150 Equity share
MAHUA DUTTA IN30162910049792 1 Equity share
SARITA SINGHANIA IN30218910049935 1 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER SINGHANIA IN30218910049943 1 Equity share
SANGEETA RAVINDRA SEWAK IN30146910050059 200 Equity share
PUNEET MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED IN30022210050672 400 Equity share
AMRITLAL SONI IN30311610050756 25 Equity share
JHUNJHUNWALA SYNTHETIC LIMITED IN30022210050937 91,048 Equity share
AMAR NATH OJHA IN30249610051190 3 Equity share
DAYANAND AGARWAL IN30032710051840 83 Equity share
Amitesh Taparia IN30297810052364 50 Equity share
MILONI HIREN DAND IN30311610052452 166 Equity share
RAJANI GOYAL IN30225210052477 100 Equity share
EKAMBARAMP IN30169610052633 1,000 Equity share
VICKY JAIN IN30299410053851 500 Equity share
RUCHI BANSAL IN30262010053897 83 Equity share
PRAKASH ANODHERLAL JESWANI IN30229310053909 50 Equity share
CHIRAG TEJUJA IN30143610054297 2,500 Equity share
BINDU DEVI OJHA IN30249610054493 1 Equity share
SUJIT CHAKRABORTY IN30225210054526 6 Equity share
SHRAWAN KUMAR KEJRIWAL IN30225210054614 200 Equity share
PRABHU NATH OJHA IN30249610054832 1 Equity share
AMBAR GOPALIKA IN30249610054903 599 Equity share
MAHESHBHAI RAOJIBHAI PATEL IN30226910055055 133 Equity share
SEEMA JAIN IN30249610055169 50 Equity share
PRABIR KUMAR SUR IN30359110055441 10 Equity share
LOK NATH OJHA IN30249610055452 1 Equity share
SHANTI LAL JAIN IN30087010055505 3 Equity share
BHASKAR BANERJEE IN30026310055757 20 Equity share
RAM KUMAR IN30011810055940 500 Equity share
Bimala Devi Agarwala IN30058910056063 100 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR SINHA IN30026310056098 208 Equity share
TRIDENT COMMERCE PRIVATE LTD IN30327010056127 14,432 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT LALJI SAVLA IN30073210056553 258 Equity share
MANISH MARDA IN30085310056604 300 Equity share
SUJIT CHAKRABORTY IN30095810056614 1 Equity share
WAGH ANAND IN30082910056637 333 Equity share
LATABEN VINODCHANDRA DESAI IN30229310056688 166 Equity share
KEORADANGA AGRO COMMODITIES LLP IN30218910057164 525,000 Equity share
DURGA DUTTA VERMA IN30077310057605 200 Equity share
DIVYESH R SHASTRI IN30304410057871 83 Equity share
TAPAS KUMAR DUTTA IN30284710057937 1 Equity share
SHAILJA BHALOTIA IN30300110058366 175 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR TIKMANI IN30300110058495 465 Equity share
KUSUM MAHENDRA MEHTA IN30045010059422 300 Equity share
SUMI BANSHAL IN30359110059480 500 Equity share
RAJESH MEHRA IN30120910060030 100 Equity share
KUMUD JITENDRA JAIN IN30060110060623 200 Equity share
GAYYATRI TEWARI IN30415810060682 300 Equity share
PUSPA DEVI GUPTA IN30116010060711 83 Equity share
ARUNA DEVI SINGHANIA IN30026310060842 875 Equity share
PRADIP KUMAR AGRAWAL IN30218910061144 400 Equity share
SUNITA VARDHAN IN30012610061185 485 Equity share
PRADIP KUMAR BERIA IN30174010061198 8 Equity share
SHAKUNTLA DEVI SHARMA IN30210510061441 83 Equity share
SANTOSH MOHTA IN30225210061533 83 Equity share
BISWA NATH SAHA IN30359110061798 20 Equity share
SHOBHANA N PARIKH IN30002010061851 216 Equity share
Deepak Sharma IN30297810061864 20,000 Equity share
LILY PRADHAN IN30359110061984 1 Equity share
JAGRUTI CHANDRASHEEL MEHTA IN30229310062145 83 Equity share
SONA BISCUITS LIMITED IN30218910062379 30 Equity share
VIJAY MOORJANI IN30002010062660 33 Equity share
VENKATARAMA SASTRI THYAGARAJAN IN30311610062698 5 Equity share
ITI KARMAKAR IN30264610062880 700 Equity share
ANNIE JOHN IN30243710063020 83 Equity share
ANIL PAL JAIN IN30299410063394 83 Equity share
RAHUL HARLALKA IN30069310063400 1,500 Equity share
SWARAN ARORA IN30078110063999 80 Equity share
MANJU GUPTA IN30284710064047 2,000 Equity share
BINA KHEMKA IN30225210064288 20 Equity share
NANDANI PUNGALIA IN30160410064414 166 Equity share
GAURAV THIRANI IN30012610064637 83 Equity share
M S MUNVER SHARIFF IN30037810064645 200 Equity share
KRISHNENDU DAS IN30026310064688 2 Equity share
ANIL PAL JAIN IN30299410064758 83 Equity share
SACHIN MEHTA IN30195910064903 500 Equity share
BALKISHAN M KANODIA IN30220110065660 83 Equity share
JAI RAM EXIM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMI IN30210510065750 9,000 Equity share
GANESH KUMAR PANDIT IN30090710065863 3 Equity share
VALIVARTHY SUBBA RAJU IN30037810066630 150 Equity share
SUBHASH CHANDER ANEJA IN30195910066738 20 Equity share
Dipak Kumar Sanwaria IN30297810066829 5,000 Equity share
SHANMUGAVEL RAJAN R IN30136410067019 700 Equity share
ANAND KHEMKA IN30210510067175 100 Equity share
KIRAN AGARWAL IN30174010067283 33 Equity share



RAMESH JAIN IN30142810067616 300 Equity share
BINAY KUMAR AGARWAL IN30007910067797 10 Equity share
Enfield Suppliers Limited IN30297810068002 11,221,233 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR ARORA IN30086110068119 400 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE IN30032710068402 6 Equity share
SHAH NITIN CHAMPAKLAL IN30042510068533 63 Equity share
Hari Management Limited IN30297810068668 7,044,000 Equity share
Jai Salasar Balaji Industries Priva IN30297810068705 11,004,233 Equity share
Anil Kumar Sanwaria IN30297810068965 3,000 Equity share
SAURABH KHANDELWAL IN30070810069234 50 Equity share
TARA CHAND AGARWAL IN30105510069757 400 Equity share
Anil Kumar Sanwaria IN30297810069783 2,000 Equity share
SANJAY SHUKLA IN30114310070075 600 Equity share
TAPASI GHOSH IN30225210070770 10 Equity share
SONTOSH KUMAR GHOSE IN30225210070788 10 Equity share
KDJajodia Steel Industries Private IN30297810070843 2,410,333 Equity share
TRUPTI KETANBHAI DESAI IN30034310070864 70 Equity share
VENKATA SATYANARAYANA PEDDISETTI IN30307710071030 50 Equity share
R C Chokhani Karta IN30177410071418 83 Equity share
TEJAL BAKHDA SHAH IN30096610071823 200 Equity share
VIJAYA DADHWAL IN30310810071995 3,000 Equity share
DALIP KUMAR DADHWAL IN30310810072002 4,108 Equity share
BISWANATH BASAK IN30225210072180 83 Equity share
PARMOD KUMAR IN30294310072453 1,000 Equity share
ACB ADVISORS P LTD IN30095810072606 30,000 Equity share
RADHA CHEMICALS CO LTD IN30162910072662 1,500 Equity share
INDIRA LALBHAI SHAH IN30304410073582 25 Equity share
LAL TOLANI IN30051310074124 85,369 Equity share
Premnath Pandey IN30297810075266 15 Equity share
ARIHANT RAMPURIA IN30142810075649 10 Equity share
BABULAL SHAH IN30004610076099 200 Equity share
BIR INDER SINGH IN30120910076474 30 Equity share
SAROJ DEVI IN30205010076989 10 Equity share
D PUSHPA IN30061010077286 200 Equity share
SATISH ISHWARLAL SHAH IN30220110078817 483 Equity share
TAPAS MONDAL IN30085310079345 33 Equity share
VARDHAN SUNITA K IN30012610079361 2,166 Equity share
MITALI SHETH IN30225210079419 500 Equity share
MANJU DARUKA IN30032710079520 100 Equity share
NARESH KUMARI IN30120910080114 143 Equity share
Himadri Ghosh IN30297810080496 35 Equity share
VISHNU KUMAR AGARWAL IN30100610081234 50 Equity share
JAYSHREE K JHAVERI IN30047610081532 200 Equity share
ANANT GANERIWALA IN30318110081557 600 Equity share
ASHUTOSH GANERIWALA IN30318110081565 700 Equity share
PREETI IN30086110081739 83 Equity share
HETALBEN PRIYANBHAI GANDHI IN30233210081782 100 Equity share
VANI AGGARWAL IN30294310082229 147 Equity share
SAI GOPAL MOHTA HUF IN30225210082704 83 Equity share
PRASHANT MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH IN30148510082784 13 Equity share
SATYANIDHI GUPTA IN30142810082839 1,001 Equity share
SARITA MITTAL IN30310810082948 83 Equity share
SUBRATA ROY IN30210510083037 100 Equity share
Krishna Kumar Rungta IN30297810083474 4 Equity share
ASHISH AGARWAL IN30018310083542 700 Equity share
KAUSHIK SEVANTILAL SHAH IN30034310084625 883 Equity share
NATHU RAM IN30294310084626 50 Equity share
Gunjan Kajaria IN30297810085053 500 Equity share
Hasmukh Meghani IN30297810085473 250 Equity share
TIRUPATI FINCON PVTLTD IN30095810086132 12,975 Equity share
Anupama Asopa IN30297810086354 5 Equity share
PANKAJ SINGHANIA IN30026310086443 83 Equity share
POTHUGANTI PADMAVATHI IN30273410087086 500 Equity share
NAYEEM ISLAM MULLICK IN30162910087133 1 Equity share
NAMITA IN30236510087352 100 Equity share
RAMANJIT KAUR IN30114310087547 25 Equity share
MAINA DEVI SARAF IN30167010088386 250 Equity share
SUNITA GOYAL IN30310810089439 1,000 Equity share
MADHUSHREE BAGREE IN30264610090148 250 Equity share
Rajesh Kumar Gupta IN30297810090787 50 Equity share
MINA DEVI IN30311610091152 110 Equity share
SUNITA AGGARWAL IN30310810091225 100 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR CHAKRABORTY IN30077310091255 2 Equity share
ANTONY XAVIER IN30037810091297 200 Equity share
Ashok Kumar Gandhi IN30297810091327 20 Equity share
KUSUMAKAR GUPTA IN30310810092402 25 Equity share
RAJSHREE SHROFF IN30210510092510 83 Equity share
SAROJ GUPTA IN30094010092825 300 Equity share
AYON DUTTA GUPTA IN30181110093852 150 Equity share
UMA SHANKER KHAITAN IN30210510094181 1,800 Equity share
NARESH BANSAL IN30165310094470 33 Equity share
AMIT KHAITAN IN30210510094762 1,910 Equity share
LAXMI NARAIN AGGARWAL IN30256610095094 1,900 Equity share
PADAM SARAOGI IN30210510095417 83 Equity share
PADMA SARAOGI IN30210510095425 83 Equity share
AMIT DUTTA IN30026310095516 25 Equity share
APARNA ASHOK VACHHRAJANI IN30197510095580 2 Equity share
JAYANTA SADHUKHAN IN30032710095998 5 Equity share
VIKAS BANSAL IN30174010096077 100 Equity share
DHANKUMAR JESHINGBHAI MEHTA IN30233210096329 100 Equity share
BSPROGRESSIVE PVT LTD IN30069310096668 969 Equity share



BAJARANG LAL MOHTA IN30225210096847 83 Equity share
MD ASIF HASHMI IN30026310097094 1 Equity share
MADHUSUDAN SHARMA IN30210510097304 20 Equity share
ALKA P MUNGEKAR IN30036010097962 166 Equity share
KARUNA GADHIA IN30318110098054 390 Equity share
RAKESH DEWAN IN30018310098175 500 Equity share
CHETAN KALIDAS SHAH IN30077310098273 1,000 Equity share
NADODA KARSAN DALABHAI IN30305210098305 200 Equity share
RAJESH P SHETH IN30225210098339 380 Equity share
SWAMI PRAHLAD BHARTI IN30032710098732 200 Equity share
SHREE BHAWANI INVESTMENTAND TRADING IN30032710098829 1,500 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR IN30047610099397 2 Equity share
NEIL BHUTERIA IN30095810100007 4,058 Equity share
AMIT KANU MISTRY IN30260310100228 200 Equity share
UMA DEVI JAJODIA IN30318110100370 5 Equity share
KRISHNA KUMAR SURANA IN30060110100407 2 Equity share
GOUTAM HAIT IN30306910100547 1 Equity share
KALYANI GUPTA IN30210510100723 5 Equity share
SURENDER KUMAR GOEL IN30077310100986 7 Equity share
SRIKANTA SEN IN30085310101598 15 Equity share
YASHWANT KUMAR GOYAL IN30225210102062 1 Equity share
ARNAB SENGUPTA IN30077310102152 400 Equity share
KAMAL KUMAR GOYAL IN30225210102378 200 Equity share
ISHITA AMIT BODIWALA IN30233210102589 50 Equity share
SAROJ BALA IN30236510102732 83 Equity share
UMA AGARWAL IN30225210103305 17 Equity share
MANAK CHAND AGARWAL IN30225210103321 1,000 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI JAIN IN30429510103410 100 Equity share
SUNITA MANSUKHANI IN30151610103737 83 Equity share
PAWAN KISHORE HARLALKA IN30032710104687 283 Equity share
JYOTIRMOY ACHARYYA IN30210510104872 166 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA IN30143610104976 100 Equity share
SANJOY BANERJEE IN30220110105198 1 Equity share
KISHOR KUMAR DUTTA IN30095810105280 10 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR MUNDRA IN30232410105394 50 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW IN30225210105647 1 Equity share
SHIKHAR RASTOGI IN30205010105761 2 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW IN30225210106713 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW IN30225210106721 1 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW IN30225210106730 1 Equity share
HIRALAL SADHUKHAN IN30085310106916 3 Equity share
GOUTAM BASAK IN30085310107363 50 Equity share
DESAI HASMUKHLAL DAHYALAL IN30123310107390 83 Equity share
ROHTAS KUMAR IN30011810107613 50 Equity share
SUNITA JAIN IN30294310107710 400 Equity share
UDIT RASTOGI IN30014210107816 100 Equity share
ANIL GUPTA IN30120910107853 60 Equity share
Rajesh Kumar Agarwal IN30297810107869 83 Equity share
RITUPARNA DUTTA GUPTA IN30181110108046 100 Equity share
SHAH SHEELA IN30034310108384 35 Equity share
BABITA BALUMAL IN30068510108979 83 Equity share
GANESH PRASAD IN30245310109107 100 Equity share
GOUTAM PANJA IN30306910109134 1 Equity share
RAJIV AGGARWAL IN30184610109520 100 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR SALUJA IN30282210110459 100 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR IN30220110110530 100 Equity share
RATAN ROY CHOWDHURY IN30077310110733 1 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL IN30085310110909 150 Equity share
DHINGREJA ANITA IN30068510112036 83 Equity share
BAL KRISHAN GARG IN30114310112317 300 Equity share
DUSANE ARUN TUKARAM IN30160410112335 215 Equity share
R PATTABIRAMAN IN30037810112390 1 Equity share
SANDEEP GUPTA IN30094010112450 300 Equity share
SUHRID KUMAR CHAKRABORTY IN30210510112728 200 Equity share
ASHA SIKARIA IN30085310113295 100 Equity share
RANJU SIKARIA IN30085310113309 200 Equity share
PREMLATA DEVI SIKARIA IN30085310113318 100 Equity share
KAMAL KUMAR JAIN IN30198310113782 46 Equity share
NISHIT ASHOKKUMAR SHAH IN30146910113990 300 Equity share
MEGHA SINGH IN30120910114054 250 Equity share
G MOHAN LAL BOHARA IN30061010114138 320 Equity share
SAMIR KIRITBHAI SONI IN30164510114187 83 Equity share
NIPA T MANIAR IN30059710114552 83 Equity share
SUNITA AGARWAL IN30095810114578 50 Equity share
SANGITA CHORARIA IN30306910114988 100 Equity share
FALGUNI PRAFUL SHAH IN30002010115083 1,600 Equity share
MANGILAL DEVICHAND PAREKH IN30007910115903 100 Equity share
SAJJAN KUMAR DARUKA IN30032710115995 105 Equity share
PARAG RANJIT VED IN30027110116162 1 Equity share
JOYDEEP CHATTERJEE IN30096610116860 1 Equity share
ASHOK BALUMAL DHINGREJA IN30068510117185 83 Equity share
D D GOEL IN30096610117226 200 Equity share
SARITA RASTOGI IN30282210117302 100 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR IN30282210118177 100 Equity share
DEVASHISH KHETAWAT IN30264610118258 30 Equity share
NITU GUPTA IN30264610118338 95 Equity share
SUKUMAR ROY IN30026310118518 1 Equity share
JIGNESH CHANDUBHAI PATEL IN30148510118628 10 Equity share
DINESH BINANI IN30077310118645 200 Equity share
GADADHAR BARIK IN30264610119020 200 Equity share
MOHD NISAR KHAN IN30042510119162 21 Equity share



GHANSHYAM DAS IN30055610119190 400 Equity share
BABULAL BACHHAWAT IN30245310119554 50 Equity share
TARUN BACHHAWAT IN30245310119562 50 Equity share
ANJU TANEJA IN30245310120122 100 Equity share
REENA SHARMA IN30205010120623 1,830 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL IN30015910120833 83 Equity share
RINA AGRAWAL IN30015910120841 83 Equity share
SUBRATA MANDAL IN30026310120863 15 Equity share
SHAKUNTALA MITTAL IN30069310121239 97 Equity share
Mahesh Kumar Keyal IN30297810121338 6,500,000 Equity share
NAVIN N PARIKH IN30002010121633 183 Equity share
MOHINI BALUMAL IN30068510121797 166 Equity share
BALUMAL WADHUMAL IN30068510121877 83 Equity share
K J GEORGE IN30226910121940 1,000 Equity share
SANGITA AGARWAL IN30032710121957 83 Equity share
MEENA PUSHKARAN IN30163710122808 5 Equity share
TAPAS KR DUTTA IN30085310123979 1 Equity share
SANKAR SEAL IN30026310124006 50 Equity share
PALEPU SUDHIR RAO IN30226910124562 1 Equity share
SUDHA BHALOTIA IN30280610124883 50 Equity share
SACHIN GOYAL IN30236510125312 61 Equity share
Ratanesh Kumar Singhal IN30177410125563 5 Equity share
HEENA ANAND CHANDAN IN30429510126434 166 Equity share
SRI BABAN PANDURANG AUTADE IN30069310126644 100 Equity share
KAUSHILYA DEVI IN30289810126744 1 Equity share
BIREN PRAMOD PARIKH IN30015910126821 50 Equity share
USHA MUKUND PARMAR IN30311610126876 300 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR KHETAN IN30069310127782 250 Equity share
KAVITA KISHOR BANGAR IN30074910128209 33 Equity share
SNEHLATA GULATI IN30068510128401 83 Equity share
HARISH A TRIPATHI IN30164510128730 20 Equity share
SUMAN RANI GOYAL IN30100610128900 220 Equity share
GOPAL KUMAR KESHAN IN30210510129405 86 Equity share
JAYABEN MAGANBHAI CHAUHAN IN30164510129646 10 Equity share
RAMA MIGLANI IN30236510130398 83 Equity share
MAUNA JITENDRA DALIYA IN30146910131122 300 Equity share
POOJA JAJODIA IN30282210131357 3,920 Equity share
HEMANT KUMAR IN30096610131683 205 Equity share
TANUSRI SENGUPTA IN30085310131840 2 Equity share
NAND LAL KANODIA IN30032710131954 96,481 Equity share
Subhra Kar IN30297810132250 6 Equity share
ANUKA SEN IN30085310132393 4 Equity share
RUP LAL PRASAD IN30077310133023 10 Equity share
Geetaben D Somani IN30281410133932 83 Equity share
DEBABRATA KUMAR DEY IN30045010133976 54 Equity share
BRAJ NANDAN PRASAD SINGH IN30007910134282 800 Equity share
BHULU GHOSH IN30210510134806 1 Equity share
JYOTI SALUJA IN30282210135376 200 Equity share
POONAM H JESWANI IN30021410135686 150 Equity share
UMA SHARMA IN30210510136486 200 Equity share
BRAJESH KUMAR IN30165310136894 35 Equity share
ASHIMA BOSE IN30210510137278 1 Equity share
MORVEKAR DEEPAK MAHADEO IN30082910138077 66 Equity share
OM PRAKASH DUBEY IN30289810138193 1 Equity share
DURULTAJ MOHAMMEDHUSAIN SILOTRI IN30260310138722 100 Equity share
HITESH KUMAR VERMA IN30231610139033 50 Equity share
GHANSHYAM DAS GUPTA IN30032710139439 333 Equity share
SULEKHA RAY IN30077310140642 100 Equity share
HASMUKH K MORAKHIA IN30160410141172 20 Equity share
HARGOBIND MOHAN MAKHIJANI IN30074910141407 5,000 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT LALJI SAVLA IN30073210142422 50 Equity share
UDAY SHANKAR SHUKLA IN30096610142963 33 Equity share
AMRIT KUMAR BANGUR IN30077310143136 2,500 Equity share
G ASHOK KUMAR IN30102210143521 83 Equity share
MANOJ N KUNJAN IN30181110143630 20 Equity share
BANDNA EHALANI IN30077310144294 100 Equity share
PRIYA RANJAN SHRIVASTAVA IN30165310144388 1 Equity share
LALITHA S IN30214810144523 75 Equity share
SHASHIKANT CHOUDHARY IN30311610144632 100 Equity share
GULAB HASHMATRAI PANJWANI IN30098210145093 150 Equity share
GHANSHYAM BIND IN30109810145149 83 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR HIMATSINGKA IN30096610145498 200 Equity share
MEENAKSHI K IN30017510145563 500 Equity share
GMO EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY FUND A IN30016710145582 27,651 Equity share
RAMANATHAN V IN30017510145626 400 Equity share
KOKILABEN ASHOK KUMAR PATEL IN30060110145718 83 Equity share
Suresh Kumar Khemka IN30297810146110 15 Equity share
ALOKE PERIWAL IN30020610146288 2,500 Equity share
ABHIJIT PHADKE SAMBHAJIRAO IN30245310146500 4 Equity share
SANDHYA RANI IN30205010146622 50 Equity share
JOHN J CHANDY IN30189510147265 85 Equity share
NIRMALKUMAR MOHANLAL MEHTA IN30107110147617 200 Equity share
S SHRIDHARAN IN30018310147764 100 Equity share
RITU AGARWAL IN30137210148055 200 Equity share
FALGUN VALLABHDAS SHAH IN30132110148120 166 Equity share
SHASHI BAJAJ IN30210510148155 25 Equity share
LALITA STEEL INDUSTRIES P LTD IN30162910148355 65,000 Equity share
MANISH PUNALAL JIKADRA IN30305210149220 100 Equity share
NAVEEN KUMAR BHATIA IN30070810149332 66 Equity share
AMINUDDIN MHOSINBHAI JARIWALA IN30042510149476 100 Equity share
S KISHORE LAL IN30015910149501 83 Equity share



K RENU IN30015910149544 83 Equity share
PUSHP LATA GOEL IN30011810150362 10 Equity share
NIVEDITA B SHAH IN30260310150559 100 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR MANDELIA IN30210510151598 2,000 Equity share
SUNITA SHARMA IN30165310151643 700 Equity share
SOMABHAI DEGAMA IN30097410152071 100 Equity share
Uma Devi Khemka IN30297810152229 50 Equity share
JYOTIBEN MAHENDRA JAIN IN30229310152305 310 Equity share
HARI RAM AGARWAL IN30001110153390 400 Equity share
NEHA DOSHI IN30077310153392 87 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR GULATI IN30137210154120 6,266 Equity share
BIKASH BANERJEE IN30137210154187 1,397 Equity share
RASHMI GOURISARIA IN30137210154276 1,666 Equity share
PRATYUSH GHORAI IN30137210154293 800 Equity share
RAVINDER KUMAR IN30236510154639 200 Equity share
MRINAL GHIYA IN30429510154868 8 Equity share
SUBHRA KAYAL IN30137210154873 400 Equity share
SHANKAR TRALSHAWALA IN30143610155147 83 Equity share
SUBRAMONYA A R AYYAR IN30074910155406 3 Equity share
KAILASH ASHWIN GUDKA IN30075710155877 100 Equity share
CAPT GULU H RANEY IN30059710156404 100 Equity share
KIRANBEN K THAKRAR IN30164510156996 50 Equity share
NAVITA JAJODIA IN30210510157181 133 Equity share
ANJU DEVI JAJODIA IN30210510157199 538 Equity share
PREM CHANDRA JHA IN30069310157295 10 Equity share
ROHIT JAJODIA IN30210510157609 100 Equity share
RAJGARHIA ROHIT K IN30082910157831 1,000 Equity share
SAUMITRA RAY IN30026310158678 100 Equity share
RASHMI KEYAL IN30137210158735 96,666 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR BAJPAYEE IN30069310158788 50 Equity share
P NAGESWAR RAO IN30210510159926 33 Equity share
SUNDER SAXENA IN30198310160574 100 Equity share
JAYA PANDEY IN30245310160829 100 Equity share
MANISHA AGARWAL IN30069310162366 39 Equity share
ADESH SINGH KUSHWAH IN30069310163125 20 Equity share
SURAJ KHANDELWAL IN30210510163998 1,101,654 Equity share
GOPALAKRISHNAN B IN30136410164797 100 Equity share
JITENDER BISHT IN30226910165147 4 Equity share
SNEH LATA IN30094010166306 83 Equity share
SHOBHANABEN MAHESHBABU PAREKH IN30084510166840 58 Equity share
MAHESH PRASAD IN30245310167328 300 Equity share
SOMNATH BANERJEE IN30077310167506 2 Equity share
AJAY GUPTA IN30245310167596 100 Equity share
JAYA LATHA J IN30136410167762 1,500 Equity share
KOKILA ASHOK GANDHI IN30012610168089 91 Equity share
RENUKA SAWHNEY IN30011810168101 10 Equity share
PRABHA DEVI JAJODIA IN30094010168125 20 Equity share
S Mathrubootheswaran IN30177410169556 50 Equity share
NAMITA GOEL IN30077310169903 4,268 Equity share
MOHAMMED KUTTY K IN30151610170258 200 Equity share
GEETA DEVI RAJGARIA IN30032710170312 68 Equity share
KUSUMBEN SHANTILAL MEHTA IN30042510170560 10 Equity share
ANURADHA GUPTA IN30174010172347 83 Equity share
VIJAYKUMAR MADHUKANT BHATT IN30098210173059 15 Equity share
GAURAV SETHIA IN30137210173602 2,000 Equity share
INDU GOEL IN30086110173750 200 Equity share
THRESIAMMA JOSEPH IN30023910174202 100 Equity share
BIMALA BHAIA IN30137210174216 36 Equity share
SWAPAN MITRA IN30137210174599 100 Equity share
VIMAL KUMAR BANSAL IN30236510175300 83 Equity share
MEHAK BANSAL IN30236510175842 83 Equity share
NIRANJAN GOURISARIA IN30137210175910 333 Equity share
RAMA AGARWAL IN30137210175928 151 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL IN30137210175936 388 Equity share
BELA AGARWAL IN30069310176281 50 Equity share
RAJEEV KUMAR KHOSLA IN30014210176763 16 Equity share
RAJEEV JHUNJHUNWALA HUF IN30210510176918 34,500 Equity share
SOUMITRA CHATTERJEE IN30125010176984 1 Equity share
BANSILAL SURANA IN30069310177073 33 Equity share
ANSHUMAN DALMIA IN30137210177263 233 Equity share
AGHOR KUMAR DUDHWEWALA IN30069310177387 83 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR SURANA IN30077310177493 200 Equity share
ARP SHARES P LTD IN30001110177741 200 Equity share
SHOVA DALMIA IN30137210177916 15 Equity share
SHAIL BALA SHARMA IN30120910178577 400 Equity share
IQBAL EBRAHIM LALANI IN30122510178647 50 Equity share
KASI BISWANATH PAL IN30026310179735 10 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR GADIA IN30069310180199 500 Equity share
NEERJA RAJENDRAPRASAD MORARKA IN30087010183760 83 Equity share
SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED IN30365510184193 20 Equity share
MOHIT KISHANPURIA IN30069310184361 600 Equity share
JIRGA DURMILBHAI JHAVERI IN30098210185066 33 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA HU F IN30174010185184 1,000 Equity share
PRAFUL MADHUKAR SHAH IN30002010185274 483 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR IN30262010185362 300 Equity share
SAVITA AGARWAL IN30210510186063 100 Equity share
Tirpit Mandal IN30009510186765 100 Equity share
SANDIPKUMAR SURYAKANTBHAI PATEL IN30063610187435 83 Equity share
VENKATESWARLU MOTUPALLI IN30232410188449 50 Equity share
KAUSHIK BISWAS IN30137210188555 60 Equity share
PAPIYA DUTTA IN30026310189399 40 Equity share



GAUTAM KARMAKAR IN30223610189669 64 Equity share
BADRI PRASAD AGARWAL IN30032710189765 400 Equity share
KAILASH RAJDEV IN30198310189827 767 Equity share
SOUMEN MUKHERJEE IN30223610190097 10 Equity share
KAMIL DINESHCHANDRA SHAH IN30065210190599 50 Equity share
Gunjan Tibrewal IN30297810191112 500 Equity share
SNEHLATA AGARWAL IN30032710191197 500 Equity share
RAMESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL CHOKSHI IN30034310191377 83 Equity share
AMIT BOSE IN30069310191424 5 Equity share
SOUVICK BANERJEE IN30069310191449 5 Equity share
DEBASIS SAHA IN30069310191473 5 Equity share
SOMNATH DAS IN30069310191481 5 Equity share
PRAKASH L IN30136410191588 1,500 Equity share
REKHA RAJNIKANT OZA IN30034310191955 9 Equity share
SHWETANK RAGHAV IN30120910194139 50 Equity share
PAPIA GOSWAMI IN30137210194175 20 Equity share
MD ASIF HASHMI IN30032710194276 1 Equity share
BULBUL KUNDU IN30077310194312 1,000 Equity share
SIDDHARTHA KUMAR GUPTA IN30077310194942 19 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR SHAH IN30137210195047 1,200 Equity share
MKS ENCLAVE PRIVATE LIMITED IN30137210195102 5,000 Equity share
ASHOK AGARWAL IN30174010195432 1,000 Equity share
VEDANG JAJODIA IN30137210195838 105,550 Equity share
MAITRAYEE MAJUMDAR IN30026310196210 200 Equity share
AMREESH KAUL IN30072410197149 200 Equity share
BISWENDRA NARAYON KUNDU IN30026310197778 15 Equity share
GIRISH DAMJI SHAH IN30002010197921 83 Equity share
BANDANA PAL IN30026310198203 5 Equity share
RAMA RANI SHARMA IN30231610198655 390 Equity share
ANAND SWARUP SHARMA IN30231610198672 1,000 Equity share
RAJIV JAJODIA IN30137210199146 1,568,333 Equity share
ESHAN SURANA IN30077310199236 1,000 Equity share
SANJIV JAJODIA IN30137210199443 1,102,207 Equity share
RAHUL IN30383310199584 1 Equity share
PURSHOTAM KUMAR SHARMA IN30120910199970 150 Equity share
SELVARANI K IN30017510200214 83 Equity share
MAHABALI ENTERPRISES PVT LTD IN30137210200364 3,605,000 Equity share
RISHI CHARAN IN30047610200436 83 Equity share
PREETI KANKARIA IN30137210200670 435,301 Equity share
RECKON MERCANTILES PVT LTD IN30137210200707 76,337 Equity share
Hitesh Vijay Vergia IN30281410200802 10 Equity share
JAI SALASAR BALAJI INDUSTRIES PVT L IN30137210201316 12,500,000 Equity share
AISHWARYA CHOUDHARY IN30137210201390 24,000 Equity share
BHAGWAN SINGH LOVEVANSHI IN30383310201437 1 Equity share
UMANG CHOUDHARY IN30137210201638 4,828 Equity share
SUMIT KUMAR RAKSHIT IN30137210201646 1,484 Equity share
RINA JAJODIA IN30137210201806 11,000 Equity share
SANGEETA JAJODIA IN30137210201814 293,333 Equity share
SHASHI DEVI JAJODIA IN30137210201822 20,800 Equity share
DINDAYAL SHROFF IN30032710201827 500 Equity share
GAURAV JAJODIA IN30137210201839 119,666 Equity share
KANCHAN JAJODIA IN30137210201847 134,383 Equity share
BHARAT JOSHI IN30011810203166 50 Equity share
VIMALA KANWAR IN30015910203684 150 Equity share
RUPEN SHAH IN30002010204058 100 Equity share
SURESHCHANDRA SHAH IN30002010204103 100 Equity share
SNIGDHA MUKHERJI IN30323710204162 1 Equity share
KAMALENDU BIKASH DUTTA IN30429510204929 83 Equity share
SANGEETA JAIN IN30077310205190 400 Equity share
DHAVAL DHANESH MEHTA IN30051310206971 150 Equity share
SONAL BAHETI IN30198310207398 1,000 Equity share
K SRIRAM IN30323710207667 4 Equity share
HUKAM CHAND JAIN IN30032710207727 109 Equity share
RAKHI GARG IN30167010209212 400 Equity share
SURESH HASHMATRAI PANJWANI IN30246110209674 60 Equity share
KANCHAN PREM PANJWANI IN30246110209682 100 Equity share
NITA MITESHBHAI DESAI IN30246110209842 166 Equity share
MAYURKUMAR GIRISHCHANDRA SHAH IN30098210210623 333 Equity share
SREENIVASAN V IN30311610211573 30 Equity share
PARVATHI S IN30311610211580 300 Equity share
TAHER NOORMOHAMED PATKA IN30038610211789 83 Equity share
DHANRAJ PARAGBHAI SHAH IN30098210212786 3 Equity share
Rup Chand Babel IN30297810212949 50 Equity share
CHANDAN GUPTA IN30383310213456 18 Equity share
BINEETA SHROFF IN30210510213498 50 Equity share
PATIL VIDYA YUVARAJ IN30047610213920 20 Equity share
M JAWAHARLAL IN30012610213946 83 Equity share
MAJI JOY IN30023910214971 68 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30032710215559 9,250 Equity share
BINA AGARWAL IN30032710215575 7,000 Equity share
NAVIN KUMAR AGARWAL IN30077310216866 796 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER SIKARIA IN30210510216953 1,131 Equity share
TRIBHUWAN KUMAR IN30114310217839 300 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR SINGHANIA IN30210510218591 100 Equity share
SUNITA MURARKA IN30095810218900 100 Equity share
H RAVINDRA RAO IN30214810219129 105,000 Equity share
INDRA RAJ CHATTERJEE IN30210510219391 5 Equity share
SURVE LIYAQUAT ALI IN30122510219892 100 Equity share
MANTRI YOGINDRA BALKRISHNA IN30082910220259 200 Equity share
NIRMAL BALVANT KANTILAL IN30082910220970 10 Equity share
NAVIN KUMAR JAIN IN30011810221042 771 Equity share



SAPNA JAIN IN30011810221421 900 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR RUNGTA IN30174010221493 83 Equity share
MEHMUDHUSEN IBRAHIMBHAI MANSURI IN30098210222739 83 Equity share
PAWAN SHYAMSUNDER BHALOTIYA IN30383310222922 2,400 Equity share
Kaushal Jain IN30177410223676 83 Equity share
MANJULABEN MANIAR IN30199110224304 1,000 Equity share
MAMTA SONI IN30018310225167 150 Equity share
SUJIT CHAKRABORTY IN30143610226037 1 Equity share
SONIA SABHNANI IN30143610226619 16 Equity share
Puspal Chandra IN30297810227328 2 Equity share
ANITA GOYAL IN30060110227333 83 Equity share
PREM KUMAR JAISWAL IN30120910227646 80 Equity share
SARLA JAISWAL IN30120910227654 60 Equity share
NITESH GODHA IN30198310227904 1 Equity share
SONAL SAMIR SHAH IN30012610227960 83 Equity share
Sudha Dalmia IN30009510228358 200 Equity share
VIKRAM NARSARIA IN30021410230280 10 Equity share
RAJNI GUPTA IN30231610233034 100 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR JAIN IN30077310233216 3,000 Equity share
LIPIKA LAHA IN30026310233417 2 Equity share
KUSUM LATA KHANDELWAL IN30210510233717 1,354,573 Equity share
USHA LADIA IN30210510233959 120 Equity share
NIRMALA BAID IN30032710234666 50 Equity share
MATHURA PRASAD CHANDAK IN30220110235049 33 Equity share
RATNA RAY IN30120910235620 1 Equity share
SANTANU CHAKRABORTY IN30151610236212 1 Equity share
NEELU SOMANI IN30210510236527 25 Equity share
NUTTANBEN G SHAH IN30199110236877 33 Equity share
SEEMA GARODIA IN30032710238589 35 Equity share
AMITABEN KAMLESHKUMAR PATEL IN30429510238996 200 Equity share
ALPABEN SHAILESHKUMAR PATEL IN30429510239026 250 Equity share
SHREYANSHRAJ SEVENTILAL SHAH IN30090710240104 28 Equity share
VISANANI PURUSHOTAMDAS ARJUNDAS IN30199110240849 500 Equity share
KALPANA KABRA IN30014210241335 100 Equity share
Ram Prakash Todi IN30297810242786 1,100 Equity share
PRASAD PONDURU IN30286310244359 100 Equity share
RAJESH DHRUVPRASAD JANI IN30098210244998 25 Equity share
NEHALBEN KAMALBHAI KAKADIA IN30357510245391 1,000 Equity share
OMPRAKASH CHHAKARA IN30174010246669 333 Equity share
SANJAY SHANTILAL DOSHI IN30077310247173 10 Equity share
HEENA N DOSHI IN30077310247245 150 Equity share
NITESH AGARWALA IN30210510248589 300 Equity share
ASHISHKUMAR JAGMOHAN IN30311610249435 83 Equity share
BABU LAL SURANA IN30077310250909 1,500 Equity share
DEEPALI AGARWAL IN30210510251200 320 Equity share
SHAKUNTALABEN KAMLESHBHAI PATEL IN30123310251969 250 Equity share
MOOL CHAND SINGHI IN30077310251993 350 Equity share
SHASHI KANT CHOUDHARY IN30311610252800 700 Equity share
BIPIN ARORA IN30018310253085 1 Equity share
MD EKRAM IN30210510254878 200 Equity share
RAMANLAL CHHOTALAL MODI IN30429510255195 23 Equity share
PARESH AMRATLAL JANANI IN30097410257345 83 Equity share
BABITA DUGAR IN30077310258242 50 Equity share
DHARMENDRA BHOJWANI IN30045010259362 100 Equity share
BAKULA HARSHAD SHAH IN30132110259396 6 Equity share
SNEHA JALAN IN30077310259485 500 Equity share
KETAN JAYANT GADA IN30018310260927 333 Equity share
GOVIND PRASAD SARAF IN30077310261239 83 Equity share
LAL BIHARI DAS IN30165310261662 50 Equity share
MANISHA MALPANI IN30210510261752 5 Equity share
PRADIP KUMAR SINGHANIA HUF IN30210510262013 325 Equity share
Kamal Kanti Roy IN30297810263107 5,000 Equity share
Sudha Lath IN30297810264476 1,000 Equity share
MANJU DIDWANIA IN30210510264658 150 Equity share
KAILASH CHANDRA BHALA IN30429510265221 83 Equity share
NAMAN BAID IN30077310265282 50 Equity share
Pankaj Dhanuka IN30297810265428 600 Equity share
SURAJ KHANDELWAL IN30210510265876 132,780 Equity share
BIJOY DEY IN30077310265885 100 Equity share
KUSUM LATA KHANDELWAL IN30021410266129 50,000 Equity share
RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA IN30089610266603 1 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI PARAKH IN30077310266896 300 Equity share
PRAGYA GUPTA IN30223610266998 200 Equity share
VARSHABEN HASMUKHLAL THAKKAR IN30098210267435 83 Equity share
MOHIT BHUTERIA IN30095810268513 17,749 Equity share
NITISH BAFNA IN30077310268599 50 Equity share
DEVARASETTY SAIRAM IN30232410268752 250 Equity share
MAHENDRA MANILAL MEHTA IN30429510268773 83 Equity share
JAPNEET MAKKAR IN30165310268836 50 Equity share
S Suba Lakshmi IN30177410269056 75 Equity share
HASUMATI C CHAUHAN IN30132110269775 25 Equity share
RAM KUMAR KOTHARI IN30015910270052 2 Equity share
VINAY RAMNIWAS GUPTA IN30012610270115 250 Equity share
AWADHESHNARAYANP TIWARI IN30045010270885 500 Equity share
SANDEEP KUMAR HIRAWAT IN30282210271265 1,000 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR HIRAWAT IN30282210271646 1,000 Equity share
SATHYA PRIYA G IN30059710273078 30 Equity share
SUDARSHAN G A IN30307710274442 1,400 Equity share
DEVARASETTY SUSHILA DEVI IN30232410275438 300 Equity share
AMIT KHAITAN IN30210510275945 500 Equity share
RAJNIKANT DHUDALAL PARIKH IN30143610277668 83 Equity share



K UMA JANAKI IN30232410278004 166 Equity share
GANESH CHOWDHURY IN30077310278199 12 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR BAWA IN30105510278256 83 Equity share
GITA HEMANT PATEL IN30032710278304 300 Equity share
CHANDRIKABEN CHAMPAKLAL BHIMANI IN30246110278434 50 Equity share
MONIKA KIRIT BHIMANI IN30246110278459 90 Equity share
NARESH SUDHAKAR GANORKAR IN30028010278500 16 Equity share
RIMA JILAN BHIMANI IN30246110278529 150 Equity share
ZARNA JIGNESHKUMAR BHIMANI IN30246110278546 100 Equity share
SOMENDRA JHINGRAN IN30021410278952 1 Equity share
SAMA SUBBA RATNAM IN30061010279133 315 Equity share
AALAP ANILBHAI SHAH IN30034310279256 83 Equity share
SHYAM LAL RATHI IN30018310280464 80 Equity share
SHAKUNTALA DEVI RATHI IN30018310280472 16 Equity share
GANTI SREE RAMA CHANDRA MURTHY IN30286310281052 50 Equity share
ANILKUMAR PREMCHAND SHAH IN30034310281515 83 Equity share
SATYA BHAMA BAJORIA IN30018310282396 400 Equity share
ANITA GUPTA IN30167010283231 450 Equity share
SUMAN SHARMA IN30165310283433 300 Equity share
Sanjay Sharma IN30297810284530 20,000 Equity share
ARUNA PARMAR IN30246110284826 30 Equity share
YOG RAJ KHATTAR IN30114310284950 400 Equity share
MALA GULATI IN30114310284968 500 Equity share
DEEPAK SETHI IN30018310285696 250 Equity share
AJAY GUPTA IN30143610285789 166 Equity share
ANUP KUMAR DROLIA IN30032710285914 200 Equity share
GUNJAN DROLIA IN30032710285922 200 Equity share
GOURI CHAKRABORTY IN30077310286084 1 Equity share
SANJAYKUMAR R IN30214810286188 33 Equity share
SHETU S JHAVERI IN30015910286209 1,077 Equity share
K RAGHURAMA SHETTY IN30214810286766 100 Equity share
KRISHNENDU BOSE IN30210510288116 1 Equity share
BINDU BAJORIA IN30018310288414 400 Equity share
NAVEEN BAJORIA IN30018310288422 400 Equity share
PRADIP V BELAWALA IN30032710289917 200 Equity share
DIPA SHAH IN30077310290021 50 Equity share
ANJU KEDIA IN30060110291751 100 Equity share
MURGESH P BENDIGERI IN30214810292254 100 Equity share
MEENA BHARAT AMIN IN30034310294116 83 Equity share
CHITHULURI PARVATHI IN30286310294750 100 Equity share
LAXMI RAJ JAIN IN30059710294898 5,000 Equity share
PARVIN KUMAR AGARWAL IN30174010295015 200 Equity share
PURSOTAM LAL AASHISKUMARPATWARI HUF IN30077310296254 500 Equity share
PRAKASH DAREKAR IN30001110296650 100 Equity share
SAKETHA RAMAN S IN30017510296840 144 Equity share
KIRIT CHAMPAKLAL BHIMANI IN30246110296882 50 Equity share
MEMON IRFAN ABDULLA IN30002010296893 880 Equity share
PRASENJIT KAR IN30077310297314 100 Equity share
SAHIL DEVJIBHAI DOBARIA IN30357510297525 58,196 Equity share
VAIBHAV DEVJIBHAI DOBARIA IN30357510297533 1,000 Equity share
ANU LAMBA IN30143610298330 200 Equity share
KRISHNENDU MUKHERJEE IN30032710298485 75 Equity share
RADHE SHYAM KESHAN IN30032710298645 25 Equity share
REALTY CHECK PROPERTIES PVT LTD IN30292710298946 1,703,772 Equity share
SHAH MANISH MANGILAL HUF IN30065210299352 83 Equity share
MANISH MANGILAL SHAH IN30065210299369 83 Equity share
SOHINIDEVI MANGILAL SHAH IN30065210299377 83 Equity share
JYOTI SALUJA IN30094010299446 300 Equity share
KAMLESH PURI IN30047610300082 120 Equity share
MEETA JAIN IN30032710300652 100 Equity share
VIMAL JAIN IN30032710300669 30 Equity share
RAKHEE GUPTA IN30210510301816 15 Equity share
NIKITHA RAJ A IN30151610302051 1 Equity share
ALOKE KUMAR MAITRA IN30032710303454 220 Equity share
ROHIT BOTHRA IN30210510304312 1 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH IN30177410304556 63 Equity share
Savita Chowdhury IN30297810305191 500 Equity share
VIKRAM DAMJI BHEDA IN30070810305393 83 Equity share
PREETI IN30094010305996 400 Equity share
MOHIT SHARMA IN30020610306653 333 Equity share
KANUBHAI T PATEL IN30132110306724 16 Equity share
PUSHP LATA GOEL IN30231610308077 5 Equity share
PARESH B MEHTA IN30214810308203 90 Equity share
AMIT AGRAWAL IN30198310309039 200 Equity share
ADITI GULATI IN30114310309416 500 Equity share
SHANTI KHATTAR IN30114310309424 600 Equity share
ANAND KUMAR AGARWAL IN30174010309530 600 Equity share
BHARATKUMAR SHAH IN30103910310682 100 Equity share
RUPA MOTWANI IN30045010311992 800 Equity share
JITENDRA A SHAH IN30051310313136 83 Equity share
PRERANA VIPUL SHAH IN30198310313136 10 Equity share
SUBODH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30210510314136 83 Equity share
SUBHAM CHAKRABORTY IN30077310315025 2 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI PALIWAL IN30311610316224 100 Equity share
N K SURANA IN30002010316591 20 Equity share
SWAPAN BISWAS IN30077310317586 800 Equity share
PANNALAL KASAT IN30018310317885 16 Equity share
V SRIDHAR MURTHY IN30292710318710 100 Equity share
KANTILAL S VASA HUF IN30097410319377 83 Equity share
BINDESH K VASA HUF IN30097410319511 900 Equity share
RAM SINGH NADHERIYA IN30096610319755 83 Equity share



RONAK BHADRESHBHAI SHAH IN30246110320430 100 Equity share
DIVYA JHAWAR IN30055610320694 100 Equity share
TUHINA TALUKDAR IN30077310320776 2 Equity share
HEMLATA GOYAL IN30429510322194 382 Equity share
GAJENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT IN30371910324543 10 Equity share
Kailash Dhanuka IN30297810326605 700 Equity share
SANGHAVI AAGAM P IN30165310327770 500 Equity share
HERAL DILIP PAREKH IN30216410328325 50 Equity share
CHAMAN KUMARI SUCHANTI IN30077310329370 1,000 Equity share
SMITA PAWAN BHALOTIYA IN30383310329667 100 Equity share
KUMAR JOTWANI IN30002010330564 500 Equity share
SANT PRATAP SINGH IN30045010330724 100 Equity share
PROBODH CHANDRA MAYUR IN30061010330862 10 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR RANA IN30012610331493 83 Equity share
RAHUL BOTHRA IN30210510331759 1 Equity share
GANESH ROY IN30077310332244 1,500 Equity share
MINOO MANECKSHAW KARKARIA IN30075710332252 400 Equity share
PANKAJ RAJGARIA IN30060110332413 16 Equity share
KALPESH J PATEL IN30199110332830 10 Equity share
Raj Kumar Munoth IN30297810332847 250 Equity share
KALYANI GUPTA IN30165310333212 1 Equity share
NARAYAN PRASAD AGARWAL IN30210510333550 133 Equity share
G N RAVINDRANATH IN30048410334115 200 Equity share
USHA RANI G IN30017510336696 83 Equity share
ANSU PRASAD IN30210510337118 84 Equity share
KUMAR ANAND IN30210510337126 100 Equity share
PRAJAKTA DAREKAR IN30074910338022 100 Equity share
B MANJU NAHAR IN30214810338352 25 Equity share
BAJRANG LAL RATHI IN30210510338371 183 Equity share
MOHIT SURANA IN30077310338431 400 Equity share
T M GANGADHARAIAH IN30189510338443 20 Equity share
DINMOHAMAD KAMRUDIN LAKHANI IN30082910340113 1 Equity share
SANJIV KUMAR RUNGTA IN30021410341341 8,000 Equity share
ANITA BIYANI IN30210510342860 100 Equity share
SUDESH SHARMA IN30032710343054 500 Equity share
KADAMI ROY IN30077310345141 450 Equity share
NABA KUMAR DAS IN30289810345955 10 Equity share
TAPAN KUMAR GHOSH IN30169610347912 66 Equity share
SHAKUNTALA HITENDRA BIYANI IN30077310348118 7 Equity share
RADHIKA ALOK KEDIA IN30226910348379 10 Equity share
SUDHAKAR PEPETI IN30286310348896 200 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR IN30236510352616 1,000 Equity share
AGARWAL VISHNU IN30082910355240 300 Equity share
HOMESH VRAJLAL SHAH IN30075710356214 50 Equity share
MEHUL V DESAI IN30097410356256 83 Equity share
JUGAL KISHOR MALPANI IN30210510356264 5 Equity share
ANJANA HOMESH SHAH IN30075710356351 50 Equity share
PRASANTA GHOSH IN30165310356907 1 Equity share
TAPASH KUMAR BANERJEE IN30165310357151 1 Equity share
MANAS BANERJEE IN30165310357629 1 Equity share
KRISHNA KUMAR JHAWAR IN30210510358688 1,000 Equity share
DEEPIKA BHATIA IN30236510358775 100 Equity share
RAJIV KUMAR RUNGTA IN30174010359694 50 Equity share
JERRY DSOUZA IN30216410361245 300 Equity share
ANATH BANDHU MONDAL IN30085310362388 10 Equity share
GANESH PRASAD SHAH IN30289810362546 10 Equity share
PANKAJ JAISWAL IN30282210365524 10 Equity share
Laxmi Kant Bagaria IN30297810365854 100 Equity share
SEEMA PATHAK IN30094010366252 3 Equity share
VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA IN30055610366496 47 Equity share
DEVENDRA BANGUR IN30077310367743 1,000 Equity share
DEEPAKKUMAR MANSUKHLAL DAVE IN30098210367818 33 Equity share
SUNAYANA IN30094010369849 150 Equity share
DAULAT RAM CHADDA IN30007910370925 50 Equity share
KAILASH CHANDRA CHOUDHARY IN30068510371419 100 Equity share
MADHU RAKHECHA IN30077310371856 50 Equity share
SHETAL KETAN PARIKH IN30065210372765 100 Equity share
NEELAM JAIN IN30077310373063 300 Equity share
RITA DINESH SHAH IN30160410373309 100 Equity share
INDER MANI AGARWAL IN30165310377040 100 Equity share
AJAY PATHAK AND SONS HUF IN30094010377824 500 Equity share
GAURANGBHAI MANUBHAI DOSHI IN30305210378965 1 Equity share
LAJWANTI G BAJAJ IN30109810379061 5 Equity share
GAURAV SINGHAL IN30068510379169 250 Equity share
SUNIL KANTILAL DAMANI IN30032710380123 33 Equity share
MAHAVIRCHAND SHANKERLAL IN30065210380284 50 Equity share
RAJENDRA BUDHIA IN30012610380428 100 Equity share
VINEETA GUPTA IN30020610381759 83 Equity share
PARESHKUMAR MANUBHAI SHAH IN30132110382607 83 Equity share
PARVINDER SINGH IN30015910384848 100 Equity share
JYOTIBEN PRAKASH SHAH IN30132110384858 140 Equity share
SUMAN BHANSALI IN30160410385038 166 Equity share
Narnolia AND Associates LLP IN30297810385067 21,367 Equity share
MADHU KHAITAN IN30047610385309 467 Equity share
Shashibala K Shukla IN30009510385374 83 Equity share
SANTI KUMAR MONDAL IN30289810386955 1 Equity share
INDER CHADHA IN30012610387798 200 Equity share
SUBHAS KUMAR KANODIA IN30032710388720 500 Equity share
UDAYRAM KESHAVBHAI PATEL IN30148510388777 10 Equity share
PARDEEP KUMAR RANDEV IN30143610388879 200 Equity share
PATEL PRAVINBHAI KANJIBHAI IN30123310390245 1,000 Equity share



RAMKRISHAN GUPTA IN30210510390672 100 Equity share
Siddharth N Iyer IN30281410391399 10,000 Equity share
KANTA AGARWAL IN30165310391422 300 Equity share
S VENKATASUBRAMANIAN IN30177410391651 130 Equity share
Riya Agarwal IN30297810391836 3,500 Equity share
Riddhi Agarwal IN30297810391844 3,950 Equity share
RENUKABEN MAHESHKUMAR SHAH IN30098210392381 83 Equity share
Gautam Kapurchand Jain IN30281410392735 68 Equity share
ANJU IN30236510392880 20 Equity share
ALOK KUMAR IN30282210396686 2,000 Equity share
Janki Parasramka IN30281410399782 50 Equity share
Bijay Kumar Ruia IN30297810400049 200 Equity share
SHANTILAL KOTHARI IN30021410402099 1 Equity share
ANJU KEWAL AGARWAL IN30015910407383 83 Equity share
DHINGREJA SADHANA IN30068510408796 83 Equity share
CHERIYAN P V IN30089610409995 135 Equity share
MAHAVEER MAL SINGHVI IN30160410411744 83 Equity share
APUNDARIK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED IN30143610412048 25 Equity share
BALAJI CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD IN30032710412265 10,000 Equity share
KANAILAL CHAKROBARTY IN30210510412647 100 Equity share
VIKRAM BOTHRA IN30210510412928 2 Equity share
Shailesh Ganeriwala IN30297810412986 10 Equity share
Chandra Prakash Ganeriwala IN30297810413077 290 Equity share
HARSHADKUMAR JADAVJI MANEK IN30001110413479 83 Equity share
SAPNA SHITALKUMAR SIKCHI IN30036010413999 25 Equity share
NITIN VINAYCHANDRA SHAH IN30021410415032 50 Equity share
SAMIR H SHAH IN30002010416552 100 Equity share
ANITA SARAF IN30032710417575 500 Equity share
MITESHKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA PARMAR IN30084510418226 53 Equity share
KAUSHAL ROHIT GANDHI IN30327010418984 258 Equity share
Aditya Vikram Ganeriwala HUF IN30297810419379 48,710 Equity share
KUMAR ANAND IN30297810419977 200 Equity share
RAJNI DEVI IN30297810420009 100 Equity share
MADHU DEVI SARAF IN30021410420149 20,000 Equity share
JASRAJ RAWAL IN30074910420815 50 Equity share
ABHISHEK KUMAR DAMANI IN30032710420930 33 Equity share
USHA LADSARIA IN30032710421547 300 Equity share
JAYATI ROY IN30169610424554 1 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR IN30236510426185 9,200 Equity share
NILAM VINAY SHAH IN30012610426185 83 Equity share
SEKSARIA SURYAKANT RADHESHYAM IN30098210426258 83 Equity share
ARGHYA DAS IN30174010427137 1 Equity share
AKSHAY ANAND IN30282210429143 500 Equity share
SANJEEV MARDA IN30018310430246 700 Equity share
SUDHA VASHISHTA IN30114310431488 200 Equity share
BARUN BARAN CHAKRABARTY IN30223610431602 39 Equity share
VISHWANATHA NAYAKK IN30169610431623 10 Equity share
DINESH LOSALKA IN30210510433010 2,400 Equity share
WIGBERT NAZARETH IN30226910433151 5 Equity share
ANURAG PODDAR IN30223610436859 10,982 Equity share
Anirudh Ganeriwala IN30297810436931 700 Equity share
HITEN CHANDRAKANT ZAVERI IN30160410437254 90 Equity share
DINGREJA SURESH KUMAR GIRDHARIDAS IN30082910437469 83 Equity share
UJJALA DEBNATH IN30105510438818 1 Equity share
NIRMALYA SETH IN30070810439210 10 Equity share
HEMANT MULCHAND SHAH IN30216410440528 700 Equity share
NARAYANAN KUTTTY IN30189510442854 25 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR SARDA IN30032710443414 200 Equity share
ANAND PRAKASH SINGH IN30074910443937 83 Equity share
ABHIJIT MITRA IN30210510444176 200 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30210510445373 180 Equity share
MUKESH GUPTA IN30282210445444 270 Equity share
PRAKASH MAL BOTHRA IN30210510445697 6 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR LAHOTI IN30210510445863 20,125 Equity share
SHIV KUMAR GARG IN30105510446699 125 Equity share
RENU GARG IN30105510446704 40 Equity share
VIMAL KUMAR LAHOTI IN30210510446910 500 Equity share
ARUN ROY IN30429510447181 200 Equity share
KAMALA DEVI LAHOTI IN30210510448062 5,000 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR JHANWAR IN30105510448362 100 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDAR LAHOTI IN30210510448510 5,000 Equity share
RANU SARKAR IN30007910450423 150 Equity share
Nirmala Devi Saraf IN30297810451338 1,000 Equity share
SAURABH GOYAL IN30177410453314 200 Equity share
TRIPATHI SUMAN IN30082910454033 83 Equity share
TRIPATHI SHAILENDRA IN30082910454041 83 Equity share
MOHINI DEVI MUNDRA IN30232410454519 10 Equity share
VIRENDRABHAI RAMCHANDRA DUDHIA IN30246110454646 66 Equity share
GANESH SINGLA IN30096610456490 500 Equity share
ASHA SINGLA IN30096610456602 100 Equity share
KUMAR KEVALRAM BHAGWANI IN30097410457323 83 Equity share
RITIKA KEJRIWAL IN30160410458924 43 Equity share
PATEL BHUMI RASHMIKANT IN30034310459162 2,411 Equity share
SUDHAKAR NEMINATHSA GANORKAR IN30028010461142 50 Equity share
GANGA SHREE KAKRANIA IN30210510461237 500 Equity share
BHARATKUMAR RAMANLAL RANA IN30075710462647 33 Equity share
MOONSTAR SECURITIES TRADING AND FIN IN30177410464147 200 Equity share
RITU AGARWAL IN30223610465445 100 Equity share
VAIDYA DHAVAL ASHOK IN30028010465826 100 Equity share
MUKUNDBHAI S AMIN IN30305210466046 239 Equity share
POOJA K SHAH IN30034310466618 83 Equity share



ANNAPURNA KHANDELWAL IN30007910467763 60 Equity share
SUDARSHAN AGARWAL IN30160410468593 107 Equity share
AMIT AGARWAL IN30160410468647 107 Equity share
SHAILESH SHAH IN30034310469014 50 Equity share
CHHAYA MAHENDRA BABARIYA IN30097410470842 300 Equity share
SHABBIR VAHED DOOLA IN30084510470932 550 Equity share
SRINIVAS NIMMAGADDA IN30036010472955 41 Equity share
ABDUL SAMAD AHMEDSAB TATTUR IN30214810473744 83 Equity share
CHANDAR JHAWAR IN30210510474126 7 Equity share
TANIMA DUTTA IN30032710476488 50 Equity share
RAMAKRISHNA RAO GONA IN30286310477167 83 Equity share
Gour Chandra Basak IN30297810477206 45 Equity share
MUZAFFAR JAWAID IN30297810477450 167 Equity share
ANITA LAHOTI IN30210510478582 1,000 Equity share
RAMESHCHANDRA MEHTA IN30021410479910 400 Equity share
M A SEHANA IN30189510480043 24 Equity share
DAVESHWAR PATHANIA IN30087010480517 130 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR SARAF IN30032710480715 400 Equity share
P B ISPAT PVT LTD IN30210510481970 312,029 Equity share
SHAKRA KHATOON IN30070810483143 36 Equity share
SWAPAN DAS IN30429510483249 583 Equity share
PRADEEP KHANDELWAL IN30011810483348 200 Equity share
Dilip Kumar Agarwal IN30297810483843 1 Equity share
Sanju Agarwal IN30297810483851 100 Equity share
MANOJ CHATTERJEE IN30210510484275 25 Equity share
GAURANG MANUBHAI DOSHI IN30246110484660 1 Equity share
SACHIN BAFNA IN30032710484789 1,750 Equity share
JALAN AND CO IN30096610485734 95 Equity share
TANAJI APA SAWANT IN30177410486671 250 Equity share
SHAH JIGAR PRAMODKUMAR IN30034310489804 83 Equity share
VINTA RAMADEVI IN30089610489844 3,538 Equity share
VINTA CHANDRASEKHARA REDDY IN30089610489885 182 Equity share
VIKRAM PODDAR IN30032710490592 50 Equity share
R Gopalakrishna Shenoy IN30009510491288 100 Equity share
RAMESHWARAM CAPITAL MARKET IN30096610491306 250 Equity share
NIRMAL RAJENDRA ANAND IN30307710491909 100 Equity share
NITIN SHANTILAL MACHHAR IN30034310492243 83 Equity share
SUSHIL CHAND GOYAL IN30198310494614 20 Equity share
GHANSHYAM DAS GUPTA IN30210510495077 500 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR LAHOTI IN30210510495405 500 Equity share
N VIJAYALAKSHMI SURANA IN30002010495700 30 Equity share
JADAVJI MONSHI SALIA IN30012610495927 33 Equity share
SUSHILA JADAVJI SALIA IN30012610495978 83 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR MALPANI IN30210510496109 5 Equity share
SANGITA MALPANI IN30210510496125 126 Equity share
GLOBE FINCAP LIMITED IN30096610496350 1,790 Equity share
BALDEO DAS MALPANI IN30210510496404 5 Equity share
ARVIND N DOSHI IN30074910496421 83 Equity share
SAROJ DEVI JHANWAR IN30210510496869 250 Equity share
GREENA K DESAI IN30034310498157 83 Equity share
RAJENDRA BABBAN YADAV IN30114310499964 25 Equity share
JAI KISHAN IN30311610501064 80 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR SUREKA IN30160410501764 200 Equity share
RAHUL KUMAR BAGARIA IN30297810501833 4,500 Equity share
PRAVESH KUMAR C JAIN IN30061010502392 63 Equity share
BRIJ MOHAN SARDA IN30210510502456 200 Equity share
GANGA DEVI KAMANI IN30210510502595 500 Equity share
SUPRIYA BAGARIA IN30297810503710 7,000 Equity share
AMIT CHATURVEDI IN30210510503891 200 Equity share
LALITA KARWAL IN30226910503962 93 Equity share
JAYSHREE NARENDRA SHAH IN30090710505297 132 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL IN30297810505473 500 Equity share
KISHORE SINGH BOYED IN30045010505512 400 Equity share
HITENDRA BALKRISHNA UPADHYAY IN30098210505659 100 Equity share
MADAN MOHAN GUPTA IN30044110507065 100 Equity share
ANJANA SENGUPTA IN30429510509879 600 Equity share
MANJU BALA TYAGI IN30096610510150 400 Equity share
SAI SRINIVAS GRANDHI IN30018310510447 83 Equity share
RAMESHWARI NANDAKUMAR IN30307710511584 1,000 Equity share
M SUSHILA IN30012610512657 50 Equity share
Ghanshyam Bhambhani IN30281410512880 40 Equity share
SURESH NAROTAM DAVADA IN30097410513151 83 Equity share
BAIJNATH RAJGARIA IN30032710513380 144 Equity share
SUMIT KAYAL IN30160410513619 1 Equity share
GEETA SUDESH KOLTE IN30177410515687 25 Equity share
PATEL MAYANK JAYANTILAL IN30097410516573 100 Equity share
NATASHA RAJESH MOKASHI IN30429510518164 1,100 Equity share
PARTHA SARKAR IN30105510518502 2 Equity share
PRAJAPATI RAJESHBHAI P IN30034310519102 1,000 Equity share
VIVEK RAMKRISHNA PAI IN30018310519108 300 Equity share
SMITA J PARMAR IN30045010520892 33 Equity share
STANDARD CHARTERED SECURITIES INDIA IN30036010521303 503 Equity share
ROSHANLAL CHOPRA IN30044110521762 300 Equity share
PREM LATA CHOPRA IN30044110521787 800 Equity share
SOMA MUKHERJEE IN30051310521957 350 Equity share
ISMAIL J SAUDAGAR IN30311610523244 100 Equity share
NITHYA J IN30017510524826 250 Equity share
CHANDRA A SEMLANI IN30051310526777 50 Equity share
VARSHA MUKUND SHAH IN30012610527964 150 Equity share
BABY RAJ IN30311610527968 30 Equity share
VENKATA RATNAM M IN30044110528480 83 Equity share



RAJEEV SHARMA IN30223610529206 33 Equity share
VIKASH BAID IN30105510529545 50 Equity share
SUSHMA BADHWAR IN30105510530123 150 Equity share
ARUN V PAWAR IN30429510530503 500 Equity share
ANITA BHANDARI IN30297810532327 2,000 Equity share
KHUSHBU BHANDARI IN30297810532335 800 Equity share
FALGUNI JIGNESH SHAH IN30018310532628 166 Equity share
RAKESH M MEHTA IN30015910534075 200 Equity share
KANTA TODI IN30297810534113 650 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR LADSARIA IN30032710535627 300 Equity share
NUNNA MURALI IN30047610535819 14,500 Equity share
NEENA AGGARWAL IN30018310542743 8,100 Equity share
ZATAKIA VEENA H IN30082910543131 83 Equity share
MILAN JAYANTILAL SHAH IN30246110543342 83 Equity share
NILAXI MILANBHAI SHAH IN30246110543359 83 Equity share
SHOBHA SARDA IN30032710544079 250 Equity share
BHARAT BHOGILAL CHOVATIA IN30001110544427 1 Equity share
KAMLESH KUMAR CHORDIA IN30015910545584 200 Equity share
PRAHLAD KANHAIYALAL SAMNANI IN30307710545815 100 Equity share
AMARJIT PRASAD GUPTA IN30032710546164 10 Equity share
PAPIA HAJRA IN30210510546746 50 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR BHOJNAGARWALA IN30032710546919 33 Equity share
NANDAKISHORE RAO H IN30214810548187 3,275 Equity share
RAJESH MOHAN PATKAR IN30051310551838 645 Equity share
HARSSHAD LALLEET KARNAWAT IN30198310551959 575 Equity share
DAXABEN NIRMALBHAI NARECHANIA IN30051310553989 166 Equity share
KALPANA SUKETU SHAH IN30045010554303 100 Equity share
RAMESHWARAM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMI IN30096610554939 2,000 Equity share
ROOPA S IN30214810556597 100 Equity share
SUBIR BANERJEE IN30143610556667 200 Equity share
AARTI MALL IN30032710557954 1,000 Equity share
SHAH NILESH AMULAKHRAI IN30082910558731 83 Equity share
SUDAM RAMCHANDRA SATAV IN30109810559018 30 Equity share
SAURAV BAFNA IN30032710559118 1,750 Equity share
MEENA KEDIA IN30001110559767 467 Equity share
KESHAVAMURTHY KULAKARNI IN30214810560119 250 Equity share
VANDANA ARJUNSINGH RAJPUROHIT IN30226910560479 1 Equity share
JAHANVI A RAJPUROHIT IN30226910560487 13 Equity share
ANAND LAL SHARMA IN30032710561389 100 Equity share
NARESHKUMAR MADHUBHAI RADADIA IN30034310561555 25 Equity share
PRASHANT UTTAM NAIK IN30036010562836 22 Equity share
ALPANA GUPTA IN30105510563034 25 Equity share
DINESH PRABHU P IN30044110564090 410 Equity share
PRASANTA BANERJEE IN30210510565450 1 Equity share
AVINESH KUMAR IN30096610565749 10 Equity share
KALPANA BANERJEE IN30210510566401 1 Equity share
D SRIHARI IN30311610566920 100 Equity share
PRIYA BANERJEE IN30210510567293 2 Equity share
AJOY KUMAR DAS IN30210510568315 1 Equity share
RABINDRA NATH DAS IN30210510568323 2 Equity share
RIKTA MONDAL IN30032710569033 500 Equity share
SARBANANDA GATTANI IN30044110570834 1 Equity share
DAHIBEN ISHWARBHAI PATEL IN30305210571523 225 Equity share
VARSHA AILAWADHI IN30011810571660 75 Equity share
NIKHIL ASHOK MUNDADA IN30216410571722 20 Equity share
AMIT KHAITAN IN30210510572539 10,000 Equity share
CHANDRA KANTA KHAITAN IN30210510572768 1,100 Equity share
DIVEKAR ANAND IN30109810572873 25 Equity share
NEHA AMIT ARORA IN30307710573100 1,450 Equity share
TARUN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY IN30210510573548 100 Equity share
BALDEODAS VISHAL KUMAR HUF IN30210510573940 5 Equity share
ADITI BAJAJ IN30032710573962 1,000 Equity share
VIKASH SONTHALIA IN30007910574516 200 Equity share
SUSANTA KUMAR BEHERA IN30015910575820 50 Equity share
LALITA CHANDAK IN30032710576374 233 Equity share
ANUP LAHIRI IN30210510576403 50 Equity share
RRAHUL BENGANI IN30032710577463 16 Equity share
INTER GLOBE FINANCE LIMITED IN30114310577562 108,255 Equity share
ARNAB CHAKRABORTY IN30210510578592 200 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT H SHAH IN30051310578674 600 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR MODAK IN30210510578970 1 Equity share
PATEL SURESHKUMAR M IN30148510579414 10 Equity share
HIRAK MUNSHI IN30210510580161 2 Equity share
MARGASAHAYAM M IN30044110580563 83 Equity share
POOJA BAFNA IN30032710580571 1,750 Equity share
NIRMALA DEVI BAFNA IN30032710580598 1,750 Equity share
SUNIL MANCHANDA IN30011810580833 83 Equity share
DIPALI ASHISH PAREKH IN30018310583791 400 Equity share
ARGHYA DAS IN30160410590082 5 Equity share
SHREYASKUMAR PRABHURAO BATTUL IN30226910590434 83 Equity share
ANJU MODI IN30032710590505 500 Equity share
KANTILAL JAIN IN30198310590718 1,250 Equity share
ALEY ANJALIMOOTTIL CHACKO IN30096610591549 100 Equity share
OM PRAKASH GARG IN30160410592088 3 Equity share
VIPUL RAMESHCHANDRA DOSHI IN30097410593220 50 Equity share
RAJU SHIVRAJ TATIPAMULA IN30074910594343 50 Equity share
SOHAN LAL BAFNA HUF IN30032710595058 166 Equity share
SUNAINA NARESHKUMAR SARAF IN30160410595714 7,000 Equity share
CHIRASHREE DHAR IN30429510595785 200 Equity share
ANINDYA SUNDER ROY IN30210510596585 1 Equity share
LATA JAIN IN30032710597264 7 Equity share



VIJAY KUMAR JAIN IN30297810597490 50,942 Equity share
PULAK MUNSHI IN30210510597834 1 Equity share
MADHUBEN SURENDAR BHATIA IN30198310598082 250 Equity share
SATISH GOPIKISHAN BANG IN30198310598218 100 Equity share
SAHIR ILYAS GANDHI IN30132110599572 83 Equity share
APARNA SARKAR IN30160410599770 9 Equity share
K Pasupathy IN30009510599975 2,000 Equity share
GLYNNA PATRAO IN30074910600318 66 Equity share
PRADIP N SHETH IN30074910600393 83 Equity share
VANLILA CONSULTANTS PVT LTD IN30032710600858 100 Equity share
MUSTAFA REFRIGARETORWALA IN30084510602058 200 Equity share
ARUP MITRA IN30210510603104 1 Equity share
UMANG BENGANI IN30032710603725 3,000 Equity share
NARESH KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA IN30051310605219 10 Equity share
KAMAL SACHDEVA IN30070810605612 83 Equity share
BUDHRAJ C IN30214810605748 35 Equity share
BIJAY KUMAR SHARMA IN30125010606558 50 Equity share
PRABHAVATHI S RAO IN30214810607478 12,500 Equity share
PADMA CHATTERJEE IN30012610608300 75 Equity share
INDIRA PADA MISRA IN30210510609283 100 Equity share
S M SHEETHAL IN30061010609606 83 Equity share
RAVINDRA KR KHAITAN IN30210510610169 83 Equity share
MAHESH MANILAL DHOLAKIA IN30097410610756 100 Equity share
ALOKA MODAK IN30032710611024 1 Equity share
BINOD KUMAR SARAFF IN30220110613267 350 Equity share
TAPAN KUMAR DEBNATH IN30105510614553 1 Equity share
DEVI DAYAL IN30177410615133 400 Equity share
VARSHA JITENDRA SHAH IN30012610615778 83 Equity share
SANTOSH IN30114310619957 50 Equity share
MUKESH PUNAMCHAND SHAH IN30177410623780 300 Equity share
NAFE SINGH NEHRA IN30236510624066 65 Equity share
RINKU SHAH IN30223610624653 83 Equity share
VISHNU INFRACOMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED IN30210510625489 2,000 Equity share
PRITI BAHETI IN30198310626990 100 Equity share
RAJESHWARI DASHRATHLAL KAYASTHA IN30034310628068 27 Equity share
PRIYA D IN30160410628137 10 Equity share
VAIDYA ADITI NIRANJAN IN30045010629064 83 Equity share
GANGA DEVI MEHTA IN30160410630743 200 Equity share
PRAN KRISHNA SEN IN30070810631045 15 Equity share
RUPAM BHAUMIK IN30429510631287 100 Equity share
RUPENDRA SINGH BATRA IN30177410633261 100 Equity share
VIKAS KUMAR RASTOGI IN30236510633278 200 Equity share
HEMEN VITTHALBHAI PATEL IN30018310633745 263 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR DIDWANIA IN30210510634465 9,300 Equity share
TUSHAR CHANDRAKANT SHAH IN30305210634886 50 Equity share
KANTABEN AMRUTLAL SHAH IN30246110635013 83 Equity share
NEERAJ KUMAR ROHILLA IN30070810635396 500 Equity share
CHETAN SODHANI IN30210510636354 67,400 Equity share
RAJESH SEHGAL IN30311610637259 50 Equity share
VIKAS MARUTI KAMBLE IN30051310639584 33 Equity share
SHREE BHAGWAN IN30236510639759 35 Equity share
MANJUNATH DASAPPA IN30192610640146 166 Equity share
PRASANT GUPTA IN30015910640299 100 Equity share
PUDUKODE SUBRAMANIAN ANANTHANARAYANAN IN30214810643608 100 Equity share
N Sachidanandam IN30281410643800 1 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI PARASRAMPURIA IN30210510643925 136,906 Equity share
BHAGWATI PRASAD PARASRAMPURIA IN30210510643933 67,769 Equity share
MITTAL ASHWIN SHAH IN30098210644275 100 Equity share
RITA RAJESHKUMAR DALAL IN30305210646929 43 Equity share
RAJESH POPATLAL DALAL IN30305210647095 83 Equity share
BANSI LAL IN30236510650336 200 Equity share
RAMESHCHANDRA PRABHUDAS DOSHI IN30097410650589 30 Equity share
KARUNA LOHIA IN30210510651503 33 Equity share
ANIL GOPALKRISHNA KAMAT IN30001110654452 100 Equity share
SMITA ANIL KAMAT IN30001110654549 100 Equity share
SAPRU PIYARE LAL IN30082910654775 75 Equity share
INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION F IN30070810656671 92,611 Equity share
JAGANNATH N IN30017510658918 1,000 Equity share
DEEPAK BHANDARI IN30371910660741 2 Equity share
RANDHIR SINGH IN30018310661837 9,977 Equity share
ASHISH KUMAR IN30011810663665 100 Equity share
SHAILENDRA KASLIWAL IN30198310664405 11 Equity share
NITIN M MARU IN30051310666470 100 Equity share
SABITA GHOSH IN30096610666517 1 Equity share
SANDESH SANTOSH MEHTA IN30028010667053 50 Equity share
SHREYAS CHANDRAKANT GANDHI IN30199110667252 1 Equity share
ILA MEHTA IN30210510668408 100 Equity share
MELKOTE KAINKARYAM VARADARAJAN IN30214810669176 500 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR BARMA IN30036010669431 500 Equity share
DHANBAA PARBATSINH DODIYA IN30148510669643 140 Equity share
ARCHANA JESWANI IN30143610673637 100 Equity share
AKSHAY NATHMAL JALAN IN30028010674950 5,000 Equity share
YAMINI KHANDELWAL IN30210510677027 70,000 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR CHAKRABORTY IN30210510677369 50 Equity share
ARUNA SHARADBHAI SHAH IN30034310679525 50 Equity share
SASPAL SINGH IN30114310680002 100 Equity share
ANNAPURNA A V IN30044110680390 20 Equity share
RAMAWATAR BHAWSINGHKA IN30210510681534 200 Equity share
VIJAYANIRMALA A V IN30044110682594 50 Equity share
KREDENT BROKERAGE SERVICES PRIVATE IN30210510683146 109,435 Equity share
SONU KAJARIA IN30210510683226 700 Equity share



RAJANI SEHGAL IN30311610684180 25 Equity share
PRATEEK JAIN IN30011810685600 500 Equity share
SHASHIKALA K IN30214810687222 25 Equity share
RAHUL KAPUR IN30223610687288 70 Equity share
DEEPAK CHHOTALAL SHETH IN30068510691728 50 Equity share
SAURAV GUPTA IN30210510692286 80 Equity share
AMIT JAIN IN30021410693142 50 Equity share
KUSUM GOLCHA IN30226910693214 373 Equity share
LEELA DEVI BAID IN30220110694230 200 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR BAID IN30220110694248 200 Equity share
PATEL SAROJBEN SHAILESHKUMAR IN30034310695200 200 Equity share
VISHAL NARJI PATEL IN30164510695678 5,313 Equity share
KREDENT TRADING LLP IN30210510699237 20,660 Equity share
BHARTI JAISWAL IN30210510699307 600 Equity share
TASNEEM MOHAMMED KHEYROOLLA IN30084510699591 350 Equity share
SWETA SHAH IN30210510699989 200 Equity share
SANTANU DUTTA IN30210510701641 25 Equity share
KALPESH KANTILAL DALAL IN30132110703665 25 Equity share
MONISH Y THAKUR IN30051310703825 300 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR RUDRA IN30021410704923 75 Equity share
KAMLA DEVI AGRAWAL IN30311610705265 50 Equity share
JOTPAL SINGH BEDI IN30143610705500 133 Equity share
ABHISHEK VASANT PATIL IN30021410709278 33 Equity share
SATISH KUMAR MAHESHWARI IN30210510711075 300 Equity share
MITESH HIRANAND MATNANI IN30084510712570 83 Equity share
KUNTAL CHANDRA IN30210510713755 1 Equity share
PUSHPA CHOPRA IN30020610713951 100 Equity share
RAKESH KANTILAL DALAL IN30132110714112 108 Equity share
SATISH KUMAR SINGH IN30210510714694 500 Equity share
JAYASHREE SOMAIYA IN30223610715553 50 Equity share
SUMIT KOTHARI IN30210510715628 20,000 Equity share
SANDEEP GOYAL IN30012610715669 300 Equity share
MANJARI PARASRAMPURIA IN30210510716645 59,300 Equity share
RAJAN VERGHES PULIKOTTIL IN30082910718922 225 Equity share
KALPIT SURYAKANT SEKSARIA IN30098210719802 83 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWALLA IN30307710720184 1 Equity share
HASNAIN AKIL GANDHI IN30132110720955 83 Equity share
AJEET SHASHIKANT SHAH IN30001110721802 83 Equity share
NAINA SUMIT SHAH IN30098210721985 200 Equity share
VENKATESH B P IN30214810722144 10 Equity share
KAPIL DEV ARYA IN30311610725390 1,375 Equity share
SUNITA VERMA IN30096610728154 3,000 Equity share
SUMATIKUMAR T SHAH IN30127610728857 83 Equity share
BINDU KUMAR MALIK IN30305210730354 1 Equity share
SUSHILA VIRAL SHAH IN30098210731281 300 Equity share
GAURAV MALOO IN30210510731327 4,830 Equity share
TUSHAR MAHENDRABHAI KOTHARI IN30034310731688 83 Equity share
KARAN LAKHOTIA IN30210510732516 500 Equity share
PARAS CREDIT CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITE IN30210510734841 660,554 Equity share
Anand Daga IN30009510735113 200 Equity share
MKMADAN IN30001110735668 33 Equity share
ASHOK GUPTA IN30011810737387 66 Equity share
JATIN NARENDRABHAI VORA IN30098210742604 50 Equity share
NARENDRA DOLATCHAND VORA IN30098210742621 426 Equity share
CHANDRAVATI GATTANI IN30044110743044 3 Equity share
SANJAYKUMAR JAYANTILAL GANDHI IN30098210743421 25 Equity share
Sumitra Devi Holani IN30009510745515 83 Equity share
PRABHABEN SHASHIKANT MEVAWALA IN30311610745752 107 Equity share
JAHARLAL TAT IN30105510748970 2 Equity share
JYOTI VISHNUPRASAD PODDAR IN30018310749354 420 Equity share
NAVEEN BATRA IN30096610751743 500 Equity share
VIKAS BABULAL JAIN IN30148510751850 80 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL IN30096610752560 1,000 Equity share
JASPAL SINGH IN30177410753364 200 Equity share
SANJAY BHAWSINGHKA HUF IN30210510755529 300 Equity share
RAJ KUMARI BHATIA IN30114310755828 1,000 Equity share
SALIM KHAN IN30075710755971 200 Equity share
V HARISH IN30021410756160 10 Equity share
P J JOSEPH IN30189510757412 1,000 Equity share
RAVI PRAKASH IN30327010759410 150 Equity share
PALAK NISARG SHAH IN30098210763623 83 Equity share
JIGNA JAYKUMAR SHAH IN30114310767725 600 Equity share
ERA SUREKA IN30160410768148 100 Equity share
S SUBRAMANIAN IN30018310768700 66 Equity share
RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA IN30305210770536 84 Equity share
RAJESH RAMANBHAI PATEL IN30075710770649 83 Equity share
VRINDA MANJUNATH IN30192610770665 83 Equity share
SANKHA SUBHRA CHATTERJEE IN30096610771002 2 Equity share
KHUSHBOO SURYAKANT SEKSARIA IN30098210771264 83 Equity share
SANTOSH SRIVASTAVA IN30327010773207 1 Equity share
ADDEPALLY VENKATA MRUTYUMJAYUDU IN30044110775645 532 Equity share
CHICKBALLAPUR KRISHNAMURTHY VENKATARAMIAH IN30307710778455 46 Equity share
SHASHI KANT THIRANI IN30210510780048 251 Equity share
SURESH CHANDRA MANIYAR IN30198310781635 1,200 Equity share
RAJAN MANOCHA IN30143610783668 790 Equity share
BIMAL KRISHNA SARKAR IN30105510785232 2 Equity share
MISTRY JITENDRA M IN30018310787494 100 Equity share
ARUN BIYANI IN30429510787540 83 Equity share
CHETAN NARENDRABHAI PARIKH IN30098210788858 100 Equity share
MONARCH NETWORTH CAPITAL LIMITED IN30305210789002 100 Equity share
HARIT JAYDEV SARAIYA IN30246110789703 25 Equity share



NAVALBAI PRATAPSEY IN30311610790389 83 Equity share
MRUDULA A SHAH IN30198310790967 83 Equity share
VIJAY SINGH SIKARWAR IN30226910791575 1 Equity share
SAMARESH BHATTACHARYYA IN30096610792399 2 Equity share
PIALI DUTTA IN30096610792622 155 Equity share
SANDEEP GARG HUF IN30236510795294 50 Equity share
VALY KOPPISETTI IN30045010796299 125 Equity share
HEMANT KUMAR PATWARI IN30198310799214 800 Equity share
ROHIT PATWARI IN30198310799597 800 Equity share
PANKAJ TRIBHOVANDAS VALIA IN30311610800117 500 Equity share
MARIO CUDDOW PINTO IN30075710802741 150 Equity share
MAYA KAILASH RAJGARHIA IN30327010802830 1,721 Equity share
PRIYA KAILASH RAJGARHIA IN30327010803011 750 Equity share
MIT GAUTAMBHAI SHAH IN30246110803335 100 Equity share
URWASHI SEKSARIA IN30045010805212 200 Equity share
SUSHIL PRUTHI IN30020610805639 166 Equity share
MALIKA KASLIWAL IN30198310806760 7 Equity share
RAJ MOHAN CHOUBEY IN30036010807668 200 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30210510807885 10 Equity share
SHIV KUMAR AGARWAL IN30210510807893 10 Equity share
MITA AGRAWAL IN30210510807990 10 Equity share
ASIT CHANDRAKANT SHAH IN30012610807990 83 Equity share
BISHWANATH PRASAD SHAH IN30210510808058 10 Equity share
MD MAQSOOD ALAM IN30210510808066 10 Equity share
SHUVAM AGARWAL IN30210510808672 10 Equity share
PRASANTA SINGH IN30210510808912 10 Equity share
SUJIT KUMAR SHAW IN30210510808929 10 Equity share
MUKESH ARJANDAS MULCHANDANI IN30034310808973 16 Equity share
SWAPAN BANERJEE IN30210510809286 10 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO IN30210510809464 10 Equity share
VIJAY GUPTA IN30210510809712 10 Equity share
RAJ GUPTA HUF IN30210510810161 10 Equity share
KAMALES KUMAR PAL IN30210510810830 10 Equity share
LALIT MOHAN BISWAS IN30210510810856 10 Equity share
JAYANTI GUPTA IN30210510810864 10 Equity share
RUMA DAS IN30210510812581 10 Equity share
SUDIP KUMAR DAS IN30210510812661 10 Equity share
RAVINDRA KUMAR PARIKH IN30210510813189 10 Equity share
KUSUM DEVI DUGAR IN30210510813201 10 Equity share
MANAB KUMAR BOSE IN30210510813574 10 Equity share
DIPAK KUMAR BHOWMICK IN30210510813620 10 Equity share
KALYAN KUMAR KONER IN30210510813839 10 Equity share
GAUTAM CHAKRABORTY IN30210510813927 10 Equity share
UPENDRABHAI HARIBHAI PATEL IN30148510814591 700 Equity share
PARTHA SARATHI PAL IN30210510814671 10 Equity share
CHANDAN SINGH YADAV IN30177410818474 800 Equity share
DEBADRITA DEBNATH IN30105510818738 1 Equity share
ATUL KUMAR PAL IN30169610821065 3 Equity share
SATYANARAYAN JAGANNATH MITTAL IN30246110821098 83 Equity share
JITENDRA KUMAR MEHTA IN30012610821715 83 Equity share
SAGAR CHAKRABORTY IN30096610823132 33 Equity share
SEETA RAJAN PARTHE IN30075710823495 21 Equity share
NIHARIKA VASHISHTA IN30236510823622 400 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR PROMODKUMAR HUF IN30114310825189 264 Equity share
DANESHWAR MADHUKAR KOLAPKAR IN30220110826698 100 Equity share
URMILA SOMANI IN30096610827640 83 Equity share
RAJENDRA KANTILAL SHAH IN30002010827759 350 Equity share
MOKSH NOLKHA IN30210510828136 200 Equity share
DEBOLINA DEBNATH IN30105510828144 1 Equity share
PRADIP KUMAR DAS IN30210510830470 1 Equity share
PRADIP KUMAR DAS IN30210510830488 1 Equity share
MADHURI DAS IN30210510830496 1 Equity share
TANUSREE DAS IN30210510830507 1 Equity share
PRADIP KUMAR DAS IN30210510830515 1 Equity share
SK MAHI UDDIN IN30160410831190 1 Equity share
PRITIKANA SUR IN30210510831479 10 Equity share
SANJEEV SHRIKRISHNA KELKAR IN30109810832131 5 Equity share
SUBRATA MUKHERJEE IN30210510832641 10 Equity share
MAHABIR PRASAD SARAF IN30177410832677 6,700 Equity share
RITU JAIN IN30177410832765 120 Equity share
DIPAK KUMAR SHAW IN30210510832801 10 Equity share
KAMALESH CHANDRA BARDHAN IN30210510835711 10 Equity share
PRIYANK SINGHI IN30210510837635 1,000 Equity share
SUBHAS AGARWAL IN30114310837858 100 Equity share
K B SHASHIKALA IN30214810838424 50 Equity share
ALKA BAHETI IN30039410838845 16 Equity share
MONISHA GREWAL IN30051310840063 10,000 Equity share
SANDIP RAY IN30051310840732 30 Equity share
GOUTAM BASAK IN30210510841162 2 Equity share
VIKASH BENGANI IN30018310841179 416 Equity share
LATA PARULKAR IN30311610842059 50 Equity share
SAMBIT DEY IN30105510844101 3 Equity share
JAYSHREEBA RAMRAJSINH DAYMA IN30098210846974 20 Equity share
RAJGARHIA KAILASH HUF IN30327010847803 23,309 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR KHAITAN IN30220110847894 491 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER IN30007910848201 2 Equity share
KAILASHI DEVI DHONKARIYA IN30061010850043 250 Equity share
K SHYAM KUMAR IN30051310850204 100 Equity share
KASHYAP CHINUBHAI JANI IN30002010850792 879 Equity share
CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONOM IN30023910851718 1 Equity share
CHARU GOPAL KUNDU IN30210510853354 581 Equity share



SRIKANTA MONDAL IN30105510853750 2 Equity share
SHASHI DEVI VAISH IN30210510859339 700 Equity share
ARUN PAUL IN30210510861274 15 Equity share
BHAGWATI AGARWAL IN30114310862515 700 Equity share
NARAYAN PRASAD RAJGARHIA IN30210510862812 83 Equity share
SHIV SAMPATTI INVESTMENTS PVT LTD IN30105510863723 10,000 Equity share
ROHIT SHARMA IN30210510865010 26,500 Equity share
SUSHMA JAJODIA IN30210510865680 40,503 Equity share
MAYANK JAJODIA IN30210510865698 452,843 Equity share
PATEL HARISHBHAI INDUBHAI IN30097410865752 10 Equity share
MAHESH KANT JAJODIA IN30210510865876 40,000 Equity share
ADITI KATARUKA IN30210510865884 15,000 Equity share
MAHESH KANT JAJODIA HUF IN30210510865930 11,500 Equity share
MAYANK JAJODIA HUF IN30210510865956 4,000 Equity share
JAINENDER KUMAR JAIN IN30236510866123 1,000 Equity share
MALOY KUMAR SINGHA IN30429510867103 400 Equity share
YUVRAJ BAHADUR MATHUR IN30114310867875 500 Equity share
JOYDEB SAHA IN30210510868091 5 Equity share
BRIJESH KUMAR CHAMRIA IN30220110868455 850 Equity share
VIDEET KATARUKA HUF IN30327010870321 9,025 Equity share
LALITA CHOKHANI IN30210510870444 200 Equity share
RABI BHOWMICK IN30177410871278 66 Equity share
SOMASEKHAR C V IN30311610871943 4 Equity share
Babu P Zachariah IN30009510873277 25 Equity share
UREN CHINUBHAI SHAH IN30034310874069 90 Equity share
KRUNAL KHIMJIBHAI MAKWANA IN30098210875472 21 Equity share
GOPAL RAMESH IN30023910875702 1,000 Equity share
PRAJAPATI VINODBHAI MATHURBHAI IN30034310876283 200 Equity share
AMIT GARG IN30020610878476 75 Equity share
LIPIKA LAHA IN30105510879126 5 Equity share
PATEL SHAILESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI IN30429510879386 250 Equity share
PATEL KAMLESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI IN30429510879409 200 Equity share
R Suresh Kumar IN30281410881294 500 Equity share
RAKESH GUPTA IN30429510882007 166 Equity share
INKOOLU RAJARATNAM IN30044110882460 600 Equity share
KUKI GREWAL IN30051310884828 6,221 Equity share
SHANTA BAHETI IN30198310885763 100 Equity share
Debabrata Das IN30009510889505 200 Equity share
SURJIT KOUR GANDHI IN30223610891427 66 Equity share
KEERTHIMEENAV IN30169610895523 50 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR GUPTA IN30020610895645 1,000 Equity share
CHECKA ANVESH IN30232410898992 100 Equity share
ASHOK CHAMPAKLAL SHAH IN30051310900687 700 Equity share
OMPRAKASH AGARWALA IN30061010900733 83 Equity share
SHARMISHTA BALKRISHNA PATEL IN30148510902050 500 Equity share
BALKRISHNA PATEL IN30148510902068 500 Equity share
RATAN KUMAR DHAR IN30429510904359 300 Equity share
JAGADISH SHROFF IN30075710904756 83 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT SHANKAR BELOSKAR IN30311610905478 1,005 Equity share
VIKASH PAHARIA IN30018310906645 200 Equity share
SUPRIYA DEEPAK KINI IN30075710907787 100 Equity share
AJAY SARAF IN30011810908059 2,000 Equity share
DHANLAXMIBEN BECHARDAS GOR IN30148510910863 100 Equity share
Deepti Chopra IN30281410911884 500 Equity share
HEMANT A PATEL IN30169610912766 472 Equity share
MRUGANK MOTILAL SHAH IN30075710913945 25 Equity share
NIRANJAN KUMAR AGRAWAL IN30429510914874 200 Equity share
INTER GLOBE OVERSEAS LIMITED IN30114310915529 50,000 Equity share
RAJENDRA PASARI IN30021410915923 100 Equity share
MAHESH CHIMANBHAI PATEL IN30199110915971 50 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR DE IN30429510916683 15 Equity share
RATAN KUMAR DHAR IN30048410916850 300 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR JHA IN30311610918732 2,121 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR SODHANI IN30096610920885 250 Equity share
RAGINI MURLIDHARAN IN30096610926597 300 Equity share
BHAGYA LAKSHMIK IN30169610927805 40 Equity share
DHARMENDRA JETHANAND BHAMBHANI IN30177410929800 110 Equity share
CECIL WEBBER ENGINEERING LIMITED IN30048410933820 79,600 Equity share
MD ASIF HASHMI IN30011810934178 7 Equity share
VINOD MODI IN30018310935246 1,000 Equity share
NEERAJ AGGARWAL IN30023910936242 180 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR IN30020610936508 5 Equity share
BRAHMBHATT JIGNESHA IN30199110936574 50 Equity share
HAFSA T B IN30189510938636 193 Equity share
PRAXIS CONSULTING AND INFORMATION S IN30012610938801 1 Equity share
USHABEN BHARATKUMAR OZA IN30199110941320 166 Equity share
RADHA SHARMA IN30160410950119 3 Equity share
T I ABDULLA IN30214810952148 1,000 Equity share
PRAVINABEN SAKARIYA IN30097410952703 400 Equity share
DIVYA R RAO IN30214810956456 5,200 Equity share
BAISAKHI LAHA IN30011810957740 10 Equity share
ASHOK JAIN IN30226910959088 83 Equity share
MARATHE VIJAYA ASHOK IN30061010962487 6 Equity share
DHAVAL DHERENDRAKUMAR GANATRA IN30097410964010 500 Equity share
MANOJ B JIRLI IN30214810968644 85 Equity share
ISHWAR HOTCHAND KRIPALANI IN30223610969073 100 Equity share
MURALI THANTRY V M IN30051310969203 100 Equity share
HARSHA PRAFULKUMAR GOYAL IN30074910969358 250 Equity share
ANIL BHATIA IN30018310972189 1,000 Equity share
T K PRASAD IN30429510973299 10 Equity share
ASHU GUPTA HUF IN30020610975493 1,100 Equity share



SUVIDH PRAGNESH SHAH IN30160410975564 50 Equity share
DHIRAJBEN PRABHUDASBHAI PARMAR IN30177410979677 100 Equity share
RAM KRISHAN IN30020610983418 80 Equity share
UTTAM CHAND CHOUDHARY IN30012610983636 50 Equity share
NABAGOPAL ROY IN30011810985954 10 Equity share
RAMADAS PUTTIGE IN30012610986028 250 Equity share
AJIT DAS IN30160410997770 5 Equity share
MUKESHKUMAR SHANTILAL IN30012610998369 83 Equity share
RAJESH GARODIA IN30061010999065 83 Equity share
JAI KISHAN LAHOTI IN30023911001007 83 Equity share
LALIT BHANDARI IN30021411002140 10 Equity share
Devendera Khandelwal IN30281411002606 35 Equity share
Pushpa Khandelwal IN30281411002614 105 Equity share
SATYABHUSAN MOHANTY IN30051311003424 2 Equity share
INVESTORS GRIEVANCES SERVICES INDIA IN30198311004953 30 Equity share
GAURAV BOTHRA IN30018311006478 73 Equity share
MOHIT AGGARWAL IN30160411007482 100 Equity share
DINA BHAVESH SHAH IN30012611010446 100 Equity share
MAHENDER KUMAR BATRA IN30045011013335 66 Equity share
VANDANA PANDEY IN30236511015503 100 Equity share
KUSUMBEN BHAGVANJIBHAI PATEL IN30198311016627 50 Equity share
SHANKAR Y POTHLAM IN30020611017302 20 Equity share
RAMESH BABU GAIKWAD IN30018311017307 12 Equity share
SMITA SHRIKANT GHOGALE IN30177411017611 166 Equity share
KOTHARI SACHIN KANTILAL IN30220111019032 73 Equity share
RENU GOEL IN30114311020322 100 Equity share
RAJIV KUMAR DHINGRA IN30021411027670 233 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR BAJAJ IN30015911031503 100 Equity share
BELA KHEMKA IN30036011032395 500 Equity share
NEELAM AGARWAL IN30011811032970 100 Equity share
RAJU GOGIA IN30048411036786 150 Equity share
EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMP IN30371911038099 1,292,985 Equity share
AMARJOTHI N J IN30169611039432 1 Equity share
Jigna Bharatkumar Shah IN30281411041191 20 Equity share
PRAGATI IN30236511041931 100 Equity share
MEHJABEEN IRFAN MEMON IN30002011044459 300 Equity share
SALMA MOHAMMED HUSSEIN IN30002011044467 6,500 Equity share
MANISH KHANNA IN30045011045369 600 Equity share
VIKAS DODRAJKA IN30220111046477 30 Equity share
BHARAT SINGH IN30198311047325 100 Equity share
CASIGARI SUDHAKAR HUF IN30021411050310 5,000 Equity share
LEELA JAYANTH L L IN30311611050773 1,000 Equity share
DIPTI SETHIA IN30220111051249 100 Equity share
PARAM PATEL IN30148511053253 1,862 Equity share
SUSHAMA S SAWANT IN30075711053488 30 Equity share
SUBHASISH DASGUPTA IN30429511054932 2 Equity share
HASUMATIBEN SEVANTILAL SHAH IN30034311055309 400 Equity share
SUMAN GUPTA IN30045011055462 120 Equity share
RITESH MUNDHRA IN30220111056488 100 Equity share
DILIP SHRIRANG GHADAGE IN30051311057127 13 Equity share
PARESHA VINOD SONI IN30074911058843 20 Equity share
EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMP IN30371911059065 4,413,005 Equity share
EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMP IN30371911059104 8,005,706 Equity share
EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMP IN30371911060050 359,804 Equity share
GOPAL R IN30214811064528 40 Equity share
RAJEEV KUMAR KHOSLA IN30160411064690 1 Equity share
SHAKTI SEHGAL IN30114311065779 305 Equity share
ASHA MISHRA IN30018311071376 50 Equity share
V SREENIVASULU IN30232411071852 500 Equity share
Kirori Mal Agarwal IN30009511072217 14 Equity share
VILAS VINOD MEHTA IN30074911073416 33 Equity share
SEJAL ZAVERI IN30021411074145 83 Equity share
PADMA J GOTAWAT IN30214811074249 83 Equity share
NIRMAL KUMAR AGARWALLA IN30036011074950 4,920 Equity share
R GUNAPANDIAN IN30189511075057 1 Equity share
GATHANI HARSHAD AMARCHAND IN30082911075347 83 Equity share
MINI JAYAPRAKASH IN30023911079524 1,000 Equity share
ARUNA P MEHTA IN30074911079622 300 Equity share
DEEPAK GALA IN30018311079707 1 Equity share
RAJNESH BAJAJ IN30061011081999 2,000 Equity share
SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY IN30160411083215 1 Equity share
PATEL USHABEN DEEPAKBHAI IN30075711085015 83 Equity share
PHOOL DEVI BINNANI IN30045011085129 50 Equity share
AARTI BHAVESH SOLANKI IN30002011086097 19 Equity share
Bhavesh V Gajjar IN30009511091553 50 Equity share
NARASIMHA UDYAVAR UPADHYAYA IN30214811092134 500 Equity share
SHAILESH P BHURE IN30311611092351 2,108 Equity share
SEETHARAMAN PARTHASARATHY IN30189511093581 150 Equity share
AMIT ANAND NAVARE IN30311611095190 50 Equity share
SREENIVASA N RAO IN30018311096092 100 Equity share
ARINDAM CHATTERJEE IN30160411105749 11 Equity share
GORADIA YOGESH SHANTILAL IN30021411107405 4,750 Equity share
NITIN MADANLAL KEDIA IN30429511111835 200 Equity share
ANITA GHOSH IN30160411112188 10 Equity share
SUNITA SHASHIKANT MARATHE IN30015911121685 40 Equity share
MAHESHKUMAR TRAMBAKLAL SHAH IN30034311123116 83 Equity share
C K SAJI IN30189511127350 14 Equity share
ARUP MITRA IN30160411127421 1 Equity share
VANDANA SINHA IN30223611129703 655 Equity share
GURCHARAN SINGH IN30198311129722 20 Equity share
ANJU BALA IN30011811130014 500 Equity share



DEEPAK DINODIA IN30223611130115 6 Equity share
JITENDRAKUMAR CHIMANLAL GANDHI IN30034311131146 25 Equity share
GOPAL BAGRODIA IN30011811133273 1,695 Equity share
EDACHERIL MATHAI SAMUEL IN30189511135023 10 Equity share
MANISHA PRADEEP RANE IN30226911136682 2,800 Equity share
VARSHA JAIN IN30429511137703 50 Equity share
SONAL DHARMESH KUMAR SHAH IN30148511138208 50 Equity share
DILIP SHANTILAL PATEL IN30051311143535 29,649 Equity share
V RAMACHANDRAN IN30214811144384 50 Equity share
MINGUEL FRANCISCO FERNANDES IN30045011144825 1 Equity share
SIVAGAMI M IN30169611144884 25 Equity share
PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO IN30198311148020 300 Equity share
N KARUPPASAMY IN30018311149238 33 Equity share
SANDEEP SARAFF IN30220111152584 300 Equity share
BHARAT BACHHAWAT IN30051311152755 30 Equity share
REKHA BAGRODIA IN30011811153685 150 Equity share
VEERAVENKATA SUBHASHINI ADDEPALLI IN30223611157028 500 Equity share
SANJAY H JAIN IN30214811159190 5 Equity share
MEENAKSHI RATHORE IN30023911161228 83 Equity share
KIRAN DEVI SARAFF IN30220111161238 166 Equity share
MULE KANTA RAMESHWAR IN30061011161344 31 Equity share
AJIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA IN30220111162545 250 Equity share
S NAGARAJAN IN30018311163334 2 Equity share
SATRA JASHAWANTI KHETSHI IN30429511165549 1,100 Equity share
JYOTI SARAFF IN30220111166147 625 Equity share
MOKSHA K SHAH IN30034311177553 400 Equity share
HDFC SECURITIES LTD IN30012611178642 1,300 Equity share
MAHESHBHAI C PATEL IN30034311179693 50 Equity share
SARAH ALKA MACWAN IN30429511185823 800 Equity share
UDAYKUMAR K BHASKARA IN30018311189307 149 Equity share
DEVENDRAKUMAR B JAIN IN30220111191308 50 Equity share
CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PVT LTD IN30189511193180 350 Equity share
MAMTA KANTIBHAI PATEL IN30002011195106 25 Equity share
KESHAV IN30021411195756 1,600 Equity share
Charu Shivprasad Dave IN30009511196352 83 Equity share
ANJU GUPTA IN30018311197884 166 Equity share
SUBHASH KUMAR TREHAN IN30114311198604 50 Equity share
HEMAL VIPUL SHAH IN30002011199562 1,600 Equity share
MANJU B MANJALANI IN30002011206183 83 Equity share
NILESHBHAI K PATEL IN30075711207050 83 Equity share
GHANSHYAM KANTILAL THAKKAR IN30220111207689 83 Equity share
MANHAR KANJIBHAI CHAVDA IN30075711212936 500 Equity share
SAVITA BANSAL IN30220111214542 83 Equity share
PUSHPA SUREKA IN30220111221883 200 Equity share
MOHAMMED HUSSEIN ABDULLA IN30002011226735 500 Equity share
TOSHNIWAL EQUITY SERVICES PVTLTD IN30012611228582 83 Equity share
MANISHA JOHN MENEZES IN30160411231777 100 Equity share
HARISH RAMCHANDRA DESAI IN30002011232400 16 Equity share
SONALI SANJAY SHAH IN30220111232429 75 Equity share
MRITUNJAI SINGH CHAUHAN IN30114311240528 100 Equity share
MAMTA JAIN IN30236511242169 1,000 Equity share
RAJEEV KUMAR IN30177411242432 4,450 Equity share
ABHAY SHIVJI LODAYA IN30220111243600 100 Equity share
VISHWA DEEPAK IN30011811247990 50 Equity share
SARBANI ROY IN30011811248223 80 Equity share
NIRAJ KUMAR AGARWAL IN30220111253802 50 Equity share
ASHVIN H VADALIA IN30160411258616 100 Equity share
NIDHIBEN DIPAKDAN TAPARIYA IN30199111260926 2 Equity share
KUMAR SHYAMSUNDER ASWANI IN30011811260929 100 Equity share
PARASRAM HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED IN30236511263748 6 Equity share
JHARNA VERMA IN30011811263804 50 Equity share
BOMMISETTY CHANDRAKALA IN30232411264111 50 Equity share
KANAKLATA BHOGILAL VYAS IN30034311267440 35 Equity share
CHILAKALAPALLI LAKSHMI IN30232411275691 500 Equity share
SAVITABEN AMRUTLAL PATEL IN30051311276348 250 Equity share
SUNIL KESWANI IN30114311281954 83 Equity share
Bidyutlata Mishra IN30281411283667 100 Equity share
K NAGARAJU IN30021411287278 32 Equity share
SHASHANK SANGAL IN30236511292266 83 Equity share
ATUL KUMAR MITTAL IN30011811296844 200 Equity share
SHEETAL IN30011811297492 1,000 Equity share
GEETABEN PANCHAL IN30034311307320 5 Equity share
Sanjay Kumar Borar IN30009511309004 300 Equity share
MINA SINGH IN30160411316837 100 Equity share
RADHA SABOO IN30045011319624 103 Equity share
SUNITA SARWANKUMAR SARAF IN30160411324521 28,000 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR DARGAD IN30021411330282 50 Equity share
RAGGY RAJAN IN30082911331865 50 Equity share
SUJIT PAL IN30021411337786 10 Equity share
KHUSHAL PACHISIA IN30220111338259 5 Equity share
SHEETAL GOVIND BAJAJ IN30311611347851 100 Equity share
B PADMAJA IN30018311348334 35 Equity share
ANITA MALL IN30220111370109 115 Equity share
JESHIKA SANJAY KOTHARI IN30034311370289 183 Equity share
SANJAY MANILAL KOTHARI IN30034311370369 83 Equity share
HEMA KANTILAL THAKKAR IN30160411371909 450 Equity share
SABITA JAISWAL IN30177411373758 100 Equity share
SUNITA SETH IN30177411377175 50 Equity share
ATUL PANDYA IN30429511379760 83 Equity share
SRIKANTA PANJA HUF IN30198311381079 1,000 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR PASSI IN30311611381837 43 Equity share



T VENKATESWARAN IN30021411385765 10 Equity share
RAVINDRA GOPAL SOHONI IN30051311400002 47 Equity share
YATISH YENKANNA GADPELLY IN30051311400948 100 Equity share
Bhulchun Mandal IN30009511404634 200 Equity share
SHAISHAV KARNANI IN30051311405016 83 Equity share
MAHADEV R TAPASI IN30311611410396 1 Equity share
Indra Kumar Bagri IN30009511415372 92 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR SHAH IN30226911415681 1,000 Equity share
RUCHIR BHATIA IN30429511418497 105 Equity share
KANDASAMY T IN30021411418529 100 Equity share
VILAS MAHADEO VARTAK IN30075711419193 6 Equity share
JATIN N SHAH IN30097411422205 12 Equity share
JAIMINI SHAH IN30075711422439 200 Equity share
ANKIT SHASHIKANT PODDAR IN30160411424793 83 Equity share
ANITA MALL IN30220111427950 87 Equity share
ASHOKKUMAR JETHMAL JAIN IN30034311428081 83 Equity share
AKSHAY L BHAGAT IN30429511428426 70 Equity share
Chitra Lekha Saxena IN30281411431836 100 Equity share
NILESH ACHYUT DESAI IN30018311436140 1 Equity share
IL And FS Securities Services Limit IN30009511441330 3,700 Equity share
BHAWNA KOCHER IN30311611443941 100 Equity share
HITESHKUMAR C PATEL IN30021411450482 500 Equity share
BHIKHABHAI GANPATBHAI PARMAR IN30018311452086 25 Equity share
HASMUKH B PAREKH IN30311611456487 100 Equity share
VINEETH RAJASEKHARAN NAIR IN30223611456716 35 Equity share
CYNTHIA VILAYET HENRIQUES IN30002011457548 83 Equity share
HANSABEN TAMBEDIA IN30039411462774 300 Equity share
CHARU MIGLANI IN30160411467067 710 Equity share
RAMESH CHANDER MIGLANI IN30160411468424 330 Equity share
ARVIND RAJMAL MORAKHIA IN30082911471671 75 Equity share
DOLLY SHARADBHAI TRIVEDI IN30097411474448 191 Equity share
NILESH RAJGOR IN30039411476753 83 Equity share
Swank Services Limited IN30009511485025 1 Equity share
VIKAS DEVIDAS KULKARNI IN30045011485395 83 Equity share
YAMINI KHANDELWAL IN30177411485683 524,650 Equity share
HIREN PRATAPSEY DAND IN30311611488915 333 Equity share
Arghya Das IN30009511490068 1 Equity share
ANGSHUMAN PUROHIT IN30051311496612 1 Equity share
AMIT LAHOTI IN30160411498156 100 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL IN30039411501004 16 Equity share
SUNITA IN30311611505224 4 Equity share
HITESHA H PAREKH IN30311611508740 1,000 Equity share
PIYUSHKUMAR PARSHOTAMBHAI PATEL IN30034311512746 150 Equity share
MOHAMED NISAR ABUDLRAHIM KHAN IN30220111519721 120 Equity share
SHREERANG VISHWANATH DESHPANDE IN30023911519859 1,000 Equity share
V Subashini IN30009511523126 119 Equity share
NEHA JAIN IN30011811529018 200 Equity share
KUNAL CHAKRABORTY IN30220111532493 200 Equity share
K PRATHVIRAJ IN30051311533857 25 Equity share
SHYAM VIJAY PARTHE IN30075711535798 200 Equity share
CHAKRESH JAIN IN30011811549299 500 Equity share
SUKHJIT KAUR IN30018311551483 200 Equity share
BHARATI MEHRA IN30021411557040 10 Equity share
D SUMATHI IN30021411558862 33 Equity share
Shilpa Sameer Patel IN30281411561074 40 Equity share
PARWATI KANTI PATEL IN30429511565784 557 Equity share
KANTILAL RAVAJI PATEL IN30429511565805 33 Equity share
ARTI DHARMESH SHAH IN30097411571520 700 Equity share
RAMARAJ R IN30021411573929 60 Equity share
J LALITHA IN30160411582003 300 Equity share
YADAV MEENA BABULAL IN30611411582247 280 Equity share
ABHIJIT DAS IN30018311582729 500 Equity share
ISHWAR SINGH GUPTA IN30051311588618 1,000 Equity share
VISHNU BHARATH M IN30311611588761 10 Equity share
MANODIPAK RAY IN30018311593697 1,800 Equity share
Shekhar R Ruparelia IN30009511596416 200 Equity share
ARINDAM CHATTERJEE IN30160411596998 1 Equity share
RAJENDRA KANTILAL NIRMAL IN30160411600465 20 Equity share
SUNITA GUPTA IN30114311601520 200 Equity share
DULAL CHANDRA BHADRA IN30011811606884 1 Equity share
REETA BHADRA IN30011811606892 1 Equity share
KRISHNENDU DAS IN30429511609577 20 Equity share
M BHUBALAKRISHNAN IN30226911610082 500 Equity share
CHARUDATTA RHALDANKAR IN30023911610168 50 Equity share
TINKU PAUL IN30018311615443 500 Equity share
VARSHA V SHETHIA IN30075711617963 50 Equity share
KANIKA GUPTA IN30011811622775 1,900 Equity share
DULAL CHANDRA BHADRA IN30011811623743 1 Equity share
DEBASISH CHATTERJEE IN30011811624158 1 Equity share
DALIP KUMAR IN30011811626368 20 Equity share
KAMLESH RASIKLAL PARIKH IN30082911626797 83 Equity share
REETA BHADRA IN30011811631614 1 Equity share
RAKESH S UMADE IN30226911631744 2 Equity share
MANAB DATTA IN30429511633138 100 Equity share
MRINMOYEE VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED IN30160411642552 3,225 Equity share
AMEET GANGULY IN30114311643883 204 Equity share
FARIDUDDIN GULAM MOINUDDIN SHEIKH IN30018311645109 88 Equity share
BALVANT KANTILAL NIRMAL IN30160411647557 10 Equity share
NILIMA SHYAMAL SHAH IN30034311649876 33 Equity share
PUSHPA DEVI MUNDHRA IN30160411651043 50 Equity share
SHOBHA ALIAS SHALINIBHANUDAS BORGHATE IN30226911651353 15 Equity share



SHANTI TAYAL IN30002011655199 83 Equity share
SATYANARAYAN VIJAYVERGAIY IN30311611658869 508 Equity share
GONDALIYA LALJIBHAI BHAVANBHAI IN30097411663305 100 Equity share
NIDHI IN30002011663504 240 Equity share
CEAR INDIA FINANCE P LTD IN30002011664020 140 Equity share
CHHATRESH KUMAR PASARI IN30226911665973 83 Equity share
RAJNIKANT RAVJIBHAI SOLANKI IN30177411671173 101 Equity share
ANAND AGARWALLA IN30429511674584 166 Equity share
POONAM AGARWALLA IN30429511674592 83 Equity share
SAROJ C PAREKH IN30097411677440 300 Equity share
SHIVALI SHAH IN30002011677882 25 Equity share
MADHU SUDHAN RATHI IN30429511678944 83 Equity share
JYOTI MILIND GAVANKAR IN30226911681829 200 Equity share
MAHADAR JUILY RAJAN IN30611411683235 1 Equity share
PARTHA SARKAR IN30097411685474 2 Equity share
SAJJAN JINDAL HUF IN30114311690099 40 Equity share
VINAYA V IN30023911691900 200 Equity share
DEVENDER SINGH IN30011811691911 504 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR BAGARIA IN30002011692099 25,000 Equity share
APARNA SARKAR IN30097411693249 2 Equity share
PATEL KRUNAL HASMUKHLAL IN30160411694170 3 Equity share
SHARAD DALPATRAI TRIVEDI IN30097411695351 908 Equity share
BASANT AGARWAL IN30018311704179 100 Equity share
ANUPAM KUMAR IN30011811715607 66 Equity share
SUSMITA SARKAR IN30097411715875 2 Equity share
PAWANKUMAR SUMERMAL JAIN IN30002011721322 83 Equity share
Rama Kant Agarwal IN30009511728252 47 Equity share
Narendra Raj Mehta IN30009511734982 6 Equity share
PRABIR KUMAR SUR IN30011811737323 50 Equity share
VANDANA BORAR IN30002011738730 120 Equity share
FALGUNI PRAFUL SHAH IN30002011738789 1,600 Equity share
HARSHA MADHUKAR SHAH IN30002011740482 83 Equity share
KRISHNAKUMAR E IN30021411740627 50 Equity share
PRAFUL MADHUKAR SHAH IN30002011741969 683 Equity share
BAJRANGLAL AGRAWAL IN30045011747543 500 Equity share
MUDSSAR RAFIK SHAIKH IN30311611749264 1 Equity share
SUBIR BISWAS IN30223611751346 50 Equity share
ASHISH KANT SINHA IN30220111764184 100 Equity share
ANIL NAIK IN30075711764876 3 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW IN30011811767484 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW IN30011811768879 1 Equity share
BANDANA SOM IN30011811769105 10 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW IN30011811769863 1 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW IN30011811769871 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW IN30011811770306 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW IN30011811770568 1 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW IN30011811770873 1 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW IN30011811770881 1 Equity share
CHIRAG PRAHALADBHAI PATEL IN30226911775256 64 Equity share
MADHURIMA SOM IN30011811777172 2 Equity share
SUNANDA PAL IN30018311778889 5 Equity share
INDRA MADHAB ROY IN30429511780499 83 Equity share
YAMINI AJAY DAND IN30429511782179 100 Equity share
AMI A BHAGAT IN30429511784356 70 Equity share
HEMLATABEN PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH IN30075711788188 83 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR PRUTHI IN30160411790258 200 Equity share
BHARAT D SANGHAVI IN30048411791190 83 Equity share
VITESH M SHETHIA IN30075711793286 50 Equity share
RISHI BANSAL IN30018311793659 7 Equity share
VISHNU RAGHUNATHRAO HINGANE IN30021411796866 50 Equity share
Lakshmi Narasimhulu Kadiri IN30009511802995 100 Equity share
VAISHALI VIPUL SHAH IN30048411809000 83 Equity share
TITIXA VIJAY SHAH IN30429511809019 83 Equity share
MOHANBHAI SHIVABHAI PARMAR IN30114311812056 1,000 Equity share
Nayana N IN30009511812072 319 Equity share
BAISAKHI LAHA HAZRA IN30002011814693 2 Equity share
PANKAJ SHANTILAL PANDYA IN30097411815854 100 Equity share
SATISH B HIREMATH IN30311611828954 4 Equity share
JAGIR SINGH ATTLAS IN30611411832157 500 Equity share
KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD FO MARGIN IN30039411832204 10 Equity share
SAYAN DE IN30160411841650 100 Equity share
TARIKA RANDHAWA IN30045011853530 300 Equity share
SHASHIKANT BANWARILAL PODDAR IN30160411856364 83 Equity share
ADESH KUMAR GUPTA IN30169611861862 600 Equity share
VENKATESH MOTHUKULA IN30311611862910 10 Equity share
Mridula Bachawat IN30009511863804 100 Equity share
AKHIL SURYAKANT PARIKH IN30018311866408 5 Equity share
PAVAN KUMAR SHUKLA IN30177411884392 20 Equity share
ANUP PRAMOD SHAH IN30082911887779 500 Equity share
BHARAT V VITHALANI IN30097411888600 100 Equity share
CHETANA BHARAT SHAH IN30429511899259 83 Equity share
PRITI PARESH MEHTA IN30021411900539 300 Equity share
ANJU SARAWGI IN30226911914585 166 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA IN30177411924440 50 Equity share
VARADARAJ K IN30023911926247 25 Equity share
MAHESH CHANDRA IN30429511935765 100 Equity share
SATRA NIMESH KHETSHI IN30429511942589 8,000 Equity share
SHRIPAL B SHAH IN30082911958352 33 Equity share
SAVITRI DEVI BUDANIA IN30429511962252 83 Equity share
MAHESH CHANDRA IN30429511965306 150 Equity share
SWETHA TIPPANA IN30311611969651 5 Equity share



KUNAPARAJU SATYANARAYANA RAJU IN30039411970488 15 Equity share
ANUVA DE IN30160411979653 100 Equity share
LIPIKA LAHA IN30002011982823 5 Equity share
SHAILESH D SIRSIKAR IN30002011986239 83 Equity share
K C AJAYKUMAR IN30023911989083 250 Equity share
N CHETHAN IN30021411992781 20 Equity share
SUBIR KUMAR RAY IN30429511997036 55 Equity share
URMILABEN BABUBHAI PATEL IN30115112004403 166 Equity share
BABUBHAI HARJIVANDAS PATEL IN30115112005359 166 Equity share
PREMLATA AGARWAL IN30226912006905 100 Equity share
MEHTA SUREKHA CHANDRAKANT IN30082912007489 500 Equity share
S KRISHNAN IN30311612012092 30 Equity share
BELABEN KIRITBHAI PARIKH IN30429512016042 25 Equity share
SAMIR KUMAR PYNE IN30226912017770 1 Equity share
PRABIR KUMAR SUR IN30160412018144 50 Equity share
MANISH GUPTA IN30115112020197 30 Equity share
VIMALABEN AMBALAL PATEL IN30160412024544 4 Equity share
HIREN PRATAPSEY DAND IN30311612025891 83 Equity share
HARMEET ARORA IN30177412028897 471 Equity share
RAJANI DEVI MUNDARA IN30226912035267 50 Equity share
NARESHKUMAR UMMEDMAL MUNOT IN30226912040553 1,000 Equity share
KETAN CHUNILAL KOTHARI IN30048412041473 33 Equity share
GAJENDRA R DESHMUKH IN30169612043670 10 Equity share
YOGESH KUMAR IN30311612048498 55 Equity share
SOUMYA KUKRETI IN30292712049664 3,000 Equity share
MANOHAR LAL MANCHANDA IN30177412053976 700 Equity share
GANPATLAL TARARAM SUTAR IN30223612054563 22 Equity share
CHANDRAMANI GHOSH IN30160412055253 10 Equity share
MEENA SHASHIKANT SHRIMANKAR IN30082912067739 400 Equity share
VIPUL CHANDULAL VORA IN30160412081026 82 Equity share
Chiranjilal Khatri IN30281412085239 2 Equity share
ASHOKKUMAR LALCHAND TEJNANI IN30018312098175 6 Equity share
SHIV RATAN GOENKA IN30115112109918 83 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT SHAH IN30115112112026 500 Equity share
RITESH BANSAL IN30018312115519 50 Equity share
ALOK KUMAR KHETAWAT IN30223612120540 10 Equity share
UJJALA DEBNATH IN30160412136158 5 Equity share
K N VIJAYALAKSHMI IN30021412138859 1,000 Equity share
SANJIT MAZUMDAR IN30226912145385 8 Equity share
NAMITA ASHWANI AGARWAL IN30018312150137 50 Equity share
RADHESHYAM SHARMA IN30169612155283 9 Equity share
PREM KUMAR BOTHRA IN30160412163968 25 Equity share
ATUL GUPTA HUF IN30311612168833 25 Equity share
BRINDA DIVYAKANTBHAI GORWADI IN30097412169279 100 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW IN30160412169300 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW IN30160412174811 1 Equity share
PIYUSH SECURITIES PVT LTD IN30115112177730 100 Equity share
SARWAN KUMAR SHAW IN30160412178371 197 Equity share
MOHAMMAD ASIF AKHTAR IN30160412182268 2 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW IN30160412182397 1 Equity share
SUMAN DEVI JAIN IN30021412189006 300 Equity share
RADHESHYAM SHARMA IN30160412193323 11 Equity share
ALI ASAGR KHILONA WALA IN30023912198222 40 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW IN30160412198763 1 Equity share
DILITH N M IN30023912200225 42 Equity share
VIPUL P SHAH IN30429512201205 83 Equity share
ASHOK KAPADIA IN30115112201248 998 Equity share
SANJAY SOMANI IN30160412204011 50 Equity share
CHANDAN SANYAL IN30115112205022 100 Equity share
SUJAN MODAK IN30160412210281 1 Equity share
SIDDHARTH JAIN IN30021412218545 200 Equity share
VVSURESH BABU IN30023912218655 400 Equity share
SAGAR ARUNBHAI KAPADANE IN30226912231528 200 Equity share
AARATI SATISH DIKSHIT IN30023912243327 45 Equity share
LALITHA KRISHNAN IN30039412244813 83 Equity share
ALOK KUMAR KHETAWAT HUF IN30223612245693 120 Equity share
DEVENDRA KUMAR GARG IN30018312248186 100 Equity share
ARVIND DALICHAND JASANI IN30311612279467 16 Equity share
TRIPURA SUNDARI K IN30021412291041 100 Equity share
SANDEEP N MODI IN30021412293360 100 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW IN30160412294763 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW IN30160412294771 1 Equity share
Nikhil Datta IN30281412299751 59 Equity share
UPENDRA RAJAK IN30160412301973 1 Equity share
JYOTI GUPTA IN30223612312674 2 Equity share
H KALPANA IN30021412316306 25 Equity share
RAHUL DARUKA IN30051312323523 50 Equity share
NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LI IN30611412331343 3,532 Equity share
SHAJI THOMAS IN30023912335754 200 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR SHIWANIWAL IN30177412343584 5 Equity share
DINESH ANCHLANAND RATHI IN30115112346987 100 Equity share
GANESH LOHIA IN30051312347102 20 Equity share
PIYUSH C SHAH IN30115112348110 83 Equity share
SHAILA P SHAH IN30115112348431 83 Equity share
RAGURAMAN N IN30021412349873 5 Equity share
SHAKUNTALA MANGAL IN30429512356503 5,734 Equity share
SIEMENS SYNTEX PVT LTD IN30021412357259 237 Equity share
KANTABAI MANGAL IN30429512359679 6,000 Equity share
BIMAL KUMAR BAZAZ IN30223612361179 83 Equity share
BIDYA DEVI AGARWALA IN30051312363973 150 Equity share
DHARMIK K KOTAK IN30097412367991 6 Equity share



CHETAN RASIKLAL MODI IN30045012401790 150 Equity share
TAPAS KUMAR ROY IN30169612419208 10 Equity share
SUKLA ROY IN30169612419216 10 Equity share
PARMANAND JEE SINGH IN30169612424211 5,000 Equity share
NAGAIAH KESAGANI IN30169612439127 200 Equity share
MOHINI DEVI SOMANI IN30115112440692 278 Equity share
JYOTI HEMRAJ MATTA IN30160412461651 83 Equity share
SUBHASH KAR IN30226912462717 10 Equity share
SUJAY BASAK IN30429512473174 5 Equity share
VRAJ H PAREKH IN30311612473893 950 Equity share
VIJAY PRAKASH GOEL IN30021412480826 1,000 Equity share
NAVIN KUMAR AGARWAL IN30226912482219 250 Equity share
NAVEEN KUMAR AGARWALA IN30051312486653 76 Equity share
SUNIL KANODIA IN30429512487492 200 Equity share
SUJAN MODAK IN30160412493337 1 Equity share
KAILASHBEN N PRAJAPATI IN30429512496637 80 Equity share
POONAM AGARWAL IN30226912508354 100 Equity share
M POORNIMA IN30051312512213 300 Equity share
KARAN KEWAL AGGARWAL IN30051312518419 143 Equity share
KALATHIYA SURESH B IN30226912520860 300 Equity share
RAVINDRA TEJNATH ZAR IN30311612523184 10 Equity share
CHETNA DIVYANG RAVAL IN30115112536871 6,365 Equity share
KASHI NATH MANNA IN30021412538878 4 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR MURARKA IN30051312541995 100 Equity share
LALITA DEVI MURARKA IN30051312542013 300 Equity share
CHANPREET SINGH KAANG IN30051312554084 1 Equity share
DEBAPRIYA PANDA IN30039412561852 200 Equity share
SWARN JAIN IN30115112566725 200 Equity share
INDRA KUMAR LATH IN30039412567459 100 Equity share
MINTOO DEVI KATARUKA IN30115112567974 25 Equity share
NAMRATA D SHETTY IN30429512573407 50 Equity share
ARUMUGHAM SUNDAR IN30177412580608 27 Equity share
NAVNEETKUMAR A TIWARI IN30311612581013 115 Equity share
R GOVINDBABU IN30051312595715 200 Equity share
MUTHUKARUPPANAN K IN30311612596380 10 Equity share
SOUMI MUKHOPADHYAY IN30039412608399 83 Equity share
M S PATEL IN30045012619658 500 Equity share
SUTAPA DAS IN30429512623436 10 Equity share
RADHE SHYAM SHARMA IN30018312639795 6 Equity share
HIMESH GOPALDAS HINDOCHA IN30097412645361 41 Equity share
SITARAM SARDA IN30018312653964 330 Equity share
DAYABATI PATRA IN30429512656070 325 Equity share
JYOTI AGARWAL IN30051312669634 50 Equity share
CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGHANIA IN30018312672560 83 Equity share
CHITTUR EASHWAR VENKATESWARAN IN30023912690556 487 Equity share
KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD IN30039412691085 26 Equity share
GINNI INVESTMENT AND SERVICES LTD IN30115112715608 20 Equity share
ANOOP KUMAR JAIN IN30021412718484 165 Equity share
RAVI PAL MEHTA IN30018312729747 50 Equity share
ARJUN C SHAMDASANI IN30023912731240 200 Equity share
REKHA NIMESH SANGHVI IN30429512732239 83 Equity share
MURALI KESEENNA NUNNA IN30429512733667 11,200 Equity share
DEVENDRA HEMANT MHATRE IN30051312741862 200 Equity share
SACHIDANANDA KRISHNAPPA KANCHAN IN30023912744328 200 Equity share
DHONDIRAM DATTATRAY SONAWANE IN30311612744565 25 Equity share
MALA UPADHYAY IN30429512753582 85 Equity share
MUHAMMED K P IN30311612756648 10 Equity share
RAJENDER KUMAR GUPTA IN30039412775890 83 Equity share
MEENA CHANDRAKANT AMIN IN30018312776124 10 Equity share
YASHODHARA SURENDRA GUPTA IN30429512780254 100 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR JAIN IN30021412787976 1,143 Equity share
TATHAGATA GHOSH IN30429512791078 200 Equity share
GANESH CHANDRA SARKAR IN30045012791320 500 Equity share
SUDHIR V BHAT IN30023912794245 100 Equity share
SANDEEP BAGRI IN30045012794388 100 Equity share
SUDEB MUKHOPADHYAY IN30048412797069 10 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR NATHANY IN30115112800782 6,250 Equity share
MUNDADA VANDANA VINOD IN30023912801226 100 Equity share
TARA MANOT IN30226912814151 350 Equity share
PRAVEEN RAMAIAH IN30051312828894 100 Equity share
MOHAMMED YOUNUS IN30226912841299 125 Equity share
MEENA UDAYAN JAIN IN30311612844884 66 Equity share
TANDRA PRASAD IN30429512855728 150 Equity share
VALERIAN LOBO IN30023912858518 100 Equity share
VIVEKANANDA CHATTOPADHYAY IN30018312865293 1,250 Equity share
SUDIPTA ADDY IN30018312867316 3 Equity share
ARBIND KUMAR IN30051312871293 2,000 Equity share
Y V N LAXMI PRASANNA IN30226912871307 18 Equity share
ASHISH KUSUM DUTTA IN30051312871795 66 Equity share
VEENABEN ASHWINBHAI PATEL IN30115112890771 166 Equity share
ASHWIN NARSINHBHAI PATEL IN30115112890827 83 Equity share
ASHU S AGGARWAL IN30018312893165 200 Equity share
ASHA CHANDRASHEKHAR KHANDARE IN30226912901705 100 Equity share
ANISH P N IN30226912912321 50 Equity share
KANHEYA LAL SHARMA IN30311612916212 100 Equity share
RANCHHODBHAI LAKHAJI THAKOR IN30018312924186 100 Equity share
VEENA PRAVINCHANDRA POOJ IN30429512926785 5,500 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR PATNI IN30115112926824 1,415 Equity share
SUNITA HIRAWAT IN30018312935940 500 Equity share
SONAM AGARWAL IN30226912937298 2,259 Equity share
JITENDRA J GOPANI IN30115112951023 150 Equity share



VENTURA SECURITIES LIMITED IN30311612958507 25 Equity share
SHOME NATH GHOSH IN30021412963468 20 Equity share
RAJ PAL GUPTA IN30115112965862 83 Equity share
R V S MURTHY IN30018312969644 200 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR BAGARIA IN30051312974962 5 Equity share
RADHIKA U BHASKARA IN30018312981667 8 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR PATAWARI IN30115112985147 83 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR AGARWALLA IN30226912988572 13 Equity share
SUSANTA BHOWMICK IN30311612994529 1 Equity share
SUBRATA KUMAR DHAR IN30311612994906 1 Equity share
SANJEET DESAI IN30051312995685 1,300 Equity share
RAJNIKANT PRABHUDAS MODI IN30045012995724 66 Equity share
PRAKASH KUMAR TULSYAN IN30045013006094 100 Equity share
ANJANA DEVI RATHI IN30045013016328 50 Equity share
DHVANIKA NAINESHKUMAR SANGHAVI IN30115113033405 83 Equity share
HETAL PRITESH THAKKAR IN30051313035074 5 Equity share
SHAILESH K SUTARIA IN30088813040082 35 Equity share
E S RANGANADH IN30429513057980 5 Equity share
MEENA SUREKA IN30125013063582 83 Equity share
SITA RAM MITTAL IN30088813067552 83 Equity share
RAJEEV KUMAR KHOSLA IN30226913072374 1 Equity share
SOMSUVRA MISRA IN30177413073421 10 Equity share
SAUVIK SAHA IN30429513075486 1 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR GURU IN30021413078521 182 Equity share
SACHIN GOENKA IN30115113082037 50 Equity share
INDUNBEN RAMJI BHAI LAD IN30115113090131 500 Equity share
HIRALAXMI MEHTA IN30021413106040 666 Equity share
DEEPTI KEDIA IN30311613122725 1,450 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR KEDIA IN30311613125105 501 Equity share
PRANAY KUMAR IN30021413127020 5 Equity share
SUNITA SHARMA IN30311613128111 2,743 Equity share
AMITA MONDAL IN30125013136347 200 Equity share
RAVINDRA KUMAR ARORA IN30021413152071 100 Equity share
BISHNU PADA SARKAR IN30429513159284 70 Equity share
VIJAYA LAKSHMI BARLA IN30021413171981 50 Equity share
BHASKARA MITHAVACHANA IN30018313188660 600 Equity share
SP SINGH BHULLAR IN30429513197869 1,500 Equity share
NEVIL HARSHAD SHAH IN30177413205768 1 Equity share
VENKATA SAMBASIVARAO T IN30051313207310 65 Equity share
BORKARS FINANCIAL SERVICES P LTD IN30115113216031 100 Equity share
KABERI MALLIK IN30125013225824 83 Equity share
RAJEEV JAWAHAR HUF IN30021413231289 1 Equity share
SHANKAR BILLAVA K IN30021413233479 50 Equity share
AMIT JAIN IN30088813235051 66 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH IN30088813237320 100 Equity share
DEVENDRA KUMAR PATNI IN30045013261042 1,000 Equity share
NAGASWAROOP B N IN30023913267345 100 Equity share
BHIM JAIN IN30177413275473 1 Equity share
P E UMESH IN30113513279556 66 Equity share
V SRAVAN KUMAR IN30226913290041 18 Equity share
HEM RAJ IN30045013294155 400 Equity share
KANTA BAID IN30115113297252 83 Equity share
DEVENDRA KUMAR BAID IN30115113297523 83 Equity share
DEBABRATA SEN IN30429513297855 10 Equity share
ARUNA UNIYAL IN30039413302603 305 Equity share
P MUTHIAH IN30021413309986 33 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR DARAK IN30102213315553 83 Equity share
ANAND DWIVEDI IN30021413325831 1 Equity share
NISHANTH N IN30051313329456 110 Equity share
SONAL M VYAWAHARE IN30051313330466 166 Equity share
KIRANMAI ADULLA IN30051313335805 10 Equity share
CHANDRA PRAKASH RAMCHAND TEKWANI IN30115113336285 58 Equity share
VINAY S KULKARNI IN30088813337583 10 Equity share
DHANPAT CHAMPALAL MEHTA IN30021413346837 333 Equity share
RAJEEV VERMA IN30127613347568 500 Equity share
ASHOK PATEL IN30039413360349 200 Equity share
KAMALA IN30177413365354 25 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR SHAH IN30115113375327 133 Equity share
SHAREKHAN LIMITED IN30051313377988 1,550 Equity share
BEDADA RAMU IN30177413392015 50 Equity share
PREMCHAND RAMCHANDRA BASARAIYYA IN30051313404862 5 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR PANDA IN30023913405320 5,104 Equity share
KAMAL KUMAR BAGRA IN30115113406394 24 Equity share
R A SARATH IN30226913407251 150 Equity share
TARIGOPULA RAMESH IN30226913417367 2 Equity share
KAMLESH G P MAYEKAR IN30051313417940 100 Equity share
PARASHURAMAPPA V HOTTI IN30023913420072 11 Equity share
JAYAM R IN30018313426066 30 Equity share
ALPA KETAN SHAH IN30115113428456 83 Equity share
ARUNDHATI PRABHAKAR IN30429513438266 200 Equity share
Y SANTHA IN30108013443831 83 Equity share
OMVEER SINGH IN30177413450577 200 Equity share
SAGAR SHAW IN30429513455685 1 Equity share
ASHISH JOSHI IN30045013458464 150 Equity share
CHANDRA NATH MANDAL IN30023913459641 1,100 Equity share
SANGHAMITRA BORAH IN30051313461902 8 Equity share
NITA MISHRA IN30021413463862 150 Equity share
R ANTONY JEBASTINE IN30051313472374 1 Equity share
SARITA DEVI JAIN IN30051313477706 79 Equity share
GOVIND SINGH DANGWAL IN30226913478465 15 Equity share
SHAH ASHVINBHAI KANTILAL IN30127613483446 83 Equity share



RAJESH KUMAR SINGH IN30226913496763 10 Equity share
N RAMJEE IN30039413498896 33 Equity share
MAMTA TODI IN30177413500764 2,180 Equity share
AMITABHA DAS IN30023913502134 19 Equity share
N V S PRASAD RAO IN30226913504507 299 Equity share
SATISH BABU DASARI IN30023913506543 100 Equity share
BAL MUKUND BIYANI IN30039413507719 83 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR KANODIA IN30115113511172 1,600 Equity share
LAXMI NARAIN JAIN IN30429513516473 2,010 Equity share
GEORGE ZACHARIAH IN30429513518936 1,100 Equity share
SATISHCHANDRA KANTILAL SHAH IN30088813529935 83 Equity share
ANAND AGARWALLA IN30023913535378 416 Equity share
ANURAG THAKUR IN30023913542354 20 Equity share
AMIT BHANDARI IN30429513542678 2 Equity share
SUNIL SIKKA IN30088813555220 10,250 Equity share
SANDEEP SHANKARRAO BODKHE IN30018313555655 100 Equity share
ANIL MANIYANTHARA SUKUMARAN IN30018313574282 83 Equity share
ARVIND VITTAL BHANDARKAR IN30023913577032 83 Equity share
SUBHASHISH SARKAR IN30018313579465 83 Equity share
HARIHAR BANERJEE IN30023913604697 10 Equity share
CHANDRA NATH MANDAL IN30429513613439 200 Equity share
SANDEEP JAIN IN30088813615193 1 Equity share
N T S RAGHURAM IN30226913622205 13 Equity share
SUBASH CHANDRA PARIDA IN30045013627509 350 Equity share
ROOP BAHADUR KUNWOR IN30018313631874 25 Equity share
ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED IN30018313632245 758 Equity share
AXIS SECURITIES LIMITED IN30048413645375 9 Equity share
SHAKKELA P IN30023913652365 80 Equity share
SRINIVASULU REDDY G IN30226913653253 300 Equity share
REKHA AGARWAL IN30226913660277 155 Equity share
SUSHILA KAJARIA IN30125013663912 2,900 Equity share
NIRAJ KAJARIA IN30125013663929 15,300 Equity share
KAMLESH VRANDAVANDAS UNADKAT IN30051313676638 1,000 Equity share
DWIJENDRA NATH DHAR IN30226913679165 50 Equity share
SUBHRO KANTI BANERJEE IN30226913681060 278 Equity share
ALWIN THOMAS IN30051313712250 1 Equity share
SURAJ K IN30023913712418 2,503 Equity share
RUCHIKA GUPTA DAGA IN30226913751460 1,900 Equity share
BHISHAM SHARMA IN30045013772216 10 Equity share
MIRA KESHARICHAND JAVERI IN30051313775012 100 Equity share
YESWANTH NAG L IN30023913776246 50 Equity share
AJAI KUMAR ADUSUMILLI IN30021413777090 904 Equity share
SHEELA DEVIDAS MAHAJAN IN30088813782462 1,500 Equity share
ALEYAMMA M K IN30023913792525 30 Equity share
VINITHADEVI G IN30226913796032 10 Equity share
PRABIR CHAKRABORTY IN30429513821229 5 Equity share
PARAG BHATIA IN30051313824360 10 Equity share
SUBRATA PAUL IN30048413829508 300 Equity share
NATOJI SHARA JALAJAKSHI IN30051313831148 75 Equity share
BHAGABATI SARKAR IN30051313840108 200 Equity share
P RAMESH IN30023913850072 50 Equity share
TENDLE MANISHA MURLIDHAR IN30051313850749 40 Equity share
AYESHA TAHER IN30023913853740 160 Equity share
MITAL KAPIL SHAH IN30226913866369 90 Equity share
MULTI DIMENSIONAL ASSET AND WEALTH IN30048413896019 336 Equity share
BASANT KUMAR GOENKA IN30125013896108 200 Equity share
DIPALI SANTRA CHAKRABORTY IN30429513906249 20 Equity share
UMESH BIR SINGH IN30088813907223 100 Equity share
DEEPENDRA MOHAN BASU IN30226913920260 21 Equity share
ALAIN MARK FERNANDES IN30023913924589 1 Equity share
MAHIPAL SINGH TOMAR IN30429513926092 150 Equity share
RISHI AGGARWAL IN30226913933014 5 Equity share
PARIMI SRIKRISHNA MOHAN IN30045013944259 1,000 Equity share
PERMIL GOYAL IN30429513945317 600 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA IN30088813968382 83 Equity share
KSHITIJ DILIP MAHESHWARI IN30045013972910 100 Equity share
BIJANI NIRMALA HARI IN30051313973558 25 Equity share
GOURI SANKAR PANDA IN30045013980733 80 Equity share
BINOO LAL KARIWALA IN30021414003123 100 Equity share
V LAKSHMIBHARATHI IN30429514008895 15 Equity share
KARANAM MURALI PRASAD IN30429514045728 20 Equity share
SYED SALMAN IN30023914051261 280 Equity share
SAROJ JAIN IN30051314058435 25 Equity share
JAYATI GHOSH IN30429514059854 25 Equity share
JOYDEV BHUNIA IN30051314064757 13 Equity share
JAYA BABULAL PATEL IN30088814068270 500 Equity share
JAGANNATH PRASAD GUPTA IN30154914075724 83 Equity share
AMARJEET KAUR WALIA IN30177414101756 300 Equity share
KRISHNA V BAROT IN30051314103574 100 Equity share
KAILASH CHAND SADANI IN30154914134640 50 Equity share
MANASH KUMAR GHOSH IN30429514137619 100 Equity share
JAGDEEP SINGH DHAWAN IN30177414139314 200 Equity share
PRAKASH BAHETY IN30429514140721 20 Equity share
MONIKA GUPTA IN30045014143615 8 Equity share
SAJI KIZHAKKEKARAIL PETER IN30088814159683 200 Equity share
RAVI MEHTA IN30088814169530 83 Equity share
RAMADURAI IN30226914187790 91 Equity share
HASMUKH G SETHIYA IN30045014192939 25 Equity share
SANJU JAIN IN30023914202269 83 Equity share
SUNDEEP KHURANA IN30429514205234 83 Equity share
PUNEET GOEL IN30177414205809 50 Equity share



TAMAL KANTI GHOSH IN30051314215642 40 Equity share
SAURABH GANERIWALA IN30021414226434 100 Equity share
RITA CHETTRI IN30021414228776 350 Equity share
HAMIDA RANGWALA IN30021414245045 75 Equity share
VENKATESH DAMODAR KAMAT IN30023914266514 83 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN IN30088814267292 66 Equity share
PURUSHOTTAM MOTALANI IN30088814268279 16 Equity share
ASEEMA ANANT KARVE IN30226914270832 393 Equity share
NYAMATHI VIRUPAKSHAPPA PREMA IN30021414285776 40 Equity share
VIKAS NAGAR IN30051314287596 1 Equity share
LALITA DEVI JAJODIA IN30154914307839 17,000 Equity share
VIBHA C S IN30023914319259 100 Equity share
KALPANA VIJAY SHAHA IN30177414331567 33 Equity share
SWAPAN KUMAR BID IN30226914341211 5 Equity share
R P GUPTA HUF IN30021414342403 200 Equity share
BASANTI SARKAR IN30226914342550 30 Equity share
AVDHESH KUMAR SONI IN30177414360616 100 Equity share
JOISE JESSVILLA JOSEPH IN30429514365880 2,000 Equity share
SABERA YUSUF KAPADIA IN30051314379292 15 Equity share
NEELAM DEVI AGARWAL IN30039414386585 416 Equity share
BADRI PRASAD SATNALIKA IN30023914387301 100 Equity share
DEENBANDHU JALAN IN30088814391473 18,377 Equity share
OMPRAKASH N CHAUDHARY IN30045014394624 50 Equity share
DEBABRATA DASH IN30045014431899 100 Equity share
ODIYOOR SATHISHA IN30021414433895 1 Equity share
SIVASANKARA RAO MEDA IN30177414435127 300 Equity share
UMESH TUPPAD IN30088814458427 40 Equity share
OMPRAKASH SHANKARLAL JAKETIA IN30045014462332 4,100 Equity share
BHAGWATIDEVI OMPRAKASH JAKETIA IN30045014464810 2,497 Equity share
HARSH JAIN IN30154914466092 146,159 Equity share
HIRA MANI JAIN IN30154914466123 308 Equity share
SHEONANDAN PRASAD SINGH IN30045014466456 17 Equity share
SANTOSH YADAV IN30051314495243 10 Equity share
RISHI RAJGARHIA IN30088814511214 400 Equity share
SUSHIL RAJGARHIA IN30088814515603 1,150 Equity share
MAIMUNA MOHAMADHANIF MERCHANT IN30088814523284 200 Equity share
SRIBATSA KUMAR SAHOO IN30429514527806 200 Equity share
A CHIYAMALADEVI IN30021414530417 5 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR LAKHOTIA IN30226914532872 200 Equity share
ASLAM ABDUL JABBAR IN30023914552488 430 Equity share
SEEMA TIWARI IN30051314560043 91 Equity share
ANIPEDDI SATYA VANI IN30226914588789 600 Equity share
M ANNALAKSHMI IN30154914593509 100 Equity share
ASHA VIJAY SHALIGRAM IN30045014603064 280 Equity share
R RAMAKRISHNAN IN30039414605167 30 Equity share
DEEPAK JAYANTILAL DOSHI IN30088814617976 43 Equity share
PRASHANT RAJARAM UKIRDE IN30045014625949 100 Equity share
KRISHNAKANT BANWARILAL PODDAR IN30154914652578 83 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR PATODIA IN30021414664725 25 Equity share
LALITA BAI JEJANI IN30088814668273 25 Equity share
LAKSHMANDAS TALREJA IN30051314724474 3,100 Equity share
SWETA BENGANI IN30021414738848 1,100 Equity share
SURYA DEO PATHAK IN30154914752021 200 Equity share
SONAKSHI SINGHAL IN30045014760178 200 Equity share
JINDAS SHAH IN30051314760856 50 Equity share
NAYNABEN PANKAJBHAI SHAH IN30021414763071 50 Equity share
DISHA CHOUDHARY IN30226914775152 4,400 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR SARDA IN30023914794637 200 Equity share
SANJIV SAUDAGAR CHAVAN IN30177414795663 10 Equity share
SANJAY VENILAL KANAKIA IN30226914798291 60 Equity share
SAVITA N PATEL IN30051314803922 100 Equity share
SKJ CONSULTANT AND FINANCIERS PVT L IN30154914807911 400 Equity share
RAMAWATAR DIDWANIA IN30051314811172 1,000 Equity share
INDRANI CHAKRABORTY IN30226914812278 1 Equity share
SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY IN30226914812286 1 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR CHAKRABORTY IN30226914813310 1 Equity share
MOHAMMEDTARIQ MOHAMMEDYUSUF HADDAWALA IN30177414820406 500 Equity share
KRISHNAN RAMALAKSHMI IN30177414823492 100 Equity share
SUMON CHAKRABORTY IN30226914830144 1 Equity share
ATUL GARG IN30021414838955 130 Equity share
P SURAJ JAIN IN30021414850271 50 Equity share
PRABHAKAR KHUSHALI NAIK IN30021414853674 10 Equity share
AJAY B BHAT IN30088814874584 200 Equity share
RAVINDRA MITHARAM CHAUDHARI IN30154914891136 5,000 Equity share
BHARTI RAVINDRA CHAUDHARI IN30154914891144 5,000 Equity share
PANDURANG SHANKAR SAKPAL IN30154914897214 50 Equity share
SUBODH BHANDARI IN30051314898218 200 Equity share
RAMESH BOTHRA IN30177414909364 200 Equity share
PRAVEEN KUMAR PODDAR IN30051314920518 50 Equity share
SUDHIR KALRA IN30021414921229 100 Equity share
PRIYANKA SANGANERIA IN30154914950010 50 Equity share
VIPUL CHANDULAL VORA IN30021414961766 83 Equity share
SHAREKHAN LIMITED IN30051314972550 500 Equity share
SHAREKHAN LIMITED IN30051314972584 27 Equity share
RAJESH S PATIL IN30021414993345 30 Equity share
GAJULA SUBRAHMANYESWARA SWAMY IN30021414995507 700 Equity share
PANKAJ KEWALRAM MAKDE IN30051315005834 137 Equity share
DEEPAK SHARMA IN30051315010367 781 Equity share
SHREE JIN MATA TEXTILES MILLS LTD IN30021415013067 300 Equity share
SHOBHA DEVI SARAOGI IN30112715016329 200 Equity share
SUDHA VERMA IN30177415016346 35 Equity share



SUBHASISH BANERJEE IN30039415036950 33 Equity share
MAYUR ABHAYKUMAR SHAH IN30154915042709 200 Equity share
MEENA MAYUR SHAH IN30154915055130 200 Equity share
MANDIRA NAYAR IN30154915064915 3,300 Equity share
THANMAL PUSHRAJJI MALU IN30021415067522 100 Equity share
SAWAR MAL KUMAWAT IN30177415102203 100 Equity share
ISHWAR SINGH YADAV IN30039415128018 83 Equity share
P VALARMATHI IN30051315138217 110 Equity share
KIRAN DEVI SURANA IN30023915186632 150 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR BHUTRA IN30125015197311 100 Equity share
JITENDRA AMBALAL SHAH IN30112715198548 5 Equity share
HARNEET SINGH T BEHL IN30051315223010 8 Equity share
SREEDHAR UDUTHA IN30177415233601 9 Equity share
DINESH CHANDRA VAIDYA IN30112715239756 100 Equity share
NAGENDRA THAKUR IN30021415261716 3,350 Equity share
M NARAYANA BAI PADITHAYA IN30112715289948 1 Equity share
RATNA KUMAR DAGA IN30125015292128 500 Equity share
JAIPAL IN30021415317281 1,249 Equity share
MONISH DUTT IN30039415354625 1 Equity share
CHANDRA MOULI SRIVASTAVA IN30154915379576 300 Equity share
PUJA KAJARIA IN30125015385364 5,700 Equity share
TAPAS KUMAR DUTTA IN30051315398579 1 Equity share
MEHADIA SARITA IN30112715436501 100 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR KEDIA IN30125015438771 5 Equity share
MS LLOYDS COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITE IN30125015452987 4,300 Equity share
SINGH CHAMAN VERMA IN30051315462602 38 Equity share
CHIRAG S PADIA IN30051315464419 42 Equity share
NAGARAM AMARABABU IN30051315466702 10 Equity share
MINAKSHI PATWARI IN30125015489003 100 Equity share
JAGDISH BERIA IN30125015493317 200 Equity share
NEELAM DEVPURA IN30177415496208 83 Equity share
BIJU PAUL IN30023915503880 300 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR PODDAR IN30021415506436 1 Equity share
MOHAMMED RAFIQUR RAHMAN IN30177415509521 115 Equity share
NEHA RATHI IN30177415516473 500 Equity share
SUBHASH CHANDER GUPTA IN30021415529314 25 Equity share
SANDEEP K TEKRIWAL IN30112715550064 75 Equity share
NISTALA RAJYA LAKSHMI IN30039415552263 6 Equity share
PRANAY MATHUR IN30023915569974 1 Equity share
SHIV KUMAR GOEL BKO IN30112715582086 475 Equity share
SHANTI DEVI IN30112715582094 350 Equity share
AKHIL JOSE IN30023915609071 40 Equity share
TANUJ KANTI HALDER IN30154915619664 300 Equity share
KESHAV GARG IN30021415646980 1 Equity share
JAI BHAGWAN SINGHAL IN30154915663098 100 Equity share
JAGJIT SINGH DHILLON IN30177415679705 500 Equity share
ABHISHEK SHARMA IN30021415699073 3 Equity share
NANDA RATAWA IN30112715729360 50 Equity share
HEENA DEVENDRA SHAH IN30112715741882 83 Equity share
ANAND SHARMA IN30021415765107 3 Equity share
P SUDHEEKAR REDDY IN30429515805290 800 Equity share
KHANDEKAR ANANT JAYRAM IN30429515813208 2 Equity share
KAMALA DEVI LUNIA IN30112715817437 35 Equity share
ASHUTOSH LALITKUMAR SHETH IN30021415823095 83 Equity share
SUJAY KUMAR GHOSH IN30051315824944 60 Equity share
PRAMOD JAIN IN30039415840907 50 Equity share
RAVIKIRAN YASHAWANT BULBULE IN30112715844439 200 Equity share
ABHISHEK JAIN IN30154915890161 120 Equity share
RAJIV KUMAR DHINGRA IN30112715890356 83 Equity share
SWETA NATHANY IN30154915900474 42,416 Equity share
VIBITHA V V IN30177415926617 21 Equity share
DIVYA BANSAL IN30177415939234 200 Equity share
ANUPAM KUSHWAHA IN30112715987597 175 Equity share
SANJAY GUPTA IN30112716025076 11 Equity share
SHREE BHAGWAN GARG IN30112716030133 50 Equity share
JAI KISHAN IN30177416039448 15 Equity share
USHA JAIN IN30112716043339 125 Equity share
RAVINDRABHAI D PATEL IN30051316045019 20 Equity share
K VIVEK KAMATH IN30051316047619 1,040 Equity share
PRAVIN N GADHAVE IN30021416049309 100 Equity share
SUJATA KEYUR VORA IN30021416049593 60 Equity share
SURINDER SINGH GREWAL IN30051316060968 21,999 Equity share
RAGHWENDRA KUMAR SAH IN30051316100487 50 Equity share
V KALPANA IN30177416154013 1,000 Equity share
DEEPAK G SONI IN30051316157400 300 Equity share
ARJUN SINGH VERMA IN30177416157755 50 Equity share
YATIN VISHWAS PATIL IN30051316162213 12 Equity share
SUMANA N IN30051316173916 15 Equity share
ARUNABEN DAYALAL VORA IN30051316181598 82 Equity share
GADE MALLAIAH IN30023916212889 200 Equity share
BHAGWANT KAUR IN30112716218295 140 Equity share
R A BAMANIA IN30051316225039 200 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR IN30023916232269 50 Equity share
ASHISH KUMAR SHAW IN30039416279297 479 Equity share
SAURABH PATODI IN30021416295048 210 Equity share
JAGDISH K IN30021416302178 200 Equity share
HIRALAL AGARWAL IN30021416342511 500 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT MANOHARBHAI PATEL IN30177416364410 145 Equity share
DEEPAK J KUKREJA IN30021416381286 1,309 Equity share
ARULAPPAN JUSTIN IN30177416444112 400 Equity share
SUNDEEB KUNJUKRISHNAN NAIR IN30154916455748 100 Equity share



KAVITA KOTHARI IN30021416490118 19,724 Equity share
SAKET JAJODIA IN30051316499122 2,500 Equity share
SUBHASH KASHINATH ASAWADEKAR IN30112716532473 100 Equity share
GOPAL NAYAK G IN30023916563994 333 Equity share
TEENA LANCY DALMEIDA IN30177416616517 100 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR NAIR IN30154916631871 50 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI JAIN IN30177416636778 83 Equity share
ROOSHIKESHSINH HARISHSINHJI CHAUHAN IN30177416647624 100 Equity share
KHAJANWADKAR ANIL SHANKAR IN30112716695589 10 Equity share
RANITA GHOSH IN30021416725912 83 Equity share
JAGARLAMUDI KRISHNA RAJESH IN30154916729945 2,000 Equity share
RAJSEKHAR GHOSH IN30429516733592 1 Equity share
RAJENDRA PRASAD IN30177416757761 250 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR AGARWAL IN30039416775796 60 Equity share
KALPRAJ D DHARAMSHI HUF IN30154916812407 1 Equity share
SUNDAR DEVI BAID IN30154916852893 83 Equity share
GAURAV KHANDELWAL IN30177416862443 3,493 Equity share
MAHESH CHAND GUPTA IN30154916875725 83 Equity share
NANDLAL BHAGWANDAS PHERWANI IN30112716876807 33 Equity share
ALAP JAGDISH MEHTA IN30112716888885 200 Equity share
VIBHA RAJGARHIA IN30112716907334 683 Equity share
VEERANJANEYA PRASAD T IN30021416948268 1 Equity share
DEV CHAND SANCHETI IN30154916953748 25 Equity share
JAYDIP BAKSHI IN30021416978150 5 Equity share
PERUGU LOKESWARA REDDY IN30429517021530 33 Equity share
K R KARTHIKEYAN IN30154917038022 6 Equity share
MALAVIKA MANJUNATH BALIGA IN30133017057811 83 Equity share
PRADEEP JAMNADAS SHAH IN30133017059190 83 Equity share
BIJAN KUMAR MANDAL IN30051317084914 51 Equity share
RAJKUMARI AGARWAL IN30133017105527 66 Equity share
SANJIV KR SHAW IN30051317144169 259 Equity share
AN ANNAMALAI IN30039417151563 10 Equity share
ASHA SRIVASTAVA IN30133017159875 38 Equity share
SATHISHA O IN30051317161592 1 Equity share
RANJITHA KUNDU IN30429517163174 90 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR NEGI IN30039417163203 10 Equity share
KISHAN KUMAR KHAITAN IN30154917170166 200 Equity share
RANJANA KHAITAN IN30154917172016 100 Equity share
ANSHUMAN CHOUDHARY IN30051317187656 8,000 Equity share
URMIL AGARWAL IN30154917192515 2,000 Equity share
J SRIDHAR IN30051317197264 225 Equity share
BHRUNGARAJA PATRA IN30051317199595 10 Equity share
VENKATA MURALIDHARARAO BATHULA IN30177417203111 1 Equity share
KANAKARAJAN KAILASHAM IN30051317218182 100 Equity share
MUKESH VASANTBHAI BHUPTANI IN30154917222539 800 Equity share
PRINSU JAIN IN30021417252576 5 Equity share
WILFRED ALBERT REBELLO IN30021417281222 500 Equity share
MOHAMMED ABRARUDDIN IN30021417294810 300 Equity share
RAMPHAL SINGH IN30177417353079 50 Equity share
BELA KATHARANI IN30154917373182 83 Equity share
MADHU VERMA IN30051317415048 50 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR KEDIA IN30133017432127 83 Equity share
VISHAL UPPAL IN30021417437552 50 Equity share
CHITRESH KUMAR LUNAWAT IN30039417444447 40 Equity share
ASHOK NAIR IN30133017450599 50 Equity share
NASIRUDDIN PURKAIT IN30021417456827 4 Equity share
MEGHA SARAF IN30021417474669 213 Equity share
RAMANI SHARMA IN30133017481864 50 Equity share
SHARMISTHA M SHAH IN30021417525111 341 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR JAIN IN30154917526883 83 Equity share
MONIKA SHARMA IN30051317544380 112 Equity share
GARODIA SECURITIES LTD IN30051317560372 55 Equity share
DHARMESH KUMAR BAID IN30021417565044 5,658 Equity share
DINESH JAYANTILAL MODI IN30021417572921 58 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR IN30133017578784 249 Equity share
VAIBHAV SHARMA IN30051317578874 225 Equity share
SAI PRASANNA KOKKALLA IN30051317584609 70 Equity share
SUBHALAKSHMI RAMANATHAN NURANI IN30021417584891 100 Equity share
TUSHAR CHOUDHARY IN30051317594532 8,000 Equity share
JINESH MUKUNDCHANDJI GUGALIYA IN30039417598997 22 Equity share
GIRISH MALLAPPA TANGADI IN30177417601758 5 Equity share
SUMAN DEVI JAIN IN30177417604199 100 Equity share
ANIPEDDI MURALI DHARUDU IN30021417610092 1,300 Equity share
HARISH KUMAR IN30051317637309 78 Equity share
SANGITA MAHENDRA SHAH IN30133017690628 150 Equity share
LOGANATHAN NARENDIRAN IN30039417704739 15 Equity share
SHYAM LAL AGARWAL IN30177417739781 700 Equity share
MANJU AGARWAL IN30177417752094 620 Equity share
BASANT AGARWAL IN30177417752109 124 Equity share
AMIN MUKUNDBHAI S IN30177417767916 1,045 Equity share
SHIVAM KUMAR IN30021417773767 1 Equity share
PAWANKUMAR ONKARMAL AGRAWAL IN30154917775046 6 Equity share
JAYESH M JAIN IN30051317777108 192 Equity share
BASANT AGARWAL IN30177417779110 50 Equity share
ARGHYA DAS IN30177417789170 2 Equity share
G KARTHIYAYANI IN30154917823465 83 Equity share
PRABHA JINESH GUGALIYA IN30154917845750 11 Equity share
SHOBHA HEMANT SAHASRABUDHE IN30154917859338 83 Equity share
RAJI GREWAL IN30051317866302 43,699 Equity share
LATIN MANHARLAL SEC P LT IN30133017870750 200 Equity share
DWIJENDRALAL SINHA IN30429517885651 397 Equity share



SHARDA PANDIT IN30133017908427 34,927 Equity share
BALAMURUGAN IN30177417915968 150 Equity share
SANKAR JYOTI KUNDU IN30429517922230 15 Equity share
ARATI JIGNESH BHACHECH IN30051317966347 83 Equity share
SHASHIKANT S KULKARNI IN30154917982756 500 Equity share
SHOBHAG MAL JAIN IN30133018007492 100 Equity share
HYFORCE INDUCTION PVT LTD IN30051318009928 10,000 Equity share
CHANDRAKANTA ASHOK GANDHI IN30021418017119 83 Equity share
RASHMI MITTAL IN30133018019779 83 Equity share
SACHIT J JAIN IN30051318023832 2,000 Equity share
CHETAN P KAMDAR IN30154918034508 1,000 Equity share
PRATEEK BHARTIA IN30133018039850 100 Equity share
SHASHANK NIGAM IN30039418045147 100 Equity share
NUPUR BHOWMICK IN30177418049757 1 Equity share
MURLI K MAKHIJA IN30051318081783 200 Equity share
P V LAXMI IN30177418090556 10 Equity share
PRAVIN ANANT DESAI IN30051318099524 380 Equity share
EZHILAN P IN30051318105526 130 Equity share
DIGAMBAR SHROTRIYA IN30177418107366 100 Equity share
MAHESH HIRAOU IN30133018115439 20 Equity share
MEENA SHARMA IN30177418142027 100 Equity share
PRATIMA BASAK IN30429518143482 10 Equity share
SAPNA RAJESH SOMANI IN30154918144082 50 Equity share
KAHKASHAN JAFRI IN30133018172590 130 Equity share
SANJEEV JHUNJHUNWALA HUF IN30177418181229 1 Equity share
CHAITI PRAMANIK IN30154918190634 200 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR SINGH IN30021418197991 100 Equity share
BHUPENDRA KUMAR DUBEY IN30133018199182 200 Equity share
VRUTTI DHIRUBHAI ITALIYA IN30051318206372 200 Equity share
KAUSHAL B PATEL IN30429518232119 66 Equity share
PUSHPA DUBEY IN30133018246422 100 Equity share
PATEL HARDIKKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI IN30177418255465 15 Equity share
SWATI JAIN IN30177418263699 225 Equity share
ARUN P NOPANY IN30133018267007 100 Equity share
M VENKATRAJU IN30051318287308 159 Equity share
HARSHIT JAIN IN30021418355799 25 Equity share
DIVYA M MAKHIJA IN30051318381635 200 Equity share
RACHANA KUMARI IN30177418393706 100 Equity share
BASUDEV S BANERJEE IN30154918428122 83 Equity share
VIPUL M SHAH IN30133018460568 666 Equity share
DHEERAJ AGARWAL IN30133018462753 991 Equity share
SYED ALI IMAM IN30177418480746 200 Equity share
DHVANI PARIMAL SHAH IN30154918483580 300 Equity share
PRACHI P SHAH IN30154918504844 300 Equity share
ABHA AGRAWAL IN30154918509404 333 Equity share
BIJAY KHOWALA IN30154918546880 25 Equity share
MEDHA VINAYAK MUZUMDAR IN30133018556195 33 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR PODDER IN30154918560345 95 Equity share
VEENA VERMA IN30051318567302 9 Equity share
BHABANI PADA BHATTACHARJEE IN30051318576834 200 Equity share
SHRINGAR ENTERPRISES PVT LTD IN30051318578127 518 Equity share
E VENKATESWARA RAO IN30429518578720 31 Equity share
KHAN AIZAZ ABDULHAMID IN30051318580925 50 Equity share
SHUBHANGI JALAN IN30429518595720 200 Equity share
VINAY KUMAR JALAN IN30429518596005 670 Equity share
VINAYKUMAR R IN30051318622867 6 Equity share
SANGEETA RAJPUT IN30051318628082 2 Equity share
ARVINDKUMAR MILAPCHAND JAIN IN30177418705294 406 Equity share
VIJAY PRABHASHANKAR PANDYA IN30154918716468 50 Equity share
ASIT R PATEL IN30154918718357 83 Equity share
SUMIT MANGAL IN30021418722596 20,690 Equity share
YOGESH HINGORANI IN30154918734689 333 Equity share
ASHA VIKRAM SHAH IN30154918752085 1,200 Equity share
GOPALKRISHNA MAGANLAL PATEL IN30154918772511 500 Equity share
MAYUKH GHOSH IN30177418780823 300 Equity share
AMIBAHEN SHAH IN30177418781043 100 Equity share
DIPAK GARODIA IN30021418783196 1,633 Equity share
PURVA GHANSHAM KEWLANI IN30154918784493 25 Equity share
SONOO MENGHANI IN30154918804401 200 Equity share
INDER PAL KUMAR IN30154918831976 45 Equity share
ELKIN PETERSON IN30051318843293 10 Equity share
MANAV BANSAL IN30177418861230 100 Equity share
VIBHOR JAIN IN30051318867214 575 Equity share
ANITYA PUN IN30051318895943 3 Equity share
MOHAMED MUSHTAQ ALI MS LALJEE IN30133018897580 83 Equity share
KASHMIRI LAL IN30039418903791 5 Equity share
VINITA GOENKA IN30177418924368 100 Equity share
RAJKUMAR NAGAIAH IN30051318945606 10 Equity share
R KANDAN IN30177418947190 6 Equity share
DEEPAK BANSAL IN30177418951848 200 Equity share
GOPAL KUMAR IN30133018961237 83 Equity share
AARTI MALL IN30177418963965 500 Equity share
HALALE KRISHNAMURTHYRAO SHYAMSUNDAR IN30177418971220 1 Equity share
ALKA MANISH NARSARIA IN30154918972518 13,000 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA IN30154918999529 83 Equity share
SUDHA SHARMA IN30154918999545 83 Equity share
SHAILESH GUPTA IN30154919004992 33 Equity share
ROHINI RATTAN IN30051319011312 50 Equity share
SONAL VIMAL PAREKH IN30154919025410 83 Equity share
JIGANA JAYESH DABHI IN30133019027394 20 Equity share
RAJU KUMAR YADAV IN30177419103237 10 Equity share



RINA KIRTI SHAH IN30154919113479 150 Equity share
SANJAY CHANDNA IN30154919156981 10 Equity share
RAFIQUI MOHAMMEDRAOOF AHMED IN30051319214822 250 Equity share
STAKEHOLDERS EMPOWERMENT SERVICES IN30021419219785 1 Equity share
SAROJ GOYAL IN30021419220110 400 Equity share
RISHAV GOEL IN30021419220169 600 Equity share
SIKHA DUTTA IN30133019228502 83 Equity share
SEEMA GOYAL IN30021419248284 500 Equity share
KETAN AMRUTLAL MISTRY IN30051319280048 205 Equity share
PRASANNA KUMAR SAHOO IN30177419280335 100 Equity share
RAJENDRA PAL CHADHA IN30021419319804 100 Equity share
KRISHNA MOHAN MADDALI IN30021419323413 3 Equity share
DEEPAK KAPUR IN30154919371455 50 Equity share
RITESH JAIN IN30051319402802 20 Equity share
ANURAG KUKRETI IN30429519416065 10 Equity share
RANGANADHAN KRISHNAN IN30051319424067 3 Equity share
VINAY RAMA KOTIAN IN30051319429256 155 Equity share
M K VENKITESHWARAN IN30021419446023 1 Equity share
ANKITA JHANWAR IN30021419457449 1,000 Equity share
BACHAN SINGH IN30051319460945 1,000 Equity share
VIPAN TULI IN30039419463023 83 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR BAMBA IN30051319467840 20 Equity share
PAREESHA IN30051319472482 25 Equity share
RANA RAMNIK SINGH IN30051319477985 1,000 Equity share
MAYUR SARAF IN30133019496499 6,632 Equity share
KASHYAP PUNABHAI JIKADRA IN30021419500275 250 Equity share
KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITEDCLIENT A IN30039419502795 124 Equity share
PRABIR MAZUMDAR IN30051319546058 50 Equity share
HARIHARAN SIVARAMAKRISHNAN IYER IN30021419554763 100 Equity share
SHAIL KUSHWAHA IN30133019591464 100 Equity share
ABHIJIT BALLODIA IN30177419610095 100 Equity share
CHINTAN VATIYA IN30154919624295 100 Equity share
SHCIL SERVICES LTD IN30133019638688 500 Equity share
LAXMAN SINGH SAHU IN30051319640745 22 Equity share
ASHUTOSH ANANDKRISHAN NANDWANI IN30133019675014 643 Equity share
REKHA MANGLIK IN30133019721770 83 Equity share
SHILPA TIBREWAL IN30021419731282 83 Equity share
bimal kumar jain IN30039419786945 10 Equity share
PRERANA PRADEEP VHATKAR IN30051319793794 200 Equity share
SUDHAKAR B SHETTY IN30133019799339 200 Equity share
NARAYAN S MAHIPATI IN30051319819264 50 Equity share
VISHNU KUMAR KHANNA IN30133019891825 50 Equity share
DIWAKAR CHATURVEDI IN30021419907724 100 Equity share
MALTI SINGH IN30051319927061 100 Equity share
SANTOSH MODI IN30133019932863 300 Equity share
KURACHERIL RAGHAVANPRASANNA KUMAR IN30177419935375 1 Equity share
CHITHRA R SHENOY IN30051319946616 210 Equity share
AGNELO ELVES D IN30177419964763 10 Equity share
SAJJAN KUMAR CHURIWALA IN30295120000637 133 Equity share
NABAGOPAL ROY IN30295120002286 3 Equity share
MINA AGARWAL IN30295120004552 110 Equity share
PRASHANT MEHROTRA IN30155720004965 25 Equity share
RAVINDRA KUMAR JAIN IN30148520009146 83 Equity share
P KABRA IN30148520009927 83 Equity share
RAJKUMAR GUPTA IN30147720013836 1,000 Equity share
AJAY GUPTA IN30148520015826 677 Equity share
SUNITA VERMA IN30087020023217 83 Equity share
KARAN RAJ SETHI IN30087020028789 83 Equity share
BIMAL BHAR IN30295120029813 1 Equity share
KAUKAB AHMED IN30068520030055 1,700 Equity share
KASHINATH BHAR IN30295120035106 3 Equity share
RAJNEESH GUPTA IN30148520035874 83 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR IN30133020037081 202 Equity share
BISWANATH MAITY IN30295120043083 25 Equity share
VIVEK ASHOK NESARIKAR IN30021420044360 83 Equity share
RAJESH BASU IN30036020048006 100 Equity share
KALYAN KUMAR JAGNANY IN30133020051572 1 Equity share
SONI MITABEN HITENDRAKUMAR IN30034320054621 1,569 Equity share
RAJESH BHARAT MAHESHWARI IN30051320055010 130 Equity share
SANJEEV MATHUR IN30147720057964 166 Equity share
SUNNY GROVER IN30147720060033 120 Equity share
BHURA LAL VERMA IN30611420065264 10 Equity share
MANJU SARAF IN30036020067721 3,543 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR SARAF IN30036020067764 7,932 Equity share
HITENDRAKUMAR JASHVANTLAL SONI IN30034320071175 1,000 Equity share
SUNIL AGARWAL IN30147720072454 2,900 Equity share
RAJESWARI C IN30131320073384 50 Equity share
LOVE GUPTA IN30051320076580 1,500 Equity share
SUKLA SIRCAR IN30177420082640 83 Equity share
ILA CHATTERJEE IN30036020083876 100 Equity share
SONI PRABHAVATIBEN J IN30034320086812 114 Equity share
NARENDER SHARMA IN30147720086960 50 Equity share
BIREN HAZRA IN30295120092750 200 Equity share
SHEKAR BANGERA IN30131320095349 8 Equity share
SHASHIKALA SHAH IN30295120099163 1,000 Equity share
RAJENDIRAN G IN30131320107240 5 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR DAS IN30295120112350 3 Equity share
K S SRILAKSHMI IN30135620114457 83 Equity share
SULTANA PUROKAIT IN30295120121666 1 Equity share
MAINUDDIN PUROKAIT IN30295120121674 1 Equity share
KESAM USHABALA IN30102220122064 200 Equity share



SALMA PURKAIT IN30295120122595 1 Equity share
AJIT KUMAR IN30051320125055 10 Equity share
SOMNATH BANERJEE IN30295120125532 2 Equity share
SANKETH KUMAR S IN30295120130739 1 Equity share
SAFIK PUROKAIT IN30295120131944 1 Equity share
RAPASAHANARA PUROKAIT IN30295120131952 1 Equity share
KIRTI JAGMOHANDAS MEHTA IN30295120135165 100 Equity share
RAVINDER KUMAR JAIN HUF IN30148520135624 83 Equity share
B CHANDRA SHEKHAR REDDY IN30021420141902 3 Equity share
ABHA KHANDELWAL IN30036020143351 200 Equity share
SUMAN MANSINGHKA IN30243720152074 83 Equity share
SETHURAMAN MURALIDHARAN IN30243720154640 500 Equity share
NIRMALENDU PURKAYASTHA IN30131320167864 5 Equity share
SAGAR PARIKH IN30295120168778 50 Equity share
HARIOM BAGLA IN30295120168948 1 Equity share
BHABESH SAHA IN30295120177375 2 Equity share
NAVIN KUMAR IN30051320198208 2,000 Equity share
RAGHURAM AITHAL IN30135620198465 83 Equity share
S R SHENOY IN30135620203724 83 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR NARULA IN30036020207984 200 Equity share
MEERA MILIND GADKARI IN30036020216635 80 Equity share
SUNITA NARULA IN30036020221858 200 Equity share
ASHIT KUMAR PATHAK IN30295120228299 4 Equity share
AMRIT LAL IN30155720235031 200 Equity share
RAMESH CHANDRA BHOI IN30051320237732 200 Equity share
RAJIB PURKAYASTHA IN30131320249013 5 Equity share
PARMJEET SINGH IN30051320250408 21 Equity share
HIRALAL KASLIWAL IN30611420251788 30 Equity share
PRAMOD SINGH IN30177420261343 1,003 Equity share
RUCHIKA JAIN IN30611420272365 100 Equity share
PRASANTA BANIK IN30177420272935 100 Equity share
S SOPHIA PANDIAN IN30051320278851 1 Equity share
ANUJA GOYAL IN30611420297898 50 Equity share
VISHAL PRAKASHKUMAR ARIWALA IN30135620317573 17 Equity share
REMELLA ANNAPURNA IN30131320326182 400 Equity share
SYED WAHEED AHMED IN30131320337342 66 Equity share
VIRENDER KUMAR KOHLI IN30135620346795 100 Equity share
GADA SRIMANTH IN30051320349196 100 Equity share
VENKATAKRISHNAN R IN30131320359152 300 Equity share
PRASAD KANCHARLA IN30115120375293 1 Equity share
PRABHAT DHAR IN30131320379268 200 Equity share
RATHNASAMY R IN30135620384522 55 Equity share
PAGUTLA JAYARAJU IN30135620397553 2 Equity share
CHITTOORY RANGAYYA SETTY IN30131320437189 60 Equity share
ROHIT RAJ IN30051320467904 30 Equity share
PUSHPINDER KAUR IN30133020470804 60 Equity share
SUPRIYA MONDAL IN30051320492205 2,000 Equity share
SYED MAHAMMAD RAFIKUL ISLAM IN30429520501838 1 Equity share
SAMEER S SHET IN30135620515109 180 Equity share
KONCHADA AVATARAM IN30102220518368 300 Equity share
ANSHUL KUMAR AGARWAL IN30133020525572 100 Equity share
MANGALA DINKAR ASTUNKAR IN30115120534272 30 Equity share
RIKHAB CHAND NARENDRA KUMAR IN30131320547745 83 Equity share
RAMESHKUMAR KUMAR VELU IN30115120609826 100 Equity share
SUBHASH PUNDALIK NAIK IN30051320609989 9 Equity share
SUNDARARAJAN D IN30131320611554 20 Equity share
LALIT GUPTA IN30133020624245 200 Equity share
NEERJA RAJENDRAPRASAD MORARKA IN30133020629345 83 Equity share
VINAYAK KALU BHARIT IN30135620639046 10 Equity share
SARBANANDA GATTANI IN30131320651107 1 Equity share
ANANDA R KUMBHAR IN30051320660939 100 Equity share
INDER DEEPCHAND JAIN IN30115120661408 300 Equity share
C A CHANDRAKALA IN30135620670161 100 Equity share
UTTAM JAYASWAL IN30115120685500 20 Equity share
B RAMESHAPPA IN30102220726546 83 Equity share
SOMA MONDAL IN30133020734189 246 Equity share
KASSA FINVEST PVT LTD IN30133020743522 201 Equity share
KULKARNI SOURABH IN30051320749979 200 Equity share
QUDSIA ANSARI IN30155720794774 1,666 Equity share
SIVARAMAKRISHNA VARAPRASADARAO KANTETI IN30131320800365 100 Equity share
RAVINDRA V PATIL IN30135620838996 5 Equity share
RAM MOHAN AGRAWAL IN30133020864156 7,500 Equity share
ANSUL AGARWAL IN30115120869152 72,041 Equity share
SHAH HINA BHAUMIK IN30051320888391 450 Equity share
NEHA GUPTA IN30133020899118 200 Equity share
SITARAMAYYA N IN30131320916922 266 Equity share
NISHA KUMARI IN30133020937704 1,743 Equity share
SURYA SHAKTI INDIA FINANCIAL PRIVAT IN30102220938414 7,738 Equity share
DHARMESH NARENDRA JOSHI IN30021420941093 83 Equity share
SHYAMSUNDER PURSHOTTAMLAL IN30133020973968 500 Equity share
KANAKBHAI PREMCHAND SHAH IN30051320993421 83 Equity share
MAYABEN SHANKARLAL BHANUSHALI IN30115121025351 25 Equity share
SUDHADEVI GUJRATI IN30611421043063 50 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA IN30133021044104 20 Equity share
RAJNI SINGH IN30155721048885 360 Equity share
ARUNDHATI RAY IN30429521051337 27 Equity share
INDRA RAJ CHATTERJEE IN30131321070862 1 Equity share
SWAPNA CHATTERJEE IN30131321071605 120 Equity share
LATIKA GHOSH IN30131321083444 50 Equity share
SIDDHARTH PODDAR IN30429521119061 6,000 Equity share
KAVITADEVI KANTILAL JAIN IN30133021126989 50 Equity share



POLA ANTHAIAH IN30102221139682 100 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR KOTHARI IN30131321140012 50 Equity share
ROMI AGARWAL IN30021421140298 5,000 Equity share
SMITA RAMNIKLAL SHAH IN30133021160869 100 Equity share
FATHIMA IN30131321163632 3 Equity share
SANJAY SINGH IN30021421169124 4,420 Equity share
LALAGE SAGAR RAMESH IN30429521174923 77 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR DUSEJA IN30133021177655 2,000 Equity share
THEIVENDRAN T IN30131321179622 300 Equity share
PREETI KULKARNI IN30133021190696 1,500 Equity share
DKS HOMES PVT LTD IN30036021202624 600 Equity share
BHAGYASHREE ANIL DESHPANDE IN30021421209501 300 Equity share
DIPALI CHETAN RUPANI IN30133021258045 300 Equity share
PRACHI AGARWAL IN30021421260618 500 Equity share
ASHWIN THENAPPAN P IN30131321275092 1 Equity share
PINNA SIDDESHWAR IN30115121275640 1 Equity share
RISHABH SHARMA IN30051321285216 50 Equity share
VIKRAM SULTANMAL SANGHVI IN30133021292971 1 Equity share
PETER SCHNEEBERGER IN30102221296564 6,630 Equity share
K SRINIVASA RAO IN30048421301696 3 Equity share
MASTER MERCHANTS PVT LTD IN30036021302144 600 Equity share
ABDUL AZEEZ IN30102221308230 100 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR JAIN IN30133021313218 10 Equity share
BELA SANYAL IN30036021344375 200 Equity share
SRIMANNARAYANA MURTHY NAMBURI IN30102221353087 183 Equity share
SATULURI NAGESWARA RAO IN30102221359707 25 Equity share
NASIRUDDIN PURKAIT IN30051321359804 5 Equity share
M RENGANATHAN IN30051321360085 1,000 Equity share
PSSG CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIM IN30102221363509 7,072 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR IN30051321366547 40 Equity share
HARMESH DEVKISHAN BHATIA IN30115121411999 1,000 Equity share
SANDIP GAYEN IN30429521422003 1 Equity share
ALETI SRINIVAS REDDY IN30021421435831 500 Equity share
JUVANITHA MARIA VINVELLA IN30131321436168 10 Equity share
DAMYANTI SURESHCHANDRA SHAH IN30131321444213 100 Equity share
BHABANI PROSAD BHATTACHARJEE IN30036021453242 5 Equity share
PIYALI DAS IN30051321460289 4 Equity share
MATTA VENKATA KRISHNAYYA IN30102221465926 250 Equity share
JAIN JETHMAL MAROTI IN30133021540875 66 Equity share
ALLAMSETTY VENKATARAMANA IN30115121542507 200 Equity share
MINAL SURESH CHURIWALA IN30021421545742 500 Equity share
DEEPAK J KUKREJA HUF IN30051321565533 78 Equity share
SUNIL ATMARAM AGARWAL IN30115121582019 4 Equity share
SUNIL SHARMA IN30036021591289 300 Equity share
RENU KUMARI IN30051321591658 20 Equity share
ANANTHA GOUTHAMI SEETHARAMASARMA BHAMIDIPATI IN30133021597841 200 Equity share
RAM JEET PATEL IN30133021602108 100 Equity share
SHIV DEV SINGH IN30133021603246 100 Equity share
SUDARSHAN JALAN IN30133021610606 5,000 Equity share
VINAY DILIP KALE IN30115121627952 20 Equity share
SANDIP KUMAR AGARWAL IN30036021675860 8 Equity share
K P SAMUEL IN30051321678814 4,589 Equity share
K P SAMUEL IN30051321678822 612 Equity share
K P SAMUEL IN30051321678839 612 Equity share
K P SAMUEL IN30051321678847 45,886 Equity share
K P SAMUEL IN30051321678863 1,530 Equity share
K P SAMUEL IN30051321678880 1,224 Equity share
ALPA NILESH PATEL IN30131321688519 200 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR BAJPEI IN30155721697920 750 Equity share
SANJAY GAVANDE IN30051321749740 2 Equity share
NEELAM BANSAL IN30155721780030 10 Equity share
M AMUTHA RANI IN30115121790607 100 Equity share
SRINIVASAN S R IN30131321792187 20 Equity share
TALARI ANANTHALAKSHMI SATYAVATHI IN30131321798557 3,372 Equity share
DINESH BANSAL IN30155721819806 25 Equity share
SRIKANTA MONDAL IN30131321821743 7 Equity share
ANSU SARDA IN30131321831912 166 Equity share
KARTHIK JAYABALAN IN30115121857962 20 Equity share
DEBRAJ CHATTERJEE IN30131321859607 1 Equity share
MAMTA SARAF IN30115121889595 200 Equity share
MADHURAM A IN30131321935542 50 Equity share
CHHOTU GANDHI IN30115121937348 5 Equity share
RISHIKA GOYAL IN30021421955013 100 Equity share
P GNANAPRAKASAM IN30115121966509 80 Equity share
MANUBHAI BHIKHALAL SHAH IN30115121983663 31 Equity share
ESHWAR RAO P IN30131321990693 50 Equity share
PAYAL DINESH LAKHANI IN30115122008357 83 Equity share
DINESH VRIJLAL LAKHANI IN30115122008380 83 Equity share
RAM BALAK PANDIT IN30133022009654 11,500 Equity share
PRAMILA SINGH IN30133022027070 8 Equity share
SHEWAKRAMANI HARSHA MAHADEV IN30133022046753 50 Equity share
ASHISH H PATEL IN30115122065484 16 Equity share
KARTIK PREM PANJWANI IN30133022070665 900 Equity share
MAYURI PRAKASH SHAH IN30133022074564 20 Equity share
JAYVANTI RASIK MOTA IN30115122123297 83 Equity share
RAJAGOPALACHARI NARASIMHAN IN30108022184580 100 Equity share
VIJAY POPATLAL VORA IN30051322188469 100 Equity share
MANOJ JADAVJI SHAH IN30036022203989 83 Equity share
AMITA MANOJ SHAH IN30036022204040 83 Equity share
SUJAY BASAK IN30051322206903 35 Equity share
AASHA V CHAUDHARI IN30133022215019 270 Equity share



SHENOY AMEYA SHEKHAR IN30115122216730 150 Equity share
SANDIP BAKSHI IN30115122226101 300 Equity share
SAMEER PIYUSHBHAI BAXI IN30133022272561 6,103 Equity share
NEETU JAGWANI IN30021422323055 1,000 Equity share
R MURUGAN IN30108022334496 100 Equity share
SUBHASH K ASAWADEKAR IN30133022350419 135 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR IN30036022373680 200 Equity share
ASHA DEVI SARAOGI IN30036022379422 583 Equity share
CHANDRA KALA SARAOGI IN30036022379447 83 Equity share
HEMANT POPAT IN30036022379588 100 Equity share
CHINTAN N SHAH IN30051322396423 2,100 Equity share
SWAGATA BHATTACHARYA IN30115122404260 100 Equity share
VIKASH SHANKAR IN30115122410398 20 Equity share
BADRI PRASAD NADHANI IN30036022430483 83 Equity share
VENKATESAN R IN30051322448785 3 Equity share
REUBEN KELLY IN30036022464223 200 Equity share
N VEERANAN IN30108022483797 50 Equity share
JAYAKUMAR P S IN30108022491668 300 Equity share
PREETI BAGRI IN30036022499215 83 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR BHANDARI IN30108022509128 33 Equity share
DIVYA KUMAR GUPTA IN30051322515933 45 Equity share
PRABIR KUMAR GUHA IN30036022527423 300 Equity share
RAJARSHI MUKHERJEE IN30051322533548 1 Equity share
KAILASH CHANDER KOHLI IN30036022572862 110 Equity share
RAMNI ANTHAL IN30115122587664 155 Equity share
SHUBH LALIT MAHAJAN IN30115122621565 400 Equity share
SANGEETA KHANDELWAL IN30036022641178 2,600 Equity share
BINA SHAH IN30115122649775 1 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR SHAH IN30115122649783 5 Equity share
JAGRUTI H SHAH IN30051322651613 100 Equity share
MUKTA TYAGI IN30108022682843 400 Equity share
KISHORE AMARNATH VAHI IN30051322683406 75 Equity share
SWETA AGARWAL IN30021422768555 200 Equity share
BAHIRAT VAIBHAV VISHWAS IN30051322810220 1 Equity share
T KANDASAMY IN30108022818349 200 Equity share
SYAMAL MAITRA IN30051322831985 1 Equity share
DINESH CHOUDHARY IN30021422841252 10 Equity share
SUNIL AGARWAL IN30021422931828 1,760 Equity share
DIPALI MODAK IN30051322989160 2 Equity share
RITU BANKA IN30115122998910 50 Equity share
KANUBHAI H PRAJAPATI IN30051323009299 35 Equity share
KALU RAM DAGA IN30115123060404 100 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR CHOPRA IN30021423091636 1,000 Equity share
KOMAL MAHAJAN IN30021423173453 500 Equity share
ARUL KUMAR M IN30115123234283 50 Equity share
ARUP MITRA IN30051323307013 1 Equity share
RAVI KOTHARI IN30115123311212 10,000 Equity share
RITESH ANAND SHARMA IN30021423311756 100 Equity share
TAPAS MANDAL IN30021423399086 8 Equity share
ARUL KUMAR JHA IN30051323407687 66 Equity share
NAILESH KIRTILAL CHOKSI IN30051323411249 3,000 Equity share
PONMUTHURAJA A IN30115123499366 5 Equity share
MILIND DATTATRAYA DESHMUKH IN30051323500709 145 Equity share
SANDEEP SATYANARAYAN BOOB IN30115123539496 500 Equity share
PRAMOD SHANKAR IN30115123551171 50 Equity share
PERIYASAMY RAGHAVAN IN30115123586741 600 Equity share
SHAREKHAN LIMITED IN30051323589560 7,880 Equity share
DIPALI JAYDIP VASANT IN30429523611613 100 Equity share
RAJEEV GOENKA IN30115123615564 41,530 Equity share
MOHAMMAD EZAZUL HAQUE IN30021423647136 3,011 Equity share
AMIT MAHAJAN IN30115123735467 500 Equity share
AKHIL SURYAKANT PARIKH IN30115123742690 1 Equity share
S LOGANATHAN IN30115123750126 250 Equity share
JAINI HARSHADBHAI SHAH IN30115123890048 20 Equity share
SISIR PAUL IN30115123993102 300 Equity share
SHUBHAM BHUWALKA IN30021424073355 350,000 Equity share
KAVITA BHUWALKA IN30021424101531 450,000 Equity share
SOHINDER SINGH IN30115124177445 5,964 Equity share
MIRA DEVI GUPTA IN30021424236413 7,197 Equity share
SAMIR FIROZALI JIVANI IN30103924242816 83 Equity share
ANUBHAV SAXENA IN30021424305166 380 Equity share
VATSALA IN30115124324287 20 Equity share
TRIVEDI SHIRISHKUMAR MANSUKHLAL IN30103924340072 400 Equity share
MAHESH SADASHIV JAGTAP IN30429524364074 1 Equity share
VISHAL AGARWALLA IN30021424432765 100,000 Equity share
MITHUN KODIALBAIL SUVARNA IN30021424543771 5 Equity share
MOHAN LAL IN30115124642093 850 Equity share
ARUP KUMAR DHAR IN30115124660062 50 Equity share
VIJAY PRATAP SINGH IN30021424685719 4,794 Equity share
PRITHVIRAJ CHATLEY IN30115124736715 150 Equity share
ANAND KUMAR VERMA IN30115124801030 25 Equity share
SAJAN KUMAR AGARWALA IN30115124875230 57,694 Equity share
PINKI GUPTA IN30429524885252 50 Equity share
AKASH SARASWAT IN30021424950111 3,000 Equity share
KOTAGAL RAJAGOPALAIAHVINAYAKA MURTHY IN30115124967335 207 Equity share
SANGEETA PANKAJ SHAH IN30021425051419 100 Equity share
VARSHA GANDHI IN30115125096033 125 Equity share
MUZAMMIL BICHOO IN30115125139060 20 Equity share
VASANTHI MADHAVA SHETTY IN30021425206281 2,600 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR ANAND IN30115125215017 700 Equity share
HANEEFA KOLATHUR IN30115125394836 315 Equity share



NIKHILESH K JHAVERI IN30115125404589 450 Equity share
RAJAN SHARDA IN30115125780150 60 Equity share
KAMAL BANDYOPADHYAY IN30429525780417 50 Equity share
KRISHAN KUMAR KHATANA IN30429525874392 500 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL IN30115125991777 2,000 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR IN30113526020448 166 Equity share
RESHMA HAZARI IN30021426275452 200 Equity share
SURESH MEDASANI IN30021426283975 20,000 Equity share
VIMLA MUSADDI IN30021426288753 200 Equity share
SOMAPPA ANANTHA SANIL IN30113526311750 200 Equity share
OM PRAKASH BHARDWAJ IN30021426372518 1,000 Equity share
BENITA FERNANDEZ IN30115126377619 2,400 Equity share
BIRENDER KUMAR DALAL IN30115126398213 45 Equity share
PRITIBEN ANILBHAI SHAH IN30021426398735 83 Equity share
CHANDRA DEVI IN30113526465307 83 Equity share
RAJSHEKAR SHETTAR IN30113526474947 5 Equity share
SUKHITA AGRAWAL IN30021426505864 349 Equity share
P K PURI IN30113526514567 83 Equity share
DARSHAN SHAMKANT PENDSE IN30115126531165 30 Equity share
SOMAPPA ANANTHA SANIL IN30021426551979 50 Equity share
PARDEEP KUMAR IN30429526559965 1 Equity share
MALA YOGESH BHATIA IN30021426574001 10,327 Equity share
KASHMIRA LINESH GADA IN30021426583809 50 Equity share
BHAGWANDAS PEHLAJDAS MULTANI IN30021426584300 75 Equity share
MANOJ B MULTANI IN30021426584318 50 Equity share
LATA BHAGWANDAS MULTANI IN30021426584334 50 Equity share
NEETA B MULTANI IN30021426584406 75 Equity share
T SHASHIDHAR NAYAK IN30113526598969 83 Equity share
OMPRAKASH CHINDAK IN30113526608310 333 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL HUF IN30021426609699 500 Equity share
AJAY LAXMIDAS BHATIA IN30021426611437 12,000 Equity share
AMEETA AJAY BHATIA IN30021426611960 40,000 Equity share
VIRGO VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED IN30021426627054 1,000 Equity share
SUHAS IN30113526631424 50 Equity share
MILIND GOVIND BAPAT IN30113526677293 18 Equity share
SUSANTA KUMAR BANDYOPADHYAY IN30115126838217 2 Equity share
LAVINA VAZ IN30115126845675 300 Equity share
BHIRGU NATH SINGH IN30115126866567 160 Equity share
SIDDHARTH DHAWLE IN30429526876422 500 Equity share
PRIYANKA JAISWAL IN30115127084505 50 Equity share
JITESH A MALI IN30115127147577 850 Equity share
BALAMURUGAN R IN30115127418349 10 Equity share
BHALODIA HIRAL SEJULKUMAR IN30115127516656 866 Equity share
K SUBBURAMAN IN30115127635556 100 Equity share
HARSHA AGARWAL IN30115127774218 100 Equity share
PUSHAP SHARMA IN30115127797280 200 Equity share
SATYAJIT BASAK IN30429527885205 10 Equity share
V GOVINDA RAO IN30115127908620 15 Equity share
VINAY BHUSHAN GUPTA IN30115128006039 35 Equity share
BHUPINDER SINGH IN30115128020730 250 Equity share
PRAKASH MAL BOTHRA IN30125028027912 100 Equity share
SANGEETA AGRAWAL IN30125028028251 83 Equity share
ASHA DEVI SHARMA IN30125028037388 10 Equity share
SARLA JAIN IN30125028037587 83 Equity share
SUSHILA JAIN IN30125028037595 83 Equity share
NIRMAL CHAND BOTHRA IN30125028037600 83 Equity share
BRUNDABATI MURARKA IN30125028078310 400 Equity share
NARESH KR SHAH IN30125028088706 100 Equity share
LIPI DAS IN30125028089196 100 Equity share
SANJAY CHILAYA JAMDHADE IN30115128096065 13 Equity share
NITIN KUMAR JOSHI IN30115128138002 40 Equity share
PUSPA DEVI GARODIA IN30125028156443 27 Equity share
SUDHIR GARODIA IN30125028156451 1,774 Equity share
DEWKI NANDAN GARODIA IN30125028156478 83 Equity share
PUSPADEVI BIYANI IN30429528162943 83 Equity share
HIMANGSHU KUMAR MITRA IN30125028186565 200 Equity share
SEEMA VISHNU KAVATHEKAR IN30115128218349 50 Equity share
SHIMA BHATTACHARYYA IN30125028227446 3 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR SURANA IN30125028231512 200 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR BUBNA IN30125028234349 5 Equity share
BASU DEV SHARDA IN30125028241012 500 Equity share
NILAMANI SAHOO IN30125028248915 900 Equity share
BHARAT KUMAR MEHTA IN30125028263989 3 Equity share
SAROJ DEVI SURANA IN30125028268426 383 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR MURARKA IN30125028297665 200 Equity share
ANITA MURARKA IN30125028297680 300 Equity share
BIMAL PODDAR IN30125028299801 100 Equity share
CHANDRA PRAKASH MURARKA IN30125028311160 1,000 Equity share
SUSHIL PATWARI IN30125028370942 100 Equity share
KHAGEN SONOWAL IN30125028386964 200 Equity share
KUSUM LATA SHARMA IN30125028391020 300 Equity share
KHAITAN ESTATES PVT LTD IN30125028424068 100 Equity share
WMW METAL FABRICS LIMITED IN30125028429429 100 Equity share
SATI PRASAD BANDYOPADHYAY IN30125028437251 50 Equity share
BRAJENDRA KUMAR BARMAN IN30125028440457 200 Equity share
PANKAJ CHOUDHURY IN30125028483467 200 Equity share
DHIRAJ KUMAR SARAWGI IN30125028503323 203 Equity share
NAND KISHORE GARODIA IN30125028527527 83 Equity share
RANJANA AGARWAL IN30125028528894 83 Equity share
RAKESH DAS IN30429528546192 200 Equity share
SARIKA GARODIA IN30125028577071 83 Equity share



SAMATA V DHOTRE IN30115128590135 145 Equity share
SILPI MAITRA IN30115128616415 2 Equity share
GAGAN DEEP GARKHAIL IN30115128633244 120 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR MURARKA IN30125028648060 1,000 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR MURARKA IN30125028648078 1,000 Equity share
NIRAJ KAJARIA IN30125028689968 1,600 Equity share
GIRIKUNJ TRADELINK PVT LTD IN30125028704482 50,000 Equity share
ATIRATH COMMERCIAL PVT LTD IN30125028709647 35,000 Equity share
KARTIK NAYAR IN30115128712302 9,450 Equity share
ANIL DAGA IN30125028720763 200 Equity share
SANJEEV AGARWAL IN30125028736315 200 Equity share
MAHABIR PRASAD JAIN IN30125028783574 200 Equity share
ANJALI SHARMA IN30125028836354 500 Equity share
RAJENDRA BUDHIA IN30125028853033 100 Equity share
SUDHANSHU MUNDRA HUF IN30125028865648 1,000 Equity share
VIPUL KUMAR JAIN IN30125028949801 300 Equity share
SHIW CHAND SHARMA IN30125028953757 400 Equity share
POONAM BALASARIA IN30125028960404 850 Equity share
URMILA LENKA IN30125028985000 83 Equity share
ANNAPURNA BUBNA IN30125028994710 5 Equity share
SUSHILA KAJARIA IN30125029016751 1,600 Equity share
SAYAN GHOSH IN30125029099891 2 Equity share
AYAN KUMAR GHOSH IN30125029104733 2 Equity share
SANJAY SHARMA IN30429529478089 10 Equity share
VIKAS KUMAR IN30429529494819 50 Equity share
RAM AVATAR KEDIA IN30429529750918 100 Equity share
BHAGWATI DEVI IN30023930011370 200 Equity share
SHRIPATHI O IN30023930017150 137 Equity share
AMAR SINGH TOSAWAD IN30267930018352 100 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR RASTOGI IN30002030024055 250 Equity share
MAHESH PRASAD MUNDRA IN30116030034116 50 Equity share
TAPAN KUMAR SAHA IN30267930041857 100 Equity share
SULOCHANA SHARMA IN30023930052573 33 Equity share
RAHUL DUBEY IN30135630053379 83 Equity share
SUNIRBAN GHOSH IN30154930066889 10 Equity share
MONIL JAYESH SHAH IN30154930071659 50 Equity share
ATUL JAIN IN30116030076910 83 Equity share
PALLAVI GRANDHI IN30267930087325 40 Equity share
HAREN CHANDRA DEKA IN30267930093984 83 Equity share
SNEH LATA JAIN IN30116030103774 100 Equity share
SHYAM GUPTA IN30116030110312 8 Equity share
JAI PRAKASH SHARMA IN30116030112285 1,650 Equity share
KARTHIK KIRUBALANI IN30154930118273 100 Equity share
Sumant Agarwal IN30021430135002 1 Equity share
MUKUL LATH IN30002030135172 250 Equity share
GEETA DEVI SARDA IN30116030143632 100 Equity share
SHALAKA D GARIYA IN30154930159188 1,237 Equity share
SARATH BABU ANISETTY IN30021430161475 1 Equity share
ASHOK DHANWANI IN30116030198182 100 Equity share
SHANTI KUMAR JAIN IN30116030202936 33 Equity share
CHANDRIKABEN PRAVINCHANDRA MEHTA IN30127630205664 83 Equity share
SIDHARTH MEHTA IN30267930231780 1 Equity share
PATEL GITABEN RAMESHBHAI IN30127630237964 100 Equity share
NIDHI AGRAWAL IN30021430240511 100 Equity share
PARTHA SARKAR IN30267930272757 901 Equity share
AMRUTBHAI SHAKARCHAND SUTHAR IN30127630274065 100 Equity share
AKHILESH AGARWAL IN30116030275629 200 Equity share
SANGEETA PRAJAPATI IN30127630284959 3 Equity share
JAYESH PARMANAND DOSHI IN30127630294479 83 Equity share
GANESH PRABHU IN30267930301438 1 Equity share
MANJUNATH DASAPPA IN30192630326552 83 Equity share
Adarsh Kumar IN30021430381959 10 Equity share
MADHAVAN SUSIL KUMAR IN30267930403880 100 Equity share
R SURESH KUMAR IN30267930423843 100 Equity share
RAKESH JASWANT JOSHI IN30192630436437 97 Equity share
SIDDARTH SHAHANI IN30116030449859 100 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR LALWANI IN30116030452380 1,138 Equity share
NAYNA NAINESHKUMAR SHAH IN30021430461581 50 Equity share
CHITTA KOUSHIK IN30154930468852 145 Equity share
DEEPAK M SHANBHAG IN30192630495662 100 Equity share
ULHAAS N BHOLE IN30154930508468 2,571 Equity share
JYOTI PAMNANI IN30116030522883 100 Equity share
JEETU NARAYANI IN30116030539920 83 Equity share
MANOJ LAKHOTIA IN30267930569025 150 Equity share
TANK DAXA DHIRENKUMAR IN30127630590265 100 Equity share
GOUTAM CHANDRA BASAK IN30267930631040 200 Equity share
KRISHNAKUMAR T R IN30154930652867 1 Equity share
SHYAM LAL RATHI IN30267930663947 33 Equity share
SUTHAR VISHAL AMRUTBHAI IN30127630665909 500 Equity share
SUBHASHCHANDRA K SHAH IN30154930669090 83 Equity share
NIHARIKA DEVENDRA VAKHARIA IN30267930685914 1 Equity share
SAYAN MONDAL IN30267930688795 100 Equity share
V BALAKUMARAN IN30192630689791 35 Equity share
CHETAN P PARKHE IN30154930717353 201 Equity share
LEENABEN BHAGVANJI KOTECHA IN30127630731306 95 Equity share
SIKANDAR QURESHI IN30021430751137 9 Equity share
MONICA RANI IN30267930789280 33 Equity share
DEEPAK DIKSHIT IN30192630845754 45 Equity share
SUSHMA SRIVASTAVA IN30267930902506 100 Equity share
AMBICA PRASAD REGULAGEDDA IN30267930926063 85 Equity share
REBBA MADHAVI IN30154930980621 500 Equity share



RAJESH RUNGTA IN30267930981609 83 Equity share
MYLSAMY KARUPPAGOUNDER IN30154930985884 100 Equity share
ALFRED LOBO IN30154931057338 25 Equity share
MICHAEL FURTADO IN30267931077712 600 Equity share
ARCHANA SINGHANIA IN30267931113620 300 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR PATHAK IN30154931128181 300 Equity share
SHAILESH NARAYAN KOLAMBKAR IN30267931132385 9,000 Equity share
AKULA SURYA KIRAN KUMARI IN30154931189769 50 Equity share
SARITA JAIN IN30267931216966 10 Equity share
AMRAO SINGH BENGANI IN30267931217469 83 Equity share
PRABHJOT SINGH ANEJA IN30267931256383 1 Equity share
DIPTIBEN PARESHBHAI SHAH IN30154931274261 83 Equity share
VINITABEN ASHITBHAI SHAH IN30154931274720 83 Equity share
SHANTA BENGANI IN30267931283224 83 Equity share
KOTTA KISHORE IN30154931295759 100 Equity share
CHANDER MOHAN SABHARWAL IN30154931319864 350 Equity share
HITENDRAKUMAR BHABUTMAL SHAH IN30267931329976 83 Equity share
RAJESH SINGHANIA IN30267931371755 2,350 Equity share
RAVI KUMAR SAMPATH IN30154931385943 250 Equity share
I MUHAMMED SALEEM IN30267931387633 1 Equity share
SUNITA ARUN TULSYAN IN30267931425695 50 Equity share
LALCHAND POPATLAL SHAH IN30154931430176 83 Equity share
GIRISH CHANDRA DESAI IN30154931434335 300 Equity share
RAMJI DASS KHURANA IN30267931476048 60 Equity share
RIMA PINAL PATEL IN30154931505392 3,525 Equity share
VINODKUMAR B PATEL IN30154931511322 150 Equity share
S C SHIVA IN30267931647443 83 Equity share
SANJAY SETIA IN30267931678722 25 Equity share
TALLURI SRINIVASA RAO IN30267931695383 350 Equity share
RAHUL CHHABRA IN30154931711312 25 Equity share
RUPESH D SANKHE IN30154931715182 200 Equity share
NAYAN CHANDULAL NAKARANI IN30267931716662 250 Equity share
ANURAG SRIVASTAVA IN30267931772866 2,000 Equity share
SWAPNA V PILLAI IN30154931782212 150 Equity share
RANJIT GOGOI IN30267931813557 95 Equity share
PRITHVI RAJ CHATHLEY IN30154931832389 50 Equity share
DEBARATI DAS IN30154931838703 200 Equity share
SANDEEP BANSAL IN30154931889078 100 Equity share
NAGENDRAN RANGATHAMAN IN30267931894229 150 Equity share
ABDUL SALIM FAROOQUI IN30267931896845 1 Equity share
CHARANJIT MEHTA IN30267931951909 1,000 Equity share
VIRAJ KHAITAN IN30154931981578 100 Equity share
SANFU JAIN IN30267932036793 6 Equity share
RAJENDRA PRASAD KAMULAIAHGARI IN30267932066094 375 Equity share
SUBBANNA BHIMAPPA DODAMANI IN30267932120510 150 Equity share
CHIRAG KAPOOR IN30267932146973 100 Equity share
RASHID QAIYUM IN30267932163438 9 Equity share
GIRISH RAVJIBHAI PATEL IN30267932170695 35 Equity share
AJAY LAKHOTIA IN30267932189052 100 Equity share
DEEPAK KHULLAR IN30154932191231 300 Equity share
MALTI KUMARI IN30021432213804 41 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR JAIN IN30267932233318 50 Equity share
DEEPAK NAIKWADI S IN30267932243132 100 Equity share
AKBAR H DHANANI IN30267932251180 200 Equity share
VINAY KUMAR JALAN IN30267932252166 25 Equity share
M V THAKKAR IN30154932258113 200 Equity share
NARENDRA HARGOVINDAS SHARMA IN30267932271605 50 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL IN30267932286427 10 Equity share
HARISH K IN30267932348214 100 Equity share
M N NEELAKANTAN IN30267932362193 133 Equity share
SAKET AGGARWAL IN30154932372736 13,000 Equity share
RAVISHANKAR K S IN30267932379159 320 Equity share
MRIDULA SHASHIDHAR KARKERA IN30154932383110 250 Equity share
SIPRA SARKAR IN30267932424688 570 Equity share
VANDANA GAUD IN30267932476789 100 Equity share
VINAYA S DEVADIGA IN30154932481628 6 Equity share
TAPAN KUMAR PANDA IN30267932487852 10 Equity share
NILAM DEVI SARAF IN30267932506989 16 Equity share
LALITHA HARIKRISHNA IN30267932524722 45 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR THAKUR IN30267932525387 100 Equity share
ARUP KUMAR DAS IN30267932538105 1 Equity share
RAMBHATLA CHANDRA MOHAN IN30267932540659 20 Equity share
JOYDEB CHAKRABORTY IN30267932550136 10 Equity share
SUSHEEL AGGARWAL IN30267932551660 201 Equity share
M N ARVIND IN30154932566793 200 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR GUPTA IN30267932646003 100 Equity share
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH IN30267932647427 1,000 Equity share
CARNEX SALES AGENCIES P LTD IN30267932659367 5,800 Equity share
DODIYA MANCHABEN G IN30154932676654 200 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR JANGRA IN30154932684105 250 Equity share
SANKRITYA SAURAV IN30154932695995 6 Equity share
VENKATNARAYANAN BALASUBRAMANIAN IYER IN30154932696184 6 Equity share
RAMKRISHNA BANERJEE IN30267932725595 50 Equity share
SHASHI SINGHAL IN30267932727669 40 Equity share
KAVITA HEGDE IN30021432728843 75 Equity share
SURENDRA KOUR IN30267932792917 100 Equity share
JAGANNATHAN SRINIVASAN IN30267932832766 100 Equity share
BINOD BIHARI MUNDA IN30267932848272 160 Equity share
MAKVANA BHUPATBHAI SAVJIBHAI IN30154932866563 1,000 Equity share
KAILAS JAYANTIBHAI MEGHANI IN30154932893201 2,500 Equity share
KULDEEP RAHAR IN30154932894655 265 Equity share



P G GEORGE IN30021432917751 83 Equity share
URMILA SINHA IN30267932926007 70 Equity share
BAPURAO B CHATE IN30154932974500 50 Equity share
NANDITA PURKAYASTHA IN30154932984893 26 Equity share
UPMA GANDHI IN30267932998292 100 Equity share
K S NARAYANA SWAMY IN30267933005559 10 Equity share
NEELAM AGARWAL IN30267933024088 50 Equity share
AKBAR MOHAMMED IN30154933079094 500 Equity share
SUNIL AGGARWAL IN30267933091759 83 Equity share
KIRAN AGARWAL IN30267933148919 2,400 Equity share
G CHERAN IN30154933155253 100 Equity share
RANU SARKAR IN30267933164245 500 Equity share
NIRAJ KUMAR BANSAL HUF IN30267933168833 6,542 Equity share
RAVI SHYAM BHATIA IN30267933307088 100 Equity share
RAVINDER BHARDWAJ IN30154933321461 100 Equity share
PATEL NILESH RANJITBHAI IN30267933327083 64 Equity share
ASWINKUMAR LAXMICHAND VORA IN30267933337900 83 Equity share
V S MANIKANTAN IN30267933363499 20 Equity share
NITU AGARWAL IN30267933381326 5,000 Equity share
ETISHREE SAHU IN30267933384205 900 Equity share
GREESHMA BRIJESH IN30154933410427 4,000 Equity share
MANISHA IN30021433463596 100 Equity share
PRAVATI PRADHAN IN30267933473795 74 Equity share
V LALITHA IN30154933573455 100 Equity share
PARDEEP SAINI IN30021433602277 1 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR HIRAWAT IN30267933608315 200 Equity share
RENUKA VAIDYANATHAN IN30267933654173 200 Equity share
KISHORE PILLI IN30154933664465 340 Equity share
VINODKUMAR JAYESH GUPTA IN30267933706793 400 Equity share
MANASVINI BENGANI IN30267933736886 83 Equity share
ANIL GOENKA IN30267933791377 50 Equity share
A HARI HARA MURTHY IN30021433857681 175 Equity share
NEERAJ KR GARG IN30267933881405 500 Equity share
BARUN GIYA IN30267933938579 1 Equity share
G N RAVINDRANATH IN30267933987578 200 Equity share
IYAPPAN IN30267934049719 59 Equity share
JOSEPH THANNICKAL JOHN IN30267934068449 150 Equity share
SUKU K P IN30267934070313 1 Equity share
SHILPA TUSHAR GANDHI IN30267934080566 400 Equity share
ADINARAYANA CHIRANJEEVI G IN30154934141704 127 Equity share
S VIJAYASRI NAGA LAKSHMI IN30267934182603 50 Equity share
NIRMALENDU PURKAYASTHA IN30154934186353 28 Equity share
DHM TRADING PVT LTD IN30154934206864 200 Equity share
KISHAN KUMAR KHAITAN IN30154934215095 100 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR BHARDWAJ IN30267934290146 1 Equity share
SUMIT KUMAR SAMANTA IN30267934294956 40 Equity share
UDAYA VENKATA KIRAN N IN30267934366298 50 Equity share
RANA RAKSHA KIRITBHAI IN30154934383788 400 Equity share
JAI C MEWLANI IN30267934442403 200 Equity share
SATISH CHANDRA GOGIA IN30154934453211 20 Equity share
SANJAY DAMJI BHEDA IN30267934580397 100 Equity share
NADIRA KHATUN IN30267934582833 100 Equity share
CHANDRA SEKHAR PONUGUMATI IN30154934604164 3,000 Equity share
RITU AGARWAL IN30267934642939 200 Equity share
MADHU KIRAN MARUPUDI IN30267934655775 1,000 Equity share
NIKESH RANJAN IN30267934669592 1 Equity share
SAURABH GOEL IN30154934686790 14,534 Equity share
RAMYA MANOJ IN30267934696623 200 Equity share
JAYDEB MANDAL IN30267934781515 139 Equity share
BAGAL MANISHA VISHAL IN30154934829562 11 Equity share
BINA SHAH IN30154934901087 2 Equity share
SHAIK MOHAMMED IBRAHIM IN30154935062757 50 Equity share
CHAMPABEN HASMUKHBHAI PATEL IN30154935225420 41 Equity share
RASHMI GARODIA IN30267935241538 2,010 Equity share
MANISH BABULAL JAIN IN30267935256375 150 Equity share
SOBHA JAYANARAYANAN IN30267935377842 101 Equity share
MIHIR MAHESHCHANDRA VORA IN30154935421704 2,230 Equity share
UMMED SINGH IN30267935477700 50 Equity share
PRIYA GEORGE IN30154935490894 200 Equity share
SAHADEB BAG IN30267935514593 65 Equity share
RAHUL CHAUDHARY IN30154935553432 500 Equity share
SAKTHISARAVANAN K IN30154935559671 200 Equity share
SWAMINATHAN PICHUMANI IN30154935571643 333 Equity share
KRISHAN KUMAR BANSAL IN30267935631528 38 Equity share
N SATHIYANARAYANAN IN30267935681490 10 Equity share
CHANDA JAIN IN30021435751199 30 Equity share
PORUS SINGH IN30267935764285 3 Equity share
GAIKWAD SHANKAR ROHIDAS IN30021435882527 5 Equity share
ANUP KAR IN30267935885812 100 Equity share
ABHINAV PRATAP SINGH IN30267936157684 1,000 Equity share
JAYDIP BAKSHI IN30154936203908 16 Equity share
TRIPTI SHARMA IN30154936283539 1 Equity share
ARUNKUMAR V N IN30267936381569 10 Equity share
RAMESH P IN30267936404318 100 Equity share
KISHORE IN30267936453308 645 Equity share
GANGADHER V TAMBAKE IN30267936615318 200 Equity share
AAMIR IQBAL IN30021436740564 400 Equity share
VIMLESH SHANTARAM DESAI IN30267936773137 50 Equity share
VISHNU DEV BHARADWAJ IN30267936773442 10 Equity share
VIJAY BAHUGUNA IN30267936813252 61 Equity share
ARITRADIP BAKSHI IN30154936830105 10 Equity share



STANISLAUS ROY DSOUZA IN30154936856453 40 Equity share
SATISH VITHAL BIRAJDAR IN30267936989823 2 Equity share
P R LAKSHMI SHYAM IN30267937023683 127 Equity share
TOSIF FIROZBHAI KHALIFA IN30021437029053 100 Equity share
K S PRABHAKARA IN30267937049273 5 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR MAJHI IN30267937062166 1 Equity share
MANJU DEVI SHARMA IN30021437069006 83 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR SHARMA IN30021437071509 83 Equity share
SANJAY SHYAMKISHOR JAISWAL IN30267937086814 25 Equity share
VANSHAY GOENKA IN30154937188475 42,289 Equity share
SWETA K DOSHI IN30267937191586 75 Equity share
AMIT RAMPAL IN30267937262751 600 Equity share
SHRIHARI MAHADEO BANGAR IN30267937340629 1 Equity share
RANA SINGH IN30267937361489 160 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR SINGH IN30267937363595 381 Equity share
DODIYA ROMIL DILIPBHAI IN30154937508758 100 Equity share
ASHADUR RAHAMAN LASKAR IN30267937652466 200 Equity share
MANJU RANI IN30267937671986 200 Equity share
SONAM DANI IN30267937777814 100 Equity share
D SUGANANTHAN IN30267937865496 5 Equity share
PIJUSH MANNA IN30267937919020 10 Equity share
AMITA KUNAL SHAH IN30154938198780 300 Equity share
SANJEEV KUMAR SACHAN IN30267938218536 700 Equity share
MITUL VINOD SHAH IN30154938265004 83 Equity share
KANAL MITUL SHAH IN30154938266988 83 Equity share
KANHAIYA LAL PRAJAPATI IN30267938400393 1,000 Equity share
CHINNA NAGIREDDY MUDIAM IN30267938423237 2,000 Equity share
RAHUL SHARMA IN30267938445813 43 Equity share
SUNIL SHANKAR MORE IN30267938464148 200 Equity share
MUKUND KUMAR IN30267938539306 293 Equity share
SUBRAMANIYAM RAMANATHAN IN30154938555368 200 Equity share
NINA PRATP MORE IN30267938568879 150 Equity share
KETAN H DANGAT IN30154938654282 150 Equity share
AMIT GEORGE IN30154938683270 2,459 Equity share
K R JAYALAKSHMI IN30154938773857 33 Equity share
LAKHVINDER SINGH PANJETA IN30154938910465 1 Equity share
C P CHANDRAKUMAR IN30267938996694 100 Equity share
LITAN KUMAR MOHANTA IN30154939006582 1,000 Equity share
CLIFFORD FERNANDES IN30267939041624 33 Equity share
LALITA IN30154939111938 279 Equity share
NASIRUDDIN PURKAIT IN30154939124670 1 Equity share
SWATI PRAVIN AHER IN30154939258551 90 Equity share
ARUN KISHOR KUJUR IN30267939335014 5 Equity share
ABHAY PRATAP SINGH IN30267939716149 2 Equity share
ASHISH RAI IN30267939978672 7,199 Equity share
N K AGRAWAL IN30290240066599 200 Equity share
SEETHA K P IN30163740070710 675 Equity share
S JAYAKUMAR IN30047640153712 83 Equity share
KAVITA CHOUDHARY IN30047640171156 500 Equity share
MUTHU SUBRAMANIAN V IN30163740203685 400 Equity share
ABRAHAM THOMAS IN30163740204508 100 Equity share
LEELAMMA THOMAS IN30163740204516 900 Equity share
MAHAVEER CHAND MEHTA IN30163740212305 100 Equity share
ANIL PANDHARINATH HOGADE IN30133040243672 400 Equity share
PRABHAT KUMAR JAIN IN30290240266266 20 Equity share
M MANOHARAN IN30290240280265 1 Equity share
DEBASIS BHATTACHERYA IN30047640291678 83 Equity share
BEJAY KUMAR CHOPRA IN30290240291786 500 Equity share
MOHAMED RAFI R IN30163740300995 133 Equity share
BINANDA BARUAH IN30290240312512 5 Equity share
BINANDA BARUAH IN30290240312529 5 Equity share
T RAMAKRISHNA REDDY IN30133040325465 100 Equity share
JAIN PREMCHAND BIRDICHAND IN30047640330740 600 Equity share
JAIN ANITA PREMCHAND IN30047640330803 1,008 Equity share
SARATH REDDY MUPPA IN30290240347242 80 Equity share
NILESH PITAMBARDAS PAREKH IN30047640382282 400 Equity share
KRISHNAKUMAR T V IN30163740422187 50 Equity share
ASHA PATWARI IN30047640432847 83 Equity share
MANJU PATWARI IN30047640432855 100 Equity share
SANKAR K K IN30163740435247 13 Equity share
MANJU DALMIA IN30047640444042 83 Equity share
RAM VEER SINGH IN30133040449191 600 Equity share
VENKATA BHASKAR TELADEVALAPALLI IN30290240455342 700 Equity share
VAIBHAV MAHESH SHAH IN30133040494107 200 Equity share
SUBRATA RAY IN30290240495416 1 Equity share
SANGEETA SIRISHKUMAR TRIVEDI IN30047640501965 400 Equity share
SUSHILA KOTHARI IN30290240507363 50 Equity share
NABENDU SAMUI IN30290240511802 23 Equity share
ADITYA KUMAR TRIPATHI IN30290240515790 1,216 Equity share
JAYAKUMAR VUPPU IN30290240538763 100 Equity share
SUSHILA POKHARNA IN30290240546149 500 Equity share
POONAM GOENKA IN30047640553775 335,830 Equity share
RAJEEV GOENKA IN30047640553839 210,323 Equity share
TAHER MOHSIN OLIYA IN30047640577400 400 Equity share
SUDHAKAR PEPETI IN30290240583602 300 Equity share
SURESH PRANLAL DOSHI IN30047640585563 83 Equity share
SHEELA P BEHEDE IN30047640586652 83 Equity share
INDER CHADHA IN30047640591906 100 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR DHAR IN30047640622995 200 Equity share
MONA VIKRAM SHAH IN30047640638555 83 Equity share
CHAYAN HAZRA IN30047640639409 300 Equity share



SACHINDRA NATH RAY IN30047640640558 400 Equity share
IRFAN KHAN IN30290240649510 166 Equity share
PARESH DAHYABHAI MORKER IN30290240649690 333 Equity share
SHAILESH KUMAR IN30290240660469 1 Equity share
LATHA KASTURIRANGAN IN30047640705166 83 Equity share
DINKARRAI DEVJIBHAI RATHOD IN30047640712420 230 Equity share
SATYAPRIYA DATTA RAY IN30047640729428 100 Equity share
SHANKARAPPA R S IN30290240730635 500 Equity share
FARHEEN MOHAMMED CHINOY IN30047640735119 350 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY IN30047640757448 2,000 Equity share
JYOTHI BARUA IN30290240767303 86 Equity share
ATUL KUMAR BHATNAGAR IN30290240812606 100 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU IN30290240820477 2,550 Equity share
SONAL J DOSHI IN30047640820967 25 Equity share
VINAYAKRISHNAN IN30290240831286 50 Equity share
NAVNEET BAL IN30290240832367 450 Equity share
PAMARTHY HEMA SUDHA IN30290240842929 1 Equity share
VIRA BHARATI RAVILAL IN30047640844584 97 Equity share
VIMAL SURESHCHAND THAKKAR IN30047640847535 83 Equity share
ROSHAN VIJAY KORE IN30290240861389 50 Equity share
A CHANDRA SEKARAN IN30163740885182 33 Equity share
VIRA RITA RAMESH IN30047640914700 180 Equity share
T R RAJENDRAN IN30163740925657 1 Equity share
HEMENDRA POPATLAL MEHTA IN30047640953862 100 Equity share
ALOK KUMAR SINGHI IN30290240971316 96 Equity share
MANJULA IN30290240988606 86 Equity share
SURESH VELLORA MADATHIL IN30290240989384 10 Equity share
PRASAD DARGOUNDA MANE IN30047641000738 35 Equity share
USHA PREMKUMAR IN30163741010916 25 Equity share
SOUMYA KANTI MONDAL IN30047641038058 100 Equity share
RAMESH BHOJWANI IN30290241038262 1,499 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER BATRA IN30047641044165 30 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR RAI IN30047641067413 75 Equity share
JOIS KRISHNACHAR JAYARAM IN30290241087656 83 Equity share
DIPALI RANI BISWAS IN30290241110779 83 Equity share
SHIVANATHUNI SATYANARAYANA IN30290241113304 250 Equity share
BHAGYAREKHA P NARAYAN IN30290241113856 150 Equity share
SANJEEV KUMAR DEV IN30290241129108 55 Equity share
SANJAY DAGA IN30047641137872 100 Equity share
VIVEK BANGERA IN30290241161233 83 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL IN30047641178725 83 Equity share
AMOD RATANCHAND MEHTA IN30290241183744 2 Equity share
BINDU LATHA LAKKAKULA IN30290241223335 316 Equity share
HARSHA HITESH JAVERI IN30290241238249 700 Equity share
RAVI KIRAN CHINTALPATI IN30290241281738 100 Equity share
PRAJAKT AMOD MEHTA IN30290241294397 7 Equity share
INDRANI DAS IN30290241329447 1 Equity share
HARISH AGARWAL IN30047641330192 1,000 Equity share
SASIKUMAR D IN30290241349226 16 Equity share
PURSHOTTAM T RAJA IN30290241350198 50 Equity share
RAGHAVENDRAN Y RAJAGOPAL IN30290241363233 83 Equity share
KASTURIRANGAN N M IN30047641367868 83 Equity share
NAVEEN POKALA IN30163741377553 4,000 Equity share
MANSURI IMTIYAZ MALANGBHAI IN30290241447156 3,500 Equity share
SEBY JOHN IN30290241485033 36 Equity share
PRABIR KUMAR SUR IN30290241494547 200 Equity share
RESHU SINGHAL IN30290241497875 40 Equity share
KIRTI SINGHAL IN30290241497883 40 Equity share
URMIL SINGHAL IN30290241497890 40 Equity share
RADHA AGARWAL IN30290241506898 40 Equity share
SUNIL MUKUND PATHARE IN30290241569253 83 Equity share
AJAY MEHRA IN30047641575237 83 Equity share
MUHAMMED SHAFI C IN30163741578282 1 Equity share
H J NADAF IN30290241581524 83 Equity share
PANKAJ BUDHIRAM BHATT IN30290241590879 12 Equity share
AMITKUMAR NIHALCHAND JAIN IN30290241595383 1,030 Equity share
ATUL SHARMA IN30290241604026 33 Equity share
NAGASELVAM P IN30163741607779 25 Equity share
ASHISH P SETHI IN30290241611234 744 Equity share
KISHORE CAJETAN SEQUEIRA IN30290241612807 11 Equity share
GORA SASI GHOSH IN30290241615219 500 Equity share
NARESH SETH IN30047641656062 50 Equity share
USMANGANI ABDULGANI MEMON IN30047641657218 83 Equity share
RAGHAVENDRA JOSHI IN30290241664366 100 Equity share
MANOJ JAIN IN30290241667800 50 Equity share
UMESH KUMAR KHETAN IN30290241674020 83 Equity share
HARISH VISVANATH IN30290241729518 50 Equity share
PRAFUL D MEHTA IN30047641731945 166 Equity share
R LATHA IN30290241733622 83 Equity share
SIDDHARTHA KUMAR GIRI IN30290241734694 25 Equity share
SHAIKH AWAIS ASHFAQ IN30290241759833 811 Equity share
SARTHAK SHARMA IN30290241816198 50 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY IN30047641850402 7,538 Equity share
BANDANA MITTAL IN30290241878594 210 Equity share
DATTA RAJASEKHAR IN30290241914792 1 Equity share
VIVEK BHAIYASAHEB KSHIRSAGAR IN30290241918440 2 Equity share
ABY TONIO IN30290241922382 93 Equity share
YOGESHWAR RAJ BHANDARI IN30047641925193 2,000 Equity share
SASWATA GHOSH IN30290241928644 333 Equity share
KHUSHBOO MEHTA IN30290241938627 10 Equity share
KAILASHNATH JEEVAN KOPPIKAR IN30290241966238 1,231 Equity share



KALYAN KUMAR DEY IN30290241988389 50 Equity share
MOUSUMI SARKAR IN30290242002093 290 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR SINGH IN30290242005075 3 Equity share
PRASANNA K V IN30290242055922 2,500 Equity share
RAVINDRA PRAKASH SARAF IN30290242059756 83 Equity share
VENKAT SHYAM KUMAR KOSURU IN30290242060449 750 Equity share
RASHMI GOEL IN30047642069022 50 Equity share
KINGSLEY INDUSTRIES LTD IN30047642118085 100 Equity share
W AND F MILLENNIUM MERCANTILE PVT L IN30047642118108 200 Equity share
KULKARNI ANJALI MADHUKAR IN30047642134828 166 Equity share
RAJESH NATARAJAN ALLAMPALLAM IN30290242159290 133 Equity share
RAJENDRA D PATEL IN30047642183787 1,000 Equity share
KAMLESH RASIKLAL PARIKH IN30047642252457 83 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR NARSARIA IN30047642260660 28,000 Equity share
ARINDAM THOKDER IN30290242269628 200 Equity share
TARUN MURARKA IN30047642293022 45,991 Equity share
VIKAS GUPTA IN30290242298966 33 Equity share
DEVENDRA PRASAD IN30047642306368 83 Equity share
MADHU KUNDANI IN30290242348102 83 Equity share
GAURANG DILIP DESAI IN30290242363520 90 Equity share
JAGDISH GAUTAMCHAND BANTHIA IN30047642391116 50 Equity share
INDUMATI NAVINCHANDRA DAKSHINI IN30290242407910 30 Equity share
UTPALENDU NANDI IN30290242424656 90 Equity share
GIGY JOHN IN30290242444047 400 Equity share
SACHIN ASHOK CHAUDHARI IN30290242543734 135 Equity share
NARENDRA MANEKLAL PARIKH IN30047642548559 100 Equity share
REHANESH HARINDRANATH IN30290242573153 20 Equity share
LAXMI MOOLCHAND PUNJABI IN30290242574927 50 Equity share
BULBUL BHOWMIK IN30290242632090 33 Equity share
S T SARAVANA KUMAR IN30290242638677 83 Equity share
REKHA BANERJEE IN30290242642392 194 Equity share
NIRMAL SAHA IN30047642793162 50 Equity share
PANKAJ IN30290242808226 12 Equity share
SANJAY JAGANNATH KEDIA IN30290242823546 750 Equity share
RAJLAKSHMI ROY IN30290242843408 21 Equity share
RAJAT AGARWALLA IN30047642862275 5,745 Equity share
LAKSHMINARAYANAN R IN30290242890162 1 Equity share
ANURADHA KISHORE GAMI IN30290242903258 166 Equity share
KRISHNAPRASAD SATYANARAYANA IN30290242923547 50 Equity share
SUMAN NEGI IN30290242928937 2,333 Equity share
P AMARSINGH IN30290242942393 36 Equity share
MAHESH PRASAD GUPTA IN30290242942752 236 Equity share
MANOJ K PATEL IN30290242967429 83 Equity share
SRIVIDYA DHULIPALA IN30290242977130 545 Equity share
SANJEEV KUMAR MAHESHWARI IN30290243000236 1 Equity share
ANAND KUSHMESH BAJPAI IN30047643031827 5 Equity share
SUMIT BAJAJ IN30290243056047 15 Equity share
ASISH PRAHARAJ IN30290243084688 90 Equity share
SATYAJIT BASAK IN30290243114128 10 Equity share
SRIRAM P IN30290243126026 57 Equity share
DHANANJAY BHASKARGANGAL IN30290243129484 1 Equity share
BAJRANG LAL SHARMA IN30290243177065 200 Equity share
BHARAT VIKRANT IN30290243205765 1,200 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR JAIN IN30290243251436 500 Equity share
JITENDRA RAWAL IN30290243286679 100 Equity share
HEENAKUMARI YOGESHKUMAR SHAH IN30047643309232 521 Equity share
TRILOCHAN BISWAL IN30290243396274 10 Equity share
PRAVAEEN GEORGE VARGHESE IN30290243396990 1,423 Equity share
SUMEET SHARMA IN30290243422219 1 Equity share
PRANAY JINESH GUGALIYA IN30047643433925 25 Equity share
VINUBHAI JORDAS PATEL IN30047643449636 75 Equity share
KANISKA GHOSH IN30047643517336 166 Equity share
VISHESH ABROL IN30047643530855 100 Equity share
SHANTANU SAXENA IN30290243547916 200 Equity share
LAXMAN PRASAD AGGARWAL IN30290243603836 463 Equity share
RAKSHA SARASWAT IN30290243625307 100 Equity share
HEMAL DINESH SHAH IN30290243671469 66 Equity share
AMIT BANSAL IN30290243736356 22 Equity share
ARIJIT DE IN30290243741233 11 Equity share
CHANDRAVATI GATTANI IN30290243772046 8 Equity share
JUGAL KISHORE SHARMA IN30290243790357 500 Equity share
SNEHLATA AGARWAL IN30290244207496 75 Equity share
RANJITAVA BISWAS IN30290244226077 295 Equity share
VAMSI KRISHNA NIMMAGADDA IN30290244298015 200 Equity share
NITIN NIKHRA IN30290244346262 40 Equity share
ABHISHEK DUTT TRIVEDI IN30290244370125 20 Equity share
R VIJAYA IN30290244854640 10 Equity share
NIKHIL MODAYIL PHILIP IN30290244858323 1,000 Equity share
RMJ DINESH BABU IN30290245182417 1 Equity share
VINAY M VEJALPORIA IN30290245336698 200 Equity share
RUSHABH UDAY SHAH IN30290245499267 100 Equity share
LALJI PATEL IN30290245590618 300 Equity share
SHAIKH MAHABUB ALAM IN30290245621712 1 Equity share
MAHESH DAYANI IN30290246010545 5 Equity share
MAHAMMAD RAFI N IN30290246227630 1 Equity share
SUSMITHA M IN30290246287020 75 Equity share
VIDYA SAGAR IN30290246344606 250 Equity share
SUJIT CHAKRABORTY IN30290246361522 50 Equity share
VARSHA EDLA IN30290246372412 31 Equity share
LAXMIKANT PURUSHOTTAM PIMPALKHUTE IN30290246419287 100 Equity share
SANDIP KUMAR BHATTACHARYA IN30290246426436 575 Equity share



SANGITA KUMARI IN30290246494722 225 Equity share
A SREEDIVYA IN30290246673396 1 Equity share
DHAVAL NITIN JHAVERI IN30290246731829 100 Equity share
RAGHU RAM IN30290246804223 1 Equity share
RANJAY KUMAR VARDHEN IN30290246931474 100 Equity share
KRISHNA CHAND IN30290247009653 106 Equity share
SWATI UPADHYAY IN30290247053754 117 Equity share
RASHI VERMA IN30290247161758 100 Equity share
HARIKISHAN RATHI IN30290247308404 600 Equity share
SURESH JOGI IN30290247587336 3,200 Equity share
MOHAMMED NURUL HOQUE SHEIKH IN30290247640013 150 Equity share
RAJENDRA SINGH NEGI IN30290247640100 48 Equity share
ANJU DAYANI IN30290247870304 120 Equity share
SWATI CHATURVEDI IN30290247925554 83 Equity share
SATENDER KUMAR IN30290248098999 1 Equity share
HARISH KUNNATH IN30290248260435 1 Equity share
S SIVAKUMAR IN30290248276850 10 Equity share
NISHA ANIL BHOSALE IN30290248299630 150 Equity share
SHRUTI ANIL BHOSALE IN30290248321765 120 Equity share
SUMANTA DEB IN30290248348327 132 Equity share
VARUN THUKRAL IN30290248357178 83 Equity share
BHARATHI K S IN30290248366724 75 Equity share
RAKHI SHARMA IN30290248426853 15 Equity share
RAJU PRASAD SAV IN30290248462459 30 Equity share
ASHWINI KALAGOTLA IN30290248783199 83 Equity share
S SHANMUGA SUNDARA VADIVU IN30290248864586 20 Equity share
ANANTA SINGHA RAY IN30290248871446 56 Equity share
RAKESH SINGH IN30290248892626 300 Equity share
SARITA JALAN IN30290248997964 20 Equity share
SUDESHNA BASAK IN30290249015286 10 Equity share
DIPTENDU SAMUI IN30290249087292 15 Equity share
RAIS AHMAD SIDDIQUI IN30290249101758 1 Equity share
MAMTA TIWARI IN30290249141042 1 Equity share
SASMITA MOHANTY IN30290249403265 100 Equity share
PANKAJ GORAI IN30290249483158 1 Equity share
AJAY SHANKER DAVE IN30290249601462 1,000 Equity share
NEHA NIMESH SHAH IN30290249603785 160 Equity share
ABHISHEK ASHISH IN30290249628949 500 Equity share
H R SATHISH IN30290249747540 25 Equity share
AFSAR ABDUL MOHAMMAD IN30290249771918 1,707 Equity share
RAJESH PATEL IN30290249841758 10 Equity share
ABDUL ZAMEER AHAMED SAB IN30290249857400 5 Equity share
MOHAMMAD RASHID SIDDIQUI IN30290249981692 862 Equity share
BINA NIMESH SHAH IN30302850002816 400 Equity share
SANDEEP RAMANI IN30135650003227 300 Equity share
NIMESH DEVENDRA SHAH IN30302850067006 83 Equity share
PRITHWISH KUMAR DAS IN30302850081172 27 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR DUBEY IN30302850103430 10 Equity share
VIMALA SANCHETI IN30302850122025 465 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA IN30302850294782 1,000 Equity share
LAXMAN DAS BHAMBHANI IN30302850296637 177 Equity share
HARISH DAMODHARDAS IN30302850382046 1,200 Equity share
HARISH PRATAP WAGHELA IN30429550427573 200 Equity share
PRAGNESH B VORA IN30302850504133 10 Equity share
BHAWANA MISHRA IN30302850507948 66 Equity share
SAMUDRA SOFTWARE PVT LTD IN30429550521651 1,300 Equity share
MANUBHAI D JASOLIYA IN30302850527896 568 Equity share
RAKESH PRAGJIBHAI GOHIL IN30302850534514 25 Equity share
REENA PANDEY IN30302850610835 23 Equity share
VILLU RAGHUNATH MALLYA IN30302850688014 1,020 Equity share
V MADHU IN30302850713232 200 Equity share
SIVAKUMARAVEL KUTHALINGAM IN30302850761200 1 Equity share
RAJIV MISHRA IN30302850798540 40 Equity share
KRISHNA AGRAWAL IN30154950813175 50 Equity share
SONI KUMARI IN30302850835109 500 Equity share
SUBRAHMANYA K S IN30302850843192 25 Equity share
VINAY BAGRI IN30302850872705 1 Equity share
SAMIR MANSUKHLAL SHAH IN30302850886446 100 Equity share
RENU MARY VARGHESE IN30302850901498 10 Equity share
MOHIT KUMAR IN30302850990454 8,800 Equity share
V KARUNAKARAN IN30302851002528 5 Equity share
ABDUL FAIZAL N IN30154951040885 20 Equity share
BHAWNA DHAR IN30302851095502 5 Equity share
SAMEER SURYAKANT BHOKARE IN30302851151789 100 Equity share
G RAMANATHAN IN30302851167375 20 Equity share
DEVIKA MOHAN AIDASANI IN30154951203971 100 Equity share
LAKSHMI KANT SINGH IN30302851220509 3,200 Equity share
KRISHNA KUMAR IN30154951245281 1,008 Equity share
D NAVEEN KUMAR IN30154951283028 38 Equity share
VIKRAM BALAKRISHNA IN30302851310884 25 Equity share
GEORGE KUTTY K C IN30302851376213 100 Equity share
JAGJEET SINGH NAIN IN30302851412150 70 Equity share
SANDEEP KHERA IN30154951421278 500 Equity share
SHEKHAR TATIA IN30302851422815 1,190 Equity share
ARCHANA SHAH IN30302851436732 50 Equity share
SURESH KUDAPPA IN30302851452588 4,000 Equity share
DILSHER SINGH IN30154951501815 6 Equity share
PANKAJ NARANG IN30302851518598 200 Equity share
C P RAMAKRISHNA IN30302851577854 1,750 Equity share
MULKH RAJ BAJAJ IN30302851623854 160 Equity share
BHUVNESH KUMAR NIJHAWAN IN30302851725499 20 Equity share



JAGDISH PRASAD KHETAN IN30302851792684 60 Equity share
SUNANDA DUTTA IN30302851813737 66 Equity share
RAJENDRA N DOSHI IN30302851830945 54 Equity share
RENU KEDIA IN30154951834150 6,087 Equity share
CHITHRA SANKARI RAJAGOPALAN IN30302851837519 145 Equity share
SURESH MEHRA IN30302851854659 1 Equity share
VIKAS KEDIA IN30154951854934 5,190 Equity share
PURUSHOTTAM LAL DROLIA IN30302851858143 800 Equity share
VINOTH R IN30154951869345 10 Equity share
NIMIESH GOEL IN30302851885696 50 Equity share
PALLAVI KUMAR MUDALIAR IN30302851893848 6 Equity share
PUVVADI GOPALAKRISHNA NAGARAJ IN30302851942924 130 Equity share
HARI PRASAD K IN30302851948027 80 Equity share
MAHESH DHANSUKHLAL KANANI IN30302851963709 50 Equity share
SHASHANK DAVE IN30302852023157 200 Equity share
RATAN HARAKH SHAH IN30154952069000 166 Equity share
SUSANTA KUMAR BANDYOPADHYAY IN30154952075789 1 Equity share
NIHAR RANJAN DASH IN30302852091234 10 Equity share
NEETHA JAGDISH SHETTY IN30302852095910 20 Equity share
SHRAVYA MARKETING PVT LTD IN30302852115453 250 Equity share
PRAVIN JIVANDHAR SHAH IN30302852153320 326 Equity share
DINKER NEHRA IN30302852167032 1 Equity share
DEEP VARSHNEY IN30302852179407 25 Equity share
REVATHI SACHIDANANDAM IN30302852213909 1 Equity share
PAYAL AGGARWAL IN30302852224773 101 Equity share
S LOGANATHAN IN30302852291714 141 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR IN30302852335976 8 Equity share
PRAMOD BABURAO POTDAR IN30302852380190 25 Equity share
MOHAN N IN30154952439921 100 Equity share
RAHUL CHAKRABARTY IN30302852578432 60 Equity share
MANI EKAMBARAM IN30302852590929 2 Equity share
SREE KRISHNA K IN30302852598973 50 Equity share
SUMEET ZAVERILAL GALA IN30302852685784 10 Equity share
AMIT RAJPUT IN30302852718312 10 Equity share
VARSHA JAIN IN30302852768957 2,000 Equity share
MANJULA GUPTA IN30302852800944 50 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA IN30302852804474 100 Equity share
ILAIYARAJA IN30154952857173 531 Equity share
VIKASH JAIN HUF IN30302852858034 5,600 Equity share
R PANDIYAN IN30154952914421 100 Equity share
SHANMUGA SUNDARAM SEKAR IN30302852927770 1,500 Equity share
SAURABH SRIVASTAVA IN30302852960267 785 Equity share
SUMIT MATHUR IN30302852966739 30 Equity share
PREM LATA KAPOOR IN30302852974376 1 Equity share
SUNIL RAMESH JIWNANI IN30302853001723 1 Equity share
GOPALA KRISHNA RAJU KUNAPARAJU IN30302853102114 1,500 Equity share
CELESTINA DANIEL IN30154953103021 1 Equity share
MARAPAREDDY ANILKUMAR REDDY IN30302853145629 1,000 Equity share
OPTIMUM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED IN30154953159132 10 Equity share
ARUNACHALAM MUTHUVEERAPPAN IN30302853216177 170 Equity share
JAI PRAKASH MAHARISHI IN30302853224015 250 Equity share
KETIPALLI AMRUTHAVALLI IN30302853271532 1 Equity share
NILESH SUBHASH TATHED IN30302853332553 50 Equity share
SANDHYA DUTTA IN30302853342040 10 Equity share
AVINASH KUMAR UPADHYAY IN30302853461519 25 Equity share
NEHA SETHI IN30302853492837 117 Equity share
TURBASH MANDAL IN30154953520666 1 Equity share
SRIDHAR THANNEERU IN30302853521086 40 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR BANSHAL IN30154953551366 300 Equity share
UPASAK BHIMRAJ SHAH IN30302853623276 100 Equity share
TEJAL D PETHANI IN30302853635325 10 Equity share
PRACHITI KALPESH SHAH IN30154953656902 1,590 Equity share
SUMIT KUMAR GARG IN30302853675373 1,605 Equity share
RAJIV NARANG IN30302853746622 50 Equity share
JAGRITI KHETAN IN30302853819328 70 Equity share
GAURAV BANSAL IN30302853824379 65 Equity share
ROBIN KUMAR GUPTA IN30302853868466 400 Equity share
MANJU GOVIND PRASAD PODDAR IN30154953991264 466 Equity share
TRUPTI D PENDSE IN30302854002788 113 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR DUBEY IN30302854093834 270 Equity share
JITENDRA CHHOTALAL VORA IN30154954189819 4,200 Equity share
VISHNU B DUBE IN30302854192240 10 Equity share
RANGACHARY VIJAYALAKSHMI IN30302854314456 100 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR SAHA IN30302854344807 1,900 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR IN30302854461845 500 Equity share
PIYUSH CHAMPAKLAL SHAH IN30154954557281 83 Equity share
DHANASHREE JAYESH ERRAM IN30302854560506 14 Equity share
KAVITHA RAMASAMY IN30302854560986 452 Equity share
TEJAS D MAVADIYA IN30302854585313 11 Equity share
VEENA SURESH IN30302854659745 10 Equity share
PANKAJ JAIN IN30302854748029 400 Equity share
SATISH BABU G IN30302854786929 18 Equity share
PAWAR DEEPAK DNYANDEV IN30302854791016 100 Equity share
BINDU JAIN IN30302854827442 25 Equity share
R GOPALAKRISHNAN IN30154954863621 166 Equity share
ANJANI K JAJODIA IN30154954869688 7,000 Equity share
SEBANKA SAHA IN30154954998524 20 Equity share
SATYENDRA KUMAR BHATIA IN30302855032782 100 Equity share
SANDHYA SINGH IN30302855095167 10 Equity share
WALTER ANTONIO E M PINTO IN30302855099506 125 Equity share
D KARTHI IN30302855113019 25 Equity share



RAKESH H MEGHANI IN30154955155408 1,000 Equity share
PARWEZ ANWAR IN30302855265495 110 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR BABBAR IN30154955294678 1,100 Equity share
SATYA BHAN SINGH IN30302855298157 446 Equity share
S K HASAN ALI IN30154955668708 10 Equity share
VIMLA DEVI NARSARIA IN30154955699289 1,000 Equity share
DEVKI NANDAN AGRAWAL HUF IN30154955730020 2,997 Equity share
ANKIT VOHRA IN30302855965513 750 Equity share
VIMAL DWARKADAS BATRA IN30154956014426 50 Equity share
NAVIN S KHEMA IN30154956046171 70 Equity share
NAVROZE FIROZE VANIA IN30154956048546 750 Equity share
BIBHUDUTTA ROUT IN30302856196444 1 Equity share
MUDER M MUKADAM IN30154956409615 83 Equity share
SAMEER SURESH SHAH IN30154956515345 575 Equity share
VEENA M BHAVE IN30302856555111 100 Equity share
PARMAR GEETABEN NAVINCHANDRA IN30154956695503 900 Equity share
ANKIT KUMAR KANDHWAY IN30302856708150 4 Equity share
SUKH RANJAN BEPARI IN30302856804770 8 Equity share
BHIMRAJ VKTAVARMAL BAGRECHA IN30154956822992 5 Equity share
RAJEEV GUPTA IN30154956842173 100 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR HALI IN30154956842591 1,400 Equity share
ADITYA KUMAR DAS IN30302856883201 4 Equity share
RAKHI KUNDU IN30154956943917 2 Equity share
SOHINI PRITAM DOSHI IN30154957068330 200 Equity share
DEBJIT DEY IN30302857192471 78 Equity share
RAKESHKUMAR GULAB KAMBLE IN30154957278087 10 Equity share
RAM CHANDER SHARMA IN30154957493421 100 Equity share
SUNITA GARG IN30302857864208 150 Equity share
AJAY KAPOOR IN30154957890477 1 Equity share
LAXMAN LAL IN30302858064375 98 Equity share
VALLIAMMAI M IN30302858085848 83 Equity share
NITYANANDA BARMAN IN30154958239848 285 Equity share
NAGAPPA P BHAJANTRI IN30302858242300 450 Equity share
AVISHEK DEB IN30302858268908 259 Equity share
MALA DEVENDRANATH JAIN IN30154958271090 166 Equity share
DIPESHKUMAR N PATEL IN30154958326361 40 Equity share
ACHALA J PHATAK IN30302858355727 287 Equity share
PRADIP SAHOO IN30302858403621 8 Equity share
SHASHI BALA SHARMA IN30302858553003 30 Equity share
SUPRATIK BANERJEE IN30302858746206 1 Equity share
RITESH BHANSALI IN30302859071387 500 Equity share
ARVIND VADOR IN30302859129967 50 Equity share
KAMINI RATHORE IN30154959147245 100 Equity share
PRAKRITI RANJAN SARKAR IN30302859543787 200 Equity share
HARISH IN30302859619766 1,045 Equity share
SUMIT KUMAR YADAV IN30302859694583 5 Equity share
SARITHA S IN30302859830904 1 Equity share
NITU KUMARI IN30302859837540 4,000 Equity share
URMILA SURYAKANT PARIKH IN30154959877400 6 Equity share
ANANTHASUBRAMANIAGANAPATHY IYER IN30154959887102 25 Equity share
MOHIT LOHANI IN30302859904648 1 Equity share
MANJU SINGHANIA IN30002060029993 83 Equity share
SHYAMALA B IN30163760031274 100 Equity share
KRISHNA KUMAR MUNDHRA IN30002060032430 1,682 Equity share
SURESH CHAND JAIN IN30002060034107 50 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR SARAF IN30002060050385 15,600 Equity share
SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN IN30002060053363 2 Equity share
SURESH CHAND JAIN IN30002060054127 455 Equity share
SANEH LATA JAIN IN30002060054573 1 Equity share
RAJIV TIKMANY IN30002060057037 1,000 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR SARAF IN30002060057086 5,000 Equity share
AMRAPALI BARTER P LTD IN30002060065501 50,000 Equity share
MS PRIMROSE PAPER MILLS PVT LTD IN30002060067551 68,000 Equity share
SUSHILA KABRA IN30002060073853 83 Equity share
N RAMAMURTHY IN30302860077546 20 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR MURARKA IN30002060084538 500 Equity share
RAJESHWARI SARAWAGI IN30154960127330 300 Equity share
ANITA GUPTA IN30154960268945 40 Equity share
SUBBA RAO SADINENI IN30154960319360 750 Equity share
MAMTA PUJARI IN30302860324623 700 Equity share
NAND KISHORE PUJARI IN30302860324640 700 Equity share
MOHD SALAUDDIN IN30302860362855 1 Equity share
ROHIT MEHTA IN30302860496318 2,450 Equity share
UNNAT GOENKA IN30154960515113 251 Equity share
BHARTI MANOJ MORWAL IN30302860570030 182 Equity share
DIVYESH THAKORBHAI PATEL IN30302860652757 250 Equity share
SHITAL GANAPATI NAIK IN30302860659834 2,000 Equity share
VASANTRAJ NADAR IN30154960721168 50 Equity share
PANKAJ SONI IN30302860976437 333 Equity share
MRIDULA NANDY IN30302861219718 1 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR BARUA IN30302861327874 185 Equity share
NARAYANAN PURAYANNUR CHITRABHANU IN30302861478493 300 Equity share
SUDARSHAN DAS IN30302861532644 20 Equity share
SANDHYA IN30154961539674 100 Equity share
SAMYUKTHA REGHU NAIR IN30302861574590 1,200 Equity share
PATEL YOGENBHAI BHALABHAI HUF IN30154961599993 250 Equity share
SATYABHAMA MOTILAL MAKHARIA IN30154961644049 1,000 Equity share
TARLIKA BHARAT SHAH IN30154961690650 250 Equity share
RAM PRAKASH GUPTA IN30302861844843 1 Equity share
SHREE SURANA IN30302861980078 9 Equity share
SRIRAM KRISHNAN IN30302862090208 80 Equity share



MEENAKSHI SHRIVASTAVA IN30154962240147 5,000 Equity share
SEEMA JAJODIA IN30154962305248 1,000 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR JAJODIA IN30154962306030 7,000 Equity share
BIPIN AGARWAL IN30154962378058 16 Equity share
SEENA LUHAR IN30302862390417 100 Equity share
BINA AGARWAL IN30154962392582 10,000 Equity share
MUKESHKUMAR DASHRATHLAL MODI IN30154962499420 10 Equity share
DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH IN30302862565153 1 Equity share
AMIT N SHAH IN30154962711972 83 Equity share
DINESH RAMA HEGDE IN30302862981988 1,000 Equity share
ASHISH SINGLA IN30302863077046 2 Equity share
VIMLESH KUMARI IN30302863224435 1,116 Equity share
ANIL SHRIPAD VELANKAR IN30154963232648 125 Equity share
PRATIMA BASAK IN30302863241911 10 Equity share
SHYAM BAHADUR PRASAD IN30302863262250 10 Equity share
SHABBIR INAYAT ALI IN30302863437555 2,322 Equity share
SHREYAS BHASKAR SUVARNA IN30302863521656 20 Equity share
RAVI KUMAR P IN30302863537116 6 Equity share
SAMIKSHA RAJESH GARG IN30154963576774 1,500 Equity share
BALARAM BOSE IN30154963625567 30 Equity share
SHAMBHU NATH JHA IN30302863902545 100 Equity share
SHILPA SANJAY JOSHI IN30302864117734 1,546 Equity share
NASIRUDDIN PURKAIT IN30302864208314 1 Equity share
DILSHER SINGH IN30302864216283 3 Equity share
KALPESH BHIMRAJ SHAH IN30302864624506 1,000 Equity share
TAPASI GANGULY IN30302864667459 200 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR SINGH IN30302864670965 7 Equity share
DEEPALI PREMAL DESAI IN30302864810708 75 Equity share
SATHISHKUMAR B IN30302865673723 10 Equity share
MALVIKA SRIVASTAVA IN30302865740278 29 Equity share
A JAYASEKARAN IN30302866183085 400 Equity share
PARUMANDLA KISHORE IN30302866201910 500 Equity share
MUTHULAKSHMI K IN30302866469793 1,000 Equity share
KANCHAN GOLCHHA IN30302866765061 82 Equity share
MURARI LAL SHARMA IN30302866956236 200 Equity share
ANGARA PUSHPALATHA RAO IN30302867004822 83 Equity share
VARSHA KARIA IN30302867159362 100 Equity share
DEBARATI PANDIT IN30302867206119 2,000 Equity share
USHA S KOLAMBKAR IN30302867429689 700 Equity share
DIPTI DUTTA IN30302867734962 711 Equity share
PANDIYARAJ S IN30302867812519 6 Equity share
CHAKRESH SAHU IN30302867850532 560 Equity share
SIDDHESH VILAS KHATAVKAR IN30302868635820 100 Equity share
KOMAL SHARMA IN30302868666354 100 Equity share
CH RAMCHARAN TEJA IN30302868805930 125 Equity share
PRADIP CHAKRABORTY IN30302869080643 10 Equity share
SILPI MAITRA IN30302869715128 1 Equity share
SANDIPKUMAR R SOLANKI IN30302869739202 100 Equity share
RAJYALAKSHMI GRANDHI IN30302869824567 83 Equity share
MANIKANDAN T IN30135670012283 3 Equity share
VENKATESAN VEERASWAMY IN30429570076845 240 Equity share
DOLA ROY IN30302870152489 1 Equity share
RAJU MOHANBHAI HADIYA IN30429570166197 1 Equity share
JAYENDRASINH RANA IN30429570312325 100 Equity share
AARTI HEMANT HIMANE IN30302870669393 10 Equity share
SATISH CHOUBEY IN30302870799388 5 Equity share
SANJIV KUMAR GUPTA IN30302870939447 2 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR CHOPRA IN30302871210208 100 Equity share
HARENDRA KUMAR SINGH IN30302871252768 102 Equity share
SANDIP KUMAR DEVSHIBHAI PATEL IN30302871282096 500 Equity share
THANDAVA KRISHNA GOTTIPATI IN30429571447895 2,994 Equity share
PERRAJU CHIVUKULA IN30429571599984 100 Equity share
ANUSREE GATTANI IN30302871877900 7 Equity share
B JAGATHEESWARAN IN30302871900865 10 Equity share
PAREKH KEDAR RAKESHKUMAR IN30302872244843 2 Equity share
NARESH CHANDRA AGARWAL IN30302872416437 280 Equity share
IQBAL SINGH BAGGA IN30302872478834 30 Equity share
ANUGRAH MISHRA IN30302872906706 2 Equity share
SHRIKANT SUBHASHRAO BHALKAR IN30302873546275 100 Equity share
GOURAV IN30302874438193 1 Equity share
BAPPADITTYA GIRI IN30302874880312 4 Equity share
BIMLA DEVI JALAN IN30302875082147 20 Equity share
LATA NAMDEO WAGHULDE IN30302875419382 83 Equity share
RISHAB RAJ JALAN IN30302875448547 1,000 Equity share
DEEP PATEL IN30302875545749 50 Equity share
SURJIT SINGH IN30327080008676 560 Equity share
MACY SHARES AND STOCK BROKERS PVT L IN30107180054420 1,500 Equity share
ANIL RAMCHANDRA LODHI IN30045080061005 100 Equity share
JINESH NAVNITLAL SHAH IN30131380069030 100 Equity share
ARATI ASHOK CHINCHOLKAR IN30045080114435 50 Equity share
SURYA NARAYANA RAJU R IN30302880206028 50 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR KATYAL IN30045080213585 5,864 Equity share
MUNAGALA SIVA RAM IN30302880261627 350 Equity share
VISHNU PRASAD SHARMA IN30051380392581 50 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA IN30302880523501 83 Equity share
DES RAJ IN30143680558352 1,001 Equity share
NITHESH S N IN30051380714887 100 Equity share
DEEBAN RAJ S IN30302880827153 115 Equity share
TAPATI BASAK IN30051380922474 10 Equity share
AJAY MANIKANT SHAH IN30051380927366 83 Equity share
HIREN MANIKANT SHAH IN30051380941308 83 Equity share



ADESH AGARWAL IN30051381179773 657 Equity share
MAHENDER KUMAR IN30051381515193 25 Equity share
RAVINDRA SINGH MEHTA IN30051381720084 5 Equity share
MOHD AZMAT KHAN IN30302881927950 101 Equity share
GANGA SHARMA IN30302881947130 36 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR MITHALAL PARIHAR IN30051382062162 880 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR IN30302882131349 1,100 Equity share
DURGA PRASAAD SATYAPRAKASH GUPTA IN30051382224027 7 Equity share
VIJAYALAKSHMI MOHAN IN30051382226475 250 Equity share
ASHA B M IN30051382409238 5 Equity share
MOHAN BABU R IN30051382472409 13 Equity share
SANDEEP YADAPALLY IN30051382555559 1 Equity share
VIPIN KUMAR SOOD IN30302882628668 52 Equity share
SEJAL NIRAVBHAI PATEL IN30051382638202 100 Equity share
SAGAR PITAMBAR SONAWANE IN30302882672153 5 Equity share
BALAJI HANMANTRAO WADJE IN30051382675412 5 Equity share
DEEPIKA CHOUBEY IN30302882681804 1 Equity share
NEHA SINGH IN30302882716641 1 Equity share
YOGESH KUMAR GAHLOT IN30302882847955 101 Equity share
SUNIL IN30302882861701 50 Equity share
ALKA AGARWAL IN30051383017618 500 Equity share
HEMANT KUMAR IN30051383239112 800 Equity share
KUNTI GOYAL IN30302883295827 400 Equity share
PAYAL DUA IN30302883332368 100 Equity share
MAHIPAL MEENA IN30051383741363 10 Equity share
ROOPESH NAMBIAR IN30051384019083 150 Equity share
ANKIT GOYAL IN30051384026509 1 Equity share
JITESH NARENDRA PATEL IN30051384029691 40 Equity share
BISHNUPADA SARKAR IN30051384225590 2 Equity share
AJAY PRABODH BHUTA IN30051384407907 100 Equity share
URMILA SURYAKANT PARIKH IN30051384525226 1 Equity share
NISHA GIRISH VAHI IN30051384549735 50 Equity share
BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL IN30302884622368 1 Equity share
BHASKAR BANDOPADHYAY IN30051384780958 20 Equity share
LILY PRADHAN IN30051385002543 1 Equity share
ANIMA SARKAR IN30051385141954 1 Equity share
DIPANWITA CHAKRABORTY IN30051385155130 1 Equity share
SWATHI C M IN30051385246139 10 Equity share
ABHISHEK AGRAWAL IN30302885541158 150 Equity share
RAHUL RAJPUT IN30302885796535 4 Equity share
MADHUSUDANA CHANDRAYA KUNDAR IN30051385905480 40 Equity share
SRINIVASA RAO CHINTAKAYALA IN30051385906865 200 Equity share
DEVENDAR MUNJAM IN30051385920236 8 Equity share
GANANAND SHYAMKANT GHODEKAR IN30051385923988 5 Equity share
MUSTAFA ISMAIL NADKAR IN30051386027168 2 Equity share
BALAKRISHNA NERUSU IN30051386045223 1,400 Equity share
AMITKUMAR KANAIYALAL MODI IN30051386247298 83 Equity share
LIYAKATALI YUSUF PATEL IN30051386407440 1,000 Equity share
ROHIT KUMAR SINGH IN30302886750420 50 Equity share
DEVANSHI BANSAL IN30302887707441 1,716 Equity share
NARBADA DEVI AGARWAL IN30226990026167 83 Equity share
SANTI KUMAR MONDAL IN30611490204487 6 Equity share
SUJIT KUMAR DAS IN30611490234768 200 Equity share
MAITRY CHATTERJEE IN30611490292615 100 Equity share
DHARMENDRA SHARMA IN30611490613665 83 Equity share
NEERU ANAND IN30611490614640 80 Equity share
SARITA SINGH IN30611490703029 166 Equity share
MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LI 1100001000012619 65 Equity share
SBICAP SECURITIES LIMITED 1100001100014437 1 Equity share
EMKAY SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS LTD 1100001100014684 900 Equity share
SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD 1100001100014914 742 Equity share
ASHIKA STOCK BROKING LTD 1100001100015960 168 Equity share
ISE SECURITIES AND SERVICES LIMITED 1100001100016020 633 Equity share
ANGEL BROKING LIMITED 1100001100017670 16 Equity share
RKSV SECURITIES INDIA PVT LTD 1100001100019441 425 Equity share
ZERODHA BROKING 1100001100019678 2,667 Equity share
PAISA CAPITAL LIMITED 1100001100019887 305 Equity share
NEXTBILLION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE 1100001100021102 989 Equity share
LALITKUMAR DEVICHAND JAIN 1201040000031713 100 Equity share
UTSAV UTTAM BAGRI 1201040000049256 1 Equity share
AQUA PROOF WALL PLAST PRIVATE LIMIT 1201060000000026 43,907 Equity share
Gautam Chand Mehta 1201060000045207 20,000 Equity share
Hitesh Chandrakant Shah 1201060000066320 83 Equity share
Ashok Kumar 1201060000155725 100 Equity share
HEENA JAYESH SHAH 1201060000211821 333 Equity share
ARVIND KUMAR PAWAN AGARWAL 1201060000224123 30 Equity share
LAXMI NARAYAN SHARMA 1201060000408899 10 Equity share
PARNA ROY 1201060000440162 22 Equity share
MOHIT BHUTORIA 1201060000473893 35 Equity share
JITENDRAKUMAR CHIMANLAL GANDHI 1201060000616200 25 Equity share
MRINAL CHAKRABORTY 1201060000640257 10 Equity share
RAMNIVAS KANKANI 1201060000839207 83 Equity share
RAJESH MAHABIR CHOUDHARY 1201060000866634 150 Equity share
SHRIPARNA BANERJEE 1201060001292426 2 Equity share
SAMIRAN GANGULY 1201060001397391 100 Equity share
SOMPRAKASH KESHARDEO MURARKA 1201060001479303 18 Equity share
VARADA VENKATESH 1201060001495910 200 Equity share
BASANTI KOLEY 1201060001566812 11 Equity share
DINESH K 1201060001832021 23 Equity share
SUDEEP KUMAR 1201060001833916 50 Equity share
KETKI U PANCHAL 1201060001904797 256 Equity share



MANOJ LADHA 1201060002024181 2,103 Equity share
MANAN GUPTA 1201060002041864 100 Equity share
CHANDA DEVI JAIN 1201060002159486 200 Equity share
SUMITRA DEVI AGARWALLA 1201060002329288 200 Equity share
PUJA VIJAYVARGIA 1201060002336293 166 Equity share
JAYSINH GOHIL 1201060002341761 1 Equity share
DESAI BHADRESHKUMAR P 1201060002388080 200 Equity share
ANIKET S PENDHARI 1201060002497529 50 Equity share
PARAG DAFAL 1201060002523537 200 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR DUGAR HUF 1201060002552387 150 Equity share
SAYALI SHASHIKANT GAWAD 1201060002558809 500 Equity share
SANDESH G INDI 1201060002587591 100 Equity share
MOHAN NATHU SONKUSARE 1201060002803118 15 Equity share
SHIKHA LADHA 1201060002997143 4,000 Equity share
VEDANT KHANDELWAL 1201060003060095 50,000 Equity share
RITU KALLANI 1201060003113653 1,400 Equity share
VEDIKA KHANDELWAL 1201060003520546 20,000 Equity share
MANJUSRI MAJUMDAR 1201060003739810 25 Equity share
PRABHA YADAV 1201060004149812 83 Equity share
SUREKHABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL 1201060100008304 45 Equity share
M B Agrawal 1201060100036676 300 Equity share
SUMAN MOHAN DHOKE 1201060100043911 83 Equity share
Sarita Sanjeev Shah 1201060100054273 83 Equity share
SURESH NANDLAL CHHABRIYA 1201060100144044 5 Equity share
NIDHI TUWANI 1201060100145905 100 Equity share
KRISHAN KUMAR KHUNTETA 1201060500051318 83 Equity share
ANITA JOSHI 1201060500061377 83 Equity share
NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN 1201060500079437 83 Equity share
SUDHA BHARGAVA 1201060500081843 23 Equity share
SHARDA SILANI 1201060500345366 50 Equity share
KISHORE KUMAR SAYTA 1201060800050463 400 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR CHOURE 1201060800059958 1 Equity share
DHANWANTI SAYTA 1201060800061570 100 Equity share
DINESH CHAND GOYAL HUF 1201060800081726 83 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR KANODIA 1201060800127576 201 Equity share
MOHAMMED SALIM ESSA 1201070000017284 300 Equity share
JAHANARA MOHD SALIM DANAWALA 1201070000108462 100 Equity share
RAJIV R JAGDALE HUF 1201070000446159 500 Equity share
KISHOR ARJUN NARSE 1201070500046974 100 Equity share
VIKASH GUPTA 1201080000072398 300 Equity share
HITEN CHANDRAKANT ZAVERI 1201080000082051 450 Equity share
SHASHIKANT LAXMAN GAWAD 1201090000063122 500 Equity share
PURUSHOTTAM KISANGOPAL RATHI 1201090000078365 4 Equity share
MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI 1201090000078671 4 Equity share
S L MEENA KUMARDAS 1201090000231201 25 Equity share
DEEPAK KOHLI 1201090000246383 1 Equity share
PANNA LAL GIRIA 1201090000261982 2 Equity share
MILIND SHRIDHAR KULKARNI 1201090000275459 166 Equity share
SUNIL SARAF 1201090000413598 215 Equity share
PINKY 1201090000414437 1,300 Equity share
MANJULA THIAGARAJAN 1201090000444219 100 Equity share
NARENDER SAYAL 1201090000500581 16 Equity share
MAYANK GUPTA 1201090000506340 100 Equity share
SAYARIDEVI KISHORE KOTHARI 1201090000518183 25 Equity share
PUSPAL CHANDRA 1201090000559963 1 Equity share
JAYANTA SEAL 1201090000577594 6 Equity share
ANOOP KUMAR AGARWAL 1201090000577936 700 Equity share
JAGDISH PRASAD RATHI 1201090000623228 83 Equity share
ABHISHEK KHEMKA 1201090000623684 1 Equity share
ASHA DEVI BHOOTRA 1201090000653295 33 Equity share
JAGDISH CHANDER BOTHRA 1201090000666323 600 Equity share
PURSHOTTAM DAS MODI 1201090000669381 20 Equity share
SACHIN JAIN HUF 1201090000743543 100 Equity share
NITIN RAMESH GOPALANI 1201090000817505 900 Equity share
suresh gaherilal jain 1201090000835404 100 Equity share
GEETHA GUNTURU 1201090000835894 100 Equity share
GOVIND ONKARDAS KELA 1201090000855636 100 Equity share
MEERA MULLICK 1201090000863835 30 Equity share
K VENKATA NAIDU 1201090000864123 25 Equity share
SUDHA MAHESWARI 1201090000866836 800 Equity share
MONIKA DAULTANI 1201090000914009 180 Equity share
PRADEEP HANUMANMAL BACHHAWAT 1201090000925889 50 Equity share
KETANKUMAR MANSUKHLAL VITHLANI 1201090000943870 150 Equity share
MAHENDRA MANSUKHLAL VITHLANI 1201090000943885 150 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR G HUF 1201090000946979 300 Equity share
MANU AGARWAL HUF 1201090000950297 1,633 Equity share
V RAMANATHAN 1201090000958623 100 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR SONI 1201090000979669 1 Equity share
BANANI MAJUMDAR 1201090001044571 166 Equity share
JAGDISH JAGMOHANDAS PAREKH 1201090001157915 5 Equity share
SWETA MODI 1201090001158260 20 Equity share
KANCHAN CHORARIA 1201090001196636 5 Equity share
PRATIBHA CHORARIA 1201090001196640 5 Equity share
SRAWAN KUMAR MORE 1201090001218756 25 Equity share
SUNDEEP KHAITAN 1201090001283406 350 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR MISHRA 1201090001349631 100 Equity share
KARUPPASAMY G 1201090001448204 16 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR THARD 1201090001488459 300 Equity share
SEEMA BHAT 1201090001569240 400 Equity share
VIJETHA BHAT 1201090001572209 400 Equity share
FALGUNI H MEHTA 1201090001670728 30 Equity share



DIVIJ PROJECTS PVT LTD 1201090001692222 300 Equity share
GUNWANTRAJ KEWALCHAND HUF 1201090001695320 25 Equity share
SUGAN KAWAR 1201090001724382 50 Equity share
ROHIT BAJPAI 1201090001758359 100 Equity share
SUNEETA SINGH 1201090001795661 1,000 Equity share
SASHI DEVI PATNI 1201090001797941 25 Equity share
DHIREN JAYSINGH PETHANI 1201090001803099 20 Equity share
MANISH RASIKBHAI BHADALIYA 1201090001846477 333 Equity share
SUNEETA JAISWAL 1201090001878144 120 Equity share
SANDEEP GUPTA 1201090001935696 890 Equity share
REENA GEORGE 1201090002036849 450 Equity share
MANU AGARWAL 1201090002111487 333 Equity share
PRAKASH CHAND JAIN HUF 1201090002155533 440 Equity share
TABARAKHUSSAIN CHAUDHARY 1201090002258121 37 Equity share
SWETA DHAREWA 1201090002288049 50 Equity share
BHAVESH DHIRAJLAL GHANDHI 1201090002295926 200 Equity share
ASHISH BADKUL 1201090002303465 50 Equity share
RITU MEHRA 1201090002328108 2,013 Equity share
UMESH AGARWAL 1201090002359694 70 Equity share
RAJESH SARAFF 1201090002469760 250 Equity share
M TITUS FINNY 1201090002649034 50 Equity share
PAYAL RAJESH CHOUDHARY 1201090002684544 100 Equity share
PURV FLEXIPACK PRIVATE LIMITED 1201090002780954 620,249 Equity share
HIRA GOURI PAREKH 1201090002804370 5 Equity share
VINIT PANKAJ TRIVEDI 1201090002896490 10 Equity share
MANISH UMAKANT ATTARDE 1201090002910953 50 Equity share
R MEGALAMYTHILI 1201090003098010 5 Equity share
RAJIV KUMAR KHETAN 1201090003152747 100 Equity share
SHALINI LOOMBA 1201090003183858 1,209 Equity share
CHAMPAK GUHA 1201090003268971 225 Equity share
PARESH CHANDRA BASAK 1201090003408153 15 Equity share
DIPTI KIRTIKUMAR BADANI 1201090003446841 70 Equity share
BHAVARLAL SAVITHA 1201090003452374 250 Equity share
ISHA DAGA 1201090003486224 1,000 Equity share
DILESH RAMESH KUMAR DAMANI 1201090003527758 5,500 Equity share
PRAMOD R 1201090003622161 416 Equity share
ALPESH KANTILAL SHAH 1201090003688641 83 Equity share
VINOD CHAND CHORDIA 1201090003695832 200 Equity share
DEVINDER KAUR 1201090003695997 100 Equity share
RAJESH SHARMA 1201090003833500 1,500 Equity share
NAGARANI CHIGURUPATI 1201090003842361 134 Equity share
RAKESH AGRAWAL 1201090003865600 20 Equity share
RAM NIWAS LOHIA 1201090003979671 10 Equity share
T G S CHANDRASEKHARAPPA 1201090004009450 2,000 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR 1201090004024004 205 Equity share
MEENAKSHI JAIN 1201090004136251 100 Equity share
SHARMILA RAJESH SHAH 1201090004161244 100 Equity share
NAFISA ARIF POONAWALLA 1201090004263451 200 Equity share
ARUNA HEMANT DHAROD 1201090004290549 500 Equity share
YASHDEEP KAMAL JAIN 1201090004292565 100 Equity share
MANOJ N 1201090004449238 1 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 1201090004657156 100 Equity share
SANDHYA MAHESWARI 1201090004666758 33 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI DAGA 1201090004861918 500 Equity share
SANJEET DESAI HUF 1201090004889243 500 Equity share
ASMA PARVEEN 1201090004900359 31 Equity share
BHUPINDER KAUR MALIK 1201090004965037 105 Equity share
SANTI KUMAR MONDAL 1201090005105598 6 Equity share
AMRITLAL KANJI HARIA 1201090005140151 1 Equity share
JAYANTHI MADHAVAN 1201090005198407 1,000 Equity share
MADHAVAN D 1201090005198601 1,000 Equity share
SAPTARSHI SARKAR 1201090005247804 100 Equity share
E K RAJAN NAIR 1201090005267660 700 Equity share
ARUNA AGGARWAL 1201090005270253 50 Equity share
TIRTHANKAR DE 1201090005408821 100 Equity share
JAYANT GOVINDJI RAJANI 1201090005564998 15 Equity share
SOHIT SATISH KHATRI 1201090005589888 100 Equity share
PUSHPLATA RATHI 1201090005601108 83 Equity share
SHARAT JHUNJHUNWALA 1201090005624423 10,200 Equity share
SITARA RASTOGI 1201090005731621 83 Equity share
RAJIV KUMAR VERMA 1201090005970101 80 Equity share
GNANESWAR KUMAR KARANAM 1201090006288659 100 Equity share
RAJ KARAN DASSANI 1201090006408238 150 Equity share
J NAGENDRA KRISHNA 1201090006501900 22 Equity share
PURVA KHETAN 1201090006565015 5,000 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR SHAW 1201090006660947 1 Equity share
SUJAN MODAK 1201090006729981 7 Equity share
SUMAN MODAK 1201090006777278 5 Equity share
MANSI CHHUGANI 1201090006830865 1,000 Equity share
SUJAN MODAK 1201090006871870 10 Equity share
GYANCHAND 1201090006996757 19 Equity share
ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY 1201090007051632 1,000 Equity share
NAMITA KUMARI 1201090007098523 550 Equity share
KAVERI KAILASH DARAK 1201090007145387 83 Equity share
SHANTADEVI RAMJIVAN DARAK 1201090007145391 83 Equity share
ARGHYA DAS 1201090007193317 1 Equity share
KISHAN KUMAR BAJORIA 1201090007439758 250 Equity share
NAND KISHORE CHOUDHARY 1201090007591672 2,000 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR 1201090007612634 40 Equity share
PRASHANTH V JAIN 1201090007613127 83 Equity share
ANURADHA PODDAR 1201090007619815 4 Equity share



DINKAR SHARMA 1201090007636934 150 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 1201090007637543 150 Equity share
KAILASH KUMAR GUPTA 1201090007773999 70 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR SHAH 1201090007825170 1,700 Equity share
SHAKTY KUMAR SHAH 1201090007839348 100 Equity share
SITA RAM GUPTA 1201090008039481 83 Equity share
RAM AVTAR GUPTA 1201090008039496 83 Equity share
SHALU GOYAL 1201090008042211 200 Equity share
CHIRAG ARVIND PARIKH 1201090008045358 1,700 Equity share
SUJAN MODAK 1201090008083586 2 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR 1201090008195440 200 Equity share
POONAM AGGARWAL 1201090008195474 150 Equity share
SUSHMA AGGARWAL 1201090008208845 150 Equity share
JAIDEEP SETHI 1201090008453926 130 Equity share
PRADIP KUMAR SOMANI 1201090008536086 50 Equity share
ALOK KUMAR JAIN 1201090008593242 10 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR 1201090008723961 375 Equity share
PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR SHARMA 1201090008990965 1,800 Equity share
NEELAM MEHROTRA 1201090009376642 15 Equity share
ANIL DHARAD 1201090009512541 100 Equity share
MAMTA DHARAD 1201090009635245 2,000 Equity share
RADHA SAIN 1201090009872982 50 Equity share
ADYA CHATURVEDI 1201090009910187 500 Equity share
ASHISH KUMAR BAJPAI 1201090009951169 120 Equity share
ATUL CHATURVEDI 1201090009952464 600 Equity share
ANKIT JAISWAL 1201090010113471 10 Equity share
RAVI LOKAD 1201090010115050 2,700 Equity share
SHIVANI MURARKA 1201090010210583 12,000 Equity share
MANOJ KEJRIWALA 1201090010253577 401 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA 1201090010469116 83 Equity share
NARESH DWARKADAS SHAH 1201090010608890 800 Equity share
SARALA 1201090010617525 100 Equity share
BHASKAR SARAF 1201090010742367 15 Equity share
REKHA MAHESHKUMAR SANGHAVI 1201090010948717 10 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR JAGDISHPRASAD GOENKA 1201090011351981 10 Equity share
SRINIVAS KASAM 1201090011902217 105 Equity share
S NAGESWARA RAO 1201090011909311 100 Equity share
SANDIP DUTTA 1201090011919535 22 Equity share
MADHUSUDAN ANANTHARAMAIAH 1201090011920855 100 Equity share
RAHUL BOTHRA 1201090011931341 10 Equity share
ASIM KUMAR BHATTACHARYA 1201090011939830 730 Equity share
AMAR CHAND BISWAS 1201090011957189 50 Equity share
KANAK CHORARIA 1201090011959361 83 Equity share
RANJIT SADHUKHAN 1201090011969711 12 Equity share
AMAR CHAND BISWAS 1201090011974274 50 Equity share
NIRMALA DEVI BOTHRA 1201090011981315 1 Equity share
ROHIT BOTHRA 1201090011981640 1 Equity share
SIDHSILVER INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1201090011985489 600 Equity share
ARUP MITRA 1201090011994128 3 Equity share
ARGHYA DAS 1201090011997737 1 Equity share
ZAHID ALI SAYED 1201090012411497 600 Equity share
NIRUBEN RANJITBHAI PATEL 1201090012554629 66 Equity share
MRIDUL M K 1201090012637650 600 Equity share
HARIKUMAR K 1201090012639069 100 Equity share
MATHEW JOSEPH KULIRANI 1201090012666823 100 Equity share
PRITI RUIA 1201090012828371 623 Equity share
MAHESH RAMACHANDRA PAI 1201090012880257 200 Equity share
JITENDRA PRALHAD BADGUJAR 1201090013432204 10 Equity share
SATRASALA KRISHNA PRASAD 1201090013730953 200 Equity share
BHANWAR LAL BANTHIA 1201090013850107 50 Equity share
ASHA HARISH 1201090014863479 13 Equity share
SURESH UDAYLAL JOSHI 1201090015469677 220 Equity share
HARSHAD PARIKH 1201090015483698 200 Equity share
PRERNA KHAITAN 1201090015487099 200 Equity share
ISHA KHAITAN 1201090015487162 100 Equity share
ANJU CHAMRIA 1201090015487367 501 Equity share
BRIJESH KUMAR CHAMRIA 1201090015487451 165 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 1201090015488801 500 Equity share
BINA PODDAR 1201090015525583 100 Equity share
RAJIV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1201090015727506 100 Equity share
PRAKASH MANGILAL JAIN 1201090015758621 50 Equity share
UMARI DEVI 1201090015970005 200 Equity share
SRIDEVI REDDY ALETI 1201090016164633 2,800 Equity share
MAMTA PRAKASH BURDE 1201090016204589 70 Equity share
SURAJ SARDA 1201090016219156 977 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR SARDA 1201090016222887 4,500 Equity share
HEERALAL DEEPAK KUMAR 1201090016225299 500 Equity share
PUSHPA K JAIN 1201090016227792 83 Equity share
DAMODAR PRASAD MALPANI 1201090016247971 500 Equity share
N V THIAGARAJAN 1201090016249571 10 Equity share
PRAKASH KUMAR U JAIN 1201090016253147 83 Equity share
SUDHA LATH 1201090016314505 300 Equity share
DIVYAM GUPTA 1201090016828603 83 Equity share
SURAJ DATTARAM KASAR 1201090017165252 5 Equity share
GOPAL KRISHAN AGARWAL 1201090017399138 600 Equity share
BHAVESH CHOUDHARY 1201090017534179 2,100 Equity share
PRASADA RAO SUTRAYE 1201090017864202 50 Equity share
TARUN KUMAR DAGA 1201090017866438 100 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1201090020338176 189 Equity share
TRUPTI DEEPAK HEDA 1201090700003447 50 Equity share
SAMEER JAGANNATH SUNKLE 1201090700193119 100 Equity share



SURESH SANGO KULKARNI 1201091900083271 25 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1201092600104378 200 Equity share
MDSARZAD ANSARI 1201092600240941 122 Equity share
KAVITA KUMARI AGARWAL 1201092600252064 2 Equity share
PAWAS BANKA 1201092600291355 100 Equity share
SUSHILADEVI SURAJMAL JAIN 1201120000068062 65 Equity share
RAJU TIRTHRAJ TIWARI 1201120000084061 153 Equity share
SANDIP MALSHI SAVLA 1201120000105739 100 Equity share
MAJULABEN CHANDRESH RAMANI 1201120000134690 100 Equity share
CHANDRESH KANJIBHAI RAMANI 1201120000134711 20 Equity share
NATHIBEN CHANDULAL SAVLA 1201120000139270 2,000 Equity share
TARUNA KETAN SAVLA 1201120000139285 1,000 Equity share
KETAN CHANDULAL SAVLA HUF 1201120000141119 1,000 Equity share
DEEPAK VELJI SATRA 1201120000142978 100 Equity share
NEETA RASIKLAL SHAH 1201120000147281 2,000 Equity share
VAISHALI DEEPAK SHAH 1201120000193265 5,782 Equity share
JAYSHREE VIJAY MATHURIA 1201120000207021 30 Equity share
INDIRA JITENDRA UDANI 1201120000271841 66 Equity share
CHAITANY BHANUSHANKAR DAVE 1201120000285772 83 Equity share
HANSABEN SURESH PANCHAL 1201120000376800 100 Equity share
KINJALBEN HITENBHAI BAGADIA 1201120200019264 5 Equity share
SUREFIN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT L 1201130000040088 1 Equity share
MANOJ PATREKAR 1201130000105761 50 Equity share
TANVI V POPAT 1201130000266714 5 Equity share
JOSHI UTPAL MAHENDRABHAI 1201130000303878 250 Equity share
SANTANU DAM 1201130000319069 76 Equity share
PRAVIN A MODI HUF 1201130000341620 500 Equity share
MAHENDRABHAI DEVJIBHAIKAKU HUF 1201130000375255 83 Equity share
PREETY A SONAWANE 1201130000380814 67 Equity share
TARIT BISWAS 1201130000381803 50 Equity share
AMITAVA CHOWDHURY 1201130000382275 2 Equity share
ANJAN PROSAD MAJUMDAR 1201130000385261 20 Equity share
ABHIJIT BISWAS 1201130000389422 30 Equity share
DEBASISH SARKAR 1201130000389568 2 Equity share
KIRAN VADHAR 1201130000392258 53 Equity share
TEESTA ROY CHOWDHURY 1201130000393948 7 Equity share
KAMAL CHANDRA MONDAL 1201130000398606 15 Equity share
GOUTAM SAHA 1201130000402666 4 Equity share
MUNSHI NAZIMUDDIN 1201130000414061 50 Equity share
MUDIT BANSAL 1201130000453105 10 Equity share
BISWANATH DHALI 1201130000468139 9 Equity share
BISWAJIT SARKAR 1201130000468143 50 Equity share
PARTHA PRATIM ROY 1201130000483060 90 Equity share
ARIJIT BISWAS 1201130000491099 100 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 1201130000517711 200 Equity share
ANANT KUMAR CHOWDHARY 1201130000523966 100 Equity share
DHARMESHKUMAR DINESHCHANDRA DESAI 1201130000590670 5,300 Equity share
PRADIP AMARCHAND NANAVATI 1201130000663356 25 Equity share
TEJAL HARSH MANIAR 1201130000777961 100 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 1201130000830771 1 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW 1201130000837999 1 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW 1201130000838629 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 1201130000842614 2 Equity share
SUNIL CHOPRA 1201170000032723 100 Equity share
DEVANG KANUBHAI PAREKH 1201200000017391 195 Equity share
FAROKH MANECKSHAW MISTRY 1201200000041644 5 Equity share
MINAL SURESH CHURIWALA 1201210000096733 133 Equity share
SITARAM AGARWAL 1201210000181280 30 Equity share
JAGDISH PRASAD BAJAJ 1201210100030697 100 Equity share
SEEMA DEVI GULECHA 1201210100053634 843 Equity share
USHA DUGAR 1201210100078786 83 Equity share
NIRMALA MISHRA 1201210100080415 83 Equity share
MALTI SINGHAL 1201210100083245 100 Equity share
PRAVEEN DAYAL DAVE 1201210100084783 250 Equity share
ABHISHEK JAIN 1201210100110884 83 Equity share
RAVINDRA JAIN 1201210100229461 5,125 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR VERMA 1201210100232191 20 Equity share
POOJA GIRIYA 1201210100271651 2,405 Equity share
SWETA SHAH 1201210100363375 25 Equity share
NIKHIL KARNAWAT 1201210100363871 200 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR AGARWAL 1201210100388626 1,500 Equity share
MAYA DEVI 1201210100448727 10 Equity share
PURUSHOTTAM CHOTIA 1201210100494088 250 Equity share
PINKI LUNDIA 1201210100498399 250 Equity share
PYRO TRADE LINKS PVT LTD 1201210100503631 233 Equity share
NARAYAN DAS MIMANI HUF 1201210100532665 1,000 Equity share
KAILASH MALOO 1201210100537264 500 Equity share
VIKAS LOHIA 1201210100542838 200 Equity share
VINEET LOHIA 1201210100544489 160 Equity share
VIJAY KISHAN RATHI 1201210100557327 300 Equity share
SARDA DEVI MIMANI 1201210100561711 1,000 Equity share
MANJU GAGGAR 1201210100817303 196 Equity share
RAVINDRA JAIN HUF 1201210100840907 3,811 Equity share
SHIV KUMAR HINGORANI 1201210100883432 20 Equity share
HARISH KUMAR SONI 1201210700022097 80 Equity share
BIMLA KARNANI 1201220000067287 400 Equity share
YAMINI KHANDELWAL 1201220000068787 30,000 Equity share
SALIM RAMZANALI RAJANI 1201260000018936 100 Equity share
PARUL BHUPESH SHIRODARIA 1201260000198401 500 Equity share
ANJANI SANJEEV DIGHE 1201260000277458 100 Equity share
SHRADDHA SHRIDHAR KELKAR 1201320000293723 500 Equity share



AVINASH MURLIDHAR PATIL 1201320000358383 1,000 Equity share
VIPUL CHAMANLAL MEHTA 1201320000444316 450 Equity share
SANCHITA KHANRA 1201320000494047 1,000 Equity share
VISHWAMBHARLAL D DEORA 1201320000516760 10 Equity share
PUSHPA M MEHTA 1201320000525944 300 Equity share
SAMIRAN RAY 1201320000556637 125 Equity share
NEETU JAGWANI 1201320000634865 200 Equity share
SITADEVI V DEORA 1201320000703356 40 Equity share
MANOHAR LAL AGRAWAL 1201320000859022 800 Equity share
RAVINDRA VASANT KULKARNI 1201320000885209 1 Equity share
PRABIR SENGUPTA 1201320001091130 5 Equity share
PALLAVIBEN SAMIRBHAI PATHAK 1201320001105864 25 Equity share
PANDHARINATH SHANKAR MAHAJAN 1201320001214177 90 Equity share
LILLY SEBASTIAN SALDANHA 1201320001346109 200 Equity share
MALTI KAPOOR 1201320001413006 50 Equity share
TORAL HEMAL MEHTA 1201320001548530 3,500 Equity share
RAMESH PRAGJI MAHAVADIYA 1201320001677611 100 Equity share
RADHESHYAM JAGANNATHJI SHARMA 1201330000005983 25 Equity share
PRAGATI ARORA 1201330000012853 100 Equity share
SHRUTI SACHIN LAKHOTIA 1201330000019293 50 Equity share
VENKATA SURENDRANATH GOLLA 1201330000061479 100 Equity share
SACHIN SHYAMSUNDER LAKHOTIA 1201330000104391 300 Equity share
CHAMPANERIA PRAFULLA K 1201330000170649 113 Equity share
SHUKLA PRAKASH HIMATLAL 1201330000209810 500 Equity share
RAMALAKSHMI SONGALA 1201330000350706 500 Equity share
PRAVIN DHANRAJ OSWAL 1201330000369320 300 Equity share
SAROJ NEGI 1201330000406826 24 Equity share
RANJIT KUMAR MITRA 1201330000523644 400 Equity share
SUMITRA RAJKUMAR GHOSH 1201330000629647 83 Equity share
KAMLA BOTHRA 1201330000692245 10 Equity share
SUNIL BOTHRA 1201330000693025 100 Equity share
LALITHA GOPALAKRISHNAN 1201330000894088 75 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 1201330000974009 20 Equity share
INDRANI CHAKRABORTY 1201330000984792 5 Equity share
ARINDAM CHATTERJEE 1201330001000938 1 Equity share
ARINDAM CHATTERJEE 1201330001000942 1 Equity share
RAMESHCHANDRA BANKATLAL MALU 1201330001027407 10 Equity share
SALIM ABDUL RAJAK DHANKWALA 1201330001122049 200 Equity share
TANUSREEMA SOM 1201330001384302 25 Equity share
OM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY 1201330001445240 300 Equity share
SUSMITA SARKAR 1201330001481583 2 Equity share
APARNA SARKAR 1201330001481642 4 Equity share
BIMAL KRISHNA SARKAR 1201330001481657 2 Equity share
AMARENDRA NATH RAY 1201330001498162 1 Equity share
ANJANA GUPTA 1201330001519181 102 Equity share
HARPREET KAUR 1201330001520940 50 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 1201330001531171 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 1201330001536467 1 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW 1201330001538348 1 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW 1201330001554026 2 Equity share
SUBRATA BANERJEE 1201330001711891 2 Equity share
MINU BANERJEE 1201330001711925 2 Equity share
BIPLAB RAY 1201330001736551 2 Equity share
NARESHKUMAR ISHWARLAL GORKHIYA 1201330001768193 100 Equity share
KRISHNA SIL 1201330001795451 40 Equity share
MONALISA DAS 1201350000031262 1,531 Equity share
SONALI DAS 1201350000047306 100 Equity share
CHITTA RANJAN BISWAL 1201350000081052 1,000 Equity share
PRATIMA BISWAL 1201350000081130 700 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR BHANDARI 1201350000100061 250 Equity share
CHIRAYUSH PRAVIN VAKIL 1201370000008131 3,527 Equity share
RATANLAL NEMICHAND 1201370000029078 83 Equity share
TILOKCHAND NENUMAL LAKHYANI 1201370000030267 83 Equity share
SURESH KISHANCHAND MAKHIJA 1201370000037296 17 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR PAREEK 1201370000058994 33 Equity share
RAHUL JAIPRAKASH KALANTRI 1201370000147966 2,129 Equity share
MAHAVIRMAL D SINGHVI 1201370000249677 83 Equity share
MANOHAR LAL AGARWALA HUF 1201370000322381 500 Equity share
RAJESH MOHANLAL TAORI 1201370000365639 94 Equity share
RAKHI SACHIN GORULE 1201370000382549 200 Equity share
MAHESH CHAND AGARWALLA 1201370000434153 100 Equity share
SIDDARTH GUPTA 1201410000015238 405 Equity share
SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT 1201410000027621 1 Equity share
REETA BHADRA 1201410000030117 1 Equity share
DULAL CHANDRA BHADRA 1201410000030121 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 1201410000030351 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 1201410000030423 1 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW 1201410000030438 1 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW 1201410000030442 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 1201410000030461 2 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 1201410000030495 1 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW 1201410000030501 2 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW 1201410000030516 1 Equity share
SATYA NARAIN GUPTA 1201410100008423 83 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 1201410100013106 83 Equity share
MURLIWALA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMIT 1201410100037463 200 Equity share
SHARMILA DEY 1201580000271895 47 Equity share
JAVALI NAVEEN ROY 1201580000471810 50 Equity share
MAYA DUTTA 1201600000007174 1 Equity share
ARATI GUPTA 1201600000021936 165 Equity share
RAJKUMARI S PUNJABI 1201600000023270 100 Equity share



P A COTTON PVT LTD 1201600000029496 1,000 Equity share
AVIJIT SADHUKHAN 1201600000032737 10 Equity share
UMA DHANANIA 1201600000038515 2,100 Equity share
USHA JAIN 1201640000001219 100 Equity share
SEETA PATI 1201640000008501 100 Equity share
SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY 1201640000170111 4 Equity share
INDRANI CHAKRABORTY 1201640000223055 1 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 1201640000232997 1 Equity share
KANTA RANI 1201640200004121 25 Equity share
PREETI SEHGAL 1201640200005839 40 Equity share
KALPNA BAXI 1201700000022934 100 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1201700000073673 550 Equity share
DEVENDRA KUMAR PATNI 1201700000076938 900 Equity share
RAKESH JINDAL 1201700000154961 150 Equity share
SUCHITRA MANISH CHOUDHARY 1201700000160517 100 Equity share
KHUSHI SALGIYA 1201700000256615 1 Equity share
SANDEEP OMPRAKASH KHANDELWAL 1201750000047591 30 Equity share
SHRENIK NAVENDRALAL SHAH 1201750000153526 1,000 Equity share
MANISHA LAXMAN BAVISKAR 1201750000406345 10 Equity share
NILESH UTTAM THORAT 1201750000414373 25 Equity share
IQBAL ABDULLA HARNESSWALA 1201750000506857 83 Equity share
RANJAN LALIT JAIN 1201750200024551 60 Equity share
BHARAT JAMNADAS SONI 1201770000092721 83 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR JAIN 1201770100000515 10 Equity share
RAM KISHORE SARDA 1201770100000572 16 Equity share
USHA JAIN 1201770100023218 83 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1201770100024591 300 Equity share
BRIJ MOHAN GUPTA 1201770100033657 83 Equity share
NEERAJ BANSAL 1201770100061640 166 Equity share
PANKAJ MITTAL 1201770100072631 200 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR JAIN 1201770100072796 1 Equity share
REKHA BANSAL 1201770100087422 1,000 Equity share
RAMAVTAR KHANDELWAL 1201770100100330 100 Equity share
CHANDRA KALA KHAIRARI 1201770100105172 83 Equity share
SAROJ MUCHHAL 1201770100130015 4 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR MUCHHAL 1201770100130021 2 Equity share
MOHANI DEVI 1201770100133926 183 Equity share
DEEPAK JAJODIA 1201770100218731 50 Equity share
TARA DEVI JAJODIA 1201770100396398 100 Equity share
RAJESH SETH 1201770100518067 25 Equity share
DEEPAK BAJ HUF 1201770100553334 75 Equity share
SUDHA PATNI 1201770100594675 195 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR PATNI 1201770100594700 145 Equity share
RAJAN KUMAR RAJORIA 1201770100687681 70 Equity share
PREETI AGRAWAL 1201770100734997 83 Equity share
UMA DEVI 1201770100821980 250 Equity share
HEMA GARG 1201770100846199 350 Equity share
JIGYASA MAHESHWARI 1201770100885990 200 Equity share
ARVIND BANSAL 1201770100904431 83 Equity share
RIYA JAIN 1201770100993603 33 Equity share
PREM BOHRA 1201770101016795 66 Equity share
DEEP SINGH RATHORE 1201770101066245 100 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 1201770101223517 83 Equity share
NAYNABEN BAKULBHAI MEHTA 1201800000007929 100 Equity share
NIRMALA BIPIN PADMANI 1201800000014759 60 Equity share
SHANTILAL RAMJI CHAUHAN 1201800000040633 83 Equity share
PRAVINA PRABHUDAS BADIYANI 1201800000106341 45 Equity share
RACHANA HIMANSHU KHARA 1201800000131281 200 Equity share
DINESH K ZALA 1201800000160866 83 Equity share
KISHORBHAI CHATRABHUJ AMRUTIYA 1201800000183457 65 Equity share
BHAVNABEN LAXMANBHAI KAPOOR 1201800000237054 83 Equity share
NITIN LALCHAND MEHTA 1201800000255918 200 Equity share
BINA CHETAN SURANI 1201800000268068 55 Equity share
MIHIR KANUBHAI DESANI 1201800000349337 230 Equity share
KANUBHAI SHILDAS DESANI 1201800000364011 200 Equity share
SEEMA BHARTIYA 1201860000011904 17,500 Equity share
NITIN VADILAL VORA 1201860000021604 2,050 Equity share
MADHU DEVI BHARALAWALA 1201860000075724 40 Equity share
LATA ASHISH SHETH 1201860000113292 40,000 Equity share
HARIKISHAN AGARWAL 1201860000125521 5 Equity share
BIMAL CHAND BAID 1201860000156307 10 Equity share
JASVANT MANEKLAL SHAH 1201860000167340 550 Equity share
SONAM KAMALKISHORE KASAT 1201860000176321 50 Equity share
RASILABEN JASWANT SHAH 1201860000183544 650 Equity share
SURESH CHAND SWARNKAR 1201860000189225 55 Equity share
SHANTABEN VADILAL VORA 1201860000232641 1,702 Equity share
ALKA JAYENDRAKUMAR PATWA 1201860000361340 1,210 Equity share
ASHISH DHIRAJLAL SHETH HUF 1201860000400406 20,000 Equity share
DHIRAJLAL BHAICHANDSHETH HUF 1201860000400410 20,000 Equity share
NEHA BHARTIA 1201860000411093 7,500 Equity share
ASHISH DHIRAJLAL SHETH 1201860000450082 60,000 Equity share
GHAUSE MOHD DAROGA KHAN 1201860000495001 370 Equity share
NAND KISHOR MALPANI 1201860000636384 200 Equity share
PARAMJEET SINGH 1201880000003912 74 Equity share
DOCTOR ZOHAIR 1201890000025061 100 Equity share
UDAY BHAN DUBEY 1201910100010127 83 Equity share
MAMTA GUPTA 1201910100021614 100 Equity share
GHANSHYAM DASS JAIN 1201910100073089 30 Equity share
TARA KUMARI JAIN 1201910100081123 6 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR 1201910100134734 100 Equity share
MAMTA DEVI 1201910100199028 1,000 Equity share



SHWETA BANSAL 1201910100333878 30 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR PUHAN 1201910100381603 2 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR SINGHANIA 1201910100423269 350 Equity share
HAZARI LAL GUPTA 1201910100578592 350 Equity share
SEEMA GOYAL 1201910100813281 500 Equity share
AVTAR SINGH 1201910101050683 250 Equity share
SHRUTI GOYAL 1201910101133263 500 Equity share
SANJAY DHAWAN 1201910101147027 20 Equity share
RAMESH 1201910101453620 500 Equity share
MAYA JAIN 1201910101804175 33 Equity share
AMIT JAIN 1201910101840640 2 Equity share
CHANDAN SINGH YADAV 1201910101852878 555 Equity share
RAMANA RAO TUMULURI 1201910101853755 1 Equity share
KAVNEET 1201910101868449 1 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR AGGARWAL 1201910102040687 10 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR KABRA 1201910102063662 2,500 Equity share
JAYA BHARATHI TUMULURI 1201910102097415 1 Equity share
RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA 1201910102141016 200 Equity share
SAPNA NAHATA 1201910102169363 1,000 Equity share
SADHVI BANSAL 1201910102211220 300 Equity share
MALKEET SINGH 1201910102233181 83 Equity share
NISHEETH BANSAL 1201910102243354 10 Equity share
SAHI RAM 1201910102304811 40 Equity share
VARUN DEV 1201910102326012 40 Equity share
CHARU LATA LUTHRA 1201910102327571 1 Equity share
POONAM MAHESHKUMAR ATTAL 1201910102397587 20 Equity share
CHANDER SHEKHAR MAHIPAL 1201910102427226 500 Equity share
SUNANDA MAHIPAL 1201910102427435 220 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 1201910102960602 300 Equity share
ABHEY KUMAR JAIN 1201910102961971 33 Equity share
NIDHI SINGAL 1201910102963179 50 Equity share
RAJESH BIHANI 1201910102966127 100 Equity share
AMYU KUMAR JAIN 1201910103022006 120 Equity share
SHEKHAR SINGH 1201910103302759 300 Equity share
RAJEEV KUMAR 1201910103323891 1,000 Equity share
RITA KAKKAR 1201910103634598 1,000 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR 1201910103655348 200 Equity share
USHA HASMUKH DODHIA 1201910103737021 500 Equity share
PRAVIN BABULAL JAIN 1201910103740826 50 Equity share
DALIP KUMAR BHATIA 1201910103861518 100 Equity share
JATAN DEVI 1201910104003035 950 Equity share
MINABEN J SORATHIA 1201910104050641 50 Equity share
NIDHI ABHISHEK NATHWANI 1201910104158261 200 Equity share
GOBINDA CHANDRA LAHA 1201910300006571 74 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDAR BHATTACHARYYA 1201910300007444 30 Equity share
MINA RANI SAHA 1201910300009500 25 Equity share
PARITOSH SAHA 1201910300009515 25 Equity share
ARCHANA SONI 1201910300010966 11 Equity share
MDASIF HASHMI 1201910300010970 1 Equity share
SHREE CHAND SONI 1201910300011180 1 Equity share
SANTOSH SONI 1201910300011241 11 Equity share
GIRRAJ KISHORE DAGA 1201910300011541 10 Equity share
MANOJ MALPANI 1201910300012053 1 Equity share
MD ASIF HASHMI 1201910300012638 1 Equity share
SANTOSH DUGAR 1201910300014576 50 Equity share
ADITI NAHATA 1201910300031112 749 Equity share
AMARENDRA CHAUDHURY 1201910300042561 83 Equity share
PRATIM KUMAR DUTTA 1201910300047967 2 Equity share
ALPANA DUTT 1201910300049926 5 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR SINGHANIA 1201910300065448 1 Equity share
SHARAD PRAKASH SINGHANIA 1201910300066587 1 Equity share
RATNA BANERJEE 1201910300066821 6 Equity share
KUSUM DEVI AGARWAL 1201910300070971 50 Equity share
KAUSHIK DATTA 1201910300072886 100 Equity share
SATYA NARAYAN PAL 1201910300072930 1 Equity share
AMIT GUPTA 1201910300073818 5 Equity share
SOMA JAIN 1201910300078227 2,679 Equity share
DINABANDHU DATTA 1201910300085836 100 Equity share
SHIKHA JAIN 1201910300094737 250 Equity share
PRATITI JAIN 1201910300094756 1,000 Equity share
KUNDAN KUMAR SAHU 1201910300096899 100 Equity share
DIPTI JHAWAR 1201910300097854 1,000 Equity share
SHANKAR LAL LADIA 1201910300104653 700 Equity share
NAYEEM ISLAM MULLICK 1201910300124302 3 Equity share
OM PRAKASH GUPTA 1201910300161007 4 Equity share
DEBASIS BHATTACHARYYA 1201910300170121 2 Equity share
SANJU AGARWAL 1201910300181997 100 Equity share
SWARNA LATA BHANDARI 1201910300214831 20 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR JAIN HUF 1201910300247010 1,250 Equity share
MAYANK JAIN HUF 1201910300247025 874 Equity share
PRIYANK JAIN HUF 1201910300247082 550 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY HUF 1201910300254104 16,981 Equity share
KRISHNA DUTTA 1201910300263201 2 Equity share
ARPITA DUTTA 1201910300263404 2 Equity share
ANINDITA DUTTA 1201910300263419 2 Equity share
BRIJESH RATHI 1201910300268081 2,000 Equity share
MINA CHANDRA 1201910300283070 1 Equity share
BINDU DEVI OJHA 1201910300292581 1 Equity share
PUSPA DEVI SARAF 1201910300300665 83 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA 1201910300307734 100 Equity share
UMA PRASAD RAJESH KUMAR HUF 1201910300309431 66 Equity share



ASHOK GHOSH 1201910300344751 1 Equity share
MADHU SUDAN DEY 1201910300385560 6 Equity share
SHIMA BHATTACHARYYA 1201910300426885 1 Equity share
BHAKTI DAS 1201910300432595 500 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR AGARWALA 1201910300433605 100 Equity share
SHIB SHANKAR DHAR 1201910300436551 110 Equity share
MAMATA BANERJEE 1201910300452801 2 Equity share
PUSPAL CHANDRA 1201910300457261 1 Equity share
VIVEK KANODIA 1201910300462571 1,000 Equity share
SUSANTA BHOWMICK 1201910300462723 1 Equity share
ARJUN DASS GOEL 1201910300465861 50 Equity share
SANTI KUMAR MONDAL 1201910300466903 1 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR KABRA 1201910300472535 1,001 Equity share
TANDRA MAJUMDAR 1201910300477018 1 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR SINGHANIA HUF 1201910300482391 562 Equity share
DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA HUF 1201910300483828 500 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR SINGHANIA 1201910300490341 15 Equity share
MAHESH NAHATA HUF 1201910300496343 2,995 Equity share
JAYANTI SARKAR 1201910300498448 4 Equity share
BATA KRISHNA NASKAR 1201910300505612 100 Equity share
MITRA BAKSHI 1201910300537478 10 Equity share
DHANESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1201910300559937 200 Equity share
SANTI KUMAR MONDAL 1201910300560220 2 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR SOMANI 1201910300562061 150 Equity share
PANKAJ RAJGARIA 1201910300564132 45 Equity share
NARAYAN DAS DAMANI 1201910300575936 20 Equity share
MEHERUN NESA 1201910300579016 1 Equity share
POOJA LAKHOTIA 1201910300582031 200 Equity share
SHREE CHAND BENGANI 1201910300587838 100 Equity share
SHIV KUMAR CHANDAK 1201910300589723 500 Equity share
TANUSREE SADHUKHAN 1201910300596141 52 Equity share
RASHMI CHOUDHARY 1201910300596553 500 Equity share
ABHISHEK PRASAD 1201910300598890 1 Equity share
SAURAV GHOSE 1201910300610771 12 Equity share
BALARAM BARAL 1201910300620773 1 Equity share
MAYA RANI BARAL 1201910300621291 1 Equity share
DULI CHAND AGARWALA 1201910300627648 350 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR DAGA 1201910300628675 100 Equity share
ANIL CHANDRA 1201910300629041 1 Equity share
NUPUR BHOWMICK 1201910300634560 1 Equity share
TAPAS KUMAR DUTTA 1201910300637620 681 Equity share
SIKHA DUTTA 1201910300637635 421 Equity share
DEBI BARAL KAR 1201910300638244 1 Equity share
SANGITA CHAKRABORTY 1201910300639438 25 Equity share
NIVEDITA BHATTACHARYA 1201910300639442 20 Equity share
SONAM SARDA 1201910300640646 2,133 Equity share
KABITA JAJOO 1201910300641008 2,000 Equity share
AFSANA PARVEEN 1201910300644203 1 Equity share
RANU DEY TALUKDAR 1201910300651544 5 Equity share
RANU DEY TALUKDAR 1201910300651603 6 Equity share
DEBOLINA DEBNATH 1201910300678830 5 Equity share
SUJAY BASAK 1201910300679853 10 Equity share
LUCKY ROY 1201910300727444 1 Equity share
BALARAM SAHA 1201910300739006 50 Equity share
SUSMITA MONDAL 1201910300739291 1 Equity share
MAMTA CHANDRA 1201910300754550 1 Equity share
KUNTAL CHANDRA 1201910300754643 1 Equity share
SUDESHNA CHATTERJEE 1201910300757703 1 Equity share
ANAND KUMAR KHEMKA HUF 1201910300838041 4,475 Equity share
AISHWARYA CHOUDHARY 1201910300843989 1,243 Equity share
JUGRAJ DUGAR HUF 1201910300848651 50 Equity share
SATISH KUMAR BANSAL 1201910300851907 74 Equity share
RABIN CHANDRA DUTTA 1201910300917805 200 Equity share
KAMAL KISHORE SARDA 1201910300919101 8,130 Equity share
SUBHASH KAR 1201910300923359 5 Equity share
SUSHILA AGARWAL 1201910300926860 100 Equity share
HARIOM CHANDUBHAI CHANCHAL 1201980000060955 200 Equity share
CHAWDA PRATAPRAI NANJIBHAI 1201980000078031 33 Equity share
BALCHAND AGARCHAND SONI 1202000000044658 1,000 Equity share
SHASHIKALA GANGADHAR RAO 1202000000059322 5 Equity share
GANDHI PINKESH JITENDRA 1202000000079856 83 Equity share
VIJAYKUMAR NARAYAN BALDAWA 1202000000093328 100 Equity share
KAVITA MAHENDRA BAGRECHA 1202000000103584 233 Equity share
NARENDRAKUMAR CHAUHAN 1202000000125435 500 Equity share
NARAYAN BHAGWANDAS DALYA 1202000000175508 100 Equity share
ASHA KISHORECHAND KOTHARI 1202000000198215 100 Equity share
SHAILENDRA SINGHVI 1202000000229012 100 Equity share
NEETA J THANVI 1202000000401366 100 Equity share
RINKU SANDEEP JAIN 1202000000422285 1,000 Equity share
VIJAYALAXMI RAMESH MAGDUM 1202000000448107 100 Equity share
ARUN AGGARWAL 1202060000029564 336 Equity share
MAHAWIR PRASAD 1202060000196683 100 Equity share
MANJU GUPTA 1202060000201544 500 Equity share
ANUJ KHANDELWAL 1202060000241366 100 Equity share
JAYANT YADAV 1202060000244430 300 Equity share
SHAHEEN BANO 1202060000413788 300 Equity share
BARNALI SARKAR 1202060000431594 33 Equity share
KAMALJIT KAUR 1202060000467627 100 Equity share
TARUNA GOYAL 1202060000529345 200 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR SINGH 1202060000654474 440 Equity share
NEERAJ KHANDELWAL 1202060000890143 33 Equity share



PARUL JAIN 1202060000915853 1 Equity share
ANSHIKA MALHOTRA 1202060001081903 1,000 Equity share
MOHINDER KUMAR GOEL 1202060001237226 300 Equity share
SUSHMA AGARWAL 1202060001377448 1,500 Equity share
RANI SHUKLA 1202060001421015 2,530 Equity share
SANDEEP GOYAL 1202140000021620 165 Equity share
ANITA JHA 1202140000089791 500 Equity share
MAMTA MODI 1202180000006144 200 Equity share
MAYANC DAMANI 1202180000010864 83 Equity share
NILESH RAMESHCHANDRA JHAVERI 1202200000086011 9,000 Equity share
BINAL NILESH JHAVERI 1202200000086024 4,000 Equity share
JIGAR NILESH JHAVERI 1202200000086039 4,000 Equity share
AUTOMOBILE ANCILLARIES OF INDIA PRI 1202200000086043 12,695 Equity share
KALPESH RAMESHCHANDRA JHAVERI 1202200000086991 5,600 Equity share
NILESH RAMESH JHAVERI HUF 1202200000087013 11,000 Equity share
KALPESH R JHAVERI HUF 1202200000087028 1,000 Equity share
JEHIL KALPESH JHAVERI 1202200000087051 2,000 Equity share
JIGAR NILESH JHAVERI 1202200000106054 2,405 Equity share
D MALI BASHA 1202230000041431 100 Equity share
Praveen Moosaddee 1202280000018591 83 Equity share
Tirupati Vancom Private Limited 1202280000029960 600 Equity share
Geetika Khetawat 1202280000030030 5,500 Equity share
MUSADI LAL YADAV 1202290000018951 50 Equity share
NITIN GROVER 1202290000076383 50 Equity share
SAT PAL SHARMA 1202290000191886 300 Equity share
AMIT AGARWAL 1202290000233106 1,000 Equity share
SURINDER SINGH PUNDIR 1202290000295119 1,000 Equity share
JAMWATI DEVI 1202290000309312 100 Equity share
SUBHASH KUMAR TREHAN 1202290000533054 50 Equity share
PUG SECURITIES PVT LTD 1202290000535674 296 Equity share
MALTA NIRMAL KETIWALA 1202300000003101 10,503 Equity share
RENU RAJRATAN DAMANI 1202300000010841 50 Equity share
AMIT KESHWA 1202300000080314 1,000 Equity share
ARCHANAA SANJAY K PUGALIA 1202300000088522 100 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI 1202300000167448 849 Equity share
NISHA PODDAR 1202300000173523 500 Equity share
GHANSHAM FATAMALKEWLANI HUF 1202300000187475 25 Equity share
MOHAN HARIDOSS 1202300000189643 200 Equity share
SUNANDA PODDAR 1202300000199873 385 Equity share
SHREE CHAND SONI 1202300000209981 1 Equity share
SANTOSH SONI 1202300000209994 1 Equity share
EKAM RAM 1202300000584858 20 Equity share
MASROOR AHMED 1202300000888836 100 Equity share
TULSI KUMAR KARANI 1202300000902957 25 Equity share
ABHIMANYU PANDA 1202300000924413 50 Equity share
DHEERAJ SHARMA 1202300000976895 110 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR JAIN 1202300001085814 50 Equity share
PRIYANK COMMODITIES PVT LTD 1202300001102621 5,400 Equity share
SHREYA GUPTA 1202300001173626 20,000 Equity share
V VENKATESWARAO 1202300001181445 10 Equity share
JIMMY JAL VADIVALA 1202300400002287 98 Equity share
DIPTI DILIP VORA 1202350000010171 40 Equity share
MANOHAR NAGORAOJI KHANKHANE 1202350000168618 6,870 Equity share
MANISH KIRANRAJ RANAWAT 1202350000209801 150 Equity share
ASHISH AMRUTLAL MUTHA 1202350000268146 1 Equity share
NIDHI BHARAT BAVISHI 1202350000338561 2,000 Equity share
A A MOHAMED SAGEER 1202390000206450 100 Equity share
ABDUL RAHIMAN K M 1202390000349445 300 Equity share
K S ANANTHALAKSHMI 1202390000383873 50 Equity share
TRAT INDUSTRIES LTD 1202390000409979 80 Equity share
RAJARAM SAVLARAM MUNANKAR 1202400000002763 100 Equity share
PRAFUL RATILAL DESAI 1202400000015747 200 Equity share
ACHINTA KUMAR MONDAL 1202420000530574 10 Equity share
PRODIP GHOSH 1202420000530686 1 Equity share
MAYANK NIGAM 1202420000556717 30 Equity share
SUSANTA BHOWMICK 1202420000634793 4 Equity share
SANJEEV SETHI 1202420000719138 50 Equity share
ARGHYA BANERJEE 1202420000742157 110 Equity share
MADHURIMA SOM 1202420000815187 25 Equity share
SUBODH KUMAR 1202420000821604 200 Equity share
BRIJNATH SHARMA 1202420000843434 100 Equity share
RAVINDER SINGH MAKKAR 1202420000849913 83 Equity share
HARJINDER KAUR MAKKAR 1202420000849928 83 Equity share
NAVEEN GUPTA 1202420100139926 25 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR KASHYAP 1202420100235747 100 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR GOYAL 1202420200003846 500 Equity share
RIDDHI JYOTINDRAKUMAR SHAH 1202440000007772 83 Equity share
CHANDULAL DWARKADAS GANATRA 1202440000084153 400 Equity share
DEEPESH DATTATRAY NADKARNI 1202470000072867 33 Equity share
MUKESH GYANCHAND GUPTA 1202470000099925 83 Equity share
SHARAD GOPAL RAO KARANDIKAR 1202470000105809 100 Equity share
NARENDRA GANGADHAR BHANDARE 1202470000106154 75 Equity share
BHARAT M SHAH HUF 1202470000116652 300 Equity share
KAMALA RAGHUNATHA RAO 1202470000143847 250 Equity share
DEEPAK SURESHCHANDRA SANGHAVI 1202470000172017 2,897 Equity share
MEHZABHIN ABDULWAHEED KHAN 1202470000187129 125 Equity share
NAVEEN KUMAR BHATIA 1202540000000070 100 Equity share
VED PARKASH MALHOTRA 1202540000003090 83 Equity share
RANJIT SINGH AND SONS HUF 1202540000100369 83 Equity share
SUKHMANDER SINGH 1202540000144531 100 Equity share
TEJINDER PAL SINGH 1202540000275020 100 Equity share



MOHINDER SINGH ARORA 1202540000316797 55 Equity share
NITIN NATHURAM BHATT 1202550000005920 450 Equity share
SARLA PRAVIN TIBREWALAL 1202550000007489 500 Equity share
NITIN NATHURAM BHATT HUF 1202550000092166 270 Equity share
BIMLA TIKMANY 1202550000092998 500 Equity share
SAROJ JAIN 1202550000099431 2,500 Equity share
TEJAL JOGESHKUMAR SHAH 1202550000131616 2,100 Equity share
ANKIT TIBREWALA 1202550000134811 1,000 Equity share
JAIPRAKASH AGARWAL 1202550000186706 2,200 Equity share
URMILA AGARWAL 1202550000186710 2,200 Equity share
SUMITA SURESH MAHADIK 1202570000107682 75 Equity share
SURJEET SINGH SHEKHAWAT 1202570000135530 900 Equity share
PIYUSH BANTHIA 1202570000168351 100 Equity share
BC STOCK BROKING SERVICES LLP 1202570000244827 1,166 Equity share
MAHESH PAL GUPTA 1202600000007488 2 Equity share
MAHESH DUTT 1202600000016355 83 Equity share
SAURABH GUPTA 1202600000029299 500 Equity share
VED PRAKASH 1202600000029780 100 Equity share
DILEEP K BHANDARI 1202620000000535 317 Equity share
SHAILENDRA SURANA 1202620000017380 110 Equity share
SHASHI JAIN 1202620000103600 83 Equity share
PRABODH RAMANLAL SHAH 1202650000000492 400 Equity share
PUNAM ANIL SINGHANIA 1202650000006023 500 Equity share
SARITA BHARTIA 1202650000041795 13,000 Equity share
POOJA AGARWAL 1202650000057083 1,000 Equity share
PRABODH R SHAH HUF 1202650000059627 50 Equity share
KASHMIR LAL MALLIK 1202650100002667 3 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR MUNDHRA 1202650100003622 600 Equity share
BIKEWIN TRADING PRIVATE LTD 1202650100013681 250 Equity share
SUMAN KESHAN 1202650100014233 20 Equity share
POONAM SARAOGI 1202650100016036 50 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR CHANDAK 1202650100017540 20 Equity share
SUDEEP BENGANI 1202650100022198 50 Equity share
SUDARSHAN BENGANI 1202650100022204 100 Equity share
SAURABH BENGANI 1202650100022219 300 Equity share
MUKTA RANI MRIDHA 1202650100030141 5 Equity share
STUTI DHELIA 1202650100030665 100 Equity share
PINKI RAI 1202650100035002 50 Equity share
SHILPA BHAWSINGKA 1202650100042913 15 Equity share
RASHMI KAWATIA 1202650100052024 50 Equity share
SANGEETA JHAWAR 1202650100056295 300 Equity share
BRIJESH KUMAR BHAGAT 1202650100061208 200 Equity share
VIKASH ARORA 1202650100062687 1,000 Equity share
MAMTA BHAGAT 1202650100062691 400 Equity share
APEX CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED 1202650100064684 500 Equity share
KANTI CHANDRA GOENKA 1202650100065956 2,000 Equity share
SAVITA SARDA 1202650100072923 150 Equity share
TARINI CREATIONS PVT LTD 1202650100073376 2,700 Equity share
PRADIP KUMAR BAID 1202650100073610 100 Equity share
GEETA RAJESH BAFNA 1202670000010245 845 Equity share
ASHOK TARACHAND TATED 1202670000025547 200 Equity share
ROGER DANIEL DAVID 1202680000074007 125 Equity share
JITENKUMAR NARANBHAI PATEL 1202680000097789 8 Equity share
HEMAL MINESHKUMAR PATEL 1202680000099995 83 Equity share
MAHESHBHAI RAOJIBHAI PATEL 1202680000107249 25 Equity share
SEJAL PARAG PARIKH 1202700000009671 50 Equity share
PARAG SATISHKUMAR PARIKH 1202700000049911 216 Equity share
MANISH VASANTLAL PRAJAPATI 1202700000201556 800 Equity share
MANSUKHBHAI S PANELIA 1202700000203232 30 Equity share
BHALALA UKABHAI BACHUBHAI 1202700000206968 200 Equity share
VIJAY VENILAL MORKER 1202700000222004 66 Equity share
PRAGNESH M SHAH 1202700000291474 100 Equity share
BELLA ASHWIN SHAH 1202700000421682 50 Equity share
VIJAY NATVERLAL HIRANI 1202700000439208 83 Equity share
NINAD MALLINATH DOCTOR 1202700000459463 1,000 Equity share
TARULATA P MODI 1202770000025537 1,500 Equity share
SUNITA RATHI 1202770000036775 1,000 Equity share
PRAKASH KUMAR INDRAM 1202770000109771 300 Equity share
JAYPAL SINGH 1202770000303767 200 Equity share
VIJAYKUMAR BHIMANNA AMALYAL 1202770000380207 111 Equity share
SAJI KIZHAKKEKARAIL PETER 1202810000031855 100 Equity share
KOMAL SACHIN DEDHIA 1202810000062630 300 Equity share
KALINDI VIMAL MODI 1202810000131442 1 Equity share
RASHMI JAIN 1202850000021408 33 Equity share
BHARAT BABULAL JHAVERI 1202850000027720 23 Equity share
HIRENKUMAR JAYANTKUMAR PATEL 1202870000132873 30 Equity share
MANGLABEN JAYANTKUMAR PATEL 1202870000133098 20 Equity share
JAYANTKUMAR CHATURBHAI PATEL 1202870000134792 25 Equity share
SUSHILKUMAR SATYANARAYAN JAJU 1202870000186444 500 Equity share
PUNIT KUMAR JAIN 1202890000015352 50 Equity share
LALITA AGARWAL 1202890000052711 183 Equity share
BIHARILAL MANGILAL MARDA 1202890000057931 200 Equity share
ARUNABEN BHARATBHAI SANGHAVI 1202890000099292 200 Equity share
SHIVKANT CHOUDHARY 1202890000110851 200 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR JAIN 1202890000112561 83 Equity share
DILIP VELJI SHAH HUF 1202890000128394 150 Equity share
SADHANABEN MAHESHKUMAR SHAH 1202890000130549 100 Equity share
VINAY KUMAR MAJUMDAR 1202890000183456 50 Equity share
ALKA KRISHANKUMAR BHATIA 1202890000255482 100 Equity share
PRABHA MITTAL 1202890000307730 23 Equity share
MOHAN KUMAR PARAMANIK 1202890000332212 10 Equity share



LALANPRASAD SINHA SHRIVASTWA 1202890000355236 100 Equity share
RAMANLAL V PATEL 1202890000375755 300 Equity share
ANKIT RAJNIKANT MORAKHIA 1202890000426332 25 Equity share
JITENDRAKUMAR VISHANDASKRISHNANI HUF 1202890000480477 300 Equity share
RENU DEVI 1202890000698237 10 Equity share
JENI SHAILESH JARIWALA 1202890000752321 500 Equity share
JAY ASHOK VARDHAN 1202890000752583 5 Equity share
RUCHITA RAHUL AGRAWAL 1202890000873182 83 Equity share
VIKAS G 1202890000879015 100 Equity share
PURVA PRASHANT LOTANKAR 1202890000881455 1,000 Equity share
ASHIM CHAKRABORTY 1202890000947621 100 Equity share
RITA KAKKAR 1202890001072191 500 Equity share
SITARAM SHARMA 1202890001213367 100 Equity share
POONAM 1202890001216674 50 Equity share
RAJESH RAMANI IYER 1202890001265310 100 Equity share
LAVISH JITENDRA JAIN 1202890001291140 200 Equity share
REKHA CHANDRAKANT MURUDKAR 1202890001334141 1,830 Equity share
KUNAL LAKINBHAI SHAH 1202890001576283 83 Equity share
AMIT KRISHANLAL ARORA 1202890001688226 300 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT LAXMAN MURUDKAR 1202890001718053 300 Equity share
VANDANA AGARWAL 1202890001822639 166 Equity share
DHIRAJLAL DAYABHAI PARMAR 1202890100023163 100 Equity share
RAJESH AGARWAL 1202920000001984 25 Equity share
MOHANI AGRAWAL 1202920000008709 83 Equity share
ALKA MITTAL 1202920000020061 50 Equity share
VIJETA CHORDIA 1202920000030549 84 Equity share
RADHEY SHYAM LOHIA 1202920000035566 52 Equity share
PRASHANT GUPTA 1202920000047951 25 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR KASERA 1202920000051210 2 Equity share
SHYAM GUPTA 1202920000051318 40 Equity share
INDERJEET SINGH 1202920000078754 100 Equity share
UMA RAJORIA 1202920000083572 50 Equity share
SUNITA KANSAL 1202920000113469 148 Equity share
RADHA GUPTA 1202920000157306 250 Equity share
SANTOSH GUPTA 1202920000157344 100 Equity share
REKHA JAIN 1202920000161608 20 Equity share
SEEMA GUPTA 1202920000164039 450 Equity share
POOJA CHETANI 1202920000168808 83 Equity share
RAMESH CHAND JAIN 1202920000169343 83 Equity share
PANDURANG VAIJNATH MAHALINGE 1202940000017861 20 Equity share
Meera Milind Gadkari 1202970000005547 5 Equity share
Lalita Subhash Shah 1202970000035709 50 Equity share
Rajeshwariba Raghuvirsinh Parmar 1202970000074381 20 Equity share
Sudhir B Shetty 1202970000100706 200 Equity share
PRANAY SURESH KAPADIA 1202970000139991 1 Equity share
SUDEEP GOUR CHATTERJEE 1202970000207886 1,000 Equity share
LABDHIRAJ PUKHRAJ JAIN 1202970000223545 25 Equity share
MANJUS 1202980000039983 10 Equity share
SANTHOSHGS 1202980000046682 25 Equity share
THE PENINSULAR PLANTATIONS LTD 1202980000064372 20 Equity share
THE WOODLAND ESTATES LTD 1202980000064387 60 Equity share
PADMAKUMARIG 1202980000303799 3 Equity share
SRIDHAR JAKKULA 1202990000147502 144 Equity share
MAMATA BANERJEE 1202990000178841 2 Equity share
MURARILAL MODI 1202990000184800 177 Equity share
VANITHADEVI DUNGARAVAL 1202990000203782 600 Equity share
SUMIT AGARWAL 1202990000248296 66 Equity share
AKASH KOCHAR 1202990000334900 100 Equity share
BINDU SHARMA 1202990001205181 100 Equity share
VIKAS KUMAR 1202990002251498 1 Equity share
RAJEEV KUMAR KHOSLA 1202990002270576 1 Equity share
VINEET SINGHAL 1202990003676163 2,296 Equity share
NAGARAJ SOUMYA 1202990003771599 300 Equity share
VIJAYSHANKAR SINGH KUSHWAHA 1202990003816582 100 Equity share
ANCHAL PRADEEP AGARWAL 1202990004319421 70 Equity share
KETAN KISHOR DOSHI 1202990004565027 100 Equity share
SOMNATH BANERJEE 1202990004871616 3 Equity share
MUMTAZ HAIDERALI KHOJA 1202990004958486 290 Equity share
MUKUL JAIN 1202990004964504 50 Equity share
PALANIAPPAN RAMANATHAN 1202990005001913 250 Equity share
NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA 1202990005349114 50 Equity share
ANKIT GARG 1202990006029829 17 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 1202990006065331 20 Equity share
SALUJA SURENDRAN 1202990006545174 70 Equity share
NAMAN SARAF 1202990006600997 1,300 Equity share
VANSHIKA GUPTA 1202990006730687 1,000 Equity share
JAYANTA SADHUKHAN 1203000000007416 10 Equity share
PRABIR KUMAR SAHA 1203000000021382 8 Equity share
KAMALA MUNDHRA 1203000000023550 50 Equity share
RAJESH BHARTIYA 1203000000037181 153 Equity share
GAURAV JAIN 1203000000058691 3 Equity share
BHAVANA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 1203000000059009 13 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR PRAHLADKA 1203000000065783 83 Equity share
ANITA GUPTA 1203000000067231 100 Equity share
KULDEEP KUMAR ARORA 1203000000108993 50 Equity share
NEELAKANTH HADU DESAI 1203000000143496 2 Equity share
KISHOR AMIDAS MODY 1203000000210526 100 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 1203000000270282 48 Equity share
DEEPAK BHARTIYA 1203000000475945 85 Equity share
NASIRUDDIN PURKAIT 1203000000569953 2 Equity share
AMARENDRA NATH RAY 1203000000600678 1 Equity share



NAMITA SAHA 1203000000640660 7 Equity share
SUTAPA SARKAR 1203000000644929 100 Equity share
AJAY SHASHIKANT THATTE 1203000000661594 50 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 1203000000747804 200 Equity share
PRAVEEN AGARWAL 1203000000762231 10 Equity share
PADAPADIWALA MEHBOOB Y 1203000000778759 86 Equity share
ARGHYA DAS 1203000000803588 1 Equity share
NAVNIDH SINGH MAKOL 1203000000867507 1,250 Equity share
THAKUR GEETA RAMCHANDRA 1203000000938198 333 Equity share
SAMIR KUMAR SAHA 1203000001026008 2 Equity share
APARNA SADHUKHAN 1203000001048701 10 Equity share
SUDHA R UPADHYAYA 1203000001078116 100 Equity share
PARASHAR RAMACHANDRA SOHONI 1203000001082456 25 Equity share
MANISH LUNKER 1203000001140401 20 Equity share
CHITIKELA PRAVEEN 1203000001188634 1 Equity share
SURINDER KUMAR GUPTA 1203000001278838 4,100 Equity share
PRABHAKAR RAMCHANDRA TIWASKAR 1203030000022121 25 Equity share
NIRMALASINGH SUBEDARSINGH THAKUR 1203030000044941 288 Equity share
SANGITA MANOHAR KHANKHANE 1203030000071701 980 Equity share
UTTAMBHAI PUKHRAJ JAIN 1203030000073483 2 Equity share
NISHA GUPTA 1203040000060154 60 Equity share
KRUSHNA DHARMAJI CHINCHKHEDE 1203040000088478 2 Equity share
NEELIMA AGARWAL 1203040000117073 9 Equity share
SAHAYA SUBIN P 1203040000434138 702 Equity share
Jayshree Prakash Shah 1203060000010719 500 Equity share
JAGDISH PRASHAD RATHI 1203070000022341 8 Equity share
SANJAY KESHAVLAL KOTAK 1203070000030160 50 Equity share
VISHNU PANSARI 1203070000036770 83 Equity share
GOPAL PANSARI 1203070000036785 83 Equity share
GOVINDLAL PANSARI 1203070000036882 166 Equity share
NEELAM RAJESH KHANDELWAL 1203070000054572 1,000 Equity share
ANOOP KUMAR JAIN 1203070000093314 83 Equity share
TARANJIT KAUR 1203070000142365 83 Equity share
SATYANARAYANA NALLA 1203070000149740 47 Equity share
LAKSHMAN KUMAR NERUSU 1203070000214786 500 Equity share
VANDANA LAHOTI 1203070000270267 50 Equity share
GHANSYAM DAS RATHI 1203070000346678 83 Equity share
SENTHIL PRASATH 1203070000379294 213 Equity share
RAMA KARNAMADALALA 1203070000386958 100 Equity share
RAKHI PALLOD 1203070000429393 83 Equity share
SUSHEELA BAI PALLOD 1203070000429401 83 Equity share
SRINIVAS PALLOD 1203070000429414 83 Equity share
RAJENDRA PRASAD PALLOD 1203070000429452 83 Equity share
RENU YADAV 1203140000112766 50 Equity share
VILAS SHAMRAO KAMAVISDAR 1203150000005442 1,000 Equity share
MANSUKHLAL CHHOTALALSHAH HUF 1203150000080789 83 Equity share
AMAR MANSUKHLAL SHAH 1203150000080829 42 Equity share
NARNARAYAN BANG 1203150000150955 50 Equity share
RAJKUMAR SARJERAO SHINDE 1203150000151321 50 Equity share
SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWALLA 1203150000154132 2 Equity share
TARABEN RASHMIKANT GADA 1203150000165406 100 Equity share
JAGANNATHPRASAD M HARLALKA 1203150000194767 1,000 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR SARAF 1203150000208236 500 Equity share
RAJNISH KUMAR SONI 1203160000001432 250 Equity share
GANESH PRASAD JALKHARE 1203160000010027 166 Equity share
RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA 1203160000016772 83 Equity share
RASHMI KANODIA 1203160000048055 20 Equity share
SHAHIN KOSAR 1203160000080072 166 Equity share
RASHMI VYAS 1203160000086737 83 Equity share
ISHWAR CHANDRA GOEL 1203160000268479 100 Equity share
RAMVEER SHARMA 1203160000295931 20 Equity share
DEEPAK KUMAR SACHDEVA 1203160000317667 30 Equity share
RISHI SHARMA 1203160000324176 200 Equity share
SUNIL JANARDAN PEDNEKAR 1203210000042939 75 Equity share
JAGAN KUMAR GUPTA 1203210000103051 100 Equity share
SURAJ KHANDELWAL 1203230000016180 1,675,033 Equity share
JAINESH MAHENDRA VORA 1203230000016687 333 Equity share
KAILASH PRASAD KHANDELWAL 1203230000018310 65,000 Equity share
ASHISH KAJARIA 1203230000024584 100 Equity share
YAMINI KHANDELWAL 1203230000028521 180,000 Equity share
SUSANTA BHOWMICK 1203230000495132 1 Equity share
MADHUR BANSAL 1203230000536423 5 Equity share
DINESHCHANDRA KANTILAL SHAH 1203230000538420 83 Equity share
NEMICHAND KOTHARI 1203230000567494 2 Equity share
GAURAV JAIN 1203230000627806 1 Equity share
SHASHI PRAKASH SHARRAF 1203230000643385 179 Equity share
NILLUM BATRA 1203230000706696 100 Equity share
SHIVAM GUPTA 1203230000909952 5 Equity share
SWEETY KUMARI 1203230000980726 1 Equity share
DILIPKUMAR PARASMAL BAGRECHA 1203230001043518 1 Equity share
ANOP KUMAR BARANWAL HUF 1203230001431639 201 Equity share
VIJAYKUMAR C PANJABI 1203230002033925 5,000 Equity share
DEEPA GOEL 1203230002056991 17 Equity share
SUMIT JAIN 1203230002071511 166 Equity share
BHAVNABEN NIRANJANBHAI KAKKAD 1203230002478924 90 Equity share
SANKAR MITRA 1203230002557780 75 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1203230002804221 100 Equity share
TOTA GHOSH 1203230002944587 11 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR PRAMODKUMAR HUF 1203230002964669 25,000 Equity share
VISHAL GOEL 1203230003930645 600 Equity share
SANCHITI SATYAWAN LAD 1203230004530588 10 Equity share



SELVARAJ NANTHAKUMAR 1203230004798843 30 Equity share
VENU MADHAV GANTASALA 1203230004962624 10 Equity share
TITANIC MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVA 1203230005346357 23,400 Equity share
MUNDAYADANKANDYBALAKRISHNA PRAKASHAN 1203230005361620 21 Equity share
VIJETA SRIVASTAVA 1203230005559537 400 Equity share
CHANDAN SARAFF 1203230005814481 266 Equity share
WEALTH MANTRA LIMITED 1203270000153053 50 Equity share
IRFAN ALI 1203270000155903 100 Equity share
RAVINDRA SHANKAR WAGH 1203280000111043 64,990 Equity share
JACOB GEORGE 1203280000253891 172 Equity share
YARLAGADDA SAI KRISHNA 1203280000311843 600 Equity share
PRAKASH B JAIN HUF 1203300000009003 2,000 Equity share
NARENDRA MANSHI NANDU HUF 1203300000013115 20 Equity share
SHIVSWAROOP JAGMOHANLAL GUPTA 1203300000021293 1 Equity share
RAJESH KANYALAL PURSNANI 1203300000036561 1 Equity share
SARASWATI PARASMAL VADERA 1203300000046179 83 Equity share
RATANLAL SHANKARLALVADERA HUF 1203300000047115 24 Equity share
RATANLAL SHANKARLAL VADERA 1203300000048672 83 Equity share
RUPAL CHETANKUMAR SHAH 1203300000073500 50 Equity share
NANAKRAM ISSARDAS MAMTANI 1203300000138059 166 Equity share
CHANDRA NANAKRAM MAMTANI 1203300000138082 83 Equity share
SANGEETA DEVI 1203320000004630 83 Equity share
JASODABEN SUBHASHCHANDRA PATEL 1203320000021726 5 Equity share
DARSHIT SUBHASHCHANDRA PATEL 1203320000031445 15 Equity share
RAMESHCHANDRA D VAKHARIA 1203320000034256 5 Equity share
BINAL NILESH JHAVERI 1203320000046196 1,750 Equity share
RAJENDRA AMBALAL MODI 1203320000072923 500 Equity share
MEVADA PARESH NATHALAL 1203320000135913 100 Equity share
ANILKUMAR ONKARDAS MUNGAD 1203320000147625 900 Equity share
ALKA TORKA 1203320000192311 20 Equity share
ANANDPRAKASH KOKRA HUF 1203320000197147 7,600 Equity share
MAHADEVPRASAD MAMRAJ KOKRA 1203320000298103 1,000 Equity share
ASHOK JOITARAM PATEL 1203320000308851 100 Equity share
MAHESHKUMAR N SHAH 1203320000365277 50 Equity share
MOHANRAO DEVENDRA BOLUSANI 1203320000383621 50 Equity share
ARVINDKUMAR RAGHURAMTHAKKAR HUF 1203320000462258 1 Equity share
SHAH DILIP NANDALAL 1203320000490655 100 Equity share
AKHIL RAMKISHORE BHUTDA 1203320000568719 10 Equity share
BHAVANA MAHESH UPADHYAY 1203320000724455 100 Equity share
MAHAVEER CHAND CHHAJED 1203320000858515 25 Equity share
PRAHLADBHAI BANSILAL SHAH 1203320001042602 50 Equity share
GAURAV UDAYRAM KHATRI 1203320001145433 100 Equity share
CHETAN SETHI 1203320001496443 500 Equity share
LOVLISH GARG 1203320001504567 290 Equity share
MAGANLAL POPATBHAI VORA 1203320001542246 50 Equity share
KAMLESHKUMAR RASIKLAL MADHU 1203320001642382 66 Equity share
THAKOR SHANTIJI CHHAGANJI 1203320001768414 1,100 Equity share
SHOBHNA PANKAJ MODI 1203320001881048 300 Equity share
GIRISH JADHAV 1203320002296827 38 Equity share
TEJAS SUBHASHCHANDRA PATEL 1203320002519275 25 Equity share
NITIN NAGNATH MAMDGI 1203320002762397 500 Equity share
PARAS A GAMBHAVA 1203320002766032 100 Equity share
HARISHKUMAR NATVARLAL GANDHI 1203320002980230 25 Equity share
AJAY CHAUDHARY 1203320003275430 83 Equity share
HARI THUVATHPARAMBIL 1203320003353766 1 Equity share
GURINDER SINGH 1203320003356091 64 Equity share
SHARDABEN PRAHLADBHAI SHAH 1203320004220059 150 Equity share
RAJNI DHANUKA 1203320004400684 300 Equity share
VARSHA POTDAR 1203320004799399 50 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR 1203320004823644 1 Equity share
ARVIND KOKRA 1203320004887407 7,000 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR AGNIHOTRI 1203320004901380 100 Equity share
SNEHA SANDEEP KABRE 1203320004914725 10 Equity share
SOMNATH BANERJEE 1203320004940365 18 Equity share
SADANANDA KAMATH SATHEESAN 1203320005068992 75 Equity share
SHISHIR KUMAR 1203320005193739 100 Equity share
PANCHIWALA JAYESH SHANTILAL HUF 1203320005261868 737 Equity share
NARENDRA KUMAR KHATRI 1203320005317122 85 Equity share
TEJAS JITENDRA OZA 1203320005558904 5 Equity share
ARVIND SHARMA 1203320005562577 3,002 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 1203320005614426 100 Equity share
PRACHI KHANNA 1203320005713005 15 Equity share
VINOD SURESHCHAND SONI 1203320005735137 549 Equity share
MADHU DEVRAJ JAIN 1203320005749775 138 Equity share
MAHENDRA SINGH 1203320005831644 100 Equity share
B SASIDEVI 1203320005910287 25 Equity share
AKHIL KAKKAR 1203320005918267 50 Equity share
PRIYA JAYESH PARAKH 1203320005962435 116 Equity share
HITESH LALCHAND RATHOD 1203320005973922 480 Equity share
ASHA CHOPRA 1203320006079687 50 Equity share
KANAKA RAJU CHINTADA 1203320006116405 15 Equity share
MENON KOTTALA HARIDAS 1203320006314336 100 Equity share
N K AGARWAL HUF 1203320006432386 100 Equity share
NILESH KUMAR AGARWAL 1203320006438977 400 Equity share
NARASIMHA HOLLA 1203320006612103 300 Equity share
PRATIMA GHOSH 1203320006812293 50 Equity share
HARSHVARDHAN K DWIVEDI 1203320006868391 500 Equity share
BHAVANABEN D DODIYA 1203320006917011 100 Equity share
AGRAWAL SUDHIRBHAI L 1203320007087902 250 Equity share
DINESHKUMAR R PATEL 1203320007137693 100 Equity share
SYAMAL MAITRA 1203320007780329 1 Equity share



NITINKUMAR BIPINCHANDRA SHAH 1203320007843532 100 Equity share
DEVANG SANJAY BERIA 1203320007875759 1 Equity share
JYOTHI RABINDRANATH PAI 1203320007932289 509 Equity share
SONAL P KHIMKA 1203320008082154 700 Equity share
SARITA SURANA 1203320008115324 400 Equity share
JITENDRABHAI DHIRUBHAI RAMOTIA 1203320008355703 100 Equity share
ANKIT KUMAR TIWARI 1203320008548548 1 Equity share
SUBHASH KUMAR BUBNA 1203320008551911 500 Equity share
SANJAY AGARWAL 1203320008581495 83 Equity share
JUGAL KISHORE AGARWAL 1203320008639954 219 Equity share
NEEMATROL ELECTRONIC CONTROLS PVT L 1203320008689921 50 Equity share
D SARAVANAKUMAR 1203320008739518 250 Equity share
PREMA VIDYASHANKAR 1203320008872884 1 Equity share
KESHAVLAL DHANJIBHAIKAKKAD HUF 1203320008873626 200 Equity share
RISHAB JAIN 1203320008898081 20,000 Equity share
ARUNABEN CHANDRAKANT SHAH 1203320009107608 8 Equity share
BADAMI DEVI KOTHARI 1203320009182530 1,000 Equity share
NEHA GUPTA 1203320009420894 1,084 Equity share
SURJEET KUMAR 1203320009715671 100 Equity share
VIJAY V MANEK HUF 1203320009762775 83 Equity share
RAJESH SINGHANIA 1203320009803424 800 Equity share
PARASMAL SURESH KUMAR HUF 1203320009873689 500 Equity share
ARGHYA DAS 1203320009953751 2 Equity share
SUNDEEP KHAITAN 1203320010216406 700 Equity share
GURUDUTT R KATHARE 1203320010301071 10 Equity share
VINOD KESHAV SAPLE 1203320010321696 250 Equity share
VIMALABEN ISHVERLAL PATEL 1203320010771553 75 Equity share
VIJAYRAJ VALCHAND SEMLANI 1203320010789419 166 Equity share
KETAN SURESHBHAI PARMAR 1203320010887786 2 Equity share
DARSHAN KAMLESH BHANSALI 1203320010946995 300 Equity share
JAGADISHCHANDRA KESHAVLAL SANTOKI 1203320011032491 1 Equity share
A P NATCHAMMAI 1203320011246274 26 Equity share
VED PRAKASH 1203320011411857 5,000 Equity share
SANJAY GARG 1203320011497821 10 Equity share
PARESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHASTRI 1203320011579351 83 Equity share
RAHUL KESHAVRAM SHUKLA 1203320011603932 200 Equity share
ASHVINBHAI NAGARBHAI SUVAN 1203320011687868 10 Equity share
SHALINI YAGNIK 1203320011932770 200 Equity share
PUJA BHADAURIYA 1203320012128331 108 Equity share
MOHAMMED TAHIR ABDUL QADEER 1203320012324704 28 Equity share
MAYURKUMAR MAHETA 1203320012438452 4 Equity share
TARUNA ABHISHEK SHAH 1203320012728979 889 Equity share
BANARSI DASS KASHYAP 1203320012982697 4,850 Equity share
BHAVESHBHAI DAYALAL BARBHAYA 1203320013049464 25 Equity share
SUSHANT KUMAR CHITRANSHI 1203320013102458 120 Equity share
PRASHANT PRAKASH DAGADE 1203320013336770 90 Equity share
ARSHYA RAHMAN 1203320013579844 10 Equity share
MUKUND BHANDARI 1203320014042240 200 Equity share
DAKSHA MAHESH DARJEE 1203320014108362 300 Equity share
RAHUL SHARMA 1203320014164223 470 Equity share
SHUBHAM VISHWAKARMA 1203320015245690 200 Equity share
YOGESHKUMAR N PATEL 1203320015251208 37 Equity share
KAMALESH KUMAR SINGH 1203320015435458 50 Equity share
BIMAL KUMAR JAIN 1203320015763497 10 Equity share
SANDEEP KUMAR 1203320016396841 268 Equity share
PRABIR KUMAR SUR 1203320016519311 40 Equity share
Mahendra Kumar 1203320016587826 1 Equity share
NIDHI DEEPAK ARORA 1203320016848620 353 Equity share
JAYANTILAL D PRAJAPATI 1203320017334376 83 Equity share
SATISH 1203320017410860 65 Equity share
ANGEL BROKING LIMITED 1203320018512051 2,004 Equity share
BILQISBIBI M SHAIKH 1203320019164195 400 Equity share
Gourav Garg 1203320021795355 1 Equity share
OUNKARLAL HARLAL GUJAR 1203320022808128 24 Equity share
VIJAY SURYANATH GUPTA 1203320022863285 1 Equity share
SWAPNIL PRAKASH GAIKWAD 1203320023086098 4 Equity share
BABUL SAH 1203320023305069 10 Equity share
VIJAY MAHTO 1203320023690853 150 Equity share
AJAY SINGH SANDHAV 1203320023809788 5 Equity share
KISHORBHAI JAGDISHBHAI PIPALIYA 1203320023933670 16 Equity share
Hemant Tulshiram Kakade 1203320023943839 4 Equity share
DEVANAND LALBIHARI VISHWAKARMA 1203320024585586 1 Equity share
DIVYA PRAKASH 1203320024850061 1 Equity share
RASHMI GARG 1203320024928653 500 Equity share
Yogeshwar Prabhakar Raut 1203320025181239 10 Equity share
Poonam Arora 1203320025728374 2 Equity share
Rupesh Prabhakar Chikate 1203320026145888 2 Equity share
Sanjay Agarwal 1203320027365325 30,500 Equity share
Sanjay 1203320027426210 10 Equity share
ROHIT ANIL GANGREDDIWAR 1203320027763053 24 Equity share
MAGANLAL S PATEL 1203320028603572 58 Equity share
Anupama Sachin Kalsait 1203320029435131 15 Equity share
GOPAL PANDHARINATH BHUJBAL 1203320029845384 20 Equity share
Tarun Kumar 1203320030239940 150 Equity share
Kummari Navajagghan 1203320031315438 50 Equity share
SK SAMIM ALI 1203320031482580 3 Equity share
GAUTAM 1203320031528145 31 Equity share
SHIVAJI MARUTI SATWAR 1203320031868749 165 Equity share
SUNIL S GUPTA 1203320032511274 20 Equity share
MANOJ NAROTTAM NIKUM 1203320032699509 100 Equity share
Narendra 1203320032930016 50 Equity share



SARBANANDA MUKHOPADHYAYA 1203320033312670 500 Equity share
SANKET SATISH PHARANDE 1203320033833235 1 Equity share
Pravinkumar C Choudhary 1203320033904411 10 Equity share
Ayush Pravin Panpaliya 1203320035108568 25 Equity share
Somnath Suresh Shete 1203320035760356 2 Equity share
Jitesh Prakash Nagarkar 1203320035884000 1 Equity share
Jagdish Tukaram Koli 1203320035884389 89 Equity share
Virendra Singh 1203320036334230 83 Equity share
Sandesh Pai 1203320037601247 1 Equity share
Hardik Vitthal Shinde 1203320037751209 4 Equity share
Koilada Ramurthy Naidu 1203320038248372 2 Equity share
VIKRAM GANPAT RATHOD 1203320038542943 1 Equity share
Mukesh Nandan Singh 1203320039104761 10 Equity share
SYFUDDIN KHAN 1203320039251642 10 Equity share
PANNALAL KARMAKAR 1203320039640811 2 Equity share
LAKHANI JASMINKUMAR BHUPATBHAI 1203320041119870 3 Equity share
Vimalraj Sambantham 1203320041300301 2 Equity share
Sagar Shivshankar Shivpuje 1203320041872226 1 Equity share
Richa Gupta 1203320042150773 11 Equity share
ZAHIR HUSSAIN 1203320042522502 10 Equity share
Vishal Vijay Fadtare 1203320043712282 5 Equity share
SONU VISHWKARMA 1203320044176406 4 Equity share
Prabhat Ranjan Pandey 1203320044361733 28 Equity share
BAL KISHAN 1203320045217443 5 Equity share
MANGESH CHAURASIA 1203320045328376 3 Equity share
Vaghasiya Jayesh Jagdishbhai 1203320045608867 1 Equity share
RITURAJ SINGH 1203320045721281 10 Equity share
Pramod Baburao Mule 1203320048548948 10 Equity share
Kamal Kishore 1203320049061552 1 Equity share
Sangram Jaiswal 1203320050573108 2 Equity share
Pritiben Rakeshbhai Shah 1203330000020584 150 Equity share
Himanshu Indulal Maniar 1203330000042226 1,000 Equity share
Shahenaz Ilmuddin Saiyed 1203330000063996 83 Equity share
Robinson Massey 1203330000076532 200 Equity share
Sandeep Jangam 1203330000131289 50 Equity share
HARISHBHAI G GANDHI 1203330000237000 50 Equity share
SOURAV DUTTA 1203330000253392 910 Equity share
P SRIKANTH 1203330000261363 100 Equity share
POOJA HEMANDAS SUKHWANI 1203330000303814 25 Equity share
SHAMBHUPRASAD RAMNIWAS VARMA 1203330000306190 10 Equity share
KAJAL ARJANDAS VASWANI 1203330000423536 1 Equity share
KRUNAL PRAVEEN SHAH 1203330000541611 5,000 Equity share
PRITI HIMANSHU MANIAR 1203330000619426 1,000 Equity share
PARMAR MINAXIBEN B 1203330000620518 500 Equity share
NISHIDHA H SHAH 1203330000655583 75 Equity share
KAMAL SUJANDAS VASWANI 1203330000682404 400 Equity share
ARJAN S VASWANI 1203330000683032 500 Equity share
ILA BALVANT PAREKH 1203330000780733 220 Equity share
MANOJBHAI KHODIDAS DESAI 1203330000854066 20 Equity share
M RAMU 1203330001017642 50 Equity share
A THANGAVELU 1203330001096964 100 Equity share
ARUNABEN SUBHASBHAI PATEL 1203330001140571 66 Equity share
SANTOSH RUSTAGI 1203340000011741 9 Equity share
VANDAN AMRUTLAL KENIA 1203350000075672 41 Equity share
SIDDHARTH SULTANIA 1203350000082451 1,500 Equity share
NAHUSH VIVEK GOVARDHAN 1203350000156352 100 Equity share
SANTOSH RAJARAM NAKTE 1203350000289404 65 Equity share
RAJENDRA BILASRAI AGRAWAL 1203350000572414 900 Equity share
RADHEY SHYAM SAINI 1203350000672926 1 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR CHORDIA 1203350000991456 280 Equity share
RAVINDRA PALSINGH BARNA 1203350001117242 200 Equity share
ANAND SHRIDHAR AMARE 1203350001124021 10 Equity share
MANJULA JOITARAM PRAJAPATI 1203350001213308 50 Equity share
VEENA N BHATT 1203350001353568 83 Equity share
HARSH VARDHAN KHAITAN 1203350001398451 61 Equity share
RAJIV MAHESHWARI 1203350001406079 5 Equity share
REKHA GUPTA 1203350001413301 2,000 Equity share
PINKY GUPTA 1203350001414702 100 Equity share
REENA GOEL 1203350001434725 10 Equity share
RAJEEV MITTAL 1203350001517231 50 Equity share
MEERA AGARWAL 1203350001517723 1,040 Equity share
KAPI GOYAL 1203350001518351 60 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 1203350001518370 100 Equity share
PIYUSH SHARMA 1203350001550419 20 Equity share
NARENDER KUMAR AGARWAL 1203350001559561 100 Equity share
SUBODH KUMAR SINGH 1203350001728661 50 Equity share
NEENA KANWAL AGGARWAL 1203350001813147 450 Equity share
JAGANNATH PRASAD SHAW 1203350001817880 83 Equity share
PUSHPADEVI SHANKARLAL GANDHI 1203350001886725 108 Equity share
ALOK KUMAR MADHESIYA 1203350002012156 4 Equity share
NEHA AGARWAL 1203350002018333 1,000 Equity share
CHINMOY PRASANNA MUKHERJEE 1203350002117398 100 Equity share
SUPRIYA SHARMA 1203350002258444 100 Equity share
SUNITA SAKLECHA 1203350002408354 166 Equity share
MUKUND LAL GUPTA 1203350002415414 5 Equity share
SUNEETA NALWAYA 1203350002473986 65 Equity share
BALAN 1203370000081319 20 Equity share
DILIPBHAI ISHWARBHAI PATEL 1203380000000208 800 Equity share
RAJESH SHIVLAL SHAH 1203380000062774 83 Equity share
VIBHAKAR TANSUKHLAL JATHAL 1203380000093997 100 Equity share
NAWAL KISHORE GUPTA 1203390000025494 30 Equity share



KUSUM GUPTA 1203390000035141 83 Equity share
RAKESH M MEHTA HUF 1203390000075381 500 Equity share
RAJENDRASINH T SODHA 1203390000092555 50 Equity share
ASHA DHIRENDRA MEHTA 1203390000213799 2,500 Equity share
SWETA DUGAR 1203410000049418 200 Equity share
MANJU DEVI JAIN 1203410000202816 200 Equity share
SWAPAN KUMAR BASAK 1203410000276910 1 Equity share
SANJOG MISRA 1203410000288001 83 Equity share
GAYATRIDEVI NANDKISHORE KARIWALA 1203410000309700 50 Equity share
REKHABEN KAMLESHKUMAR SHAH 1203410000418300 500 Equity share
JASMIBEN D PATEL 1203410000427522 6,039 Equity share
YASHWINABEN GOVINDBHAI PATEL 1203410000483436 1,995 Equity share
NARENDRA NATH JOGI 1203410000494596 20 Equity share
MANJULA AGRAWAL 1203410000554834 50 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR AGARWAL 1203410000555200 100 Equity share
ROSHANKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PATEL 1203410000562288 10,000 Equity share
MINAXI ASHOK ZAVERI 1203420000014219 25 Equity share
MITEN ASHOK ZAVERI 1203420000014223 25 Equity share
NITIN ARJUNLAL PARIKH 1203420000024964 10 Equity share
KAILAS NITIN PARIKH 1203420000024979 10 Equity share
AJAY MADAN MOHAN SINGH 1203440000021484 10 Equity share
MAYA YOGENDRAKUMAR SINGH 1203440000021499 50 Equity share
C DEVARAJU 1203440000119917 1,385 Equity share
SHIVA KUMAR GUBBA 1203440000130046 500 Equity share
P NAVEEN KUMAR 1203440000157142 100 Equity share
KHALEEL MOHD 1203440000395349 100 Equity share
VIJAYA VIVEK KAMATH 1203440000450154 11 Equity share
CHRISTIAN SUMANBAHEN WILSON 1203440000732021 50 Equity share
JENIL SHANTILAL CHHEDA 1203440000778525 1 Equity share
VIVIAN VICTOR DSOUZA 1203440001059032 53 Equity share
VENUGOPALA SHANBHOGUE KOODLU 1203440100014553 28 Equity share
VISHAL BAGRI 1203450000005203 2,299 Equity share
JAYANTI SARKAR 1203450000006074 5 Equity share
KAILASH CHANDRA BALDEWA 1203450000006186 100 Equity share
TAPAN BAGCHI 1203450000007082 1 Equity share
ANAND KUMAR SARAF 1203450000009533 100 Equity share
PRANATI PAL 1203450000014309 5 Equity share
SATYA NARAYAN PAL 1203450000021620 1 Equity share
CHANDRA PRAKASH SARDA 1203450000022054 200 Equity share
AJANTA KRISHI LTD 1203450000025089 500 Equity share
ALOK KUMAR SINGHI 1203450000025891 66 Equity share
RUCHI MALL 1203450000027977 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR NAHAR 1203450000030783 50 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 1203450000031544 50 Equity share
DHIRENDRA NATH SADHUKHAN 1203450000034619 200 Equity share
MAMTA JHAJHARIA 1203450000035914 1,344 Equity share
PRACHI AGARWAL 1203450000037512 50 Equity share
SUBHASHIS GHOSH 1203450000047679 100 Equity share
MANISH MALL 1203450000050939 250 Equity share
SANJAY MANSUKHANIHUF 1203450000052615 83 Equity share
AMIT LAHOTI 1203450000053545 533 Equity share
BELA VIJAY DAVE 1203450000055293 500 Equity share
BINA MODI 1203450000069331 25 Equity share
SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN 1203450000073285 200 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR SARAF 1203450000077349 30 Equity share
SUNITI BISWAS 1203450000079044 3 Equity share
SIKHA SADHUKHAN 1203450000089956 200 Equity share
SWATI MISRA 1203450000095520 1 Equity share
JAS KARAN VERMA 1203450000099899 5 Equity share
PREM RATAN LAHOTI 1203450000105958 100 Equity share
GOVIND PRASAD CHOUDHARY 1203450000111007 10 Equity share
CHAMPA DEVI AGARWAL 1203450000111653 50 Equity share
GOUR MOHAN PAUL 1203450000114008 55 Equity share
RAHUL SHARMA 1203450000114766 200 Equity share
KAJAL BHATTACHARJEE 1203450000118551 5 Equity share
ASISH MAJUMDAR 1203450000125299 51 Equity share
ASHOK SHARMA 1203450000127205 200 Equity share
GITANJALI MOHAPATRA 1203450000128971 1,170 Equity share
YOGITA GAURISARIA 1203450000135442 120 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR BHUTRA 1203450000150931 150 Equity share
UDIT JALAN 1203450000152960 47 Equity share
MRINAL PASARI 1203450000156304 20 Equity share
DIPTI BAJAJ 1203450000179083 15 Equity share
ASHA TIBREWAL 1203450000189621 1 Equity share
AMRAW DEVI JAIN 1203450000204672 300 Equity share
VISHAL GUPTA 1203450000244325 3,262 Equity share
BINAY BHOJNAGARWALA 1203450000246206 600 Equity share
SAROJ DEVI LAHOTI 1203450000253760 200 Equity share
KUSUM GAURISARIA 1203450000282004 500 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR ATISHAVKR HUF 1203450000282437 25 Equity share
SWATI SURANA 1203450000285953 225 Equity share
SAROJ DEVI LAHOTI 1203450000328103 200 Equity share
PADMA RUNGTA 1203450000341534 50 Equity share
DIVA JAIN 1203450000365950 2,500 Equity share
SANDIP MUNDRA 1203450000379197 5 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR SHAW 1203450000389507 150 Equity share
PRITI AGARWAL 1203450000420576 1,418 Equity share
VIKASH CHANDRA SHARMA HUF 1203450000450299 2,500 Equity share
MONOTOSH MAJUMDAR 1203450000513766 5 Equity share
RAMKRISHNA AGARWAL 1203450000552263 25,000 Equity share
MADHURI AGARWAL 1203450000570012 50 Equity share



DIBYENDU SOM 1203450000571337 25 Equity share
NILESH BHISHAM SINGH 1203450000604429 4 Equity share
LACHHMI KUMAR SOMANI 1203450000612248 83 Equity share
RANJU SOMANI 1203450000612934 83 Equity share
DHANANJAY GORAI 1203450000617493 31 Equity share
NAVNEET SINGH GAUTAM 1203450000623963 5 Equity share
AINUL HAQUE 1203450000660750 100 Equity share
SUNIL SOMITRASINGH DANGI 1203450000665271 100 Equity share
ANINDYA SUNDER ROY 1203450000668221 11 Equity share
DEB KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA 1203450000676091 5 Equity share
S M NIRYAT PRIVATE LIMITED 1203450000699480 974,548 Equity share
ARDHENDU DASMONDAL 1203450000702382 101 Equity share
CHANDRA SEKHAR ADHIKARY 1203450000711912 100 Equity share
TAPASHI RAY 1203450000713694 1 Equity share
ARINDAM RAY 1203450000713715 1 Equity share
MITHUN PARUI 1203450000715366 30 Equity share
VEDIKA AGRAWAL 1203450000716243 41,000 Equity share
ADITYA VIKRAM GANERIWALA HUF 1203450000718806 27,000 Equity share
DHANESWAR SAHOO HUF 1203450000721441 97,423 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR JAIN HUF 1203450000727861 1,000 Equity share
VEDANG NARRESH AGRAWAL 1203450000728470 17,889 Equity share
ALOK KUMAR PAL 1203450000752611 5 Equity share
KAVITA SANGANERIA 1203450000756240 2,000 Equity share
NAVIN SANGANERIA 1203450000756863 1,500 Equity share
ARADHANA SARKAR 1203450000767284 52 Equity share
MARUTI STOCKFIN PVT LTD 1203450000772687 23,000 Equity share
BIMAL KUMAR GOENKA 1203450000791961 800 Equity share
AMARENDRA NATH RAY 1203450000795793 1 Equity share
MITA CHAKRABORTY 1203450000806981 2 Equity share
ROHIT AGARWAL 1203450000815960 800 Equity share
INDRANI CHAKRABORTY 1203450000835244 1 Equity share
SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY 1203450000835263 1 Equity share
POOJA SARAOGI 1203450000838473 200 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDAR GOYAL 1203450000844151 5,025 Equity share
NABANITA SARKAR 1203450000861566 1 Equity share
RUPA DEVI DHANDHANIA 1203460000039479 200 Equity share
GAGAN LOHIA 1203460000110853 200 Equity share
MANI BAI GARG 1203460000138419 75 Equity share
SOMNATH BANERJEE 1203460000335327 1 Equity share
SONI NITIN ADEP 1203460000372965 20 Equity share
ALOK BISWAS 1203460000376288 200 Equity share
KUHELI BISWAS 1203460000376292 200 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR RAJPURIA 1203460000436000 4 Equity share
SUBHAS AGARWAL 1203460000437251 100 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR AGARWAL 1203460000437456 552 Equity share
GOVIND LAL DAGA 1203460000443092 100 Equity share
BALLAV KUMAR DAGA 1203460000444860 1,000 Equity share
ABHAY RAWAT 1203460000496360 30 Equity share
BHAGWAN DAS PARMANANDKA 1203480000036267 1,000 Equity share
VISHU GUPTA 1203480000037070 1,000 Equity share
SOUDAMINI MOHANTY 1203480000037334 2,000 Equity share
DINESHKUMAR MUGATLAL RAVAL 1203490000004508 1,900 Equity share
SUKETU DINESHKUMAR RAVAL 1203490000058201 350 Equity share
NAINARAM MALI 1203490000068712 200 Equity share
DHEERAJ KUMAR BAKREWAL 1203500000040537 200 Equity share
RAMA DEVI PULA 1203500000099790 389 Equity share
SAVITHA SATISH 1203500000133051 1,000 Equity share
BHARATHY HALASWAMY 1203500000184899 10 Equity share
SUMATHI GALI 1203500000705004 5 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR VERMA 1203500000779394 108 Equity share
PRAVEEN KUMAR HARINARTHINI 1203500000948023 100 Equity share
MANISH KAILASHPATI KEDIA 1203500000963753 250 Equity share
MANISHA ASHISH PARIKH 1203500001078746 50 Equity share
ASHISH M SHAH HUF 1203500001445929 500 Equity share
DAKKHINI PRASAD 1203500001507398 50 Equity share
BAISAKHI LAHA HAZRA 1203500001544774 1 Equity share
AMIT PRAVINCHANDRA SANGHVI 1203500001583081 83 Equity share
DILIP GOPALBHAI PATTNI 1203510000018183 1,000 Equity share
JAHIR ALIMAHAMMAD MEMAN 1203510000343531 200 Equity share
SATTIRAJU GK MURTHY 1203520000056260 400 Equity share
VINOD DHARWAL 1203520000059850 171 Equity share
RAMESH KARUPPIAH 1203520000078145 15 Equity share
VINAY SHANTILAL PADIA 1203600000011373 41 Equity share
MANISHA ROY 1203600000084134 231 Equity share
HOSAMALANGI MAHADEVA AVINASH 1203600000185046 11 Equity share
NIRMAL JEET SINGH 1203600000293795 1 Equity share
GAUTAM ANAND 1203600000303367 147 Equity share
JIAUL HAQUE 1203600000564061 112 Equity share
BHARAT KUMAR 1203600000615525 23 Equity share
NIRAJ GUPTA 1203600000723419 10 Equity share
AMOL ANANT GHANEKAR 1203600000734754 100 Equity share
RIZWANABANU MO ARIF MALEK 1203600000782319 6 Equity share
SIDDHARTH MENON R 1203600000816535 25 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL 1203600000951573 90 Equity share
ANJALI PARASNIS 1203600000955721 225 Equity share
RAJINDER SINGH 1203600000973331 200 Equity share
PRAKASH MADHUKAR RAJE 1203600001060184 100 Equity share
YOGESH PRAKASH ZAGADE 1203600001136673 1 Equity share
RATANBAI UTTAMCHAND KATARIYA 1203600001153448 500 Equity share
RAJESH 1203600001252561 29 Equity share
MUKESH SHARMA 1203600001260171 30 Equity share



NAKUL GUPTA 1203600001325095 58 Equity share
SIMA KUMARI 1203600001343146 200 Equity share
R KANNAN 1203600001346789 100 Equity share
KEDARNATH MANAPRAGADA 1203600001362851 5 Equity share
SAURABH KUMAR 1203600001414962 1 Equity share
P R KIRAN KUMAR 1203600001419859 50 Equity share
FAIYAZ AHMED 1203600001522949 20 Equity share
SUKET BERIWAL 1203600001654484 5 Equity share
SUSHANT MALI 1203600001808686 2 Equity share
MANOJ JAIN 1203600001902438 150 Equity share
SHEELA PUSHKARAN 1203600001950216 30 Equity share
SOUMIT BISWAS 1203600001956294 50 Equity share
BAJRANG KESHARI 1203600002062970 50 Equity share
CECIL DSOUZA 1203600002217762 5 Equity share
B SUCHARITHA DEVI 1203600002346011 15 Equity share
EMIL J MALIYAKAL 1203600002488074 1 Equity share
MUKESHBHAI CHHITUBHAI PATEL 1203600002565028 10,698 Equity share
MALTI VIJAYKUMAR ILAVIA 1203600002724204 400 Equity share
ANUP MITRA 1203600002744421 1 Equity share
BALAJI P 1203600002889715 2 Equity share
PRADEEP R MAHAJAN 1203600002909798 1 Equity share
RAMESH CHANDRA CHAUHAN 1203600002938479 10 Equity share
ROHIT LAXMILAL JAIN 1203600002974171 11 Equity share
SYED FAROOQ 1203600002990772 2 Equity share
SANDHYA GUNDLAPALLY 1203600003137868 50 Equity share
RANVEER VISHWANATH KUMBHAR 1203600003233315 25 Equity share
TITUS RAHUL DMONTY 1203600003395451 1 Equity share
DARSHNA SANTOSH BHALERAO 1203600003536245 10 Equity share
DEBJANI DAS 1203600003820113 1 Equity share
SOURAV MAITY 1203600004240480 58 Equity share
USMANBHAI BASIRBHAI MANSURI 1203600004749211 13,170 Equity share
KISHANKUMAR KARAMSHIBHAI GOYANI 1203600005220011 10 Equity share
SANGHMITRA SHRIRAM SAVARDEKAR 1203600005262998 1 Equity share
AKASH KISHORKUMAR PATEL 1203600005665312 2 Equity share
ANOOP KOZHINHIPARAMBIL 1203600005675111 9 Equity share
RAVINDRA PARASRAM CHAVAN 1203600005721856 20 Equity share
MAHESHBHAI BABUBHAI CHAUHAN 1203600005956471 200 Equity share
SUSANTA BHOWMICK 1203600006040587 1 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR TOSHNIWAL 1203620000023045 1,000 Equity share
PRAKASHKUMAR NARAYAN PATEL 1203630000081958 300 Equity share
GYARSI DEVI 1203640000003886 66 Equity share
VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA 1203660000078490 62 Equity share
SHAILENDRA BANSAL 1203660000095966 250 Equity share
AJAY SETH 1203660000200944 100 Equity share
JAGDISH NARAIN SHARMA 1203660000208145 10 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 1203660000215087 83 Equity share
MAMTA BOOBANA 1203660000236386 66 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR CHORDIA 1203660000242419 260 Equity share
MANJU CHORDIA 1203660000272891 180 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 1203680000000288 100 Equity share
UJWALA SURANA 1203680000005987 100 Equity share
SUBHASH SURANA 1203680000005991 200 Equity share
AMIT RAGHUVANSHI 1203680000011625 100 Equity share
AJANTA FIN INVEST LEASE PVT LTD 1203680000012082 250 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER RAGHUVANSHI 1203680000015104 50 Equity share
GOUTAM NANDY 1203680000019356 1 Equity share
PRAVEEN SADANI 1203680000019848 200 Equity share
MOUSUMI NANDY 1203680000021612 8 Equity share
SUSHILA SADANI 1203680000030323 50 Equity share
BINDU GUPTA 1203680000044281 50 Equity share
VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 1203680000046671 50 Equity share
V AND A SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 1203680000051052 800 Equity share
ABHISHEK PACHISIA 1203680000056975 75 Equity share
RITU JAIN 1203680000129549 2,250 Equity share
SONA AGARWAL 1203680000136290 1,000 Equity share
SRIDEVI YARLAGADDA 1203690000143062 1,400 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR POTLURI 1203690000180035 83 Equity share
ANAND GURUNATH KANAGO 1203750000005441 400 Equity share
KALPANA JAIN 1203760000002885 8 Equity share
RAJEEV KUMAR 1203760000106502 3,925 Equity share
MANAS KUMAR ROY 1203760000245978 1 Equity share
DANISH SHAFI 1203760000249267 100 Equity share
AARTI ASHWANI 1203760000307584 219 Equity share
ARABINDA CHAKRABORTY 1203760000357108 1 Equity share
AJAY BHAGWAN MANSUKHANI 1203760000487273 83 Equity share
BHAGWAN JETHMAL MANSUKHANI 1203760000492579 83 Equity share
NEHA VIVEK PAREEK 1203760000529739 50 Equity share
NITISH SHARMA 1203760000633782 10 Equity share
MANOHARRAJ DINESH KUMAR 1203760000705367 41 Equity share
PRAPHULLKUMAR ASARAM RANBHARE 1203760000733477 2 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR 1203760000779233 1 Equity share
P SOMASUNDARAM 1203760001103034 200 Equity share
SAPNA SOMANI 1203760001124641 11,300 Equity share
SUSHIL SOMANI 1203760001132395 25,000 Equity share
ANIL KR YADAV 1203790000132933 700 Equity share
ANKIT AGARWAL 1203800000067242 60 Equity share
RAMESH CHAND GOEL 1203800000074551 30 Equity share
MUKESH JAIN 1203800000158659 150 Equity share
USHA BALA KESAM 1203810000134305 100 Equity share
VANAMA JOGAIAH 1203810000153873 35 Equity share
NIRAJ JAYANTILAL PATEL 1203820000002826 1,000 Equity share



GITA SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 1203820000066359 200 Equity share
RIMA PINAL PATEL 1203820000086301 2,186 Equity share
TARAK CHANDRA DEBNATH 1203840000003741 600 Equity share
GOUTAM DASGUPTA 1203840000023933 1 Equity share
YASHPAL BHATIA 1203840000040917 5 Equity share
PRASANTA GHOSH 1203840000057310 1 Equity share
MANAS BANERJEE 1203840000061986 1 Equity share
SUDAM CHANDRA TARAN 1203840000065484 1 Equity share
MAHADEO PRASAD DARGHAR 1203840000157520 450 Equity share
TAPASH KUMAR BANERJEE 1203840000172773 1 Equity share
TUHINA TALUKDAR 1203840000190347 1 Equity share
RAMESH VASIREDDY 1203840000251042 20 Equity share
LAXMIKANT NARAYANRAO DESHMUKH 1203840000258681 350 Equity share
SUBIR SARKAR 1203840000261751 1 Equity share
V PURNA BHAGYAVATHI KORIPALLI 1203840000325397 199 Equity share
A F KRISHNA MURTHY 1203840000326766 34 Equity share
CHANDRAVATI GATTANI 1203840000328423 1 Equity share
BHOLANATH PAUL 1203840000353625 2 Equity share
GOBINDA ROY 1203840000358507 5 Equity share
ARINDAM BASU 1203840000365225 221 Equity share
LATA 1203840000376273 225 Equity share
JOYSREE SARKAR 1203840000394854 1 Equity share
SUPRAKASH TALUKDAR 1203840000407125 1 Equity share
MANISHA KHANDELWAL 1203840000483275 133 Equity share
DEBRANI DAS 1203840000494306 100 Equity share
SUMANTA SANYAL 1203840000516236 1 Equity share
RAJASHREE PURKAYASTHA 1203840000596251 3 Equity share
SANJU YADAV 1203840000658913 50 Equity share
BALARAM SAHA 1203840000688596 10 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR JAIN 1203840000694384 95 Equity share
HIREN TALUKDER 1203840000727778 1 Equity share
P DAKSHAYANI 1203840000768371 300 Equity share
SANGEETA CHANDRAKANT PAWAR 1203840000789835 10 Equity share
S N GATTANI HUF 1203840000800391 1 Equity share
KALPANA SAKLECHA 1203840000867311 225 Equity share
KALYAN MAJUMDER 1203840000996593 2 Equity share
SHEKH RASHID QURESHI 1203840001059161 3 Equity share
SATYA KUMAR BHAGERIA 1203840001118138 2,900 Equity share
BANDANA SOM 1203840001122406 25 Equity share
SUKUMAR BHATTACHARYA 1203840001240971 1 Equity share
SUMATHI GONUGUNTA 1203840001293251 4 Equity share
SANTANU BERA 1203840001338551 1 Equity share
MD SAFIQUL ALAM 1203840001379358 1 Equity share
MUNMUN BASU 1203840001390739 366 Equity share
APURBA MITRA 1203840001392259 10 Equity share
SANTI KUMAR MONDAL 1203840001400596 1 Equity share
SRIKANTA SEN 1203840001412071 5 Equity share
RAKHI SAHA 1203840001415412 5 Equity share
INDRA RAJ CHATTERJEE 1203840001425127 2 Equity share
AMIT ROY 1203840001425741 80 Equity share
SUBHASIS DAS 1203840001426422 1 Equity share
ANJAN SETH 1203840001487543 20 Equity share
SYAMAL MAITRA 1203840001515335 1 Equity share
SILPI MAITRA 1203840001515341 1 Equity share
AVA ROY 1203840001522171 1 Equity share
SUKDEV ADHIKARY 1203840001530516 1 Equity share
SYAMAL MAITRA 1203840001554552 1 Equity share
SANTA MAITRA 1203840001554586 1 Equity share
ABHIJIT DAS 1203840001566631 2 Equity share
BIDHAN CHANDRA ROY 1203840001568151 1 Equity share
TUHIN SUBHRA TALUKDAR 1203840001626593 1 Equity share
MOUMITA DAS 1203840001653870 1 Equity share
SUKAMAL SAHA 1203840001663815 2 Equity share
KALYANI SAHA 1203840001672870 2 Equity share
TULIKA SETH 1203840001726079 4 Equity share
BAISAKHI LAHA HAZRA 1203840001782704 1 Equity share
SWAPAN KARMAKAR 1203840001810057 50 Equity share
SUNANDINI TALUKDAR 1203840001818761 1 Equity share
UPSURGE INVESTMENT AND FINANCE LTD 1203860000000635 100 Equity share
SHIVANI SUGANDHA 1203910000031103 500 Equity share
MRUTUNJAY SAHOO 1203910000058685 500 Equity share
ANITA AGARWAL 1203980000010283 33 Equity share
PREETI SETHI 1203980000068131 600 Equity share
MUKESH RASIKLAL MEHTA 1203990000001037 1,832 Equity share
KANTHIMATHI RAMAKRISHNAN 1203990000021940 100 Equity share
NAND KISHORE SONI 1203990000150183 83 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR SONI 1203990000150198 83 Equity share
RAMAVTAR SONI 1203990000150204 83 Equity share
PUSHPADEVI R SONI 1203990000150219 83 Equity share
VIJAY LAXMI P SONI 1203990000150223 83 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR SONI 1203990000150238 83 Equity share
RENU M SONI 1203990000150242 83 Equity share
MANJU H MUNDRA 1203990000150388 83 Equity share
RAMSWAROOP R SONI 1203990000150392 83 Equity share
MAHESH KUMAR SONI HU F 1203990000150451 83 Equity share
P K SONI H U F 1203990000150466 83 Equity share
RAVI KARSHAN PADALIYA 1204000000137365 70 Equity share
SMITA H SAMANT 1204000000210994 50 Equity share
R PADMANABHA GOVINDAN 1204010000003344 200 Equity share
T BALAMURUGAN 1204010000034208 300 Equity share
SARITHA 1204040000037911 1 Equity share



PARIMAL RAMESHCHANDRA DEDKAWALA 1204150000046246 150 Equity share
VIKRAM R SHAH 1204150000380890 800 Equity share
PRAVINCHANDRA B SHAH 1204150000463413 50 Equity share
BHARTI C KOTHARI 1204150000471061 33 Equity share
HARSHAD CHIMANLAL MEHTA 1204150001035417 2 Equity share
GEETABEN GIRISHCHANDRA CHAPATWALA 1204150001372551 2,000 Equity share
HASMUKHBHAI PREMJIBHAI PATEL 1204150001461217 50 Equity share
NEHABEN JAYPRAKASH DAVE 1204150001530618 188 Equity share
GIRISH CHUNILAL SHAH 1204150001567393 50 Equity share
S MURALIDHARAN 1204160000043073 1 Equity share
GIRDHARILAL JHABARMAL SANGHAI 1204170000016671 75 Equity share
LEE CHIH LOONG 1204190000006800 16 Equity share
VINOD AGGARWAL 1204190000038495 90 Equity share
PANKAJ AGGARWAL 1204190000153814 300 Equity share
DEBAJIT SARANGI 1204190000215245 80 Equity share
PRIMA HIMANSHU MANIYAR 1204210000111845 500 Equity share
NRUPA GUNVANTLAL SHAH 1204220000000491 1 Equity share
NAITIK MAHESHKUMAR AMIN 1204220000032080 150 Equity share
KANARAM AMARCHAND AGARWAL 1204280000003269 375 Equity share
GOPAL MANNULAL MAHAVAR 1204280000054637 25 Equity share
KARUNABEN KHODIDAS PATEL 1204280000065011 100 Equity share
MANSA BACHHAWAT 1204310000009812 5 Equity share
MANAN MANSUKHLAL DOCTOR 1204310000216946 60 Equity share
FEROZ TANDON 1204320000000561 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 1204320000003961 13 Equity share
GANESH LAL SHAW 1204320000004545 1 Equity share
ASWINI KUMAR SHAW 1204320000004910 1 Equity share
RAVI SHANKAR SARAF 1204320000006177 10,000 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI KOTHARI 1204320000012005 83 Equity share
REETA BHADRA 1204320000020029 1 Equity share
DULAL CHANDRA BHADRA 1204320000020033 1 Equity share
NEHA SARAF 1204320000022030 83 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 1204320000029061 200 Equity share
SUSMITA SAHA 1204320000034798 150 Equity share
SUMAN KUMARI SHAW 1204320000037220 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SHAW HUF 1204320000037921 1 Equity share
DULAL CHANDRA BHADRA 1204320000039990 1 Equity share
REETA BHADRA 1204320000040246 1 Equity share
SHUVAM SHAW 1204320000042695 1 Equity share
APURVA BHOTIKA 1204320000044561 30 Equity share
SANTOSH MUNDRA 1204330000021821 50 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR DAS 1204330000030642 10 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR MAHESHWARI 1204330000149141 500 Equity share
SANDEEP SISODIA 1204330000158422 1 Equity share
VIJAYA POTLURI 1204340000058927 500 Equity share
SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED 1204370000000041 500 Equity share
ANJU TRIPATHI 1204370000151286 100 Equity share
SWASTIKA FIN MART PRIVATE LIMITED 1204370000197781 5 Equity share
PANKAJ AJMERA 1204370000291362 200 Equity share
VIMALA BAGLA 1204370000297136 350 Equity share
YOGESH GOYAL 1204370000424626 83 Equity share
DEEPAK SANMUKHLAL MACHHARAMANI 1204370000595199 750 Equity share
VIJAYKUMAR PANCHULAL KUDI 1204370000659961 100 Equity share
VIBHA SIKARIA 1204380000000583 400 Equity share
SAVITA DESAI 1204380000008506 369 Equity share
KASHMIRA MEHTA 1204380000008510 150 Equity share
SAVITA DESAI 1204380000008525 659 Equity share
ANYTIME ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1204380000011137 2,821 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR MUNDHRA 1204380000013571 4 Equity share
SWATI AGARWAL 1204380000016363 200 Equity share
LALIT KUMAR SINGHI 1204380000020608 533 Equity share
SANTOSH BABU KOLSUMKAR 1204450000064947 135 Equity share
CHETAN G SONAVALE 1204450000225983 50 Equity share
SUJIT CHAKRABORTY 1204450000412891 5 Equity share
SATYA NARAYAN PAL 1204450000425586 1 Equity share
SOVA PAL 1204450000425590 1 Equity share
RITISH NANDAN DAS 1204450000500089 1 Equity share
SAMPATH KUMAR 1204450000511202 200 Equity share
CHANDRASEKARAN 1204450000511766 600 Equity share
D S PATEL 1204470000014891 593 Equity share
DHANANJAY WADDHAV KULKARNI 1204470000066904 20 Equity share
SARITA MURARILAL AGRAWAL 1204470000141831 85 Equity share
RAGHUVIRSINGH MAKHIJA 1204470000191581 51 Equity share
SUBHAS CHANDRA SARKER 1204470000221628 7 Equity share
DNYANESHWAR PUNDALIK HIRE 1204470000297090 125 Equity share
PARVEEN KUMAR SINGH 1204470000375808 1 Equity share
LALITH KUMAR AGARWAL 1204470000411520 5 Equity share
RAJESH ISHWAR MUTAGEKAR 1204470000438739 77 Equity share
B T GIRISH 1204470000769097 99 Equity share
CHETANKUMAR HIMMATBHAI PATEL 1204470000774179 2 Equity share
NARESHKUMAR KISHANLAL SARAF 1204470001200060 8,400 Equity share
SILVA GUPTA 1204470001255414 49 Equity share
MANISHA YADAV 1204470001296639 100 Equity share
MAHESH CHAND GUPTA 1204470001300739 50 Equity share
MANISH KUMAR JAIN 1204470001319602 242 Equity share
GUNJAN ROY 1204470001372344 28 Equity share
BALASUBRAMANIAN ELAMARAN 1204470001585484 110 Equity share
PARAG DARGOUNDA MANE 1204470001915753 50 Equity share
TARA DEVI KHETAN 1204470002112478 1 Equity share
K KRISHNA RAO 1204470002346851 72 Equity share
PRANAV VILAS VAIDYA 1204470002451820 200 Equity share



PRABIR KUMAR SUR 1204470002620857 50 Equity share
JIGAR PRAMODKUMAR SHAH 1204470003071811 21 Equity share
PATEL KAJAL DILIPBHAI 1204470003079329 2,664 Equity share
PATEL KUNJANKUMAR 1204470003079367 300 Equity share
YAMINEE V VAIDYA 1204470003245899 100 Equity share
KAUSHIK GUPTA 1204470003377037 1 Equity share
RASHMI H GUPTA 1204470003462758 200 Equity share
SAVANA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 1204470004156373 575 Equity share
NEERAJ YADAV 1204470004200145 2,000 Equity share
HARIDAS GHOSH 1204470004324617 2 Equity share
SIMMI 1204470004363659 215 Equity share
RAJENDRAN SUNDARARAJAN 1204470004485095 300 Equity share
KALUCHAND 1204470004559213 50 Equity share
NEERA JULKA 1204470004706935 139 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR SURANA 1204470004866616 100 Equity share
BHARATH SEN PONDICHERY 1204470004986644 70 Equity share
DEEPAK GUPTA 1204470005124528 100 Equity share
JAISHANKAR P BALAN HUF 1204470005174907 2,899 Equity share
NAMITA GOEL 1204470005309450 1,075 Equity share
ANJALI SUBHASH ASAWADEKAR 1204470005597506 200 Equity share
AVIJIT GHOSH 1204470005807711 1 Equity share
YOGESH D DHAKARE 1204470005846924 1 Equity share
DEBANDUTI SARKAR 1204470005857364 10 Equity share
SUJATA DAS MAJUMDER 1204470006009721 6 Equity share
VIRENDRA SUKHDEO BHAKTA 1204470006076835 25 Equity share
SARASWATHI B 1204470006091942 2 Equity share
GOURISHANKER VOOTURI 1204470006115977 91 Equity share
MARELLA KALPANA 1204470006216228 8 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR 1204470006330313 7 Equity share
NIKITA ANANDANI 1204470006358582 25 Equity share
SANKAR MAITY 1204470006509633 18 Equity share
UTTAM KUMAR PAL 1204470006529622 8 Equity share
SURESH NANDLAL BHATIA 1204470006589931 500 Equity share
NAVALKISHOR SHRINIVAS MUNDADA 1204470006705548 90 Equity share
NIRMAL KUMAR NAHATA 1204470006813621 1,983 Equity share
ANAND MURARKA 1204470007173387 57 Equity share
LEELA DHAR PODDAR 1204470007181100 18,000 Equity share
MANISHA PODDAR 1204470007181149 30,011 Equity share
LAXMI KANT PODDAR HUF 1204470007184631 25,000 Equity share
LEELA DHAR PODDAR 1204470007184665 79,271 Equity share
CHANDADEVI KHEMANI 1204470007214226 250 Equity share
SANTOSH DEVI AGARWAL 1204470007314841 1,000 Equity share
PIJUSH ROY 1204470007330547 535 Equity share
NIKITA THAKKAR 1204470007348212 39 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR SARAF HUF 1204470007377345 83 Equity share
SOUVIK ROY 1204470007411932 200 Equity share
JIKADRA NIRJUBEN MANISH 1204470007536350 500 Equity share
NIRNAL KUMAR NAHATA HUF 1204470007551020 305 Equity share
CHUNNI LAL SHAW 1204470007620172 392 Equity share
JASVIRKUMAR H SHETH 1204470007646408 1,000 Equity share
PILLAPAKKAM RAMASWAMY SURESH 1204470007743334 13,708 Equity share
SUBHASH RAMCHANDRA RASAL 1204470007746791 25 Equity share
NIKITA MUKUND MALL 1204470007757573 94 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR JAISWAL 1204470007773534 200 Equity share
ELLORA TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED 1204470007817752 450 Equity share
ARINJOY MITRA 1204470007840938 142 Equity share
JAHNAVI GANGAVARAPU 1204470007977317 300 Equity share
SONALI AMOL PAWAR 1204470008047279 336 Equity share
KAVITABEN DILIPBHAI PATEL 1204470008374905 1,000 Equity share
UDAY RAJ MITTAL 1204470008452812 1 Equity share
BHALCHANDRA SADASHIV KHATAVKAR 1204470008564107 50 Equity share
GOVIND SHARMA 1204470008792341 5 Equity share
SAURABH CHOWDHURY 1204470008913604 20 Equity share
JIGNESH BHAGAT 1204470009695554 50 Equity share
CHAURE RAMESH SHANTARAM 1204470009983655 100 Equity share
ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA 1204470010125360 1 Equity share
DIPAK DHAIRYAKANT DALAL 1204470011780822 100 Equity share
RAJENDRA PRASAD NANNA 1204470012383561 1,500 Equity share
NIRMALA C 1204470012418042 15,006 Equity share
LALIT KUMAR 1204470013151919 100 Equity share
D S ShahHUF Shah 1204510000000521 1 Equity share
VIREN JITENDRA SHAH 1204520000010974 2,850 Equity share
NISHA KAUSHIK KOTHARI 1204520000089927 83 Equity share
DEVIDAS TOTARAM MAHAJAN 1204540000024375 200 Equity share
BEENA ANIL ROY 1204550000047797 10 Equity share
KESHAV NAIK 1204550000168567 1 Equity share
TAPAN KUMAR BISWAS 1204550000223275 28 Equity share
SHARMISHTHABEN GHANSHAYMBHAI PRAJAPATI 1204580000041788 495 Equity share
HINA MEHIL SHAH 1204620000006565 1 Equity share
CHARU RAMABHAI PATEL 1204620000007569 500 Equity share
BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD 1204630000023100 883 Equity share
BMA WEALTH CREATORS LTD 1204630000023115 10 Equity share
SUNIL BACHHAWAT 1204630000059467 50 Equity share
ANINDA CHAKRABORTY 1204630000133861 75 Equity share
RAM KARAN SARAF AND SONS 1204630001139060 1,000 Equity share
PARVEEN GOYAL 1204720000037725 50 Equity share
VIJAY KUMAR 1204720000130340 49 Equity share
DEVIDAS NARAYAN MAHAJAN 1204720000278523 50 Equity share
RAJYA LAKSHMI KOGANTI 1204720000291901 444 Equity share
PRATEEK SINGH RAGHAV 1204720000313145 80 Equity share
SUJOY PAUL 1204720000337728 100 Equity share



GAURAV SINGH GANGWAR 1204720000344636 1,500 Equity share
MEERA MILIND GADKARI 1204720000399327 18 Equity share
PAVAN KUMAR KODURU 1204720000400314 100 Equity share
VIKAS MAINI 1204720000423089 7 Equity share
SUSANTA KUMAR BANDYOPADHYAY 1204720000530061 1 Equity share
CHANDA SANCHETI 1204720000656262 100 Equity share
DEEPALI PATIL 1204720000820326 100 Equity share
AMALAPURAPU JAGANNADHAM 1204720000898799 8 Equity share
ASIM ROY 1204720001140050 27 Equity share
BALARAJ K 1204720001256678 10 Equity share
NAIR RATNAKALA P 1204720001363781 2 Equity share
SUTRAYYA RUDRAYYA SWAMI 1204720001516483 10 Equity share
LILY PRADHAN 1204720001700331 3 Equity share
NANDA RAMESHCHANDRA SONI 1204720001755776 14 Equity share
RITIKA KHAITAN 1204720002030963 100 Equity share
VINAY R SOMANI 1204720002149327 1 Equity share
A SOMANADHAN ROY 1204720002188559 3,700 Equity share
C SREERUDRA 1204720002398381 300 Equity share
RAJARAM VENKATRAMAN 1204720002420872 1 Equity share
BASANT KUMAR 1204720002498306 15 Equity share
MALATHI 1204720002732684 15 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 1204720002817198 200 Equity share
RAJINDER SINGH 1204720003090235 30 Equity share
JAYANTA MANDAL 1204720003426204 300 Equity share
GURJEET SINGH 1204720003712589 2,000 Equity share
SASIKUMAR N G 1204720003806354 975 Equity share
RAGHUVINDER KUMAR 1204720004531470 400 Equity share
ASHOK CHOUDHURY 1204720004538949 2 Equity share
SUBASHINI RAJA 1204720004585461 10 Equity share
PRAKASH G MASANAGI 1204720004803247 12 Equity share
JAYESHKUMAR B PATEL 1204720004840978 3 Equity share
KEDAR GIRISH UTTAMRAO 1204720005578099 40 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR 1204720006108482 600 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR LOHIA 1204720006506738 83 Equity share
JAG MOHAN KHANNA 1204720007042560 50 Equity share
HITESH SHANKARLAL PANSAL 1204720007329244 20 Equity share
CHANDERKALA KATARIA 1204720007564965 300 Equity share
GIRISH CHAND 1204720007654829 100 Equity share
JAVED AHMAD 1204720007660260 100 Equity share
REETA MUKIM 1204720007739634 50 Equity share
G S VIJAYAKUMAR 1204720007894087 200 Equity share
TODETI MOHANA RAO 1204720009320525 2 Equity share
PRAGNA CHANDRESH SHETH 1204720009390722 83 Equity share
VPANDURANGAN VPANDURANGAN 1204720009405744 191 Equity share
BHAVESH MANILAL SOLANKI 1204720009406786 305 Equity share
NIKUNJKUMAR KANJIBHAI PARMAR 1204720009574229 1 Equity share
BALAJI G 1204720009822740 20 Equity share
SHIV VACHAN RAM 1204720009830823 4 Equity share
RAVI PRAKASH SINGH 1204720009871254 10 Equity share
BRINDA DUTTA 1204720009902222 15 Equity share
MAHAJANI UMESH NARAYAN 1204720009931393 25 Equity share
SIDDESHI P K 1204720010092813 1 Equity share
ARCHIT ASHWINKUMAR JOSHI 1204720010108575 58 Equity share
GOPAL CHANDRA BANERJEE 1204720010151448 102 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR JENA 1204720010260660 14 Equity share
RAVI NARAIN 1204720010264665 100 Equity share
RAJ KIRAN CHELLURI 1204720010342631 1,200 Equity share
REKHA OJHA 1204720010502748 2 Equity share
NANDAKUMAR KR 1204720010559265 200 Equity share
USHA AGRAWAL 1204720010559947 10 Equity share
NABEEN KUMAR SAHU 1204720010569822 3 Equity share
PRATHAMESH MILIND GADKARI 1204720010581145 12 Equity share
KRISHNA MOORTHI ADIGA 1204720010713992 40 Equity share
SUKLA DUTTA 1204720010717773 1,000 Equity share
GUNJAN SHARMA 1204720010726655 50 Equity share
SUSANTA KUMAR BANDYOPADHYAY 1204720010786681 1 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR DAHAT 1204720010809119 150 Equity share
MOHAMMED ISMAIL 1204720010858114 50 Equity share
MANEESHA M 1204720010866649 3 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR 1204720010873407 1,000 Equity share
KRISHNA SRINIVAS KOGANTI 1204720010957544 65 Equity share
SOHAN LAL 1204720010989441 1,500 Equity share
OM PRAKASH RAM 1204720011109629 20 Equity share
VIMAL SHIVAJI SHEDGE 1204720011145980 5 Equity share
RANJIT SINHA 1204720011186126 300 Equity share
VIJAYALAKSHMI 1204720011202611 10 Equity share
JYOTHIRMAYI POKURI 1204720011289263 3 Equity share
SOUMITRA CHATTERJEE 1204720011467190 2 Equity share
SUSANTA KUMAR BANDYOPADHYAY 1204720011467395 1 Equity share
IMRAN ASIF 1204720011935080 1 Equity share
P DAMODARA 1204720012014591 17 Equity share
BHAGWAN R KHATIK 1204720012216381 2 Equity share
DILIP KUMAR SAHU 1204720012434890 3 Equity share
S SANDEEP 1204720012437036 2 Equity share
KIRANKUMAR H P 1204720012721527 5 Equity share
RAHUL MAYOR 1204720013076941 200 Equity share
DEEPESH CHANDRAKANT NAIK 1204720013515673 5 Equity share
PANKAJ KAILAS VYAS 1204720014076645 1 Equity share
ARAVINDAN VASIKARAN 1204720014085508 5 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR 1204720014215108 10 Equity share
MANOTOSH DAS 1204720014537331 20 Equity share



ANGAD KUMAR AJMERA 1204720014592007 45 Equity share
ANUP KUMAR AGARWAL 1204720014611544 550 Equity share
SHILA SHAILESH MODI 1204720016294036 83 Equity share
BHASKAR BANDOPADHYAY 1204720016390009 20 Equity share
MOHD SAJID 1204720016518364 2,000 Equity share
VEERENDRA MOHAN KASLIWAL 1204720016704171 100 Equity share
ASHISH KUMAR 1204720017110601 5 Equity share
AVADESH SHARMA 1204720018940745 100 Equity share
AJAY DNYANESHWAR LANDGE 1204720019224671 200 Equity share
ANIL ROY KANDATHILPARAMBIL 1204720019405692 80 Equity share
VEERPAL 1204720019821847 26 Equity share
ASHUTOSH NITIN BHAVSAR 1204720020245974 3 Equity share
MILAN NITINBHAI JETHAVA 1204720020997183 3 Equity share
BHASKAR ARVIND HINGAD 1204750000010421 7,000 Equity share
DALBIR SINGH 1204750000022055 30 Equity share
NAGARAJA B S 1204760000030916 10 Equity share
BINDU PRASANNAN 1204760000062636 10 Equity share
BINDU PRASAD 1204760000209731 4,950 Equity share
ADITI PRASAD 1204760000307427 1,000 Equity share
VIKRAM GUPTA 1204770000074391 50 Equity share
RAMESHBHAI DALABHAI PATEL 1204780000006619 300 Equity share
MAULIK BHARATBHAI CHAUHAN 1204780000024216 100 Equity share
KIRTIKUMAR CHINUBHAI SHAH 1204780000064802 25 Equity share
CHIRAG HARESHKUMAR PARMAR 1204780000112693 30 Equity share
PURAV ATUL RAVAL 1204780000114477 5,009 Equity share
GIRISHCHANDRA MOHANBHAI KHANNA 1204780000144356 4,500 Equity share
JIGAR SHAH 1204780000175452 20 Equity share
IQBAL SINGH 1204790000043365 16,400 Equity share
IQBAL SINGH 1204790000097413 1,055 Equity share
VANRAJ VINOD SHAH 1204800000002367 1 Equity share
K BHARAT RAJ 1204880000141972 1 Equity share
KOPPARAM RAJAGOPAL 1204890000061157 150 Equity share
FAIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED 1204910000000042 210 Equity share
POOJA MANN 1204910000067598 225 Equity share
VIJAYKUMAR RAMNIKLAL SHETH 1204920000021393 166 Equity share
SUNIL SHAH 1204920000160609 1 Equity share
YADAV ANUPKUMAR 1204920001270873 83 Equity share
KANDREGULA BHANU 1204920001288331 1,419 Equity share
PARVEER SINGH PATHANIA 1204920001297570 10 Equity share
POTDAR DINESH RAVICHANDRA 1204920001925412 500 Equity share
RUPA BASU 1204920002086087 33 Equity share
BADRINATH RATH 1204920003024960 5 Equity share
BINDU BHARUKA BINDAL 1204920003096177 25 Equity share
MANIKANDAN S 1204920005904271 50 Equity share
ROHIT CHAWRA 1204940000010041 3,430 Equity share
K VIJAYAN 1204940000096871 2 Equity share
HARPREET SINGH 1204980000000975 50 Equity share
SARBANI DEY 1204980000064324 1,320 Equity share
SUTAM PAUL 1204980000066131 304 Equity share
NITESH GARG 1204980000264011 100 Equity share
SUSHIL ARORA 1204980000266887 30 Equity share
REKHA 1204980000284786 40 Equity share
BURLINGTON FINANCE LIMITED 1205050000001583 1,000 Equity share
AMIT JAIN 1205050000013111 6 Equity share
AKSHAY MAHAJAN 1205090000018699 15 Equity share
BRIG GOPAL MAROO 1205140000055428 66 Equity share
KURELLA NAGESWARA RAO 1205140000056820 200 Equity share
SHREE GOPAL BIYANI 1205140000105453 1,000 Equity share
PUNAM THANVI 1205140000313274 2,560 Equity share
KOSHY THOMAS 1205140000412953 9,500 Equity share
JASHODABEN AMRUTLAL PATEL 1205140000413602 500 Equity share
CHANDRIKABEN DALASUKHBHAI PATAVALA 1205140000415082 350 Equity share
AMRUTLAL PATEL 1205140000415589 400 Equity share
HITESH JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 1205140000419847 1,000 Equity share
HARISHKUMAR SAVABHAI PARMAR 1205140000427248 1,000 Equity share
JASUMATI PURSHOTTAM PARMAR 1205140000428752 450 Equity share
FIROZBHAI MANSURBHAI VHORA 1205140000434652 1,000 Equity share
ASHWINKUMAR UMEDBHAI PATEL 1205140000435388 1,200 Equity share
BHARTI SHAILESH DOSHI 1205150000071785 83 Equity share
PRANAY SUDHIR SHAH 1205150000083220 83 Equity share
GULSHAN KUMAR 1205170000005293 225 Equity share
THOTA ACHUTA HEMA KUMARI 1205190000007841 100 Equity share
S K AUTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1205200000001422 26,510 Equity share
MS SHREE DURGA MERCHANTS PRIVATE LT 1205200000002464 50 Equity share
MADHUSHREE MUNDRA 1205200000038140 100 Equity share
ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL 1205200000049034 100 Equity share
RITU ANISH KABRA 1205220000009109 3,000 Equity share
SUNIL CHANDRATAN CHANDAK 1205220000009400 5,656 Equity share
SATYAVATHI CHERUKURI 1205270000023636 100 Equity share
SUJATHA SWAMY 1205270000043722 200 Equity share
VIDYASAGAR M K 1205280000003359 130 Equity share
ANJU DUTTA 1205300000001938 17 Equity share
BASANTI SARKAR 1205300000009601 30 Equity share
BINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1205300000010560 40 Equity share
SUKHBIR CHATRATH 1205320000004158 20 Equity share
BRAJESH JHA 1205320000014962 10 Equity share
NISHITH KUMAR DAS 1205320000038084 20 Equity share
ROYJADA DUTTA 1205320000042386 23 Equity share
SANTU BHOWMICK 1205320000065853 25 Equity share
GOPAL CHANDRA PRAMANICK 1205320000088784 8 Equity share
ARJUN DAS 1205320000121449 30 Equity share



DHARMENDRA KUMAR BOTHRA 1205320000123085 20 Equity share
GAUTAM BISWAS 1205320000124152 50 Equity share
GOPINATH DAS 1205320000126618 10 Equity share
SUDIPTO CHATTERJEE 1205320000128881 33 Equity share
RAJEEV KUMAR KHOSLA 1205320000129813 1 Equity share
TAPAS KUMAR DUTTA 1205320000129982 1 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR JOSHI 1205380000008366 350 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR KABRA 1205380000014762 1,841 Equity share
ANITA DEVI KABRA 1205380000014777 2,200 Equity share
SHARAD DHIRAJLAL MEHTALIA 1205420000009792 150 Equity share
ASHOKKUMAR SITARAM GUPTA 1205420000330555 2,000 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 1205420000476561 1,100 Equity share
SONAL NARENDRA SHAH 1205420000539925 83 Equity share
DHARMESH NARENDRA SHAH 1205420000540618 83 Equity share
NARENDRA DIPCHAND SHAH 1205420000544631 83 Equity share
YOGESH DATTATRAYA AHER 1205420000727250 1 Equity share
HEM RAJ 1205420001110838 70 Equity share
ANADI MISHRA 1205420001202251 1 Equity share
DINESH JATWA 1205420001231762 1 Equity share
ADITI MAYUR SOMANI 1205420001243041 100 Equity share
ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA 1205420001494008 50 Equity share
VIJAY AHIR 1205420001504021 3 Equity share
ASHOK KUMAR DAMANI 1205420001514418 4,500 Equity share
MEETA PIYUSH SHAH 1205420001568732 300 Equity share
SANTOSH RAOSAHEB SALUNKE 1205420001609225 27 Equity share
RAJENDER KUMAR 1205420001665561 14 Equity share
PRADEEP SINGH RAWAT 1205420001719120 2 Equity share
BIRVA GAURANG DOSHI 1205430000045061 1 Equity share
HITESH K CHANDARANA 1205450000004466 100 Equity share
MAHESH AGARWAL 1205450000023694 83 Equity share
SHAM SUNDER 1205450000088693 166 Equity share
RAJENDRA KUMAR DHAREWA 1205450000096493 500 Equity share
SUSHEELA DHAREWA 1205450000110747 500 Equity share
V V DURGA PRASADA RAJU 1205450000156805 1,000 Equity share
G C RAKESH RAJ 1205450000157281 10 Equity share
RANGANATH INNANI 1205450000190800 83 Equity share
MALHAR SUDHIR GALA 1205560000000976 215 Equity share
ASHOKKUMAR R GUPTA 1205560000001148 10 Equity share
ANINDYA SUNDER ROY 1205580000001015 1 Equity share
Rajesh Mangalchand Jhaveri 1205640000004257 100 Equity share
MEETA D MANIAR 1205660000042407 13 Equity share
BIJU P K 1205670000046322 100 Equity share
JAYAN T K 1205670000072074 200 Equity share
SASI KUMAR N G 1205670000135824 750 Equity share
SEEMAN PATT V 1205670000141154 1,066 Equity share
RAJNIKANT P MANDAVIA HUF 1205700000001098 4,000 Equity share
TARA CHAND KHATRI 1205700000031416 100 Equity share
VALENTINE SANTIAGO FERNANDO 1205790000005250 1 Equity share
RISHI RAJ AND SONS 1205820000062612 700 Equity share
INDER SINGH 1205820000063994 283 Equity share
NUPUR 1205820000097483 100 Equity share
HEMLATA MAHENDRA SHAH 1205910000006149 200 Equity share
JASMINE CHIRAG SHAH 1205910000006153 1,000 Equity share
MAHABIR SHARMA 1205910000070344 3 Equity share
PUKHRAJ DEVI BAID 1205930000002157 50 Equity share
SWARUP CHAND KOCHAR 1205930000002328 100 Equity share
ANURAG AGARWAL 1205930000008218 348 Equity share
MANGI LAL BHUTORIA 1205930000016835 166 Equity share
JAGMOHAN SHARMA 1205930000021746 9,250 Equity share
SUMAN KALYAN CHOWDHURY 1205930000022792 50 Equity share
BULU BHATTACHARJEE 1205940000011344 100 Equity share
AJAY BANSAL 1205960000016910 83 Equity share
GOVERDHAN KEDIA 1206010000003334 332 Equity share
MEHUL HASMUKHLAL SHAH 1206020000002251 25 Equity share
NARESH CHAND 1206070000010855 25 Equity share
NAND KISHORE PARASRAMKA 1206120000136048 25 Equity share
AMIT GUPTA 1206120000151140 25 Equity share
SANTOSH DEVI TODI 1206120000165546 500 Equity share
VINAY RUNGTA 1206120000233388 1 Equity share
BABITA NAHATA 1206120000260188 30 Equity share
URMILA SINGH 1206120000315591 100 Equity share
RAJESH CHANDRA SHUKLA 1206120000351104 200 Equity share
PURUSOTTAM KUMAR AGARWAL 1206120000367049 1,000 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY 1206120000368671 1 Equity share
SUDHA SHARMA 1206120000385858 1,069 Equity share
MAHENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 1206120000387023 1,000 Equity share
ASHISH SARAOGI HUF 1206120000398111 1,000 Equity share
NIRMALA AGARWAL 1206120000440737 478 Equity share
HEMLATA GUPTA 1206140000012315 4 Equity share
RICHA BANKA 1206140000061266 300 Equity share
SITA AGARWAL 1206140000104744 100 Equity share
JITENDRA SAXENA 1206140000218760 38 Equity share
MANJU GUPTA 1206140000241283 100 Equity share
PRAKASH UPADHYAY 1206160000019264 100 Equity share
JALPA HITESH JHAVERI 1206220000010897 750 Equity share
VIJAYA VISWANATH 1206290000003336 1,100 Equity share
SUDHAKARA RAO A 1206290000004209 10 Equity share
NIMESH B PATEL 1206290000084051 444 Equity share
BANG N DEEPAK HUF 1206290000174863 50 Equity share
PRADIP J VORA 1206290000175658 300 Equity share
SANGITA KIRTIBHAI SHETH 1206300000019634 50 Equity share



KHUSBOO SOLANKI 1206360000003747 100 Equity share
PURV FLEXIPACK PRIVATE LIMITED 1206380000379698 923,429 Equity share
SHILPA AGARWAL 1206380000407739 83 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR BAGLA HUF 1206380000409531 83 Equity share
INDRA NATH GHOSH 1206380000412654 50 Equity share
SUDIP RAJ RAY 1206420001674888 200 Equity share
SUNITA GOYAL 1206420004257704 40 Equity share
SONALI RUSHIKANT SHINDE 1206420005398150 18 Equity share
DEEPAK VIJAY KOPARDE 1206420006427146 15 Equity share
BHADRIKABEN MUKESHBHAI MATLAWALA 1206420009397942 500 Equity share
ANSHUL BHANDARI 1206420010241262 10 Equity share
NIDHI PODDAR 1206420012603710 100 Equity share
LEENA CHARLES VEIGAS 1206420014044624 83 Equity share
KIRITKUMAR RATILAL SHETH 1206420014414048 83 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR JAIN 1206430000000460 119 Equity share
MITTERSAIN JAIN 1206440000023616 83 Equity share
MILI CONSULTANTS AND INVESTMENT PVT 1206540000000031 1,288 Equity share
RAJ KUMAR SINGH 1206590000088030 50 Equity share
MAHESH PRASAD CHULET 1206590000089131 600 Equity share
INTELLECT STOCK BROKING LIMITED 1206640000013915 257 Equity share
ROHAN CHORARIA 1206640000017198 23,128 Equity share
SHREYA MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1206640000017641 100 Equity share
SHREYA VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED 1206640000017656 300 Equity share
MARUTI STOCKFIN PRIVATE LIMITED 1206640000026504 26,741 Equity share
INTELLECT STOCK BROKING LIMITED 1206640000028121 15,000 Equity share
CHARANJIT KAUR 1206650000009422 4,239 Equity share
DEEPAK RAJGARIA 1206690000009598 83 Equity share
ARUP MITRA 1206690000351417 1 Equity share
BURUDUGUNTE MALLESHA SIDDALINGEGOWDA 1206690000413855 100 Equity share
NEETU AGARWAL 1206690000690681 1 Equity share
MONIKA GUPTA 1206690001252434 100 Equity share
KARAMSHI MEGHJI KATARIA 1206720000022531 100 Equity share
MANYA PURBEY 1206730000046180 1,000 Equity share
TANIYA TIBREWALA 1206730000082559 500 Equity share
HABIB AINULHAQUE ANSARI 1206740000050916 158 Equity share
RASHMI RAMESHCHANDRA UPADHYAY 1206740000081666 83 Equity share
KUSUM MOHATA 1206780000003057 100 Equity share
BULAKI DAS LAHOTI HUF 1206780000003101 300 Equity share
PREMRATAN LAHOTI HUF 1206780000003116 244 Equity share
O P CHARAYA 1206810000000076 800 Equity share
ALOK CHARAYA 1206810000006561 200 Equity share
AMBIKA VIKAS AGARWAL 1206810000039207 200 Equity share
ANITA KHULBE 1206810000045392 500 Equity share
DEEPAK KAPOOR 1206810000056214 41 Equity share
DEEPIKA PRADEEP SHAH 1206830000022780 200 Equity share
SANTOSH LOHIYA 1206850000029332 66 Equity share
MANISHA RATHI 1206850000030156 175 Equity share
MADHU SUDAN MAHESHWARI 1206850000041926 10 Equity share
PAPU DEVI 1206850000057077 1,000 Equity share
JAGDISH CHAND BOTHRA 1206850000057136 1,310 Equity share
JAGDISH CHAND BOTHRA HUF 1206850000057140 500 Equity share
VIJAY SHANKAR KAKRA 1206850000057759 400 Equity share
JYOTI JAIN 1206850000062091 100 Equity share
ALOK KUMAR GARG HUF 1206850000153151 150 Equity share
JYOTI 1206880000007324 50 Equity share
MAYA 1206900000002556 83 Equity share
ANSHU SAXENA 1206900000007102 11 Equity share
DEEN DAYAL GUPTA 1206900000019705 45 Equity share
DEEPAK BAJ 1206900000053198 56 Equity share
RAHUL SINGHI 1206920000045780 100 Equity share
PREM LATA KABRA 1206960000001941 83 Equity share
PRABHA GUPTA 1206970000004770 1,400 Equity share
ASIT KUMAR SIL 1206970000110561 1 Equity share
ROHIT SOOD 1206990000011273 410 Equity share
TAJINDER SINGH 1206990000019876 400 Equity share
ARUN SHARMA 1206990000029124 50 Equity share
MADHURI HANSRAJ BAJAJ 1207010000012192 20 Equity share
GEETA PRIBHDAS HASRAJANI 1207010000012441 83 Equity share
PARSOTTAMBHAI M PATEL 1207010000025746 83 Equity share
RAMESHKUMAR PRITAMDAS VARYANI 1207020000013858 10 Equity share
TEJAS ARVINDBHAI PATEL 1207020000135256 166 Equity share
HASUMATIBEN ARVIDBHAI PATEL 1207020000135661 33 Equity share
SAROJBEN CHANDRAKANT MEHTA 1207020000138510 165 Equity share
AMIT RASIKLAL PATEL 1207020000182216 83 Equity share
GOVINDBHAI BAJIBHAI PATEL 1207020000300463 7,500 Equity share
GULAB HASHMATRAI PANJWANI 1207020001348904 500 Equity share
KANAYALAL CHUNILAL SHAH 1207020001635980 166 Equity share
VED PRAKASH HUF 1207080000001868 300 Equity share
INDU BIHANI 1207080000018145 245 Equity share
NAVINCHANDRA JAYANTILAL PIPARIYA 1207100000034598 100 Equity share
NEEPA VIPUL SHAH 1207100000059101 250 Equity share
LALITH SHAHJI 1207100000059644 100 Equity share
DIXITA JAYESH SHAH 1207100000063264 83 Equity share
JAYABEN CHAMPAKLAL SHAH 1207100000064160 166 Equity share
HIREN SHAMJI RAMBHIA 1207100000115611 100 Equity share
VISHAL JITENDRA KATARIA 1207100000188252 2,020 Equity share
MITESH JASWANT SHAH 1207100000235350 83 Equity share
JYOTSNA JAYENDRABHAI SHAH 1207100000253416 100 Equity share
RATNAKAR DHONDU PAGADE 1207100000259521 500 Equity share
PRABHA SHAH 1207120000006809 10,000 Equity share
RITU JAIN 1207120000009421 500 Equity share



FULA DEBI SHAW 1207120000010171 1 Equity share
PINKI SHAW 1207120000011441 1 Equity share
MUKESH KUMAR SHAW 1207120000012274 1 Equity share
MOHAN LAL SHAW 1207120000012348 1 Equity share
BABITA SHAW 1207120000013774 1 Equity share
SUNITA SHARMA 1207120000015091 50 Equity share
RAJSHREE HARLALKA 1207120000016171 100 Equity share
KISHORE SHREERAM SANGAMNERKAR 1207130000037733 33 Equity share
KUSUM SHARMA 1207130000051205 1,500 Equity share
SHILPI PARMANANDKA 1207160000119661 83 Equity share
NAVIN PARMANANDKA 1207160000119720 83 Equity share
REENA SUNILKUMAR PATEL 1207170000081872 500 Equity share
KALPANA UMESHCHANDRA BHURA 1207170000133297 10 Equity share
ANAND PRAKASH MAMRAJ KOKRA 1207170000147960 4,000 Equity share
SANYAM ARVIND KOKRA 1207170000188511 5,000 Equity share
DHARMENDRA KUMAR P 1207190000005205 501 Equity share
KAMALAKKANNAN V 1207260000003165 1 Equity share
MOHUA DAS 1207310000055481 6 Equity share
M K AGRAWAL HUF 1207310000060409 1,600 Equity share
SANJIB DEY 1207310000063583 100 Equity share
ANJOO KASHYAP 1207330000001340 2,500 Equity share
RAVINDER SINGH 1207330000001661 500 Equity share
UMANG SAHAI AGGARWAL 1207420000003966 100 Equity share
SUMANA P KAMATH 1207430000063489 180 Equity share
SUJATA S HEGDE 1207440000070231 233 Equity share
HORIZON FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT L 1207470000001468 70,627 Equity share
HORIZON MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 1207470000001801 37,373 Equity share
ANIL TODI HUF 1207470000004492 2,000 Equity share
ECOSPACE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED 1207470000004625 3,000 Equity share
PRABHA DEVI PODDAR 1207470000007776 1,000 Equity share
ANSUL AGARWAL 1207470000010067 4,346 Equity share
ANILKUMAR RASIKLAL SHAH 1207480000006321 83 Equity share
K V ANTONY 1207580000006381 500 Equity share
SANTHAKUMAR P 1207600000041914 1 Equity share
RADHA NARAIN MEHROTRA 1207640000002556 100 Equity share
NEELIMA AGARWAL 1207650000024176 9 Equity share
VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 1207650000024254 9 Equity share
GEETHA RAMESH 1207650000119397 153 Equity share
VIJAY CHANNAPPA KRISHNAMURTHY 1207650000122906 30,000 Equity share
CHITTULURI SURYA PRAKASH 1207650000231715 100 Equity share
VIJAYA SRIDHAR 1207650000244361 300 Equity share
ANITHA B P 1207650000244376 80 Equity share
KIRTIKUMAR NATVARLAL MEHTA 1207670000011395 200 Equity share
DIPTI HARSHAD AGRAWAL 1207780000035270 25 Equity share
VARINDER KUMAR 1207830000048502 200 Equity share
BHARAT VENILAL KANAKIA 1207970000040301 60 Equity share
PRATIK SINGHANIA 1207980000001533 200 Equity share
VIJAY SONTHALIA 1207980000003507 1,000 Equity share
MAHAVEER COMSTOCK TRADIND LLP 1208020000004561 1,000 Equity share
SHARAD KUMAR SHARMA 1208080000001295 100 Equity share
VINOTH PRABHU P 1208160000020561 2 Equity share
SRIKANTH KUDUPUDI 1208160000155184 15 Equity share
VENKATAIAH GADAPA 1208160000182252 10 Equity share
VSK MURTHY BALIJEPALLI 1208160000193623 51,000 Equity share
BIRJU KARATHIA C 1208160000258021 1 Equity share
RAJU RAJU KSHETRI 1208160000309046 5 Equity share
MUKESH JITENDRA SHARMA 1208160000351105 1 Equity share
RANJANI 1208160000397993 1 Equity share
SUDHAKARAN M 1208160000449992 1 Equity share
SAMEER SAMEER MALIK 1208160000464069 1 Equity share
SINGH WAHINI MOULDERS AND HOLDING P 1208160000507264 1,116 Equity share
SIDDESH SIDDESH D 1208160000746831 351 Equity share
PENTAYYA POLAGANI 1208160001275910 1,000 Equity share
SANDEEP KUMAR KAMBOJ 1208160001279193 1,110 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR MADHOGARHIA 1208160001334661 1 Equity share
G SRINIVASULU 1208160001443597 1 Equity share
RAKESH NAMDEO KAMBLE 1208160001446769 5 Equity share
HUJUR SAHEBLAL SHAIKH 1208160001463436 30 Equity share
PRABHAT KUMAR SINHA 1208160001562507 35 Equity share
POOJA BERIWAL 1208160001646416 29 Equity share
GHANSHAM PATEL 1208160001907531 10 Equity share
PANKAJ JAIPRAKASH BAGDE 1208160001985923 2 Equity share
PARAS PRAVINBHAI SANGHANI 1208160002080641 21 Equity share
PRASAD KALLATH 1208160002141782 53 Equity share
HARVIN HARRIS 1208160002292558 30 Equity share
VENKATSWAMI KOMTI 1208160002418831 5 Equity share
RATNA SAHA 1208160002550030 26 Equity share
SHEKHAR BHATU PATIL 1208160002870343 3 Equity share
SHALINI JINKA 1208160003313076 10 Equity share
DAYANIDHI DINGAL 1208160003476691 6 Equity share
ARUNBABU AYIRI VEETIL 1208160003679884 52 Equity share
PULAK KANTI BAIDYA 1208160003711184 121 Equity share
KHANJAN SONOWAL 1208160004101241 125 Equity share
SAIPRANAV ARIGALA 1208160004178195 75 Equity share
CHINMOY BOURI 1208160004232636 11 Equity share
SARIKA BHANDARI 1208160004436252 400 Equity share
AMIT SUKHIJA 1208160004505522 10 Equity share
MANNI SRIRAM VIVEK 1208160004596347 54 Equity share
ANMOL GOSAIN 1208160004636746 150 Equity share
KIRTIKUMAR JETHALAL GANDHI 1208160005744407 1,050 Equity share
JAYARAMAN MAHESHKUMAR 1208160005768118 10 Equity share



SUMITRABEN ARUNBHAI MISTRY 1208160006085162 50 Equity share
RAMAKANT GUPTA 1208160006120563 1 Equity share
ASHUTOSH KUMAR 1208160006323663 1 Equity share
NEHA GUPTA 1208160006379820 250 Equity share
GURU PRASATH SIVAKUMAR 1208160006484688 36 Equity share
PARNA DATTA MANTRANI 1208160006538534 251 Equity share
ANIL JAGANNATH KHAIRNAR 1208160006576874 4 Equity share
JANPREET SINGH 1208160007115054 110 Equity share
GOPAL BAGERIA 1208160007142973 1,500 Equity share
AMAR KUMAR SAHU 1208160007585601 1 Equity share
PUSHPAK SANJAY GORANKAR 1208160007837294 7 Equity share
ANAND KUMAR 1208160007847931 1,000 Equity share
RASANANDA OJHA 1208160007919100 11 Equity share
MONIKA ANIKEATH ZANWAR 1208160007962902 200 Equity share
VENKATAPAVAN GUPTHA VANAMA 1208160008222275 499 Equity share
MONIKA AGRAWAL 1208160008227881 100 Equity share
VINOD SHANTILAL PATEL 1208160008629859 2 Equity share
HARISH AMARAVADI 1208160008971963 2 Equity share
SHIVENDRA KUMAR JYOTIRMAY 1208160008973301 13 Equity share
VINAY RAMESH SALUNKHE 1208160009309425 219 Equity share
ARANDEEP SINGH 1208160009351746 44 Equity share
NALLATHAMBI RAJAGANAPATHI 1208160009460880 2 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR 1208160009642421 3 Equity share
MUNAVAR FAIROOS 1208160009985441 25 Equity share
SUNKOORI ANAND KUMAR 1208160010044138 1,000 Equity share
MADHUKARTHIMMAPPARAYA NAYAK 1208160010074492 10 Equity share
NISHANT JAIN 1208160010330567 16 Equity share
SAMADHAN KASHINATH PATIL 1208160010505956 54 Equity share
RAKAVI 1208160010560433 200 Equity share
KARUNAKARA MOORTHY 1208160010736543 1 Equity share
SIDDHESHWAR ADAHALLI 1208160010835726 5 Equity share
CHINMAY SUBHASH SHAH 1208160011019516 1 Equity share
AFZAL MURTUZA LOKHANDWALA 1208160011161798 5,000 Equity share
DEEPAK KUMAR 1208160011471906 52 Equity share
NITIN KUMAR 1208160011613047 1 Equity share
VIRENDRA PALIWAL 1208160011783361 78 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR 1208160011866471 11 Equity share
RAGHAVENDRA HONNOOR 1208160012071021 50 Equity share
AMBADAS BHUJANGE 1208160012286116 100 Equity share
SANTHALINGAM KANDASWAMY 1208160012308274 40 Equity share
ANUSHA JANGA 1208160012370468 29 Equity share
CHETAN SURESH KEDAR 1208160012563834 100 Equity share
PUJA AGARWAL 1208160012610548 145,766 Equity share
RASHMI KISHORE DARRA 1208160013079799 2,500 Equity share
ABANEETA CHAKRABORTY 1208160013182247 100 Equity share
PRAKASH CHANDRA KHATEEK 1208160013232031 100 Equity share
KUSUM AGARWALA 1208160013628962 3,141 Equity share
SHANT DEV SHUKLA 1208160013693587 1 Equity share
KAILASHNATH JEEVAN KOPPIKAR 1208160013858668 231 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR 1208160014177614 20 Equity share
AASHISH KAPOOR 1208160014297828 1 Equity share
BHIMIREDDY SHANKAR REDDY 1208160014423193 1,002 Equity share
BHOOPENDRA KUMAR SINGH 1208160014883451 1 Equity share
DNYANESHVAR SHIVAJI BHISE 1208160014930146 20 Equity share
GAURAV SHUKLA 1208160015008244 30 Equity share
ANUP RAI 1208160015052334 8 Equity share
P R LAKSHMI SHYAM 1208160015221867 30 Equity share
SHASHI PRAKASH GUPTA 1208160015248598 100 Equity share
ASIT KUMAR SIL 1208160015445020 1 Equity share
PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 1208160015535792 1 Equity share
SHUBHENDU MISHRA 1208160015564357 1 Equity share
MOHIT SHARMA 1208160015587708 30 Equity share
VENKATA BALA SUBRAHMANYAM RAVI 1208160015626060 10 Equity share
MAMTA 1208160015848842 20 Equity share
BHAGYASANTOSH ZUNJARRAO 1208160015924524 300 Equity share
PARIMAL TUDU 1208160016061492 1 Equity share
DEBASISH DUTTA 1208160016089043 7 Equity share
JOEMON ANANDASSERIL JOSEPH 1208160016202839 1 Equity share
VIJAYKUMAR HARIBHAU SANKALE 1208160016204154 50 Equity share
ULHAS BHAT 1208160016252365 2 Equity share
SRUJAN SARMA MUKKAVILLI 1208160016375421 1 Equity share
AJEET KUMAR 1208160016403093 1 Equity share
HARIKA GOTUKULA 1208160016457411 3 Equity share
VISHAL YASHWANT JAGANI 1208160016639565 100 Equity share
MERIE MATHEW 1208160016778601 10 Equity share
GEORGE ALEXANDER 1208160017062210 1 Equity share
NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA 1208160017086808 5 Equity share
THAKUR KISHORE SINGH 1208160017626817 5 Equity share
MANOJ BHALOTHIA 1208160017687864 100 Equity share
VINODKUMAR BAROT 1208160018074312 80 Equity share
SANJEEV SURESH NADKARNI 1208160018104553 1,000 Equity share
RAMRATTAN SHIMBOURWAL 1208160018241926 1 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT BANSILAL PARDESHI 1208160018376783 4 Equity share
MONALI BHARATSINGH CHAVAN 1208160018452581 6 Equity share
PATTUGOWDA MANGALA 1208160018471471 10 Equity share
SANJEEV KSHETRI 1208160018592750 103 Equity share
VEENA BANSAL 1208160018602322 872 Equity share
SACHINKUMAR BAJIRAO POKALE 1208160019138768 15 Equity share
VIVEKKUMAR LAKHAMNBHAI JAVIYA 1208160019367586 3 Equity share
MAHESH SUDHAKAR GUNJAL 1208160019457036 2 Equity share
SAURABH SUMAN 1208160019478641 1 Equity share



ALEKYA JARUGU 1208160019567011 10 Equity share
BHASHKAR RAMJATAN GUPTA 1208160019631883 30 Equity share
SUBBARAMANI SRINIVASAN 1208160019719554 5 Equity share
KANNUPRIYA GUPTA 1208160020015221 50 Equity share
JOBIN KAKKATTIL KURIAKOSE 1208160020024234 50 Equity share
RAGHUNATH SHANKAR MORE 1208160020075938 1 Equity share
RUCHI GARG 1208160020077969 1,590 Equity share
SWETA KUMARI 1208160020082660 5 Equity share
MAYANK KUMAR SHARMA 1208160020177216 700 Equity share
BHARATI MANDHANIYA 1208160020292947 150 Equity share
SACHIN BAPURAO HAJARE 1208160020351704 190 Equity share
ANKIT LUNIA 1208160020377353 100 Equity share
INDRESH KUMAR 1208160020580621 1 Equity share
DHEERAJ KUMAR 1208160020618359 200 Equity share
CHITHAMBARARAJ ANGAMUTHURAJ 1208160020953667 6 Equity share
SUSMITA CHAKRABORTY 1208160021256031 1 Equity share
PAZHAMPILLIL POULOSE JOY 1208160021352741 20 Equity share
KUMAR ROHIT 1208160021431730 1 Equity share
DEVANSH TOMAR 1208160021521201 13 Equity share
SANJOY KUMAR ROY 1208160021902581 250 Equity share
ANMOL JAIN 1208160021919804 1 Equity share
MANJUNATH ANNAPPA MULGUND 1208160021946471 1 Equity share
ANITA SUDHIR PANDIT 1208160022271634 20 Equity share
NAILURU PARTHACHARI DARSHAN 1208160022422913 15 Equity share
ANAND RAMJI MISHRA 1208160022693643 163 Equity share
PRASAD GUTTIKONDA 1208160022772744 100 Equity share
LILADHAR SAHU 1208160022819507 20 Equity share
PALLAVI SAINI 1208160022900064 100 Equity share
HARSHIT MANTRY 1208160023911897 59 Equity share
PAUL JOY 1208160024028528 1 Equity share
LAXMAN GAJULA 1208160024372853 2 Equity share
SUDHAKAR RAVIPUDI 1208160024829913 19 Equity share
KAMATSHI RANI 1208160024839763 1 Equity share
NARAINA SHARMA 1208160024854809 300 Equity share
OMKAR PRADEEP PETHAKAR 1208160024984026 1 Equity share
RAJAT BIHANI 1208160025276717 61 Equity share
PRASHALYA AGARWAL 1208160025865394 1,000 Equity share
ISMAILKHAN NASIBKHAN CHAUHAN 1208160026073310 100 Equity share
DINABANDHU MONDAL 1208160026257649 1 Equity share
PAYEL MAJI 1208160026479126 10 Equity share
SNEHAL SAGAR KARGUTKAR 1208160026656406 10 Equity share
DIKESH KUMAR 1208160026814711 2 Equity share
S BALAJI 1208160027101661 100 Equity share
SAYED AHMED 1208160027384732 44 Equity share
SOURAJIT GHOSH DASTIDAR 1208160027390822 1 Equity share
HIMANSHU JANGRA 1208160027964641 1 Equity share
PRABHAT KUMAR MISHRA 1208160028029994 71 Equity share
ARMAN HUSSAIN 1208160028601211 123 Equity share
JAGGA NIRANJANKUMAR 1208160028747754 4 Equity share
MANHARBHAI BALUBHAI PATEL 1208160029567407 1 Equity share
SIDDIQBASHA ANWARBASHA 1208160029827121 1 Equity share
KARIM SAMSU TAMBOLI 1208160029865780 1 Equity share
MUNNA KUMAR GUPTA 1208160030103492 1 Equity share
VINOTH VARNA RAJAN THANGARAJ 1208160030990252 1 Equity share
NERUSU JAYADEV 1208160031749946 1,000 Equity share
TAPASARANJAN SAMANTA 1208160032077295 41 Equity share
NIRANJAN JENA 1208160032227338 65 Equity share
GANESAN RAJAMANICKAM 1208160032238411 250 Equity share
KRISHNA MOHAN MADDALI 1208160032293642 4 Equity share
SANTOSH GATREDDY 1208160032467341 10 Equity share
KRISHNAMURTHI SURYANARAYAN 1208160032715261 5 Equity share
NILESH KUMAR 1208160032824858 100 Equity share
VAISHALI PANKAJRAI MEHTHA 1208160033054792 1 Equity share
PRIYANKA KUMARI 1208160033335951 17 Equity share
RATHNAKAR RAMA SHETTY 1208160033994399 20 Equity share
MAHESH LOTAN SONAWANE 1208160034118762 3 Equity share
NITESH HIRACHANDRA THAKUR 1208160034154138 20 Equity share
BALAJEE KUMAR 1208160034519774 1 Equity share
RAVIKANT SHASHIKANT BONGALE 1208160035199709 1 Equity share
RAJAT AGARWALLA 1208160035560780 1,000 Equity share
ANKEET SHARMA 1208160035697423 100 Equity share
PRAKASH KUMAR VAISHNAV 1208160035710779 1 Equity share
SANDIP NATH 1208160035749631 5 Equity share
VIVEK KUMAR KEDIA 1208160035884270 501 Equity share
RAVI SEN 1208160036037057 3 Equity share
SUPRIYA SAINATH KOTTAWAR 1208160036069045 1 Equity share
RAMESHKUMAR PUNJABHAI SUVA 1208160036076897 10 Equity share
HARSHIL SUNIL DOSHI 1208160036143678 250 Equity share
BHADRAVATHI VENKATESH PRAMODH 1208160036296100 100 Equity share
MAKAM NARESH 1208160036930269 1 Equity share
AVINASH ANANDA KHOT 1208160037202897 2 Equity share
USMAN ALI 1208160037378149 1 Equity share
SANGEETA MEENA 1208160037456075 90 Equity share
MANISHA CHOUDHARY 1208160037715233 500 Equity share
KUMAR LUXMAN 1208160038002793 15 Equity share
SAPANA JUGALKISHOR MISHRA 1208160038622847 1 Equity share
ANSHUMAN CHAKRABORTY 1208160038717333 120 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR 1208160038779411 150 Equity share
ATIQ ABDUL JALIL DADAN 1208160038895798 6 Equity share
SURESH MEGHARAJ MALI 1208160038911542 10 Equity share
SURESHA DALASAGERE MUNIYAPPA 1208160039125074 1 Equity share



SANKET BAJIRAO JOSHI 1208160039499133 15 Equity share
MANOJ THAKUR 1208160039574322 3 Equity share
RAMESH SUPADU SARAWADE 1208160054625271 25 Equity share
GULNAJ JAVID SAYYAD 1208160054770799 50 Equity share
PARIKSHIT RAJIV DESHMUKH 1208160054860633 50 Equity share
SOUGATA SASMAL 1208160054873013 2 Equity share
ASHWINI LADDA 1208160054933971 200 Equity share
GOVINDAPPA MANJUNATHA 1208160055065469 1 Equity share
DINESH TINNILAL GUPTA 1208160055118666 10 Equity share
SUSHIL MANIRAM MESHRAM 1208160055396553 4 Equity share
TUMKUR PARAMASHIVAIAH SHILPA 1208160055454642 200 Equity share
ATULYA ALOK 1208160055903230 20 Equity share
AKHIL JINDE 1208160056053256 1 Equity share
BEMBALUR NAGARAJA ASHIK 1208160056174235 1 Equity share
RAJESH NARHAR KULKARNI 1208160056271220 30 Equity share
NILKAMAL DE 1208160056368643 4 Equity share
JAYESH DESAI 1208160056384564 1 Equity share
ZIBRAIL ANSARI 1208160056527591 7 Equity share
NILESH SAKHARAM GHADIGAONKAR 1208160057074886 45 Equity share
MAHENDRA SINGH 1208160057323945 10 Equity share
AJAY KUMAR 1208160057361147 100 Equity share
VAMSIKRISHNA YERRAKOTA 1208160057597931 100 Equity share
CHANDRASHEKHAR MISHRA 1208160057790746 100 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR NAVIK 1208160057876097 5 Equity share
JAYABAIDYA 1208160057955827 72 Equity share
ASHUTOSH RAMKRI SINGH 1208160058287599 5 Equity share
POONAM PARIHARI 1208160058617190 28 Equity share
AJINKYA SURESH HANGARGEKAR 1208160058701578 25 Equity share
KUNAL KESHAV JADHAV 1208160058949897 100 Equity share
PATEL PALAKKUMAR PRAKASHKUMAR 1208160059193966 100 Equity share
SUMAN KALYAN PAUL 1208160059322450 10 Equity share
SONU KUMAR 1208160060368054 2 Equity share
HARSHA RAJESH JOSHI 1208160060950876 100 Equity share
POONGODI 1208160060966341 100 Equity share
GURMAIL SINGH 1208160061001012 100 Equity share
SATISH BALU ROKADE 1208160061743465 1 Equity share
RAJAT CHOUDHARY 1208160062045609 1 Equity share
KAMLESH KUMAR SINGHAL 1208160062051441 50 Equity share
SANJAY SHIVRAM BATHE 1208160062097491 1 Equity share
RAMASWAMY PATAGE 1208160062492503 1 Equity share
ALIASGER KALLIMUDDIN GULAMHUSSIANWALA 1208160062633185 80 Equity share
NAGARAJAPPA RAVEESHA 1208160064517912 604 Equity share
AKASH VINODBHAI TAILOR 1208160064584901 44 Equity share
AMOL MUKUNDRAO KALE 1208160064614435 1 Equity share
SUSHANT RAMCHANDRA KHOCHAGE 1208160064950897 159 Equity share
PAWAN KUMAR TRIPATHI 1208160065057769 8 Equity share
J YASHWANTH 1208160065443538 100 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 1208160065751193 9 Equity share
MOHAMMAD ANISH SHAIKH 1208160065835989 1 Equity share
VELLIYANGIRI THIRUPPATHI 1208160066190260 1 Equity share
JOSNA JOSE 1208160066655460 10 Equity share
TOSHAN KHARE 1208160066954951 2 Equity share
DINKAR RAMKISAN SOUNDRMAL 1208160067015811 1 Equity share
JAMIE GEORGE ALEXANDER 1208160067086271 3 Equity share
UMASHANKAR GHUGAR 1208160067716030 57 Equity share
KRISHNA CHANDRA 1208160067728973 50 Equity share
SHALABH NEEMA 1208160067748694 4 Equity share
VAIBHAV VISHNU GAPAT 1208160068089447 1 Equity share
DILIP PHOOLCHAND RAJBHAR 1208160068339381 1 Equity share
ABDUL JABBAR JAMADAR 1208160068759638 1 Equity share
ANKITKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI GOHIL 1208160069217691 3 Equity share
TAPAN KUMAR HALDAR 1208160069219952 1,002 Equity share
PRIYA CHAUHAN 1208160069336504 5 Equity share
PARMINDER SINGH 1208160069357588 6 Equity share
SHEETAL KUMAR 1208160069739473 1 Equity share
MANASI CHANDRA SAHU 1208160069778536 1 Equity share
RAJENDHIRAN KIRUTHIKA 1208160070062694 74 Equity share
HASAN HASHIM HAKIM 1208160070120920 25 Equity share
ROHAN SUBHASH SHUKLA 1208160070639442 70 Equity share
NARENDRA SUKDEO PATIL 1208160070702856 1 Equity share
DATTA MAHADEV MANE 1208160071015621 1 Equity share
VEERESH KUMAR KARTHIK 1208160071043613 1 Equity share
FRANCIS JOHN ABREU 1208160071117921 1 Equity share
ASHISH JAIN 1208160071792366 10 Equity share
SUBBAYAN KUMARAN 1208160072437385 30 Equity share
ROHIT DINESHBHAI AGIYA 1208160074215628 5 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR THAKUR 1208160074541009 20 Equity share
ABDULHAQ MOHBATMIYA KAZI 1208170000015761 45 Equity share
PRANAB SARKAR 1208180000041035 3 Equity share
RAMESH B UPLANA 1208180000165015 2 Equity share
DHANPAL SINGH 1208180000230333 16 Equity share
RACHNA VELJI GALA 1208180000302661 83 Equity share
HEMLATA VELJI GALA 1208180000320385 83 Equity share
SANJAY KULSHRESTHA 1208180000327566 100 Equity share
ROSHAN RAMESH CHAVAN 1208180000405492 4 Equity share
JAGDISH N JAGANIYA 1208180000461085 25 Equity share
GIRISH VISHWASRAO BAHIRAT 1208180000489375 1 Equity share
SANTOSH SITARAM PANDAV 1208180000577168 100 Equity share
KRISHNA KUMAR PRAJAPAT 1208180000585483 2 Equity share
PARWEZ ANWAR 1208180000697451 149 Equity share
DWIPEN DEKA 1208180001005534 6 Equity share



NIRAJ PRAKASH PATIL 1208180001135401 100 Equity share
ASIM KUMAR BECK 1208180001137561 60 Equity share
MOH WASIM KHAN 1208180001393439 14 Equity share
ASHWINKUMAR NATWARLAL MAKWANA 1208180001450408 162 Equity share
ANAND ELLANTI 1208180001517960 50 Equity share
SHAIK SADIQ 1208180001948851 2 Equity share
SAGAR RAJENDRA KARPE 1208180002136768 1 Equity share
RAMANNADORA VIJAYAKUMAR 1208180002307681 2,548 Equity share
HARPREET SINGH 1208180002480223 1 Equity share
ABHIJIT SIL 1208180002587122 1 Equity share
PRATIK KUMAR 1208180003176946 1 Equity share
BHARATI SANTOSH JADHAV 1208180003437210 10 Equity share
NARAYANAN KRISHNAKUMAR VARIKKASSERY 1208180004294881 5 Equity share
SHUBHAM ATUL MANDALE 1208180004474664 25 Equity share
PINKI 1208180004570320 2 Equity share
MOHIT KUMAR 1208180004775787 2 Equity share
ADARSH RAMAMURTHY 1208180004792697 250 Equity share
AYUSH SUNIL RANE 1208180005846325 4 Equity share
ARUP MITRA 1208180006285557 1 Equity share
GURUNAGOUDA YALLAPPAGOUDA BALAGANUR 1208180006308860 10 Equity share
KUNAL PRAKASH MORE 1208180006508273 2 Equity share
DEVENDER SINGH 1208180006711201 5 Equity share
RAJA BABU 1208180006882908 15 Equity share
SAURABH SANTOSH GHAWALI 1208180006974995 2 Equity share
DURGA PRASAD CHENNA 1208180007435063 10 Equity share
BHUPENDRA SHRIKANT CHAVAN 1208180007477832 1 Equity share
VIKAS RAMSEVAK GUJAR 1208180007554079 1 Equity share
DOMALA PRAVEEN 1208180007625308 2 Equity share
NITIN KUMAR MEENA 1208180007905345 10 Equity share
ANITA BRIJENDRA PAL 1208180007940441 1 Equity share
SURAJIT KUNDU 1208180008097686 1 Equity share
GHANSHYAM SHARMA 1208180008272010 1 Equity share
MAYUR VASANT TARLE 1208180008342491 5 Equity share
MUKESH BAHUGUNA 1208180008724222 30 Equity share
AKSHAY GOUR 1208180009072812 58 Equity share
PRASHANT BHAVSINGH PATIL 1208180009151324 10 Equity share
BANUPRAKASH GOLLAPALLY 1208180009196640 3 Equity share
SAYARA SHABBIR INAMDAR 1208180009300815 1 Equity share
DHANANJAY DAULAT JAGTAP 1208180009303094 1 Equity share
DIGVIJAY SINGH CHANDEL 1208180009350147 497 Equity share
SHUBHAM ASHOK KORADE 1208180009823341 2 Equity share
RAJ BALA DEVI 1208180009944111 101 Equity share
RAJENDRA B NAGALE 1208180009993953 1 Equity share
JAGDISH RAMKEVAL SINGH 1208180010050454 3 Equity share
MANRAJ PANWAR 1208180010136231 2 Equity share
ANMOL ANIL CHANDRAMORE 1208180010526191 1 Equity share
SETHU MADHAV KAVERIPAKAM 1208180010840445 2 Equity share
NILESH RAVINDRA ZEPALE 1208180012050683 10 Equity share
SAWROOP SINGH 1208180012421710 11 Equity share
JYOTHIRMAI ADDANKI 1208180012581273 10 Equity share
MOHIT CHOUDHARY 1208180016378773 31 Equity share
VISHAL GOPINATH AHER 1208180016407991 2 Equity share
AKSHITH KACHAKAYALA 1208180016619517 5 Equity share
BALASAHEB BABASAHEB DUKARE 1208180016719142 2 Equity share
SOMNATH VITTHAL CHIKALI 1208180017916212 1 Equity share
PAVAN GAJANAN PAWAR 1208180017993478 2 Equity share
YUGAL KISHOR 1208180018150653 1 Equity share
ANPOOR ACHYUTH KUMAR 1208180018176395 12 Equity share
RAMESHWAR VIJAY JADHAV 1208180018766287 5 Equity share
JITENDER SINGH 1208180019758201 20 Equity share
THARAKAPARAMBAN JOY JIBIN 1208180019837243 2 Equity share
SHALIN SHAJI 1208180019936386 3 Equity share
AMIT KUMAR 1208180020317063 1 Equity share
VEEGA NAGA RAJU 1208180020805069 2 Equity share
DIWANSH THAKUR 1208180020822572 3 Equity share
SUSHILA DEVI 1208180020839303 500 Equity share
PRADEEP YASHWANT AHIRE 1208180021770735 1 Equity share
DEBENDRA KUMAR BEHERA 1208180022006961 4 Equity share
MOHD SALMAN 1208180022007207 5 Equity share
DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 1208180022090698 5 Equity share
BHAU AANANDA PATIL 1208180022142454 1 Equity share
AMAL RISHI 1208180022290670 1 Equity share
VISHWANATH VITTHAL CHIKKALLI 1208180022365938 20 Equity share
PREMANANDARAO VISHNU PRASAD 1208180022401739 1 Equity share
SREENIVASAN KANNAN 1208180022776221 100 Equity share
NISHA GUPTA 1208180023795134 220 Equity share
NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA 1208180023894239 2 Equity share
MOHAMAAD UMAR 1208180024443734 1 Equity share
ANURADHA PODDAR 1208180024530863 217 Equity share
SAGAR SHIVSHANKAR SHIVPUJE 1208180024575909 3 Equity share
RANJEET KUMAR 1208180025300384 240 Equity share
OMKAR PANDURANG BHURE 1208180025314547 10 Equity share
JEEVAN GAJANAND SHUKLA 1208180025521968 1 Equity share
ARCHANA MARUTI JADHAV 1208180027364061 4 Equity share
JHA KOMALBEN 1208180027392997 35 Equity share
KUMAR DEEP MISHRA 1208180027577142 10 Equity share
KOTRESHAPPA NAGARATHANAANIL KUMAR 1208180028326863 5 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR GARG 1208240000004932 150 Equity share
SUBODH KUMAR GUPTAAND SONS 1208240000090666 4,972 Equity share
PARUL GUPTA 1208250000391866 21 Equity share
MOHAMMAD SHAMIM ALAM 1208250000514577 12 Equity share



ASMITABEN PARASBHAI SANGHANI 1208250000646152 51 Equity share
DIPESH MALVIYA 1208250001147955 6 Equity share
HARESH MOHANBHAI RATHOD 1208250001182122 20 Equity share
AKSHAY HARIBHAU KSHIRSAGAR 1208250001470071 20 Equity share
ANITA MAHESH SACHDEV 1208250001575260 40 Equity share
PRADEEP KUMAR 1208250001743557 55 Equity share
RAHUL SAINI 1208250004102105 100 Equity share
MOHMMAD IMRAN KHAN 1208250004429531 5 Equity share
VIKESH KUMAR 1208250005001558 15 Equity share
VIVEK SINGH 1208250005343122 2 Equity share
SACHIN BHARATRAO SAKATKAR 1208250005489291 10 Equity share
ONKAR SHANKAR JANGAM 1208250005749113 5 Equity share
KUMAR GAURAV 1208250005894305 1 Equity share
UDPI CHAITANYA 1208250006068490 1 Equity share
KAUSHIKKUMAR PARSOTAMBHAI BALDANIA 1208250006076457 20 Equity share
SACHIDANAND KAMTAPRASAD DUBEY 1208250006127471 20 Equity share
UNDURTHI KIRAN 1208250006569163 300 Equity share
DIMPY 1208250007384519 10 Equity share
VIPULBHAI BALABHAI VAGHELA 1208250008377264 55 Equity share
PRATIBHA RAMESH KAMBLE 1208250009796527 1 Equity share
SEKH ASIF ALI 1208250009929016 11 Equity share
PANNALAL MUKHERJEE 1208250011449126 580 Equity share
MANISH PAL 1208250011954348 1 Equity share
MUSHTAQUE SHAIKH ABDUL RAZZAQUESHAIKH 1208250013396333 5 Equity share
LOON SINGH 1208250013402352 2 Equity share
HEMANT SHANKAR WAKLE 1208250013645293 20 Equity share
SHWETA ARUN PAGARE 1208250013670803 1 Equity share
RAMESH KUMAR YADAV 1208250014611966 2 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 1208360000011366 1 Equity share
INDRANI CHAKRABORTY 1208360000020632 1 Equity share
SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY 1208360000026406 1 Equity share
SRIVENKATANAGA AYYAPPASARAN DAMMALAPATI 1208360000094264 10 Equity share
VINAY KUMAR GOENKA 1208410000000471 133 Equity share
SANJIB KUMAR ROY 1208420000279288 806 Equity share
NIRBHAY SINGH RANAWAT 1208430000032793 200 Equity share
OMKAR MAHADEO PATIL 1208430000118619 20 Equity share
NIHAL VERMA 1208430000199729 1 Equity share
P VISHAL JAIN 1208530000162853 100 Equity share
AMMULA NAGARAJU 1208530000189166 2 Equity share
RAJENDAR PRASAD 1208770000001547 83 Equity share
VANDANA JAIN 1208770000008785 1,265 Equity share
SANJEEV JAIN 1208770000016469 50 Equity share
RAJENDER KUMAR MITTAL 1208770000017876 1,240 Equity share
TODABANDI VIVEK NAIDU 1208870001986172 1 Equity share
JAHIDUL ISLAM 1208870002148945 1 Equity share
MUDIT GUPTA 1208870002727151 1 Equity share
SUDIPTA MONDAL 1208870002740903 4 Equity share
GAUTAM KUSH 1208870002778186 1 Equity share
ARNAB ROY 1208870003649759 1 Equity share
GAURAV KUMAR 1208870003920073 11 Equity share
JUSTIN EKKA 1208870003932891 2 Equity share
YOGESHKUMAR PURANCHAND SHARMA 1208870003949918 1 Equity share
JOTHIN CHELAPURATHE JOSE 1208870004441295 3 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR KHOSLA 1208870005692341 100 Equity share
AMRITPAL SINGH 1208870006089231 1 Equity share
PIYUSH RAJESH 1208870006294256 1 Equity share
ASHABEN SHARMA 1208870006479136 1 Equity share
MURUGESAN 1208870006666952 1 Equity share
UPENDRA KUMAR BOHRE 1208870006821925 8 Equity share
NAKUL RATNAKAR GUJAR 1208870007380159 1 Equity share
VAIBHAV NARAYANA POOJARY 1208870007436074 56 Equity share
GAURAV 1208870007747146 3 Equity share
RAHUL DHAKAD 1208870007784064 2 Equity share
PRAMOD BALKRISHNA RAJHANS 1208870008313114 1 Equity share
RAKESH YADAV 1208870008515998 10 Equity share
HARIOM PRAKASH 1208870008915706 96 Equity share
OMAPRAKASH SHARMA 1208870009237024 2 Equity share
VIVEK BOKDE 1208870011012769 75 Equity share
ASMIT KUMAR 1208870011102466 18 Equity share
AGNIVESH PATEL 1208870011131945 1 Equity share
BODHAN NANDAGOSWAMI 1208870011605881 50 Equity share
SUKHENDU HAZRA 1208870012491870 1 Equity share
RAJESH KUMAR SAH 1208870014061722 91 Equity share
MADHAV RATALA VENKATA 1208870014091669 3 Equity share
YASH RAJENDRABHAI JADHAV 1208870014253827 2 Equity share
RAMAKRISHNA KATTA 1208870014447344 1 Equity share
RANJITA A KASARE 1208870014564255 5 Equity share
RAKESH KUMAR 1208870014583713 5 Equity share
SUHEL KHAN 1208870015004878 1 Equity share
RAHUL SHARMA 1208870016039503 100 Equity share
VISHAL ARUN INDURKAR 1208870016160866 5 Equity share
NISHEE PALIWAL 1208870016564144 1 Equity share
GENBHAOO NAMDEO TAWHARE 1208870017467023 50 Equity share
SANJAY MALVIYA 1208870018657506 1 Equity share
MILANBHAI VINODBHAI MAKWANA 1208870020337547 5 Equity share
PRESHIT JAYPRAKASH RAJBHAR 1208870020398119 1 Equity share
RAMDAS RAY 1208870021019714 3 Equity share
DEEPAK KUMAR 1208870021057182 2 Equity share
KAMALAKAR RUPCHAND TELI 1208870021078517 2 Equity share
SONU SINGH 1208870021206519 2 Equity share
YASH JAYPRAKASH RAJBHAR 1208870021486684 4 Equity share



FAIZANULLAH 1208870021528793 10 Equity share
MUJAHID HUSAIN SHAIKH 1208870022187000 3 Equity share
AJAY GHOSH 1208870022277335 1 Equity share
GOPAL 1208870023514819 5 Equity share
VIKAS GOVINDA SHENDE 1208870023979748 60 Equity share
SURAJ RAMKISHUN GUPTA 1208870024071839 1 Equity share
ARINDAM MONDAL 1208870024333884 1 Equity share
ANAND BHASI 1208870025945981 1 Equity share
NILESH SHIVRAMPRASAD PANDEY 1208870026507681 5 Equity share
DEVENDRA KUMAR SAKET 1208870026554316 1 Equity share
PANKAJ KUMAR 1208870026699880 3 Equity share
SACHIN 1208870031924461 1 Equity share
GAJANAN DASHRAT BELE 1208880000063817 30 Equity share
NAVEEN 1208880000816645 1 Equity share
ROHITBHAI GURJIBHAI CHAUDHARI 1208880001236370 1 Equity share
VISHALKUMAR MITHILESH SINGH 1208880001264307 4 Equity share
TASHAN JAIN 1208880001361666 1 Equity share
SREEKANTHA REDDY KOGILATHOTA 1208880001446906 50 Equity share
RANJEET KUMAR 1208880001497075 25 Equity share
DINESH KUMAR 1208880002586587 20 Equity share
AKUL GUPTA 1208880002617686 20 Equity share
ASIT KUMAR SIL 1208940000017728 1 Equity share
BISWAJIT DAS 1208940000222742 30 Equity share
MANOJKUMAR GIRDHARILAL SHARMA 1301190300014574 166 Equity share
R RAVI 1301240000647367 150 Equity share
SHARMA HEMAMAHESWARA ALURU 1301240000709748 27,000 Equity share
R K GIRISH 1301240001331560 25 Equity share
V DINESH KUMAR 1301240001450483 1,000 Equity share
S ADINARAYANA REDDY 1301240001985798 58 Equity share
JAYANTA KUMAR MONDAL 1301240002100624 50 Equity share
RANJAN KUMAR MISHRA 1301240002399441 18 Equity share
GAURAV BURAD 1301240002914535 6 Equity share
INDIRA CASTELLO 1301240003064584 200 Equity share
MANJU AGRAWAL 1301240003151320 11,091 Equity share
SUSHIL KUMAR SINHA 1301240003162782 100 Equity share
RATHI SHREYASH J 1301240003654364 1 Equity share
NIRANJAN DHANANJA PAUL 1301240003735941 87 Equity share
JYOTI MAKOL 1301240003882541 100 Equity share
HARIPRASAD B 1301240003908339 5 Equity share
LACHMAN NANDIRAM LALWANI 1301240004168912 250 Equity share
A SOMANADHAN ROY 1301240004630473 4,061 Equity share
RUBINA 1301240004654296 1 Equity share
SUKH SAGAR AGGARWAL 1301240004654486 275 Equity share
JAY PRAKASH 1301240004758253 1 Equity share
KRISHAN LAL 1301240005449355 500 Equity share
MAYA RAMESHKUMAR LANDE 1301240006182803 2,700 Equity share
SARITA DARGOUNDA MANE 1301380000064686 85 Equity share
PRAKASH DATTARAM BHAGAT 1301380000126805 500 Equity share
BHARAT PARASMAL RANKA 1301380000170004 100 Equity share
RUSHABH RAJESHKUMAR SHAH 1301440000566614 85 Equity share
PAMMI R SHAH 1301440000566880 53 Equity share
AMARJIT VIJAY RAWAL 1301440000591985 75 Equity share
S K MAURYA 1301440000634743 100 Equity share
NARAYAN NAGORAO MANJARE 1301440000758246 10 Equity share
GAJANAN LAXMAN RAWATE 1301440000785918 25 Equity share
VIPIN KAILASHNATH KEDIA 1301440001270353 1 Equity share
TAPAS KUMAR DUTTA 1301440001907692 1 Equity share
BHARGAVA RAMAKRISHNA M 1301440001991872 280 Equity share
SHYAM SUNDER SINGHANIA 1301440002225018 1 Equity share
DULAL CHANDRA BHADRA 1301440002344777 1 Equity share
reeta bhadra 1301440002344802 1 Equity share
ANILABEN BABULAL SHAH 1301520000025098 581 Equity share
DEEPA R SHAH 1301520000135428 33 Equity share
BHAVIK KARTIKKUMAR PATEL 1301520000157296 125 Equity share
HASMUKHBHAI MANILAL SHAH 1301540000023620 83 Equity share
BEENA PARAG SHAH 1301540000055735 83 Equity share
MAHAVEER KUMAR GADIYA 1301540000067295 2 Equity share
MAHENDRA RAJMAL GADIA 1301540000093281 5 Equity share
SONAL JAYESH SHAH 1301540000172266 83 Equity share
SAMPAT BHAGWANDAS MOR 1301540000180066 83 Equity share
ALI AKBAR HEBATULLAH JARIWALA 1301670000025142 300 Equity share
JITENDRA SAKARLAL GANDHI 1301670000037561 83 Equity share
CHARULATTA NIPUNCHANDRA SHAH 1301670000124758 83 Equity share
DHRUTI NIRANJAN VAIDYA 1301670000139836 83 Equity share
ANSHU RIPIN SHORE 1301670000173470 150 Equity share
RAJENDRA MOHANLAL SHAH 1301670000187160 20 Equity share
KALPESH NAVNITLAL SHAH 1301670000265200 55 Equity share
MITESH ARVINDBHAI PATEL 1301670000267208 200 Equity share
SULOCHANABEN RATILAL SHAH 1301670000303602 83 Equity share
HARISH RATILAL SHAH 1301670000303621 166 Equity share
GEETABEN PRAVIN SHAH 1301670000402652 83 Equity share
ARUNA JAGDISH SHAH 1301670000406165 33 Equity share
HARISH R SHAH HUF 1301670000480947 83 Equity share
JAYESHKUMAR BUDDHISAGAR PATEL 1301670000497695 100 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT VRAJLAL MAVANI 1301670000568899 200 Equity share
PATEL SAMIRBHAI R 1301670000665238 100 Equity share
HIMANSHU A TRIVEDI 1301670000688192 1 Equity share
PATEL HIREN BHASKARBHAI 1301670000698751 75 Equity share
PRERNABEN KALPESHBHAI SHAH 1301670000728285 15 Equity share
SHAH ANKITABEN HIRALKUMAR 1301670000749740 83 Equity share
RAMESH MATHURBHAI PATEL 1301670000752046 2,000 Equity share



PATEL PARUL MUKESHBHAI 1301670000758681 850 Equity share
AMIN JAYABEN CHAMPAKBHAI 1301670000826806 250 Equity share
MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA 1301740000016880 83 Equity share
VENKATA SUBBARAO THOTA 1301740000080157 150 Equity share
JAYANTHI RAMESH 1301740000091473 100 Equity share
KIRAN DEVI 1301740000162297 500 Equity share
RITU KUMARI 1301740000162394 100 Equity share
AJIT SINGH RAWAT 1301760000048600 25 Equity share
RAMA RAWAT 1301760000050126 5 Equity share
MANISHA RATIYA 1301760000064160 200 Equity share
MADHURI RATHI 1301760000144003 100 Equity share
SANJAY KUMAR BHATIA 1301760000185671 50 Equity share
SUBASH PARWAL 1301760000229661 83 Equity share
JYOTI JAIN 1301760000276220 83 Equity share
PRITI GUPTA 1301760000290013 83 Equity share
NILIMA VINODKUMAR KAKANI 1301760000291682 16 Equity share
NATHMAL KABRA H U F 1301760000374545 116 Equity share
SUBHASH CHANDRA JOSHI 1301760000443323 700 Equity share
YOGESH SHANTILAL JETHWA 1301760000460233 10 Equity share
SUKHSAGAR AGGARWAL 1301760000560711 150 Equity share
SHREE KANTA BHATTER 1301760000563575 100 Equity share
VIDHYADHAR SONI 1301760000612541 500 Equity share
OMPRAKASH BHATIA 1301760000722008 125 Equity share
KOSHALYA AGARWAL 1301760000755192 60 Equity share
AMRUTLAL KEVALDAS PATEL 1301870000023767 8,079 Equity share
DHANANJAY UDDHAV KULKARNI 1301870000144138 16 Equity share
RAJESH VADILAL SHAH 1301870000149744 83 Equity share
BHUPENDRA MOHANLAL SHAH 1301870000263352 20 Equity share
BALVIR ANITA 1301870000504489 100 Equity share
VINODSHANKAR GHANSHYAM VYAS 1301990000002549 883 Equity share
KAUSHAL VINODSHANKAR VYAS 1301990000002553 1,683 Equity share
AMIRAJSINH SAHDEVSINH CHUDASAMA 1301990000014928 83 Equity share
ISMAIL EBRAHIM MAKADA 1301990000043592 83 Equity share
KETAN BALWANTRAI JODHPURA 1301990000047033 33 Equity share
CHANDRIKA VINODSHANKER VYAS 1301990000070899 883 Equity share
CHANDRIKA V VYAS 1301990000111801 800 Equity share
JAY KAMLESH SHAH 1301990000117569 650 Equity share
BIJAY KAMLESH SHAH 1301990000117588 1,000 Equity share
PARULBEN JAYESHBHAI SANGHANI 1301990000143443 83 Equity share
SUJAY KAMLESHBHAI SHAH 1301990000264285 250 Equity share
JAGDISH DURLABHJI CHATBAR 1301990000282809 300 Equity share
ANSUYABEN JASVANTRAY JOSHI 1301990000288912 100 Equity share
DILIPKUMAR MOHANLAL CHAUHAN 1301990000290554 600 Equity share
SIDDHAPURA MAYURBHAI HANSRAJBHAI 1301990000300052 100 Equity share
BHARATI K BHATHA 1302080000070220 83 Equity share
SHAKUNTALA DEVI 1302080000092301 83 Equity share
ANURAG NIGAM 1302080000186983 83 Equity share
SANAT KUMAR MULLICK 1302080000230945 100 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR DUTTA 1302080000233659 100 Equity share
PRODIP GHOSH 1302080000271756 5 Equity share
PREM LATA SARDA 1302080000277042 50 Equity share
MAYANK BEHANI 1302080000288029 1 Equity share
ALKA DILIP KATARIYA 1302190000027503 66 Equity share
VANDANA DWARKADAS CHANDAK 1302310000067239 50 Equity share
SANJAY CHHAGANLAL BHUTADA 1302310000095427 1 Equity share
CHANDRAKANT LALJI SAVLA 1302340000033937 200 Equity share
BHANUMATI C SAVLA 1302340000033956 25 Equity share
JASMINE COMMERCIALS LIMITED 1302340000110608 500 Equity share
PRAMOD R PARMAR 1302340000140715 83 Equity share
SHARAD MORE HUF 1302340000144441 399 Equity share
MADHU GUPTA 1302340000149021 1,494 Equity share
KALA PARMAR 1302340000152938 83 Equity share
JASWANT KUMAR JAIN R 1302340000154141 10 Equity share
NEHAL HOLDINGS AND TRADING CO PVT L 1302340000300515 250 Equity share
ISRAFIL MOHD ISLAM ANSARI 1302340000304655 50 Equity share
CHANDRAKANTA VITHALPRASAD SARDA 1302340000306160 1,000 Equity share
RITU RAJ 1302340000320709 150 Equity share
SAURABH AGARWAL 1302340000336244 50 Equity share
PUJA VARMA 1302340000428240 1,000 Equity share
MANJU SINGHANIA 1302340000432922 240 Equity share
BALASAHEB DAGADU JUNDRE 1302340000445619 100 Equity share
CHANDRA KANT BHARTIA 1302340000449326 22,000 Equity share
ARUN KUMAR DHARIWAL 1302340000471491 1,000 Equity share
PRAHLAD RAI LOHIA 1302340000564487 200 Equity share
GANESH PANCHMAHAL KAMATH 1302340000567129 300 Equity share
KRISHNA MURARI JAIN 1302590000004511 200 Equity share
ASHA JAIN 1302590000006236 200 Equity share
SUNIL KUMAR PAUL 1302590000111211 5 Equity share
SURESH ISHWARDAS MENDA 1302590000118111 200 Equity share
GEETA RAMESH SHAH 1302590000146707 759 Equity share
NASEEM KUDDUS CHANA 1302590000173773 83 Equity share
GOVERDHAN DUTT PURI 1302590000215430 75 Equity share
RANJANA S BAJAJ 1302590000238781 100 Equity share
PARIMAL MAFATLAL SHAH HU F 1302590000316756 33 Equity share
SONAL HARESH SHAH 1302590000325490 100 Equity share
JYOTI PARIMAL SHAH 1302590001153211 16 Equity share
KRISHNA KUMAR MUNDHRA HUF 1302590001354709 750 Equity share
MUNDHRA PROJECTS PVT LTD 1302590001357471 2,000 Equity share
ABDULJALEEL A K 1302790000258860 1 Equity share
AMBIKA BHARAT CHHABRIA 1302950000001550 83 Equity share
SHAHNAZALI KASAMALI ALI 1303580000004923 66 Equity share



NITIN KISHORE ZAMVAR 1303580000032634 5 Equity share
ALMAS ASLAM MUNSHI 1303580000047649 400 Equity share
SANJAY CHHAGANLAL BHUTADA 1303580000055833 1 Equity share
NARENDRA MAFATLAL MEHTA 1304030000000455 50 Equity share
MADHAV MARTAPPA KAMATH 1304030000007368 500 Equity share
HEENA KANTILAL SHETH 1304030000026543 20 Equity share
MILIND SUHAS PRADHAN 1304030000036317 1 Equity share
CHANDRADEVI RAMESH JAIN 1304050000037401 166 Equity share
ANURADHA PADIYAR 1304050000174559 5 Equity share
ATANU SAHA 1304080000078832 1 Equity share
PADMA SHYAMSUNDAR MANTRI 1304140000046287 83 Equity share
SUMITRA DEVI AGARWALLA 1304140000223966 3,075 Equity share
BADRI NARAYAN AGARWALLA HUF 1304140000249640 2,100 Equity share
ANIL JAIN 1304140000272674 10 Equity share
MITESH HASMUKHLAL MODHIA 1304140000384661 100 Equity share
VASUDEVAN RAGHAVAN 1304140000445350 239 Equity share
SURENDER KUMAR JAIN 1304140000682665 50 Equity share
HEMANTA KUMAR MOHAPATRA 1304140000754940 10 Equity share
SAVITA KEDIA 1304140000883559 1,900 Equity share
SHYAMSUNDAR TARACHAND MANTRI 1304140000890452 83 Equity share
D K SARRAF 1304140000977514 40 Equity share
SHRINIWAS GULABCHAND KAKANI 1304140000987706 83 Equity share
MONA SARAF 1304140001148280 10 Equity share
RAGAVENDRA B NAGRAJ 1304140001212552 100 Equity share
VAISHNO INVESTMENTS AND AGENTS PVT 1304140001218592 830 Equity share
ROHIT MISHRA 1304140001299311 119 Equity share
RADHA SURESH 1304140001743161 2 Equity share
SURESH KUMAR B 1304140001793804 30 Equity share
GURPAL SINGH 1304140002003655 50 Equity share
PRANAV KUMAR JHA 1304140002092611 9 Equity share
VIVEK MEHENDRU 1304140002148516 280 Equity share
ZEENAB SULTANA 1304140002230233 5 Equity share
HEM KANT THAPLIYAL 1304140002261266 100 Equity share
JAGDISH SUDAM BHANDARE 1304140002430541 37 Equity share
SUDIP POREL 1304140002468584 10 Equity share
SHANU DHANUKA 1304140002540316 18,896 Equity share
SHARAD JAIN 1304140002904171 10 Equity share
CHHAVI SINGHANIA 1304140003318463 11,000 Equity share
MOLVI KHALID ABAS 1304140004759921 233 Equity share
KAWALJEETSINGH J BHATIA 1304140005181611 5,650 Equity share
SRINIVAS REDDY SAMA 1304140005518354 171 Equity share
HEMALATHA N 1304140005648555 50 Equity share
BHAVANI RALLABHANDI 1304140006236106 100 Equity share
ARUNDHATI MISHRA 1304140006290008 15 Equity share
LAKSHMANAKUMAR M 1304140006544272 300 Equity share
IFTEKHAR SYED 1304140006614829 142 Equity share
AMAL KUMAR DAS 1304140006764658 95 Equity share
MD EKHLAQUE AHMAD 1304140007113372 5 Equity share
SOBHARANI T S 1304140007169067 1 Equity share
VIBHAV K DEVNANI 1304140007288959 3,030 Equity share
VINOD SURESH KHANDAGANVE 1304140007704671 55 Equity share
SHUBHAM JAIN 1304140008035188 50 Equity share
YASH TANWANI RAJAN 1304140008364879 201 Equity share
SHOKEEN PATIDAR 1304140008444973 40 Equity share
JAGDISH PRASAD 1304140008565777 1 Equity share
VIJAY KANUBHAI RATHOD 1304140008777953 200 Equity share
ANITA SUBIMAL SEN 1304250000049091 100 Equity share
RAJEEV YASHWANT CHHEDA 1305060000003294 200 Equity share
TAPAS KUMAR DUTTA 1305130000012135 1 Equity share
SIKHA DUTTA 1305130000082385 1 Equity share
RAMGOPAL CHAKRABORTY 1305130000085261 9 Equity share
SEETESH SEN 1305130000129678 400 Equity share
RAJNEESH KUMAR MISHRA 1306130000020730 200 Equity share
SUMAN RANI 1306130000026601 100 Equity share
SUDHINDRA KUMAR JAIN 1306130000043317 300 Equity share
HARENDRA PRATAP SINGH 1306130000057649 160 Equity share
VPT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1306170000002312 300 Equity share
SUPRAKASH TALUKDAR 1306170000009546 1 Equity share
GOBINDA ROY 1306170000010401 45 Equity share
INDU KANTILAL JADHAV 1306600000015654 1 Equity share
SUBRAMANIAN THIAGARAJAN 1601010000112581 300 Equity share
KETAN DOSHI 1601010000196595 50 Equity share
SHAHEEN QURESHI 1601010000281617 23 Equity share
DEV KISHAN BHATTER 1601010000381204 376 Equity share
YOGESH LAXMIDAS BHATIA 1601010000381846 44,624 Equity share
K M GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT L 1601010000452617 5,000 Equity share
P RAMACHANDRAN 1601010300005141 50 Equity share
GIRIJA RAMACHANDRAN 1601010300005156 75 Equity share
MANOJ LALLAN RAJBHAR 1601430100131565 10 Equity share
ANKIT BERLIA 1601430100240925 2,020 Equity share
VAITEESWARAN P S 1601430100788297 58 Equity share
JYOTSNA 1601430100972905 500 Equity share
B MANU 1601430101026380 1 Equity share
PARAS SINGLA 1601430101363801 100 Equity share
VITHAL NIVERTIRAO BIRAJDAR 1601430101780386 1,000 Equity share
DHRUV WALIA 1601430101897901 400 Equity share
DINESH KASHIRAM LOKEGAONKAR 1601430102154309 500 Equity share
VINAYAK EKNATH SHIRKE 1601430103000293 1,125 Equity share
RAMESH CHANDRA RASTOGI 1601430103013448 350 Equity share
SATISH S 1601430103185128 500 Equity share
ANIL HARISHANKAR TIWARI 1601430103424962 1,200 Equity share



HITESHKUMAR KHUSHALDAS RUPCHANDANI 1601430103537869 22 Equity share
MONIKA SAMEER GOYAL 1601430103725988 150 Equity share
SAMIKSHA SUNIL JOSHI 1601430103738047 1,300 Equity share
BHANWAR SINGH BAJDOLIYA 1601430104392223 5 Equity share
PRACHI ANISH THAKUR 1601430104526970 50 Equity share
M NEELAVENI 1601430104615241 300 Equity share
TAPASARANJAN SAMANTA 1601430104908429 133 Equity share
M KARUNAKARAN 1601480000288272 100 Equity share

LIST OF DEBENTUREHOLDERS

First name Middle Name Last Name Reference No. No. of Debentures Total Amount of debentures

Hari Management Limited NCD 1 8,739,685                                                          873,968,500                                 
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